

PLANILHA PREÇO MÉDIO



ITEM	CODIGO	DESCRIÇÃO	PREÇO MÉDIO
1	31411	MANOMETRO -	132,14
2	31511	MANOMETRO -	130,81
3	647800	MANCAL GUIA	198,20
4	01-0009C	ESCOVA POLY DI=6-3/8	5,29
5	01-0015C	ESCOVA ACO 6DI=6-3/8	5,29
6	01-0523	KIT ESCOVAS	15,86
7	01-0877	KIT ESCOVAS	14,54
8	1700055	BROCA	3,97
9	128261	MANGUEIRA	132,14
10	142506	MANGUEIRA	141,39
11	307960	MOTOR	11.892,00
12	456371	PORCA	10,57
13	590415	RODA	251,06
14	7703555	LAMINA 3-1/2	177,06
15	7703576	LAMINA CURVA	343,55
16	08-0006	ROLAMENTO	498,88
17	09-0103	CHAPA	471,56
18	1-826	KIT ESCOVAS	17,18
19	100-1125	ANEL TRAVA	1,66
20	100-11325	ANEL TRAVA D=3.114 CIRCU	93,34
21	100-1137	ANEL TRAVA	1,53
22	100-1698	ANEL	4,19
23	100-21100	ANEL	5,81
24	100-21237	ANEL	16,21
25	100-21250	ANEL TRAVA	21,46
26	100-2150	ANEL TRAVA	4,84
27	100356A1	SOLENOIDE	330,34
28	100357A1	CONECTOR 6	25,11
29	100520A1	BUCHA - EIXO	105,71
30	100522A1	BUCHA - EIXO	74,00
31	100529A1	VEDADOR - EI	52,86
32	100532A1	BUCHA -CARCA	304,54
33	100533A1	PARAFUSO-EIX	66,07
34	100550A1	ARRUELA - EI	54,10
35	100552A1	ANEL "O" - P	63,08
36	100553A1	CAIXA - PLAN	5.409,05
37	100554A1	PLANETARIO -	462,47
38	100555A1	PLACA - PLAN	202,53
39	100556A1	PRISIONEIRO	63,17
40	100557A1	BUJAO - TRAN	26,43
41	100559A1	ANEL TRAVA -	31,19
42	100561A1	ENGRENAGEM -	634,24
43	100562A1	ENGRENAGEM -	1.169,28
44	100565A1	ARRUELA - EI	45,10
45	100659A1	KIT VEDADOR	1.558,41
46	100696A1	BUCHA	16,43
47	100747A1	ANEL "O" -TR	14,35
48	100748A1	ANEL "O" -TR	224,63
49	100760A1	ANEL "O" - T	7,35
50	101463A1	PLACA VEDACA	885,97
51	101646A1	CILINDRO	1.713,77
52	101704A1	HELICE CONJ.	317,12

53	102-23283	ANEL	45,75
54	102331A1	FIO	60,42
55	102502A1	PINO	100,42
56	102503A1	PINO TRAVA	37,00
57	103-16175	ANEL TRAVA	35,93
58	103-1687	ANEL TRAVA	17,94
59	103264A2	TAMPA INSP.	239,02
60	103293A1	CONVERSOR D= 12,0 CILIN	1.057,07
61	103610A1	GUARNICAO	26,43
62	103612A1	GUARNICAO	22,47
63	103616A1	GUARNICAO	19,82
64	103653A1	LAMPADA FARO	6,61
65	103654A1	LAMPADA FARO	6,61
66	103712A1	EIXO ACIONAD	1.717,74
67	103714A1	EIXO PROPULS	1.923,86
68	103825A1	EIXO	2.774,80
69	104812C3	JUNTA	13,80
70	105752A1	PINO TORRE CIRCU	356,76
71	106876A1	ANEL	22,47
72	106970A1	ANEL	28,81
73	107071A1	BUCHA 20MM -	129,18
74	107072A1	BUCHA 24MM -	143,64
75	107124A1	BUCHA	62,97
76	107389A1	VALV. CONTR. 2 ALA	3.728,80
77	107576R91	CONE-ROLAM. ROLET	839,68
78	107577R1	CAPA-ROLAM. CIRCU	402,65
79	107580R1	CAPA-ROLAM.E CIRCU	560,74
80	108222A1	VALVULA	3.468,50
81	108525A1	VALVULA	2.667,77
82	108925A1	TAMPA	404,06
83	109056A1	MANGUEIRA	198,85
84	109057A1	MANGUEIRA	227,77
85	109080A1	FAROL CONJ.	203,49
86	109081A1	FAROL CONJ.	203,49
87	109268A1	BUCHA	60,16
88	109511A1	ALARME RE	247,09
89	109627A1	JG.REP.PISTA	161,20
90	109713A1	BOBINA MAGN.	659,35
91	109753A1	EMBOLO CONJ.	1.612,00
92	109765A1	EMBOLO CIRCU	984,94
93	11-1804	SECCAO	1.881,58
94	19664	ROLAMENTO	989,15
95	11-1955-1	HASTE	897,52
96	11-510	PARAFUSO D= 5/16 SEXT.	4,44
97	11-512	PARAFUSO 5/16-18UCAB.Q	1,06
98	2707484	HASTE	968,51
99	11.1F12A34R	ESTEIRA META	1.643,74
100	110483A1	JOGO REPARO	1.146,25
101	110904A1	KIT VEDACAO	147,68
102	110927A1	MANGUEIRA	210,39
103	111145A1	PALHETA C= 550MM	568,30
104	111221A1	MANGUEIRA	333,41
105	111222A1	MANGUEIRA	451,16
106	111224A1	MANGUEIRA	241,01
107	111226A1	MANGUEIRA	313,73
108	111522A1	EIXO BRACO	467,75
109	112504A1	ANEL TRAVA -	59,01
110	112509A1	JUNTA - TERM	39,64
111	112517A1	ANEL "O" -TR	11,45
112	112946A1	LAMINA	303,91

113	112951A1	PROTETOR VAL	62,11
114	113-1	PARAFUSO	1,53
115	113-118	PARAFUSO D=5/16 PSEXT	1,58
116	113-120	PARAFUSO 5/16"-18SEXT.	2,58
117	113-161	PARAFUSO D=5/16 PSEXT	1,31
118	113-2	PARAFUSO D= 1/4 PSEXT.	4,93
119	113-206	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	2,12
120	113-208	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POSEXT	2,73
121	113-209	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POSEXT	13,25
122	113-221	PARAFUSO 3/8 POL SEXT	2,03
123	113-2256	PARAFUSO C=1.7/8 SEXT	10,73
124	113-2418	PARAFUSO C=1.3/4PSEXT	9,73
125	113-258	PARAFUSO D=3/8-16SEXTA	20,56
126	113-262	PARAFUSO 3/8"-16U	3,69
127	113-311	PARAFUSO	3,69
128	113-312	PARAFUSO	3,44
129	113-321	PARAFUSO D=7/16 PSEXT	8,27
130	113-4	PARAFUSO D=1/4 POSEXT	0,71
131	113-412	PARAFUSO 1/2-13UNSEXTA	6,51
132	113-476	PARAFUSO	26,65
133	113-515	PARAFUSO D=9/16 PSEXT	12,19
134	113-695	PARAFUSO C=4,00 DCILIN	35,93
135	113-703	PARAFUSO SEXT	21,01
136	113461A1	BOMBA	792,80
137	113629A1	PINO	138,44
138	113787A3	CARCACA	422,84
139	114-200	PARAFUSO 1X3/8 POSEXT	3,88
140	114-213	PARAFUSO C= 2.1/4SEXT	4,37
141	114-217	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POSEXT	14,51
142	114-219	PARAFUSO SEXTA	4,13
143	114-412	PARAFUSO D=1/2-20SEXTA	26,69
144	11403	MOLA C=.94 POESPIR	2,63
145	114295A1	ROLETE EIXO	24,23
146	114316A1	MANGUEIRA	69,49
147	114317A1	MANGUEIRA	70,59
148	114318A1	BUCHA	177,00
149	114980A1	AMORTECEDOR	454,33
150	115944A1	BLOCO	5.462,34
151	115944A2	BLOCO	5.462,34
152	115946A1	ASSENTO	267,62
153	115948A1	MOLA	1.069,71
154	115950A1	ASSENTO	302,79
155	115952A1	BLOCO - C	11.386,85
156	115952A2	BLOCO	11.386,85
157	116-1100	PARAFUSO D=1.3/8 SEXT	295,44
158	116-703	PARAFUSO 3/4-16X9SEXTA	91,13
159	116-704	PARAFUSO FIX3/4-16UNSEXTA	129,94
160	116-707	PARAFUSO 3/4"-UNFSEXT	110,90
161	116-904	PARAFUSO 1.00"-14SEXT	417,29
162	116-907	PARAFUSO D=1"-14USEXT	453,48
163	116339A1	PINO	177,64
164	116425A1	PARAFUSO-PLA	21,76
165	116426A1	BUCHA - EIXO	137,59
166	116763A1	JOGO	441,40
167	116764A2	KIT	8.305,24
168	117824A1	CILINDRO CON	9.348,20
169	117830A1	TAMPA	922,87
170	117844A1	COXIM DIANT.	184,00
171	118769A1	INTERRUPTOR	587,93
172	118900A1	PINO	170,59

173	118901A1	PINO	238,65
174	119129A1	PINO	167,88
175	119243A1	RODA DIANT.	2.480,91
176	119267A2	TAMPA	217,14
177	119268A1	TAMPA	182,39
178	119315A1	RETENTOR	2.747,37
179	119332A1	DISCO	845,54
180	119333A1	DISCO	797,97
181	119334A1	DISCO	1.755,86
182	119336A1	DISCO	1.522,52
183	119339A1	ENGRENAGEM-	6.310,55
184	119340A1	ENGRENAGEM	3.076,30
185	119376A1	CARCACA EIXO	88.918,16
186	119378A1	EIXO	8.766,11
187	119392A1	ANEL "O" 94.5X3	149,68
188	119393A1	ANEL "O" 100X4	539,61
189	119418A1	PLACA	460,78
190	119425A1	ANEL "U"	1.529,65
191	119426A1	ANEL	877,22
192	119427A1	ANEL	995,41
193	119428A1	ANEL	282,98
194	119429A1	ANEL	276,59
195	119433A1	DISCO	3.381,04
196	119443A1	VEDADOR	330,19
197	119551A1	ENGRENAGEM	8.159,49
198	119616A1	BUCHA - CONT	65,25
199	12-512	PARAFUSO	1,58
200	12.5F12A38R	ESTEIRA META	93.382,65
201	120098A1	PARAFUSO	293,02
202	120148A2	IMA	1.287,10
203	120245A1	KIT CRUZETA	2.696,29
204	120394A1	VALVULA	312,51
205	120398A1	RELE 24 V	529,13
206	120421A2	VALVULA	8.231,74
207	120519A1	COIFA	1.230,50
208	120533A1	COLAR	1.101,70
209	120562A1	INTERRUPTOR	2.473,26
210	120590A1	CARCACA	738,42
211	120592A1	MANOPLA	349,68
212	120636A1	GUARDA-PO	1.752,83
213	120639A1	EMBOLO	1.423,54
214	120943A1	RESPIRO TANQ	617,37
215	121-103	PARAF 5/8 POL SEXT	1,66
216	121-104	PARAFUSO D=5/16 PSEXT	83,38
217	121-105	PARAFUSO D=5/16 PSEXT	83,38
218	121-203	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POSEXT	3,57
219	121-205	PARAFUSO FIX3/8"X16USEXTA	23,53
220	121179A1	VEDADOR	294,94
221	121412A1	FUSIVEL-10 A10 AMP	5,70
222	121413A1	FUSIVEL-15 A15 AMP	5,70
223	121414A1	FUSIVEL-20 A20 AMP	17,39
224	121415A1	FUSIVEL-25 A25A	21,11
225	121658A1	VARETA NIVEL	136,88
226	121665A1	PINO	168,56
227	121729A1	MANGUEIRA	3,78
228	121778A1	BUCHA TORRE	277,55
229	121779A1	PINO TORRE	350,95
230	122125A1	TUBO	534,18
231	122140A1	MOLA	51,13
232	122141A1	MOLA	44,08

233	122178A1	CONECTOR -	1.387,06
234	122179A1	CONECTOR	2.217,37
235	122264A1	TAMPA EXTREM	1.019,99
236	122265A1	TAMPA EXTREM	1.120,96
237	122268A1	ARRUELA - EI	34,50
238	122270A1	ARRUELA - EI	92,40
239	122398A1	INTERRUPTOR	910,23
240	122536A1	FILTRO OLEO CILIN	2.587,67
241	122736A1	CHAVE	303,81
242	122740A1	CHAVE	242,17
243	122897A1	ESPACADOR	35,72
244	122995A1	BATENTE	633,24
245	123010C3	ANEL VEDACAO	49,82
246	123097A1	INTERRUPTOR	883,46
247	123549A1	ANEL "O"	21,17
248	123558A1	MOLA RETORNO	126,26
249	123726A1	HASTE	3.701,56
250	123775A1	ENGRENAGEM	6.981,45
251	123800A1	ANEL - SINCR	519,33
252	123809A2	CHICOTE INTE	420,69
253	123942A1	CABO	1.049,22
254	123943A1	CABO	1.419,86
255	124568A2	BUCHA	129,18
256	124721A1	MOLA CONTR.	454,33
257	126-12	CHAVETA D=5/8 PO	4,49
258	126-124	CHAVETA D=1.00 PCIRCU	70,43
259	126-33	CHAVETA	8,11
260	126155A1	CONECTOR	171,91
261	126385A1	FILTRO DE OLEO DO MOTOR	304,86
262	127181A1	HELICE	915,96
263	1272638C2	JOGO REPARO	687,54
264	1272770C2	CONECTOR - C	127,46
265	127518A1	CHICOTE	280,72
266	127536A1	CABO - PEDAL	1.143,36
267	127558A1	PONTA DENTE	1.243,33
268	127929A1	BOMBA CONJ.	54.249,90
269	127929A1R	BOMBA CONJ.-	54.249,90
270	127931A1	BOMBA	64.108,46
271	128376A1	ANEL "O" - E	13,49
272	128461A2	CILINDRO ASS	312,51
273	128561A2	BARRA	2.530,45
274	128725A1	JOGO REPARO	356,29
275	128728A1	JOGO REPARO	235,37
276	128781A1	ELEMENTO AR	525,22
277	128782A1	ELEMENTO AR	346,02
278	128928A1	PLACA	2.081,76
279	128929A1	PLACA	2.241,87
280	129-101	PORCA D=1/4 PO	0,26
281	129-102	PORCA D=5/16 PSEXT	0,26
282	129-104	PORCA 7/16-14USEXT	1,15
283	129-122	PORCA D=5/16 PSEXT	0,47
284	129-125	PORCA D=1/2 POSEXT	1,62
285	129-145	PORCA SEXTA	3,32
286	129-147	PORCA D=7/16 PSEXT	4,24
287	129-15	PORCA D=.138 PSEXT	0,16
288	129-162	PORCA D=5/16 PSEXT	0,50
289	129-163	PORCA D=3/8 POSEXT	0,77
290	129-183	PORCA D=5/8 POSEXT	7,10
291	129-184	PORCA D=1/2 POSEXT	3,07
292	129-187	PORCA D=7/16 PSEXT	8,71

293	129-282	PORCA D=1/2 POEXT	37,43
294	129-286	PORCA D=5/16 PQUADR	4,09
295	129-405	PORCA D=5/16 PBORBO	2,83
296	129-410	PORCA	7,35
297	129-419	PORCA D=5/16 PBORBO	3,07
298	129-514	PORCA D=5/16 PSEXT	15,11
299	129-545	PORCA D=1/2 POEXT	40,65
300	129-548	PORCA SEX	3,23
301	129-556	PORCA D= 1/2 PSEXT	3,07
302	129-561	PORCA 5/8 POL SEXT	12,81
303	129-572	PORCA D=3/4 POEXT	36,08
304	129011A1	CILINDRO -	12.128,52
305	129040A1	PINO	354,17
306	129041A1	PINO	316,08
307	129366A1	TUBO	268,84
308	129698A1	EMBOLO VALV.	808,34
309	129735A1	VALVULA	174,71
310	129790A1	GUARNICAO	94,02
311	129809A1	VEDADOR	62,42
312	129842A2	VALVULA CONJ	1.194,06
313	129861A1	VALVULA	425,41
314	12HDP4H2	BROCA	21.575,22
315	13-1028	PARAFUSO D= 5/8 PSEXT.	7,47
316	13-1032	PARAFUSO D= 5/8 PSEXT	12,39
317	13-1040	PARAFUSO D= 5/8 PSEXT.	14,51
318	13-1048	PARAFUSO D= 5/8-USEXT	16,17
319	13-1052	PARAFUSO D=5/8 POEXT	15,37
320	13-1060	PARAFUSO 5/8-11UNSEXTA	17,02
321	13-1076	PARAFUSO D=5/8-11SEXTA	119,65
322	13-1096	PARAFUSO D= 5/8 PSEXT	36,08
323	13-1224	PARAFUSO D= 3/4 PSEXT.	14,97
324	13-1232	PARAFUSO D= 3/4 PSEXT.	13,45
325	13-1248	PARAFUSO D=3/4 POEXT	68,94
326	13-1264	PARAFUSO D= 3/4 PSEXT	53,81
327	13-1272	PARAFUSO D= 3/4 PSEXT.	32,67
328	13-1280	PARAFUSO D=3/4 POEXT	31,24
329	13-1505	SUPORTE	3.451,09
330	13-1540	CALHA L.D.	791,98
331	13-16104	PARAFUSO 1-8NC X SEXT	103,19
332	13-16152	PARAFUSO 1-8UNCX9SEXTA	147,06
333	13-1638	PARAFUSO - E	193,17
334	13-1640	PARAFUSO D= 1 POLSEXT	45,10
335	13-1688	PARAFUSO D= 1,0 PSEXT.	59,01
336	13-3119	CHAPA MONTAG	16.494,76
337	13-3136	CHAPA	1.935,99
338	13-3137	CHAPA	1.195,32
339	13-3139	CHAPA	2.044,18
340	13-412	PARAFUSO D= 1/4 PSEXT.	0,71
341	13-414	PARAFUSO 1/4"-20USEXT.	1,06
342	13-418	PARAFUSO D= 1/4 PSEXT.	4,24
343	13-436	PARAFUSO D=1/4-20SEXTA	2,26
344	13-524	PARAFUSO D=5/16 PSEXT.	2,26
345	13-540	PARAFUSO D= 5/16 SEXT.	3,01
346	13-610	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	0,50
347	13-612	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POEXT	2,12
348	13-614	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	2,03
349	13-618	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	8,71
350	13-622	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	8,77
351	13-626	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POEXT	4,84
352	13-632	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	2,92

353	13-636	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	5,55
354	13-640	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	4,49
355	13-644	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT	4,84
356	13-648	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	14,85
357	13-652	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	8,02
358	13-664	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	19,31
359	13-668	PARAFUSO 3/8-16UNSEXTA	6,95
360	13-718	PARAFUSO D= 7/16 SEXT.	7,31
361	13-720	PARAFUSO D= 7/16 SEXT.	3,57
362	13-724	PARAFUSO D= 7/16 SEXT.	3,69
363	13-740	PARAFUSO D= 7/16PSEXT.	6,29
364	13-744	PARAFUSO D= 7/16 SEXT	49,51
365	13-752	PARAFUSO D= 7/16 SEXT.	10,39
366	13-772	PARAFUSO 7/16"-14SEXT.	14,85
367	13-8089	EIXO VASSOURA 72"HBB	10.429,56
368	13-820	PARAFUSO D=1/2 POSEXT	6,55
369	13-828	PARAFUSO 1/2-13UNSEXTA	6,51
370	13-844	PARAFUSO D= 1/2 PSEXT.	9,28
371	13-852	PARAFUSO D=1/2-13SEXTA	15,96
372	13-856	PARAFUSO D= 1/2 PSEXT.	11,13
373	13-864	PARAFUSO D= 1/2 PSEXT.	36,69
374	130046A1	MANGUEIRA	128,47
375	130049A1	TAMPA TUBO	206,41
376	130060A2	VALVULA	595,61
377	130258A2	BOMBA HIDR.	16.184,46
378	130470A1	MANGUEIRA	852,54
379	130782A1	PARAFUSO	46,91
380	131-0657	PORCA SEXT	266,56
381	131-1236	PORCA D= 5/8 PSEXT	14,05
382	131-14	PORCA 5/8 POL SEXTA	27,06
383	131-1400	PORCA	16,17
384	131-16	PORCA D=3/4 POSEXT	52,49
385	131-176	PORCA D=5/16 PSEXT	44,94
386	131-178	PORCA D=3/8 POSEXT	7,10
387	131-186	PORCA D=3/4 POSEXTA	41,53
388	131-188	PORCA 1 POL SEXT	72,81
389	131-209	PORCA D=1.3/8 SEXT	369,18
390	131-22	PORCA D=1.1/4"SEXT	310,99
391	131-354	PORCA D=1/2 POSEXT	8,77
392	131-37	PORCA D=.190 PSEXT	12,90
393	131-43	PORCA D=2.197 SEXT	294,73
394	131-450	PORCA SEXTA	40,21
395	131-487	PORCA D=1.1/4 SEXT	61,35
396	131-56	PORCA D=5/8 POSEXT	25,05
397	131-652	PORCA D=3/8 POSEXTA	1,53
398	131-654	PORCA D=1/2 POSEXT	8,77
399	131-656	PORCA D= 5/8 PSEXT	8,27
400	131-657	PORCA SUPORTE	266,56
401	131-659	PORCA D=1 POL SEXT	55,11
402	131-665	PORCA 5/16"-18SEXTA	0,97
403	131-67	PORCA D=3/8 PSEXT	3,23
404	131-77	PORCA D=1.1/2 SEXT	550,82
405	131225A1	MANGUEIRA	779,09
406	131235A1	MANGUEIRA	515,89
407	131417A1	CILINDRO LEV	7.554,74
408	131418A1	TUBO	2.289,57
409	131674A1	MANGUEIRA	763,46
410	131675A1	MANGUEIRA	676,76
411	131676A1	MANGUEIRA	150,84
412	131677A1	MANGUEIRA	85,36

413	131691A1	INTERRUPTOR	442,95
414	131693A1	ACOPLAMENTO	699,33
415	131694A1	BOMBA CONJ.	5.427,59
416	131750A2	JOGO VEDACAO	444,71
417	131794A1	FAROL CONJ.	555,04
418	131795A1	FAROL CONJ.	555,04
419	131796A1	FAROL CONJ.	452,25
420	131797A1	FAROL CONJ.D	453,78
421	131908A1	PNEU 10X16,5	3.430,02
422	131909A1	RODA CONJ.P/	8.934,14
423	131911A1	PNEU 12X16,5	5.919,76
424	132-102	CONTRA PINO C=2.1/2	2,73
425	132-26	CONTRA PINO C=3/4 PO	0,47
426	132-307	CONTRA PINO C=1.3/4	6,91
427	132-317	CONTRA-PINO 3/16X2" CILIN	2,12
428	132-44	CONTRAPINO D=1/8 PO	0,26
429	132-46	CONTRAPINO	0,26
430	132-47	CONTRAPINO D=1/8 PO	0,16
431	132-48	CONTRA PINO C=1 POL	2,26
432	132-50	CONTRA-PINO D=1/8 PO	0,26
433	132-52	CONTRA PINO C=1.1/2	1,22
434	132-54	CONTRA PINO C=1.3/4	0,47
435	132-59	CONTRAPINO D=1/8 PO	0,31
436	132-6	CONTRA-PINO C=5/8 POGRAMP	0,50
437	132105A1	CHICOTE	2.747,46
438	132217A1	MANGUEIRA	6,95
439	132890A1	PINO	213,45
440	132929A1	MANGUEIRA	164,35
441	132931A1	COIFA HASTE	60,81
442	133025A1	PARALAMA -	10.350,40
443	133083A1	HASTE CILIND	4.728,73
444	133097A1	EMBOLO	392,73
445	133118A1	CABO	821,99
446	133504A1	RESERVATORIO	12.775,40
447	133615A1	PROTETOR	505,03
448	133711A1	CHAVE	312,98
449	133713A1	CHAVE	303,81
450	133714A1	CHAVE	308,27
451	133715A1	CHAVE	308,27
452	133716A1	INTERRUPTOR	480,38
453	1339962C1	MANGUEIRA -S	149,68
454	1339964C1	MANGUEIRA -	190,88
455	1339965C1	MANGUEIRA -	117,14
456	1339978C1	HASTE	129,63
457	134114A1	CACAMBA CONJ	9.047,35
458	1341329C1	INTERRUPTOR D=2.3/16	540,78
459	134167A1	CALCO	53,72
460	1343288C2	INTERRUPTOR	595,89
461	1343658C3	JOGO VEDAC.	548,34
462	1343679C1	BUCHA	1.696,89
463	1343735C2	CONTROLE AJU	363,85
464	1345488C2	INTERRUPTOR	543,72
465	1346028C1	ELEMENTO	994,70
466	1346105C2	JOGO REPARO	31,78
467	1346106C1	KIT	101,66
468	1346107C2	KIT	924,58
469	1346108C2	KIT	495,09
470	1346219C2	VALVULA-CONJ CILIN	117,85
471	1346450C2	CILINDRO CON	11.819,71
472	1346476C1	BUCHA	39,75

473	1347609C1	RADIADOR	8.852,83
474	134768A1	CABO -P	261,81
475	1349058C1	ESPACADOR -	135,21
476	1349059C1	ARRUELA - ES	34,91
477	1349265C1	RETENTOR CIRCU	1.654,79
478	1349384C1	JOGO-REPARO	425,78
479	1349411C1	SAPATA-CONJ.R=6.687 CIRCU	2.521,93
480	135-101	PINO C=1.3/4 CILIN	34,71
481	135-341	PINO ENTALH.D=5/32 P	1,58
482	135-764	PINO D=1/4 POCILIN	12,90
483	135247A1	PINO ARTICUL	143,73
484	135248A1	BUCHA TORRE	135,58
485	135249A1	BUCHA TORRE	135,34
486	135556A1	MANGUEIRA	130,29
487	135605A1	VALVULA CONJ	16.254,55
488	135960A1	SENSOR	614,79
489	136-159	CONTRA-PINO C=1.4219GRAMP	33,10
490	136-251	CONTRA PINO C=3.13/1	33,47
491	136226A1	MANGUEIRA CI	215,64
492	136473A1	CABO	1.322,27
493	136493A1	KIT	1.494,93
494	136610A5	SECAO -	8.518,14
495	136990A1	ARRUELA - EI	123,12
496	137012A1	VALVULA	2.722,17
497	137093A1	BOMBA CONJ.	4.088,09
498	137223A2	PROTECAO	1.508,17
499	137244R1	ANEL-SELETOR CIRCU	41,17
500	137248A1	BUCHA	1.080,45
501	137283A1	ARRUELA	457,00
502	138-127	PINO D=1/4 POCILIN	3,44
503	138-137	PINO D=1/4 POCILIN	1,58
504	138-151	PINO D=5/16 PCILIN	2,03
505	138-171	PINO D=3/8 POCILIN	40,91
506	138-182	PINO ELASTIC CILIN	14,67
507	138-2012	PINO D=1/8 POCILIN	0,22
508	138-2035	PINO D=1/8 POCILIN	1,22
509	138-2053	PINO C=1.1/4 CILIN	6,29
510	138-55	PIN	1,22
511	138-57	PINO D=1/8 POCILIN	0,50
512	138-59	PINO C=7/8 POCILIN	0,50
513	138-61	PINO C=1 POL CILIN	0,50
514	138-71	PINO D=5/32 PCILIN	0,50
515	138-83	PINO D=5/32 PCILIN	1,58
516	138-94	PINO C=7/8 POCILIN	2,73
517	138-96	PINO D=3/16 PCILIN	2,58
518	138-98	PINO C=1.1/4 CILIN	2,58
519	138467A1	MANGUEIRA	197,29
520	138496A1	CONTROLE (S	28.839,95
521	138616A1	PINO - PIVO	983,88
522	138624A1	CALCO	31,19
523	139107A1	MOLA - RETOR	42,26
524	139111A1	PINO - EIXO	9,17
525	139443A1	JOGO REPARO	1.284,68
526	139517C1	MANGUEIRA	307,77
527	14-1272	PARAFUSO SEX3/4 X 4-SEXTA	64,70
528	14-412	PARAFUSO 1/4"X28USEXT.	1,22
529	14-424	PARAFUSO D= 1/4 PSEXT.	11,34
530	14-510	PARAFUSO D= 5/16 SEXT.	1,92
531	14-512	PARAFUSO D= 5/16 SEXT.	9,83
532	14-514	PARAFUSO D= 5/16 SEXT	6,55

533	14-516	PARAFUSO D= 5/16 SEXT	2,26
534	14-520	PARAFUSO	61,56
535	14-532	PARAFUSO D= 5/16 SEXTA	3,07
536	14-552	PARAFUSO D=5/16-2SEXTA	37,23
537	14-614	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	3,44
538	14-616	PARAFUSO D=3/8-24SEXTA	2,26
539	14-618	PARAFUSO D=3/8-24SEXTA	5,70
540	14-620	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POSEXT	2,73
541	14-622	PARAFUSO D=3/8-24SEXTA	66,45
542	14-624	PARAFUSO D=3/8/-2SEXTA	3,23
543	14-628	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	3,57
544	14-630	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	7,56
545	14-652	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	8,71
546	14-656	PARAFUSO D=3/8-24SEXTA	11,45
547	14-720	PARAFUSO D=7/16 P	4,24
548	14-820	PARAFUSO D= 1/2 PSEXT.	3,01
549	14-836	PARAFUSO D=1/2-20SEXTA	8,53
550	140945A1	CALCO ROLAME	151,20
551	140953A1	CALCO ROLAME	142,58
552	141-11	PINO C=1.187 CILIN	17,89
553	141-12	PINO D=3/8 POCILIN	43,03
554	141-5	PINO D=7/16 PCILIN	31,24
555	141168A1	MANGUEIRA	260,66
556	141475A1	VALVULA	3.030,00
557	141512A1	MANGUEIRA	138,65
558	141513A1	MANGUEIRA	98,85
559	142007A1	MANGUEIRA F	191,25
560	142842A1	PINO	107,38
561	143218A1	MANGUEIRA	46,00
562	143369A2	RETROVISOR	819,23
563	143370A1	MOLA	341,18
564	143384A1	MANGUEIRA	200,80
565	144214A1	MANGUEIRA	315,64
566	144215A1	MANGUEIRA	354,73
567	144219A1	MANGUEIRA	150,84
568	144220A1	MANGUEIRA	223,38
569	144221A1	MANGUEIRA	180,35
570	144225A1	MANGUEIRA	318,71
571	144227A1	MANGUEIRA	282,78
572	144233A1	MANGUEIRA R	478,01
573	144240A1	MANGUEIRA	499,43
574	144241A1	MANGUEIRA	547,53
575	144251A1	MANGUEIRA	279,72
576	144269A1	MANGOTE	473,43
577	144278A1	CRUZETA CONJ	798,18
578	144279A1	LUVA TUBO -	1.700,32
579	144457A1	TERMINAL CON	3.083,10
580	144459A1	HASTE - CILI	5.443,66
581	144460A1	COROA PINHAO	9.483,13
582	144461A1	EIXO - CONJU	10.485,74
583	144463A1	EIXO - CURTO	8.246,50
584	144465A1	CRUZETA - EI	728,95
585	145000A1	BATENTE-VALV	486,57
586	145001A1	MOLA-REGULAD ESPIR	22,23
587	145002A1	MOLA VALVULA	76,74
588	145003A1	MOLA-INTERNA ESPIR	16,38
589	145004A1	MOLA ESPIR	7,97
590	145006A1	VALVULA-SEL.	389,08
591	145009A1	CARCACA	5.807,50
592	145010A1	MOLA-EXTERNA ESPIR	9,83

593	145012A1	SENSOR TEMP.		791,42
594	145016A1	DECALQUE	RETAN	73,77
595	145019A1	DECALQUE	RETAN	370,50
596	145020A1	DECALQUE	RETAN	370,50
597	145040A1	CAIXA-MARCHA		70.802,58
598	145043A1	TAMBOR	CIRCU	2.079,22
599	145044A1	PARAFUSO	SEXTA	243,48
600	145052A1	SOLENOIDE TEC= 100(PCILIN		3.405,60
601	145060A1	ENGRENAGEM		10.006,89
602	145063A1	CHICOTE INST		352,90
603	145064A1	CHICOTE PAIN		256,64
604	145065A1	ENGRENAGEM		2.994,79
605	145067A1	VEDADOR	CIRCU	382,84
606	145069A1	ANEL "O"	CIRCU	26,10
607	145070A1	EIXO	CILIN	1.152,95
608	145075A1	GUARNICAO	RETAN	23,84
609	145079A1	ENGRENAGEM C	CILIN	1.861,28
610	145081A1	MANGUEIRA		7,35
611	145088A1	ELEMENTO	CILIN	577,20
612	145093A1	DECALQUE-INS		18,45
613	145116A1	ALTERNADOR		2.860,63
614	145118A1	BOMBA HIDRAU		6.116,75
615	145121A1	ENGRENAGEM	CIRCU	2.186,25
616	145122A1	ENGREN.COROA		12.195,78
617	145123A1	CAIXA		19.111,50
618	145124A1	EIXO-ENGREN.		361,93
619	145125A1	ESPACADOR	CIRCU	62,97
620	145126A1	ROLETE	CILIN	4,09
621	145128A1	ENGRENAGEM	CILIN	2.247,35
622	145129A1	ARRUELA-ENC.		64,14
623	145134A1	EIXO-ENGREN.	CILIN	336,99
624	145136A1	ROLETE		3,44
625	145137A1	ENGRENAGEM	CILIN	2.147,01
626	145138A1	ARRUELA-ENC.	CILIN	68,72
627	145139A1	ANEL "O"	CIRCU	4,63
628	145155A1	TACOMETRO	CIRCU	707,39
629	145159A1	MANGUEIRA RE		32,67
630	145173A1	TUBO		870,37
631	145187A1	VARETA NIVEL		184,68
632	145189A1	TUBO ENCHIM.		291,80
633	145190A1	ALAVANCA		969,77
634	145191A1	CHICOTE - MO		1.176,37
635	145192A1	CHICOTE - PR		2.847,98
636	145205A1	PRE-FILTRO D	CILIN	1.223,24
637	145210A1	FILTRO DE AR		1.489,79
638	145211A1	TUBO SUPERIO		141,16
639	145215A1	ELEMENTO-PRI	CILIN	226,86
640	145216A1	ELEMENTO-SEC	CILIN	90,64
641	145217A1	ELEMENTO	CILIN	37,94
642	145218A1	ELEMENTO 2 ELEMENCILIN		33,91
643	145220A1	MANGUEIRA		564,68
644	145234A1	CHICOTE		1.012,77
645	145238A1	PARALAMA CON		5.818,07
646	145245A1	TUBO-RETORN.		115,62
647	145256A1	MANGUEIRA - 7,9X14,2		42,72
648	145268A1	TUBO COMBUST		135,03
649	145270A1	FILTRO SEDIM	CILIN	1.003,66
650	145271A1	COPO CONJ.	CILIN	299,65
651	145272A1	TUBO B.ALIM.	CILIN	188,07
652	145283A1	SUPORTE - IN		405,92

653	145290A1	MANGUEIRA -	18,33
654	145293A1	BOMBA	6.116,75
655	145314A1	JG.CASQUILHOSTANDARD .	350,86
656	145321A1	VOLANTE D= 18,12CIRCU	2.012,49
657	145335A1	MOLA-JOGO D=3.060 PRATO	836,55
658	145336A1	MOLA-JOGO PRATO	808,84
659	145338A1	CHAVE DIREC.	3.695,02
660	145339A1	ABRACADEIRA	576,36
661	145349A1	JGO. JUNTAS	1.657,64
662	145352A1	JGO. JUNTAS	2.483,99
663	145361A1	REGULADOR	393,27
664	145362A1	ACOPLAMENTO	371,60
665	145370A1	JG. REPARO	160,50
666	145373A1	RETENTOR	72,72
667	145374A1	EIXO MOTRIZ	1.775,29
668	145380A1	TAPETE DIANT RETAN	1.193,09
669	145381A1	ESPACADOR D= 6 MM SEXT.	3,69
670	145383A1	FILTRO DE AR	937,26
671	145404A1	JGO. REPARO	920,04
672	145405A1	TUBO CILINDR	301,94
673	145406A1	TUBO CILINDR	301,94
674	145410A1	COPO	67,71
675	145411A1	MANGUEIRA CID=1/2" C	258,15
676	145412A1	ELEMENTO P CILIN	248,02
677	145413A1	ELEMENTO SE CILIN	90,12
678	145414A1	VALVULA DESC	33,30
679	145415A1	TAMPA CONJ.	327,18
680	145417A1	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	404,61
681	145427A1	PRE FILTRO -	398,62
682	145444A1	SOLENOIDE	857,84
683	145450A1	BRACADEIRA	55,79
684	145451A1	HASTE CONJ.	513,73
685	145452A1	JOGO REPARO	288,37
686	145453A1	TAMPA DIANT.	118,29
687	145454A1	ANEL TRAVA	24,23
688	145455A1	JOGO REPARO	344,54
689	145469A1	CILINDRO CONCOMPR.CACILIN	1.507,28
690	145471A1	CHICOTE PAIN	1.898,52
691	145483A1	EIXO BOMBA D CILIN	876,76
692	145486A1	JOGO REPARO	796,62
693	145488A1	JOGO REPARO CIRCU	242,68
694	145505A1	CHAVETA BOMB	64,19
695	145507A1	FILTRO SEDIM	414,33
696	145536A1	BOMBA ALIMEN	1.742,50
697	145537A1	MOLA BOMBA	3,07
698	145539A1	JOGO PECAS	269,83
699	145548A1	TUBO 3 MOTOR	316,08
700	145579A1	ELEMENTO FIL CILIN	177,43
701	145587A1	PINO EIXO RE CILIN	60,07
702	145588A1	PRESILHA MOT CIRCU	3,94
703	145591A1	FILTRO ANTI CILIN	722,16
704	145602A1	JUNTA 0,90MM	29,92
705	145605A1	JOGO REPARO	2.260,25
706	145607A1	CORREIA ALT.PERIM.= CIRCU	64,70
707	145632A1	ROLAMENTO BB CIRCU	173,77
708	145633A1	ROLAMENTO BB CIRCU	326,87
709	145656A1	ELEMENTO TAM	1.568,39
710	145662A1	JUNTA TAMPA	209,92
711	145693A1	JUNTA TUBO T	59,20
712	145717A1	ADAPTADOR	74,80

713	145739A1	TUBO MOTOR	329,90
714	145745A1	VALVULA MOTO	395,53
715	145749A1	MANGOTE - FI	403,76
716	145759A1	MANGOTE - SU	158,21
717	145760A1	MANGOTE - IN	112,68
718	145767A1	TUBO MOTOR	385,36
719	145768A1	ANEL VEDACAO	11,59
720	145769A1	ANEL VEDACAO	26,44
721	145778A1	ROLAMENTO AL CIRCU	300,62
722	145781A1	ROLAMENTO AL CIRCU	148,66
723	145798A1	POLIA ALTERN CIRCU	990,21
724	145806A1	TUBO FREIO D=1/4 PO	73,65
725	145807A1	TUBO DE FREID=1/4 PO	73,65
726	145831A1	PORCA MOTOR SEXT.	11,45
727	145858A1	PORCA ALAVAN SEXT.	2,03
728	145872A1	CABO AFOGADO	274,23
729	145921A1	TANQUE COMBU	3.141,94
730	145939A1	JOGO REPARO	1.033,39
731	145943A1	TUBO - CONJ.	1.284,90
732	145964A1	TAMPA - RADI	303,90
733	145992A1	VEDADOR CXA.	542,95
734	145993A1	DEFLETOR CXA	86,51
735	145996A1	BUJAO NIVEL	49,51
736	146004A1	TRAVA SATELI	47,31
737	146007A1	ROLAMENTO CIRCU	438,92
738	146008A1	ROLAMENTO CIRCU	875,20
739	146011A1	ARRUELA DIF.	914,35
740	146012A1	PLANETARIO	1.204,74
741	146013A1	SATELITE CIRCU	755,59
742	146014A1	CRUZETA	2.100,43
743	146020A1	RESPIRO EIXO	87,70
744	146022A1	BUJAO DRENO	303,09
745	146028A1	VEDADOR EIXO	3.679,11
746	146048A1	ESPACADOR	226,12
747	146049A1	EIXO /EIXO	499,77
748	146050A1	ENGRENAGEM CIRCU	1.947,70
749	146051A1	ARRUELA EIXO	40,56
750	146052A1	ARRUELA PLAN	205,64
751	146055A1	DISCO FRICCA CIRCU	3.049,24
752	146057A1	DISCO ESTAC. CIRCU	2.259,05
753	146061A1	ROLETE EIXO	1,86
754	146063A1	PARAFUSO CAR CILIN	87,91
755	146065A1	VEDADOR PIST	332,75
756	146069A1	VALVULA SANG	123,28
757	146096A1	SILENCIOSO	2.058,02
758	146099A1	BOMBA HIDRAU22,65"	27.919,46
759	146101A1	DECAL CASE RETAN	54,98
760	146103A1	DECAL W20E RETAN	332,16
761	146108A1	DECAL CASE L RETAN	675,74
762	146109A1	DECAL CASE L RETAN	437,71
763	146114A1	DECAL ROPS RETAN	100,81
764	146115A1	DECAL ROPS RETAN	100,81
765	146117A1	EIXO PEDAL-F	145,14
766	146122A1	PINO	6,51
767	146123A1	VEDADOR	6,95
768	146124A1	ARRUELA	46,37
769	146135A1	PLANETARIO	2.741,69
770	146136A1	ARRUELA ENCO	223,08
771	146137A1	CRUZETA DIFE	1.880,20
772	146138A1	SATELITE DIF	2.055,85

773	146139A1	ARRUELA ENCO	33,91
774	146177A1	TRAVA EIXO	70,13
775	146181A1	VEDADOR EIXO CIRCU	736,30
776	146183A1	EIXO ENGREN.	784,16
777	146184A1	ROLETE EIXO CILIN	8,77
778	146194A1	VEDADOR CXA. CIRCU	267,72
779	146205A1	ANEL TRANSMID=2.875 CIRCU	49,78
780	146206A1	ANEL PD=6.077 CIRCU	72,59
781	146223A1	PLACA FIX. T	228,98
782	146229A1	FORQUILHA -	107,97
783	146233A1	VIDRO DIANT. RETAN	1.595,79
784	146240A1	TIRANTE TANQ CILIN	313,26
785	146241A1	MANGOTE TANQ	340,58
786	146243A1	MANGOTE FILT CILIN	396,14
787	146246A1	PLACA TANQUE	2.430,83
788	146248A1	TAMPAO D=3.5/16REDON	54,78
789	146260A1	COLETOR	98,69
790	146261A1	CICLONIZADOR	184,55
791	146266A1	MANGUEIRA S.DI=50,8M	316,40
792	146275A1	TUBO L.D. CI	70,43
793	146277A1	TUBO L.E. CI	85,10
794	146279A1	TUBO FREIO	123,28
795	146281A1	TUBO FREIO	141,48
796	146283A1	TUBO SISTEMAC= 748 M	47,40
797	146285A1	TUBO SISTEMAC= 869 M	112,40
798	146287A1	TUBO SISTEMAD=1/4 PO	38,85
799	146289A1	TUBO SISTEMAD=1/4 PO	38,85
800	146291A1	TUBO SISTEMAD= 1/4 P .	61,78
801	146293A1	TUBO SISTEMAC=48.77	88,16
802	146309A1	MANOPLA CONJ	519,63
803	146311A1	TUBO - CONJ.	66,74
804	146312A1	TUBO - CONJ.	65,71
805	146315A1	TUBO - CONJ.	63,52
806	146316A1	TUBO - CONJ.	64,04
807	146319A1	TUBO - CONJ.	47,56
808	146320A1	TUBO - CONJ.	49,82
809	146323A1	TUBO - CONJ.	54,00
810	146328A1	PLACA LIGACA	2.137,26
811	146329A1	PINO BRACO CILIN	866,44
812	146332A1	PINO BRACO CILIN	1.141,66
813	146334A1	PINO BRACO CILIN	845,42
814	146336A1	PINO BRACO CILIN	983,72
815	146341A1	CABO ACELERA	334,37
816	146343A1	ELEMENTO FIL CILIN	181,07
817	146390A1	CAT. MASTER C=310MM RETAN	1.297,24
818	146396A1	SECAO ROTAT.	14.319,61
819	146400A1	DECALQUE - 5	258,92
820	146401A1	DECALQUE - 5	258,92
821	146402A1	DECALQUE CAS	132,49
822	146403A1	DECALQUE CAS	81,21
823	146404A1	DECALQUE - 4	22,02
824	146406A1	FAROL - ROPS	322,74
825	146407A1	LANTERNA L.E	246,71
826	146408A1	LANTERNA L.D	270,24
827	146412A1	BASE ALAVANC	169,49
828	146413A1	JUNTA UNIVER	1.653,23
829	146421A1	ALAVANCA CON CILIN	520,02
830	146426A1	COBERTURA	1.111,12
831	146427A1	COIFA ALAVAN	161,81
832	146433A1	GRADE	1.211,37

833	146434A1	INDICADOR -	550,91
834	146440A1	CREMALHEIRA D=6.562	3.477,78
835	146442A1	CABO - FREIO	217,94
836	146443A1	MANGUEIRA -	567,09
837	146446A1	KIT FILTROS	5.540,83
838	146447A1	KIT FILTROS	1.138,10
839	146451A1	ALAVANCA COM CILIN	455,19
840	146453A1	CILINDRO C.J. CILIN	3.967,36
841	146482A1	COIFA SANFONC=237 MMRETAN	105,30
842	146483A1	TERMINAL	83,58
843	146494A1	TUBO SAIDA	365,25
844	146539A1	TUBO FREIO	63,94
845	146540A1	TUBO FREIO	71,49
846	146543A1	FIO TERRA	7,67
847	146550A1	ROLAMENTO CIRCU	340,42
848	146556A1	MOLA - ALAVA	171,54
849	146564A1	EIXO TERCEIR	12.129,98
850	146569A1	TAMBOR-EIXO	18.884,67
851	146572A1	CHICOTE	3.251,17
852	146576A1	CRUZETA CONJC=126.1	1.097,33
853	146607A1	HASTE COMAND	236,48
854	146657A1	JUNTA CARCAC	194,69
855	146659A1	JUNTA PLACA	137,08
856	146661A1	JUNTA VALVUL	105,61
857	146662A1	MOLA VALVULA	66,01
858	146663A1	MOLA VALVULA	92,45
859	146664A1	JUNTA VALVUL	68,42
860	146665A1	ENGREN. SAID CILIN	1.861,28
861	146672A1	MOTOR LIMPAD	1.342,12
862	146673A1	BRACO LIMPAD	290,70
863	146674A1	PALHETA LIMP	175,98
864	146675A1	TIRANTE BRAC	172,80
865	146676A1	CHAVE LIMPAD	262,43
866	146677A1	MECANISMO	134,28
867	146678A1	LIAME LIMPAD	321,97
868	146679A1	CALCO LIMPAD	41,53
869	146680A1	ANEL TRAVA L	2,26
870	146681A1	FUSIVEL LIMP	9,12
871	146682A1	CAIXA FUSIVE	80,87
872	146683A1	ARRUELA LISA CIRCU	2,12
873	146684A1	PARAFUSO LIM CILIN	2,12
874	146688A1	MANGUEIRA -	278,40
875	146696A1	ASSENTO CONJ	2.258,04
876	146697A1	MANGUEIRA A.PRE	386,92
877	146700A1	PASTILHA DE RETAN	318,91
878	146705A1	JOGO REPARO CIRCU	381,70
879	146706A1	BOIA - TANQU	329,90
880	146715A1	JUNTA VALV. E= .0/7 RETAN	68,42
881	146721A1	VALVULA 10SPRESSAO	1.414,71
882	146722A1	CHAVE IGNICA	172,20
883	146723A1	CHAVE DIRECI	236,14
884	146725A1	INDICADOR DE	190,29
885	146726A1	CHAVE IGNICA	172,20
886	146727A1	CHAVE D= 46.7 CILIN	236,14
887	146728A1	CHAVE DE LUZ3 POSICO	226,12
888	146729A1	CHAVE DE LUZ4 POSICO	198,01
889	146735A1	FORQUILHA -	360,07
890	146748A1	ARRUELA ESPA CIRCU	3,44
891	146751A1	JOGO DE MOLAD= 3,50 ESPIR	737,11
892	146761A1	ARRUELA D=3.250 CIRCU	80,01

893	146766A1	COIFA CHAVE	70,30
894	146777A1	FOLHETO TECN=280MM RETAN	7,60
895	146786A1	TUBO CONJUNT	320,02
896	146792A1	PORCA - RODA	51,43
897	146794A1	PNEU-14.00-2	3.532,84
898	146820A1	GUARNICAO (5COMPR.=	110,04
899	146826A1	GUARNICAO CUCOMPR.=5	10,39
900	146841A1	CAIXA FUSIVE	114,82
901	146854A1	COIFA	78,40
902	146872A1	TUBO - ESCP.	219,09
903	146873A1	TUBO - SAIDA	690,16
904	146885A1	VALVULA ALIVD= 1/4 PCILIN	193,36
905	146914A1	JOGO REPARO	452,16
906	146915A1	GRAMPO - FIX	18,63
907	146916A1	LAMPADA PAIN24V - 2W	10,32
908	146920A1	INDICADOR CIRCU	359,35
909	146923A1	INDICADOR CIRCU	449,25
910	146927A1	RELE AUXILIA24V	77,22
911	146929A1	BUCHA -LANCA	213,36
912	146930A1	BUCHA - PLAC	219,05
913	146963A1	ANEL -ENCOST	2.148,66
914	146966A1	RELE PISCA -	111,84
915	146976A1	TUBO	238,86
916	146977A1	TUBO	233,85
917	146991A1	TUBO CILINDR	3.096,36
918	146994A1	RETENTOR CXA	316,58
919	147009A1	ARRUELA	0,85
920	147029A1	TRILHO C/ CO	201,18
921	147035A1	CINTO SEGURA	279,41
922	147037A1	ARRUELA CALCESP.= 0,	46,59
923	147039A1	HASTE COMAND	305,51
924	147043A1	SAPATA CONJ	2.208,57
925	147044A1	CAT.PECAS 58REV. R31RETAN	422,84
926	147058A1	PINO - LANCA CILIN	504,85
927	147059A1	ESPACADOR	65,55
928	147061A1	CRUZETA-E.CA	438,86
929	147067A1	CAIXA MOLAS	599,18
930	147068A1	KIT BOTAO RE	63,85
931	147069A1	KIT BUCHA GU	14,42
932	147071A1	BOMBA D AGUA	1.738,92
933	147077A1	LAMPADA - FAH3 12V/5	36,43
934	147078A1	LAMPADA (1 P12V/21W	4,63
935	147079A1	LAMPADA (2 P12V/21W/	5,95
936	147082A1	KIT MANOPLA	87,91
937	147141A1	TAMPA	9.641,93
938	147142A1	TAMPA	3.267,60
939	147143A1	ANEL "O"	46,91
940	147144A1	PLACA CONJ.	455,35
941	147145A1	PLACA	118,20
942	147147A1	KIT DE CAMPO	23.552,12
943	147149A1	RESERVATORIO	198,39
944	147159A1	JG. ANEIS - CIRCU	258,76
945	147164A1	SUPORTE CJ.	3.625,58
946	147166A1	PEDESTAL - C	3.187,59
947	147197A1	TANQUE COMB.	1.855,95
948	147202A1	FORRO TETO	613,53
949	147215A1	VIDRO FRONTA	2.611,40
950	147220A1	MOTOR 12 V	1.851,40
951	147226A1	CHAVE DIREC.	3.276,25
952	147252A1	TANQUE COMB	2.248,11

953	147271A1	MANGUEIRA SU	120,67
954	147272A1	MANGUEIRA IN	78,36
955	147273A1	SILENCIOSO	1.294,35
956	147274A1	MANGUEIRA	353,58
957	147291A1	LAMPADA IND.24V-2W	10,32
958	147292A1	LAMPADA IND.24V-3W	30,29
959	147302A1	FILTRO	456,53
960	147305A1	FILTRO	144,79
961	147360A1	FOLHETO TEC.C=280MM RETAN	14,85
962	147362A1	INDICADOR CIRCU	422,69
963	147366A1	JUNTA - TDB	527,23
964	147369A1	RODA DIANT. W8LX16 REDON	2.024,92
965	147380A1	PNEU DIANT. DE.838,2	5.919,76
966	147388A1	TUBO FREIO	61,68
967	147389A1	TUBO FREIO	61,68
968	147406A1	JGO. ESTEIRA	93.382,65
969	147416A1	JUNTA UNIV.	1.577,85
970	147451A1	TACOMETRO 24 CIRCU	738,11
971	147465A1	CATAL.PECASWREV. E (143,28
972	147466A1	MAN. OPER. WREV.D (9RETAN	76,87
973	147480A1	MANGUEIRA	400,83
974	147490A1	TAMPA BOCAL	96,23
975	147496A1	PORCA DA ROD SEXT	81,12
976	147505A1	KIT	2.668,67
977	147506A1	CONECTOR CON	221,72
978	147515A1	ANEL VEDACAO	36,52
979	147517A1	TAMPA VALVUL	138,74
980	147525A1	ANEL "O" TAM	10,98
981	147526A1	MOLA TAMPA	35,93
982	147539A1	JUNTA TAMPA	3,78
983	147550A1	CONECTOR TAM	338,76
984	147553A1	JOGO REPARO	845,33
985	147568A1	JOGO PASTILH	1.536,68
986	147578A1	TUBO CONJ.	250,70
987	147607A1	FILTRO DE AR	1.246,62
988	147609A1	TUBO ADAPT.	823,31
989	147618A1	VEDADOR	531,01
990	147655A1	SUPORTE FILT	154,37
991	147685A1	CAT. PECAS 280X215XRETAN	237,15
992	147715A1	CREMALHEIRA CIRCU	4.364,58
993	147716A1	CREMALHEIRA D=6.562	3.477,78
994	147717A1	KIT MARTELET	213.094,95
995	147724A1	LANTERNA TRA	194,91
996	147726A1	UNIDADE HIDR	20.280,16
997	147747A1	FOLHETO TEC.C=280MM RETAN	10,73
998	147752A1	CAMARA P/PNEP/PNEU 3	874,59
999	147753A1	CREMALHEIRA D=6.562	3.975,54
1000	147765A1	BATERIA 12V	1.723,32
1001	147775A1	CHICOTE BLOQ	452,47
1002	147776A1	SUPORTE RELE	141,87
1003	147781A1	FOLHETO T.IMC=280MM RETAN	13,86
1004	148018A1	KIT BLOQUEIO	1.473,73
1005	148022A1	JGO MAN. OPE BROCH	121,92
1006	148024A1	PNEU 10,5X16 10L CIRCU	1.328,17
1007	148025A1	CAMARA DE AR CIRCU	160,11
1008	148074A1	INDICADOR CIRCU	359,35
1009	148075A1	INDICADOR TE CIRCU	422,69
1010	148078A1	SENSOR 24V CIRCU	209,54
1011	148079A1	SENSOR TEMP.24V	212,65
1012	148080A1	BOIA TANQUE	303,81

1013	148098A1	FOLHETO TEC.C=280MM RETAN	13,76
1014	148115A1	MAN. SERVICOREF. BRZ	1.411,65
1015	148116A1	MAN. SERVICOREF. BRZ	635,91
1016	148192A1	ESTABILIZADO	6.873,74
1017	148274A1	DECAL LATERA	385,40
1018	148275A1	DECAL LATERA	385,40
1019	148279A1	RODA TRAS. 224 X W15REDON	4.581,96
1020	148296A1	PORCA DA ROD	66,56
1021	148311A1	MAN. SERV.UN(PORTUGU	772,23
1022	148352A1	MAN.OPER.580BRZ6-474BROCH	154,21
1023	148479A1	JOGO ALTO-AJ	568,34
1024	148503A1	PRE FILTRO CILIN	357,70
1025	148508A1	SENSOR PRESS CILIN	816,31
1026	148513A1	CAMARA 7,5-1	182,64
1027	148552A1	RETENTOR CIRCI	167,27
1028	148620A1	PONTA DENTE	842,70
1029	148621A1	PINO DENTE C	220,71
1030	148622A1	TRAVA PONTA	169,88
1031	148623A1	ADAPTADOR DE	2.367,29
1032	148634A1	BORDA CORTAN	6.430,75
1033	148683A1	KIT PINOS/BU	4.099,43
1034	148684A1	KIT ESTR.DIA	8.843,72
1035	148685A1	KIT BRACO/CA	8.164,57
1036	148699A1	KIT DA TORRE	5.573,49
1037	148700A1	KIT DA LANCA	4.388,46
1038	148736A1	KIT TROCA OB	790,98
1039	148744A1	KIT TROCA OB	3.264,62
1040	149019A1	KIT FILTROS W20E 1000HS CUMMI	1.123,13
1041	149078A1	KIT FILTROS	430,40
1042	150042A1	SENSOR RESTR	972,85
1043	150146A1	FILTRO RESER	424,72
1044	15050011	CAVILHA	2.017,58
1045	15050011R	KIT RETENTOR	342,58
1046	150794A1	FILTRO	317,39
1047	150979A1	CHAVE DE IGN	176,94
1048	151071A1	FILTRO SEPAR	1.819,42
1049	151552A1	FILTRO HIDRA	870,47
1050	151767A1	PORCA	24,90
1051	151814A1	ANEL MOTOR G	827,94
1052	152591A1	JUNTA BOIA C	75,42
1053	152809A1	LAMPADA	347,42
1054	152812A1	LAMPADA	516,65
1055	1530028C1	RESPIRO-TRAN	122,48
1056	153233A1	FILTRO	520,57
1057	1534526C2	INTERRUPTOR	82,18
1058	153630A1	GRAXEIRA	53,04
1059	153631A1	ADAPTADOR	47,40
1060	1537147C1	ROLAMENTO ESFER	835,15
1061	1537605C1	BUCHA - EIXO	638,17
1062	1537622C1	BUCHA CARCAC	304,54
1063	153912A1	GRAXEIRA	39,92
1064	1542563C1	VALVULA	322,94
1065	1542919C2	JOGO REPARO	1.322,87
1066	1543253C1	JOGO-REPARO CIRCU	300,97
1067	1543260C1	JOGO-REPARO CIRCU	339,36
1068	1543265C1	REPARO JGO. CIRCU	369,79
1069	1543266C1	JOGO VEDACAO	461,33
1070	1543267C1	JOGO VEDACAO	408,78
1071	1543269C1	JOGO VEDACAO	468,93
1072	1543273C1	JOGO REPARO	428,33

1073	1543274C1	JOGO-REPARO	CIRCU	424,60
1074	1543299C1	JOGO REPARO	CIRCU	929,26
1075	1543303C1	KIT		954,00
1076	1543305C1	KIT		1.022,57
1077	1543309C1	JOGO REPARO		1.253,37
1078	1543312C1	REPARO JGO.		715,08
1079	1543313C1	JOGO REPARO		290,95
1080	1543378C1	JOGO REPARO		403,00
1081	154467A1	ANEL O		31,19
1082	154475A1	ANEL O		33,60
1083	154499A1	ANEL O		38,05
1084	154503A1	ANEL O		38,40
1085	154528A1	ANEL O		40,56
1086	154548A1	ANEL "O"		41,97
1087	154567A1	ANEL O		39,15
1088	1546498C1	INTERRUPTOR		2.227,55
1089	1546542C1	RELE SELADO-		805,83
1090	154679A1	ANEL O		47,98
1091	154688A1	ANEL O		66,06
1092	154721A1	ANEL MOTOR G		73,31
1093	1547924C1	TAMPA RESERV		111,71
1094	154859A1	ANEL "O"		105,61
1095	155210A1	ANEL O		125,79
1096	155211A1	ANEL "O"		130,50
1097	155430A1	BUCHA		1.548,78
1098	156601A1	TAMPA RADIAD		1.111,03
1099	157155A1	JUNTA ESFERI		276,78
1100	158930A1	JUNTA TAMPA		116,24
1101	159147A1	SENSOR TEMPE		1.193,51
1102	159197A1	MANGUEIRA		2.255,51
1103	159203A1	MANGUEIRA		3.052,67
1104	159274A1	FILTRO		1.220,24
1105	159278A1	FILTRO		1.550,19
1106	159282A1	FILTRO		3.838,09
1107	159482A1	FILTRO		1.479,25
1108	159493A1	VEDADOR		74,12
1109	159610A1	SENSOR		1.816,74
1110	159665A1	ANEL VEDADOR		1.297,95
1111	159667A1	JUNTA MOTOR		446,57
1112	159668A1	PARAFUSO		51,84
1113	159702A1	ELEMENTO RES		655,19
1114	159703A1	JUNTA		106,01
1115	159705A1	ELEMENTO		1.576,89
1116	159739A1	MANGUEIRA		4.807,71
1117	159740A1	MANGUEIRA		3.521,25
1118	159815A1	INDICADOR NI		1.076,97
1119	159843A1	MANGUEIRA		6.402,70
1120	159844A1	MANGUEIRA		5.804,83
1121	159897A1	RELE		1.968,20
1122	159898A1	RELE		2.026,78
1123	159899A1	INTERRUPTOR		1.260,07
1124	159900A1	INTERRUPTOR		1.286,45
1125	159902A1	FUSIVEL 65AM		104,08
1126	159903A1	FUSIVEL 25AM		73,96
1127	159910A1	CAIXA FUSIVE		3.477,44
1128	159919A1	RELE		673,42
1129	159920A1	CIGARRA		1.275,13
1130	159921A1	INTERRUPTOR		2.523,13
1131	159923A1	INTERRUPTOR		1.027,80
1132	160135A1	JOGO REPARO		4.213,47

1133	160218A1	JOGO VEDADOR	3.470,09
1134	160219A1	JOGO VEDADOR	17.491,97
1135	160377A1	ROLAMENTO AG	460,06
1136	160429A1	MANGUEIRA	8.218,02
1137	160438A1	MANGUEIRA	8.567,57
1138	160574A1	JOGO RETENTO	16.160,12
1139	160575A1	JOGO VEDADOR	20.668,18
1140	160577A1	JOGO REPARO	7.393,06
1141	160578A1	TAMPA C.J.	13.995,40
1142	160581A1	KIT VEDACAO	4.989,04
1143	161-106	PARAFUSO - C	9,92
1144	161407A1	VIDRO	8.878,12
1145	161707A1	NIVELADOR	6.414,39
1146	161740A1	INTERRUPTOR	1.958,31
1147	161863A1	FILTRO	1.629,34
1148	162217A1	INTERRUPTOR	2.173,15
1149	162218A1	ALARME	4.158,73
1150	163279A1	ELEMENTO F.H	1.806,43
1151	164-50	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POALLEN	12,90
1152	165-143	PARAFUSO	1,15
1153	165-29	PARAFUSO #10-24UNALLEN	5,34
1154	165166A1	CABO	2.018,04
1155	165485A1	ANEL	309,45
1156	166-153	PARAFUSO CAB D	41,83
1157	166-572	PARAFUSO 1/2" UNCSEXTA	85,28
1158	166-573	PARAFUSO 1.1/2X1/SEXT	8,71
1159	169-143	PARAFUSO D=.138 PFENDA	2,83
1160	169-97	PARAFUSO D=#10-24CAB.F	0,26
1161	16917	CALCO D=2.00 PCIRCU	70,93
1162	170254R1	CAPA ROLAM. D=3.500 ROLOS	251,45
1163	172531	BUJAO INVERSD= 3/4 PREDON	13,15
1164	173-237	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POFENDA	3,78
1165	174-102	PARAFUSO C=1 POL REDON	3,07
1166	174-94	PARAFUSO D=.190 PFENDA	15,73
1167	175251A1	JOGO VEDACAO	336,73
1168	175273A1	MANGUEIRA	114,67
1169	175455A4	LUVA	810,46
1170	175599A1	TRINCO CAPO	1.433,77
1171	175778A1	HASTE	6.352,17
1172	175956A1	COROA E PINH	10.553,40
1173	175957A1	ESPACADOR -	86,26
1174	175961A1	ANEL TRAVA -	164,54
1175	175966A1	MOLA - EIXO	39,03
1176	175971A1	VEDADOR - PI	53,41
1177	175975A1	PRISIONEIRO	224,00
1178	175977A1	CARCACA - DI	7.963,22
1179	175978A1	ROLETE PLANE	34,28
1180	175979A1	ENGRENAGEM P	1.466,76
1181	175980A1	ARRUELA - EI	66,65
1182	175981A1	ROLAMENTO A	52,30
1183	175984A1	ANEL TRAVA -	45,60
1184	175987A1	VEDADOR - EI	77,74
1185	175988A1	ANEL TRAVA -	8,87
1186	175989A1	ARRUELA - EI	29,88
1187	175990A1	ARRUELA - EI	94,27
1188	176-299	PARAFUSO D=5/16 PS/CAB	14,30
1189	176019A2	DEFLETOR	4.468,95
1190	176328A1	MANGUEIRA	248,99
1191	176437A1	BRACADEIRA	261,81
1192	177518A1	HASTE	3.829,08

1193	177839A1	PARAFUSO	86,51
1194	178-256	PARAFUSO SEXTA	10,02
1195	178-415	PARAFUSO D=.190 PS/CAB	1,92
1196	178-630	PARAFUSO C=3/4 POFENDA	7,10
1197	178240A1	PROTETOR	1.680,94
1198	178520A1	MANGUEIRA	246,92
1199	178524A1	MANGUEIRA	153,00
1200	178846A1	JOGO VEDACAO	2.915,34
1201	179126A1	DECALQUE	61,26
1202	179180A2	DECALQUE	94,77
1203	179181A2	DECALQUE	94,77
1204	179182A2	DECALQUE	108,74
1205	179896A1	MANGUEIRA AU	1.341,32
1206	180427A1	BUCHA	159,10
1207	1808728C1	ALAVANCA	255,23
1208	181-710	PARAFUSO 5/8-11X2CAB.Q	61,72
1209	181100A1	BUJAO - TRAN	94,36
1210	181104A1	ARRUELA-EIXO	7,31
1211	181105A1	ARRUELA-TRAN	8,62
1212	181108A1	PINO - EIXO	7,56
1213	181111A1	ANEL TRAVA -	37,33
1214	181116A1	ANEL ENCOSTO	76,67
1215	181120A1	ANEL TRAVA -	88,62
1216	181122A1	VEDADOR - EI	105,43
1217	181123A1	VEDADOR-EIXO	118,96
1218	181126A1	ROLAMENTO -	502,84
1219	181128A1	ROLAMENTO -	646,57
1220	181130A1	ROLAMENTO -	1.044,08
1221	181132A1	ROLAMENTO -	977,53
1222	181135A1	ROLAMENTO -	347,33
1223	181136A1	ANEL "O" - V	13,49
1224	181137A1	ANEL "O" - V	7,35
1225	181138A1	ANEL "O" - T	14,26
1226	181139A1	ESFERA-FORQU	84,44
1227	181141A1	ANEL "O" - T	6,91
1228	181142A1	ANEL "O" - B	48,71
1229	181144A1	ANEL "O" - T	7,47
1230	181146A1	ESFERA - VALDIAM. 10	21,55
1231	181152A1	VEDADOR - EI	153,91
1232	181152A2	VEDADOR EIXO	153,91
1233	181152A3	VEDADOR EIXO	153,91
1234	181156A1	ANEL ENCOSTO	226,35
1235	181156A3	ANEL ENCOSTO	226,35
1236	181157A1	ANEL ENCOSTO	531,21
1237	181157A3	ANEL ENCOSTO	531,21
1238	181158A1	PLACA - TRAN	252,95
1239	181159A1	PLACA - TRAN	199,82
1240	181160A1	MOLA - EIXO	201,32
1241	181165A1	ARRUELA -TRA	242,93
1242	181166A1	JUNTA - VALV	164,10
1243	181167A1	FILTRO OLEO	902,82
1244	181168A1	FILTRO TELA-	705,37
1245	181169A1	JOGO	761,04
1246	181170A1	JOGO	848,86
1247	181171A1	TAMPA - TRAN	1.090,63
1248	181178A1	JOGO SINCRON	5.718,84
1249	181181A1	EIXO - TRANS	2.368,46
1250	181194A1	BUCHA - TRAN	643,67
1251	181199A2	BOMBA HIDRAU	12.475,06
1252	181199A4	BOMBA HIDRAU	12.475,06

1253	181202A1	CONEXAO - FI	154,86
1254	181205A1	VEDADOR - BO	347,88
1255	181208A1	JUNTA - VALV	198,64
1256	181215A1	BUCHA - BOMB	277,05
1257	181216A1	BUCHA - BOMB	676,65
1258	181217A1	BUCHA - BOMB	777,48
1259	181230A1	FLANGE - TRA	1.279,16
1260	181248A1	LUVA - EIXO	3.218,63
1261	181250A1	BULBO - CONT	1.287,96
1262	181254A1	EIXO - VALVU	723,56
1263	181255A1	EMBOLO - VAL	542,11
1264	181256A1	JUNTA - VALV	232,70
1265	181260A1	MOLA - VALVU	260,01
1266	181261A1	MOLA - VALVU	320,26
1267	181262A1	MOLA - VALVU	261,93
1268	181274A1	JOGO - VALVU	1.104,33
1269	181842A1	ARRUELA	34,50
1270	182-145	PARAFUSO D=.190 PFENDA	1,06
1271	182-147	PARAFUSO 10-32 NFCILIN	1,22
1272	182-154	PARAFUSO D=.190 PFENDA	2,83
1273	182-223	PARAFUSO D=1/4 POFENDA	2,73
1274	182-551	PARAFUSO D=.164 PFENDA	0,47
1275	182-82	PARAFUSO D=.164 PFENDA	1,53
1276	182218A1	JOGO VEDACAO	670,71
1277	182222A1	RESTRICTOR	81,92
1278	182367A1	DECALQUE	47,98
1279	182445A1	CILINDRO-CON CILIN	1.670,75
1280	182895A1	HASTE	1.118,94
1281	183112A1	DECALQUE	467,28
1282	183113A1	DECALQUE	467,28
1283	183122A1	PONTEIRA "BI	156,29
1284	183126A1	TRAVA PONTEI	8,02
1285	183127A1	SUPORTE PONT	1.135,98
1286	183128A1	SUPORTE PONT	1.190,48
1287	183129A1	SUPORTE PONT	1.291,81
1288	183138A1	FACA L.D. VA	169,62
1289	183139A1	FACA L.E. V	169,62
1290	183155A1	FACA L.D.- C	359,01
1291	183156A1	FACA L.E. CO	359,01
1292	183175A1	VEDADOR COIF	197,14
1293	183196A1	TRANSPORTADO	33.690,65
1294	183243A1	MANGUEIRA	354,73
1295	183504A1	LANTERNA IND	525,06
1296	183505A1	LANTERNA IND	521,79
1297	183515A1	ARRUELA	509,35
1298	183516A1	ARRUELA	319,62
1299	183525A1	ARRUELA	229,53
1300	183547A1	ARRUELA	381,44
1301	183748A1	LENTE INDICA	301,39
1302	183938A1	AMORTECEDOR	505,41
1303	183944A1	PISTAO	1.795,56
1304	184254A1	RESTRITOR	70,09
1305	184283A1	PONTA (45005	11.816,62
1306	184291A1	CONECTOR MAC	787,64
1307	184292A1	CONECTOR FEM	1.363,25
1308	184723A1	SUPORTE	82,39
1309	185156A1	BANCO OPERAD	15.974,54
1310	185161A1	ELEMENTO FIL	732,64
1311	185213A1	EIXO	14.125,99
1312	185388A1	ANEL	428,20

1313	185416A1	ANEL RETENCA	86,86
1314	185653A2	PAINEL	10.673,04
1315	185676A1	PROTETOR	1.600,28
1316	186252A1	ENGRENAGEM	6.458,62
1317	186255A1	ENGRENAGEM 114T	9.242,68
1318	186881A1	BOIA TANQUE	995,97
1319	187-203	PARAFUSO C=1/2 POCILIN	1,62
1320	187-321	PARAFUSO D=.164 PFENDA	2,47
1321	187230A1	ENGRENAGEM	10.070,15
1322	187235A1	ENGRENAGEM	13.453,37
1323	187236A1	DISCO	590,81
1324	187535A1	MANGUEIRA	200,25
1325	187536A1	MANGUEIRA	235,37
1326	187714A1	MANOPLA SUP.	119,71
1327	187715A1	MANOPLA INF.	227,87
1328	187778A1	TUBO	398,47
1329	187850C1	JOGO VALVULA	206,91
1330	187852C1	KIT	687,93
1331	188311A2	JUNTA BOIA	52,40
1332	188829A1	MANGUEIRA	333,37
1333	188830A1	MANGUEIRA	322,85
1334	189103A1	MANGUEIRA	752,67
1335	189109A1	TRAVA COIFA	101,57
1336	189653A1	CILINDRO LAN	11.204,16
1337	189654A1	TUBO	4.857,49
1338	189725A1	ALAVANCA	7.744,87
1339	190155A1	BUZINA	252,35
1340	190426A1	VALVULA BYPA	457,30
1341	190427A1	JOGO SINCRON	11.131,15
1342	190430A1	JUNTA - TRAN	84,56
1343	190431A1	VALVULA - SO	646,57
1344	190432A1	VALVULA SOLE	2.556,93
1345	190434A1	VALVULA CONJ	13.024,17
1346	190435A1	MOLA - VALVU	259,76
1347	190437A1	CONEXAO - SO	581,14
1348	190438A1	EMBOLO - VAL	986,80
1349	190439A1	ESPACADOR -	461,64
1350	190441A1	MOLA - VALVU	253,87
1351	190442A1	PISTAO - SOL	3.164,37
1352	190443A1	SOLENOIDE -	2.027,50
1353	190447A1	PINO - SIST.	8,87
1354	190448A1	ANEL "O" - F	9,37
1355	190449A1	ESPACADOR	203,59
1356	190450A1	ARRUELA	20,36
1357	190452A1	BUCHA - EIXO	244,33
1358	190453A1	LUVA - SIST.	1.233,85
1359	190455A1	PLACA	1.453,61
1360	190462A1	DISCO -SIST.	1.059,45
1361	190469A1	ARRUELA - EI	194,87
1362	190474A1	PLACA -SIST.	1.880,75
1363	190476A1	MOLA (LE) -	104,49
1364	190477A1	MOLA (LD) -	98,55
1365	190492A1	ANEL "O" - S	753,23
1366	190493A1	ANEL "O" - S	879,39
1367	190496A1	BUCHA	54,00
1368	190498A1	MOLA	22,87
1369	190499A1	MOLA ? ?	22,99
1370	190500A1	ARRUELA	14,47
1371	190502A1	PISTAO - SIS	1.958,56
1372	190504A1	JUNTA - SIST	610,25

1373	190506A1	CALCO ROLAME	200,55
1374	190508A1	CALCO ROLAME	203,78
1375	190509A1	CALCO ROLAME	195,72
1376	190510A1	CALCO ROLAME	197,14
1377	190511A1	CALCO ROLAME	246,92
1378	190512A1	CALCO ROLAME	247,17
1379	190513A1	CALCO ROLAME	247,57
1380	190514A1	CALCO ROLAME	247,92
1381	190515A1	CALCO ROLAME	248,69
1382	190516A1	CALCO ROLAME	261,18
1383	190618A1	COIFA ALAV.	994,96
1384	190684A1	ARRUELA	181,92
1385	191096A2	DECALQUE	156,72
1386	191097A2	DECALQUE	156,72
1387	191215A1	MANGUEIRA	1.065,38
1388	191532A1	CHAVE	244,97
1389	191747A1	JOGO VEDACAO	593,88
1390	191796A1	ARRUELA - EI	38,65
1391	191917A2	VALVULA	9.527,02
1392	192-110	ARRUELA D=5/16 PCIRCU	0,60
1393	192-111	ARRUELA 3/8 ZINCCIRCU	0,47
1394	192-112	ARRUELA D=7/16 PCIRCU	0,26
1395	192-115	ARRUELA D=5/8 POCIRCU	0,60
1396	192-121	ARRUELA ACO	8,22
1397	192-18	ARRUELA D=3/16POCIRCU	1,58
1398	192-19	ARRUELA-PRES=1/4" CIRCU	0,31
1399	192424A1	EXTRATOR - P	977,53
1400	192481A1	INTERRUPTOR	1.834,90
1401	192549A1	ESTRATOR -	977,53
1402	192559A1	BUCHA CHASSI	177,00
1403	192693A1	MANGUEIRA	196,49
1404	192815A1	PINO	178,86
1405	192928A1	SILENCIOSO	3.294,91
1406	192971A1	RESTRITOR	58,75
1407	193-1000	PORCA D=.190 PSEXT	7,10
1408	193-32	ARRUELA EIXO CIRCU	1,92
1409	193-8	ARRUELA D=1/4 POCIRCU	1,66
1410	193184A1	MANGUEIRA	226,35
1411	193417A1	ANEL VEDADORD= 2,0 PCIRCU	124,95
1412	193417A2	ANEL VEDADORD= 2,0 PCIRCU	124,95
1413	193867A1	PRE FILTRO D CILIN	604,86
1414	194-7	ARRUELA D=7/16 PCIRCU	1,06
1415	194158A1	MANGUEIRA	1.420,61
1416	194159A1	MANGUEIRA	1.321,93
1417	194197A1	GRADE MASCAR	3.047,08
1418	194199A1	PRE-FILTRO	241,91
1419	195-10	ARRUELA D=5/8 POCIRCU	1,15
1420	195-102	ARRUELA D=3/4 POCIRCU	4,99
1421	195-103	ARRUELA D=7/8 POCIRCU	0,71
1422	195-104	ARRUELA D=1 POL CIRCU	0,50
1423	195-18	ARRUELA D=5/8 POCIRCU	0,31
1424	195-2022	ARRUELA D= 3/8 CIRCU	15,37
1425	195-2070	ARRUELA FIX. CIRCU	4,24
1426	195-2083	ARRUELA A20,62X31CIRCU	14,05
1427	195-2140	ARRUELA D=2 POL CIRCU	7,90
1428	195-2152	ARRUELA D=1.13/1CIRCU	19,85
1429	195-2161	ARRUELA DI=2.312CIRCU	11,25
1430	195-45	ARRUELA D=3/4 POCIRCU	3,07
1431	195-507	ARRUELA D=3/8 POCIRCU	0,26
1432	195-525	ARRUELA D=13/16 CIRCU	3,23

1433	195-529	ARRUELA D=.922 PCIRCU	3,57
1434	195-533	ARRUELA D=1.062 CIRCU	5,81
1435	195-541	ARRUELA D=5/8 POCIRCU	4,13
1436	195213A1	CORPO - EIXO	2.130,08
1437	195264A1	EIXO	8.448,69
1438	195503A1	CILINDRO EST	8.286,55
1439	195504A1	CILINDRO EST	8.235,00
1440	195506A1	TUBO L.E.	3.196,45
1441	195549A1	PEDAL CONTRO	75.218,29
1442	195681A1	BOBINA	461,24
1443	1959057C1	RELE IGNICAO	1.648,05
1444	1959063C1	ROTOR IGNICA	441,40
1445	196088A1	ARRUELA - F	12,74
1446	196278A1	MANGUEIRA	498,88
1447	1964236C1	ANEL	1.783,95
1448	1964726C1	ROLAMENTO	998,98
1449	1964738C1	JOGO PECAS	278,01
1450	1964831C1	JOGO CHAVES	110,10
1451	1964831C2	JOGO CHAVES	110,10
1452	1964965C1	RETIFICADOR	4.194,28
1453	1964966C1	ESTATOR	4.729,27
1454	1966136C1	BUCHA - EIXO	34,71
1455	1966138C1	PINO - EIXO	44,34
1456	1966149C1	RESPIRO EIXO	57,29
1457	1966164C1	VEDADOR CIRCU	246,71
1458	1966169C1	ROLAMENTO -	1.019,35
1459	1966186C1	BUCHA - CARC	197,14
1460	1966191C1	VEDADOR -EXT	168,97
1461	1966559C1	ANEL TRAVA -	396,94
1462	1966579C1	DISCO - PLAN	52,01
1463	1966993C1	MOLA - EIXO	99,19
1464	1967003C1	ARRUELA - EI	181,92
1465	1967537C1	LUVA - JOGO	1.592,73
1466	1967581C1	PROTETOR - T	159,82
1467	1967585C1	PINO - ELAST	106,11
1468	1967599C1	MOLA-EXCENTR	28,37
1469	1968297C1	CAPA-ROLAM. D=4.375 CONIC	315,39
1470	196955A1	FILTRO RESER	787,39
1471	1969946C1	PEDAL	1.402,68
1472	1969947C1	HASTE	101,77
1473	1969948C1	SUPORTE	213,96
1474	1971726C1	RESPIRO D=1.075 REDON	137,20
1475	1971728C1	ELEMENTO	1.613,43
1476	1971855C1	ARRUELA DE=22 DICIRCU	8,06
1477	1971884C1	JG REP.HASTE	791,42
1478	1971887C1	BOBINA MAGNE CILIN	2.245,53
1479	1971890C1	COLAR CILIN	1.101,70
1480	1971895C1	PIVO CONTROL	12.076,94
1481	1971896C1	JG.REP.PISTA	1.468,64
1482	197296A1	SILENCIOSO	4.674,06
1483	197299A1	COTOVELO	1.193,60
1484	197437A1	CABO	607,24
1485	1974525C2	JUNTA ESFERI	318,66
1486	1976863C1	HASTE	3.164,62
1487	1976934C5	FILTRO OLEO	922,11
1488	1976943C1	RESERVATORIO	984,78
1489	1978143C1	VALVULA	163,29
1490	1978158C1	ANEL "O"	81,83
1491	1978189C1	ARRUELA ESPE	82,02
1492	1978191C1	MOLA ESPIR	84,13

1493	1978192C1	LUVA CILIN	247,92
1494	1978195C1	GUIA CIRCU	1.013,76
1495	1978197C1	PLACA SUP.	844,02
1496	1978198C1	CONECTOR	33,77
1497	1978203C1	ATUADOR 5/16-24UCILIN	723,14
1498	1978204C1	ATUADOR CILIN	745,63
1499	1978225C1	CONECTOR	20,16
1500	1978254C1	RETENTOR	743,51
1501	1981280C1	DISCO-EMBR. D=12.280CIRCU	914,01
1502	1981314C1	DISCO-EMBREGD=11.38"CIRCU	2.714,37
1503	198151A1	PNEU 10 X 31	22.285,12
1504	1983233C1	BULBO INDIC. CIRCU	199,20
1505	1983238C1	INTERRUPTOR	417,29
1506	1983394C1	RELE RETAN	63,73
1507	1984083C5	TUBO SAIDA	5.577,62
1508	198474A1	ENGATE RAPID	2.904,40
1509	1984938C1	VEDADOR - E1130 X 16	1.202,12
1510	1986568C1	MOLA	27,25
1511	1986612C1	MOLA	169,07
1512	1986628C1	ANEL "O"	5,60
1513	1986823C2	JOGO REPARO	1.129,32
1514	1987532C1	PAINEL	10.673,04
1515	1987559C1	MOTOR PARTID	6.442,74
1516	198979A1	JUNTA	38,79
1517	199070A1	ANEL	271,14
1518	199079A1	ANEL	355,14
1519	199215A1	MANGUEIRA	609,06
1520	199283A1	CARCACA	5.503,53
1521	1994608C1	ANEL "O" DI=.75" CIRCU	1,31
1522	1994716C1	CHAVE LUZ	1.386,00
1523	1994720C1	BOTAO	99,41
1524	1995135C1	CONVERSOR	9.669,39
1525	199701A1	SUPORTE FARO	164,65
1526	199702A1	SUPORTE FARO	140,30
1527	1997717C1	LONA FREIO EE=1/4 PO	1.603,25
1528	1998736C1	HELICE RADIA	1.208,92
1529	2-1210T1	BUJAO CIL. CILIN	222,69
1530	20-21232	PARAFUSO	43,28
1531	201893H1	ANEL D=1.5/16CIRCU	22,23
1532	211-1007	ESFERA	14,85
1533	211-1008	ESFERA - FRE	2,83
1534	211-1009	ESFERA	8,71
1535	211-1010	ESFERA	5,39
1536	211-1012	ESFERA	4,75
1537	211-11	ESFERA DIAMETROESFER	4,75
1538	211-14	ESFERA D=9/16 PESFER	28,12
1539	211-17	ESFERA ESFER	7,31
1540	211-210	ESFERA D=3/8 POESFER	19,60
1541	211-26	ESFERA D=15/32 ESFER	3,57
1542	211-357	ESFERA D=1/4 POESFER	0,47
1543	211-5	ESFERA D=3/16 PESFER	4,24
1544	211-8	ESFERA D=9/32 PESFER	1,31
1545	211-9	ESFERA DIAMETROESFER	5,39
1546	213-124	FORQUILHA 1/4"	122,48
1547	213-125	GARFO PEDAL	261,37
1548	213-126	GARFO C=2.27/3	78,61
1549	213-128	TERMINAL	256,38
1550	213-2	GARFO C=2.250	148,97
1551	213-4	GARFO C=2.27/3	78,61
1552	214-1404	BRACADEIRA	4,84

1553	214-1406	BRACADEIRA ESFER	8,77
1554	214-14100	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	21,98
1555	214-14116	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	24,23
1556	214-1412	BRACADEIRA	9,08
1557	214-1428	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	9,47
1558	214-1432	BRACADEIRA	9,47
1559	214-1436	BRACADEIRA	13,49
1560	214-1440	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	13,45
1561	214-1456	ABRACADEIRA CIRCU	77,09
1562	214-1464	BRACADEIRA	17,27
1563	214-1472	ABRACADEIRA D=4.06 PCIRCU	17,27
1564	214-1484	ABRACADEIRA	16,62
1565	214-1488	BRACADEIRA D= 5.12 CIRCU	19,85
1566	214-1704	BRACADEIRA	4,24
1567	214-177	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	15,53
1568	214-183	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	265,96
1569	214-2138	BRACADEIRA	105,26
1570	214-2144	BRACADEIRA	129,69
1571	214-2150	BRACADEIRA SD=2.440 CIRCU	73,06
1572	214-2154	BRACADEIRA S	76,03
1573	214-2164	BRACADEIRA	74,71
1574	214-2176	BRACADEIRA M	77,09
1575	214-262	BRACADEIRA D=2.310 CIRCU	13,36
1576	214-264	BRACADEIRA D=2.810 CIRCU	11,13
1577	214-272	BRACADEIRA ESFER	16,62
1578	214-274	BRACADEIRA	3,23
1579	214-275	BRACADEIRA ESFER	14,51
1580	214-277	BRACADEIRA D=6.3/4 CIRCU	22,11
1581	214-280	BRACADEIRA	52,40
1582	214-285	BRACADEIRA D= 8.12 CIRCU	25,41
1583	214-3148	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	52,70
1584	214-33	BRACADEIRA D=2.470 CIRCU	70,43
1585	214-361	BRACADEIRA DMAX=4,5CIRCU	84,13
1586	214-376	BRACADEIRA D=3 POL CIRCU	96,83
1587	217-101	VALVULA DREND= 1/4 P	143,40
1588	217-1028	COTOVELO 90G	116,58
1589	217-103	TORNEIRA D= 1/4 P	29,88
1590	217-1141	CONEXAO 1/4X1/4	62,02
1591	217-126	CONEXAO DESA	29,54
1592	217-129	COTOVELO - S	163,48
1593	217-133	CONEXAO 1/2X3/8	69,63
1594	217-142	GRAXEIRA	48,97
1595	217-150	CONECTOR R	28,86
1596	217-151	CONEXAO 3/8X1/4	98,51
1597	217-152	CONEXAO 1/2X3/8	276,19
1598	217-155	CONEXAO ESFER	71,03
1599	217-201	CONEXAO D=1/4 PO	34,16
1600	217-21	CONEXAO D=1/4 PO	128,12
1601	217-294	COTOVELO	70,93
1602	217-331	CONECTOR FIL	155,83
1603	217-335	COTOVELO	70,68
1604	217-352	CONEXAO 1 X 1 PO	199,56
1605	217-402	BUJAO	14,51
1606	217-414	BUJAO	51,89
1607	217-436	BUJAO	11,54
1608	217-81	TORNEIRA ESFER	121,01
1609	218-1023	ADAPTADOR -	31,78
1610	218-1098	COTOVELO SEXT	188,92
1611	218-345	PORCA D=5/8 POSEXT	16,59
1612	218-441	CONEXAO 1/4X7/16	32,15

1613	218-444	CONEXAO ER	43,83
1614	218-445	NIPLÉ	53,11
1615	218-448	CONEXAO 1X1.5/16	97,88
1616	218-456	CONEXAO 1/2X1/2	48,11
1617	218-459	CONECTOR CXA	69,74
1618	218-463	CONEXAO 3/8X9/16	70,77
1619	218-474	CONEXAO 1/2X3/4	74,92
1620	218-481	CONEXAO ER	64,79
1621	218-484	CONEXAO ESFER	112,65
1622	218-491	CONEXAO 1/4X1/4	74,46
1623	218-5002	ANEL D= .301 CIRCU	0,71
1624	218-5004	ANEL D= .414 CIRCU	7,31
1625	218-5005	ANEL O ESFER	2,12
1626	218-5007	ANEL O D=.949 PCIRCU	1,53
1627	218-5008	ANEL O CIRCU	2,26
1628	218-5009	ANEL O D=1.279 CIRCU	5,64
1629	218-5010	ANEL O CIRCU	2,47
1630	218-5018	CONEXAO	41,83
1631	218-5050	CONEXAO 1X3/4 C=CILIN	83,79
1632	218-5053	UNIAO - FREI	120,86
1633	218-5057	CONEXAO Q= 1.30 CILIN	38,40
1634	218-5058	UNIAO	76,58
1635	218-5059	CONEXAO ESFER	49,68
1636	218-5060	CONEXAO	54,18
1637	218-5062	CONEXAO C= 1,70 CILIN	57,78
1638	218-5063	CONEXAO	80,78
1639	218-5064	CONEXAO ESFER	82,27
1640	218-5065	ADAPTADOR 3/4X5/8 CILIN	68,81
1641	218-5069	UNIAO	114,31
1642	218-5072	CONEXAO SEXT	152,76
1643	218-5077	CONEXAO C= 1.99 CILIN	106,24
1644	218-5078	CONEXAO C= 1.89 CILIN	115,48
1645	218-5086	CONEXAO C= 2.12 CILIN	140,05
1646	218-5106	CONEXAO D= 1/2 PCOTOV	129,83
1647	218-5107	CONEXAO D= 5/8 PCOTOV	151,30
1648	218-5108	COTOVELO D=.609 P	171,39
1649	218-5110	COTOVELO CJ D=.844 P	239,87
1650	218-5112	COTOVELO B	165,25
1651	218-5118	COTOVELO CJ	174,37
1652	218-5121	CONEXAO D= 1/2 PCOTOV	150,84
1653	218-5123	CONEXAO D= 3/4 PCOTOV	166,40
1654	218-5124	CONEXAO D= 1 POLCOTOV	191,14
1655	218-5128	CONEXAO D= 3/8 PCOTOV	143,14
1656	218-5135	CONECTOR - S	123,37
1657	218-5138	CONEXAO D=.609 P	197,02
1658	218-5140	COTOVELO D=.609 PCILIN	262,43
1659	218-5144	COTOVELO D=.609 PCILIN	280,43
1660	218-5146	COTOVELO	127,15
1661	218-5147	COTOVELO D=1X3/4 CILIN	224,09
1662	218-5155	BUJAO D=9/16"-CILIN	26,00
1663	218-5156	BUJAO 3/4 POL SEXT	27,57
1664	218-5182	CONEXAO T 9/16 POL	145,60
1665	218-5211	BUJAO D= 5/8 PCILIN	43,24
1666	218-5215	TAMPAO CIRCU	85,80
1667	218-5220	CONEXAO D=.484 PCILIN	202,97
1668	218-5222	CONEXAO	132,85
1669	218-5239	CONEXAO D= 3/4 PTEE	227,40
1670	218-5241	CONEXAO	170,68
1671	218-5242	CONEXAO	161,01
1672	218-5243	CONEXAO "T" D= 3/8 PTEE	133,30

1673	218-5261	CONEXAO D= 5/8 PCILIN	45,90
1674	218-5280	COTOVELO D=.297 PCILIN	123,28
1675	218-5289	CONEXAO TE S	111,80
1676	218-531	COTOVELO	63,33
1677	218-533	CONEXAO 3/8X9/16	333,01
1678	218-535	CONECTOR - S	141,66
1679	218-5351	CONEXAO C= 1.44 CILIN	44,24
1680	218-5354	ADAPTADOR C= 1,50 CILIN	53,11
1681	218-5440	CONEXAO CONT	39,34
1682	218-5450	COTOVELO CILIN	99,15
1683	218-5475	ACOPLAMENTO	374,07
1684	218-590	COTOVELO ESFER	272,55
1685	218-591	CONEXAO ESFER	94,32
1686	218-593	TE TE	121,63
1687	218-595	CONEXAO-TEE D=7/8"-1TEE	164,69
1688	218-615	CONEXAO 5/8X7/8X	61,26
1689	218-673	CONEXAO - MA	42,47
1690	218-735	CONEXAO 1/2X3/4	42,34
1691	218-739	CONEXAO 1X1.5/16	96,78
1692	218-799	CONEXAO	44,94
1693	218-820	TEE	106,24
1694	218-836	CONEXAO 3/8X9/16	28,46
1695	218-915	CONEXAO 1/8X1/8	37,23
1696	218-980	CONEXAO 3/8X9/16	86,05
1697	219-1	GRAXEIRA 1/8-27 PSEXT	3,01
1698	219-10	GRAXEIRA 1/4-28(S	2,73
1699	219-20	GRAXEIRA	1,22
1700	219-3	GRAXEIRA 1/8-27 PCILIN	23,17
1701	219-36	GRAXEIRA C= .86 P	4,99
1702	219-37	GRAXEIRA C= .82 P	3,78
1703	219-38	GRAXEIRA D=3/8 POSEXT	4,24
1704	219-39	GRAXEIRA C= 1,09	31,78
1705	219-400	GRAXEIRA	4,24
1706	219-402	COTOVELO D= 1/4 P	80,26
1707	219-55	GRAXEIRA 1/8 POL SEXT	4,84
1708	219-57	GRAXEIRA	5,09
1709	219-66	GRAXEIRA 1/8"-NTP	131,65
1710	219-8	GRAXEIRA 1/4-28(SCILIN	2,17
1711	219-86	GRAXEIRA -1/8 PIPE	5,60
1712	220-502	ACOPLAMENTO	26,39
1713	220030A1	ALAVANCA	966,83
1714	220169A1	TUBO	439,52
1715	220276A1	LUVA MANGUEI	98,44
1716	220292A1	MANGUEIRA -	355,23
1717	220413A1	ESPACADOR	122,73
1718	221-1011	BUJAO D= 1/8 PCILIN	32,40
1719	221-1012	BUJAO D= 1/4 PCILIN	33,56
1720	221-1054	LUVA ACO	19,74
1721	221-1058	CONECTOR	65,64
1722	221-1084	BUCHA D= 1/4 PCILIN	30,63
1723	221-1086	REDUTOR	31,09
1724	221-1087	REDUTOR D= 1/2 PCILIN	56,38
1725	221-1088	BUCHA D= 1/2 PCILIN	37,13
1726	221-1131	CONEXAO D= 1 POLCILIN	28,64
1727	221-1185	CONEXAO D= 1 1/8CILIN	45,14
1728	221-1186	CONEXAO D= 1/2 PCILIN	48,58
1729	221-130	CONEXAO D= 7/8 PCILIN	31,09
1730	221-1368	COTOVELO D= 1/2 PCILIN	149,43
1731	221-1388	COTOVELO CXA	408,64
1732	221-1404	COTOVELO D= 1/2 PCILIN	161,26

1733	221-16	BUJAO SEXT	70,09
1734	221-1690	CONEXAO SEXT	99,19
1735	221-1691	CONEXAO "T"	149,17
1736	221-1693	CONEXAO D= 1/2 PCILIN	167,51
1737	221-240	CONEXAO ACO CILIN	266,77
1738	221-4	BUJAO	13,25
1739	221-401	COTOVELO D= 1/8 PCILIN	21,51
1740	221-415	CONEXAO D= 3/4 PCOTOV	86,55
1741	221-423	CONEXAO D=1.045 CILIN	151,76
1742	221-441	TEE	83,33
1743	221-51	CONEXAO D= 1/4 PCILIN	5,09
1744	221-59	ACOPLAMENTO SEXT.	42,43
1745	221-677	BUJAO D= 3/4 PCILIN	219,09
1746	221-84	BUCHA D= 1/4 PCILIN	30,63
1747	221-841	BUJAO D= 1/4" CILIN	41,53
1748	221-844	BUJAO D= 1/2 PCILIN	3,07
1749	221-845	BUJAO-ENCH D=3/4 PCILIN	51,89
1750	221-846	BUJAO	56,04
1751	221-91	CONEXAO D=3/4 CILIN	57,07
1752	221129A1	MANGUEIRA	562,44
1753	222-10	CONEXAO D= 1/8 PCILIN	76,58
1754	222-1003	PORCA D= .41 PCILIN	14,51
1755	222-102	LUVA 1/4 POL CILIN	3,23
1756	222-103	LUVA D= 5/16 CILIN	21,17
1757	222-104	LUVA BORRACH	8,06
1758	222-1052	CONEXAO D=.125 PCILIN	22,57
1759	222-1116	CONEXAO	39,15
1760	222-112	PORCA 1/2 POL SEXT	4,99
1761	222-1150	CONEXAO D= 1/4 PCILIN	65,13
1762	222-1833	CONEXAO RE13/16"X1	198,46
1763	222-3006	CONEXAO D= 1.1/2CILIN	715,97
1764	222-40	CONEXAO D= 1/8 PCILIN	51,09
1765	222-5000	CONECTOR D= 1/8 PCILIN	76,78
1766	222-5060	PORCA D= 1/4 PSEXT.	17,27
1767	222-5104	CONEXAO D= .41 PCILIN	63,73
1768	222-5126	CONEXAO D= 1/8 PCOTOV	111,25
1769	222-5150	CONEXAO D= 1/8 PCILIN	61,81
1770	222-616	COTOVELO D= 3/16 CILIN	44,94
1771	222-620	COTOVELO 1/2X1/4NSEXTA	266,48
1772	222-638	CONEXAO D= 3/8 PCILIN	80,78
1773	222-639	NIPLE D= 1/4 PCILIN	92,90
1774	222-651	LUVA ACO	17,27
1775	222-653	LUVA D= .41 PCILIN	7,47
1776	222-654	OLIVA CONIC	3,07
1777	222-661	PORCA D= .41 PCILIN	15,37
1778	222-664	PORCA D=.382 PSEXT.	14,51
1779	222004A2	FAROL CONJ.	596,97
1780	222421A1	ELEMENTO AR	793,03
1781	222422A1	ELEMENTO AR	461,58
1782	222759A1	FILTRO OLEO	981,46
1783	222920A2	MANGUEIRA -	297,66
1784	222921A2	MANGUEIRA -	270,60
1785	223-15	FUSIVEL C= 1 1/4CILIN	14,21
1786	223-26	FUSIVEL 5 AMPERECILIN	4,84
1787	223-27	FUSIVEL 20 AMPERCILIN	8,87
1788	224423A1	MANGUEIRA	197,64
1789	225-10108	PORCA 8-32UNC SEXT	1,15
1790	225-10110	PORCA SEXT	0,26
1791	225-14108	PORCA PAINEL SEXT	0,16
1792	225-14210	PORCA D=.190 PSEXT	0,31

1793	225-20210	PORCA	3,48
1794	225127C1	VEDACAO	7,97
1795	226456A1	INDICADOR	560,28
1796	227504A1	MANGUEIRA	1.361,42
1797	227507A1	MANGUEIRA	1.429,23
1798	227513A1	MANGUEIRA	756,40
1799	227514A1	MANGUEIRA	809,86
1800	227873A1	ALAVANCA	488,70
1801	229263A1	MOTOR ACION.	15.972,07
1802	229488A1	FAROL	1.100,55
1803	230-4217	PORCA	5,70
1804	230459A1	MOTOR CONJ. DIA.FLAN	18.528,39
1805	230973A1	MOLA PEDAL	219,21
1806	231-14409	PORCA BOIA C SEXT	1,58
1807	231-14410	PORCA	7,47
1808	231-14412	PORCA SUPORT SEXT	18,70
1809	231-1445	PORCA DO SUP SEXT	1,22
1810	231-1446	PORCA 3/8"-16U C	2,58
1811	231-1448	PORCA-TRAVA D=1/2" -SEXTA	4,13
1812	231-2447	PORCA RESERV SEXT	4,84
1813	231-41116	PORCA ESTRUTD=1 POL SEXT	55,11
1814	231-4116	PORCA DE ACO	1,53
1815	231-46110	PORCA FIX.	15,11
1816	231394A1	JOGO DE	9.142,51
1817	23150	ARRUELA D=.695POCIRCU	7,56
1818	231896A1	MANGOTE	317,04
1819	231897A1	MANGOTE	243,53
1820	231959A1	DIODO	215,22
1821	232-14412	PORCA D=3/4 POSEXT	36,08
1822	232-24016	PORCA	72,81
1823	232-24120	PORCA EIXO D=1.1/4 SEXT	236,27
1824	232-41110	PORCA TRAVA	2,12
1825	232-4116	PORCA	6,24
1826	232-46112	PORCA	13,92
1827	232-4616	PORCA AUTO T3/8"-24USEXT	0,97
1828	232-4618	PORCA D= 1/2 PSEXTA	5,55
1829	232047A1	PRISIONEIRO	1.640,28
1830	232531A1	VALVULA	14.486,96
1831	232556A1	RESTRITOR	67,21
1832	233000A1	TUBO	3.975,42
1833	233110A1	EMBOLO	919,09
1834	233114A1	CILINDRO	10.299,44
1835	233562A1	JOGO REPARO	2.125,63
1836	234-10431	PORCA	9,08
1837	234141A1	TAMPA	772,23
1838	234844A1	JOGO REPARO	654,79
1839	235417A1	RESPIRO DO	1.878,18
1840	236488A1	ALAVANCA DIR	7.744,87
1841	236842A1	VEDADOR	22,23
1842	237-6002	ANEL "O"	4,33
1843	237-6004	ANEL D= .351 CIRCU	1,71
1844	237-6006	ANEL "O" D=.624 PCIRCU	2,12
1845	237-6010	ANEL "O" D=.624 PCIRCU	1,53
1846	237-6012	ANEL "O" D=.624 PCIRCU	2,26
1847	237-6014	ANEL "O"	3,88
1848	237-6016	ANEL "O" D=.624 PCIRCU	2,47
1849	237-6020	ANEL "O" D=.624 PCIRCU	7,97
1850	237-6024	ANEL D= 1.72 CIRCU	30,29
1851	237021A1	DISCO- SIST.	957,72
1852	237022A1	PLACA	1.981,25

1853	237023A1	PLACA- SIST.	2.344,89
1854	237024A1	PLACA	1.837,41
1855	237025A1	MOLA	21,67
1856	237026A1	MOLA	22,99
1857	238-5007	ANEL "O" COMD=9/32 PCIRCU	2,47
1858	238-5011	ANEL "O"-FIL	1,31
1859	238-5012	ANEL "O" CIRCU	2,08
1860	238-5013	ANEL "O"	26,35
1861	238-5015	ANEL "O" CIRCU	1,82
1862	238-5016	ANEL "O" D=3/4POLCIRCU	2,38
1863	238-5019	ANEL "O"	3,32
1864	238-5021	ANEL "O" DI=.926 CIRCU	4,99
1865	238-5022	ANEL "O" SIS	4,33
1866	238-5023	ANEL "O" D=1.3/16CIRCU	3,32
1867	238-5041	ANEL "O"	17,39
1868	238-5049	ANEL "O" D=5.125 CIRCU	65,81
1869	238-5112	ANEL "O"	22,87
1870	238-5116	ANEL "O"	1,62
1871	238-5120	ANEL "O" VAL CIRCU	3,78
1872	238-5121	ANEL "O" CIRCU	5,09
1873	238-5127	ANEL "O"	4,33
1874	238-5132	ANEL "O"	6,75
1875	238-5139	ANEL "O" -	7,31
1876	238-5152	ANEL "O" CIRCU	12,30
1877	238-5210	ANEL "O" - B	3,88
1878	238-5219	ANEL "O"	5,60
1879	238-5220	ANEL "O" 3/8 ID X	5,18
1880	238-5222	ANEL "O" DI=1.5" CIRCU	2,92
1881	238-5223	ANEL "O" CD=1.7/8 CIRCU	6,36
1882	238-5225	ANEL "O" D=2.1/16CIRCU	3,44
1883	238-5227	ANEL "O"	6,70
1884	238-5230	ANEL "O"	9,47
1885	238-5237	ANEL "O"	8,87
1886	238-5238	ANEL "O"	15,41
1887	238-5239	ANEL "O"	15,28
1888	238-5241	ANEL "O" CIRCU	25,20
1889	238-5242	ANEL	13,06
1890	238-5243	ANEL "O"	25,20
1891	238-5256	ANEL "O" 5-3/4 POCIRCU	38,69
1892	238-5260	ANEL "O" CIRCU	39,92
1893	238-5262	ANEL "O" CIRCU	381,74
1894	238-5267	ANEL "O"-MEC	60,16
1895	238-5270	ANEL "O"	117,99
1896	238-5272	ANEL "O" CIRCU	47,65
1897	238-5435	ANEL "O" DI=5.750CIRCU	50,03
1898	238-5445	ANEL "O"	209,83
1899	238-6011	ANEL "O" D=7/16POCIRCU	6,45
1900	238-6012	ANEL "O" CIRCU	2,12
1901	238-6013	ANEL "O"	4,63
1902	238-6014	ANEL "O" CIRCU	1,31
1903	238-6015	ANEL "O"-VAL	1,82
1904	238-6016	ANEL "O" DE=.750"CIRCU	1,53
1905	238-6017	ANEL "O"RING	3,07
1906	238-6019	ANEL "O"	2,21
1907	238-6020	ANEL "O" CIRCU	3,57
1908	238-6021	ANEL "O"	2,47
1909	238-6024	ANEL "O" SIS CIRCU	7,01
1910	238-6040	ANEL "O"	24,40
1911	238-6111	ANEL "O" CIRCU	3,78
1912	238-6112	ANEL "O"	1,22

1913	238-6113	ANEL "O" CIRCU	1,22
1914	238-6116	ANEL "O" CIRCU	4,09
1915	238-6117	ANEL "O" VAL CIRCU	2,17
1916	238-6118	ANEL D=1,068 CIRCU	0,97
1917	238-6119	ANEL "O"	2,67
1918	238-6124	ANEL	13,61
1919	238-6126	ANEL "O" BBAD=7/16POCIRCU	6,29
1920	238-6127	ANEL "O"	3,48
1921	238-6128	ANEL "O" SIS	24,40
1922	238-6158	ANEL BOMBA D= 4 15/CIRCU	69,41
1923	238-6214	ANEL "O" D=1.1/4PCIRCU	3,57
1924	238-6226	ANEL "O" DI=1.984CIRCU	15,78
1925	238-6228	ANEL "O" D=2.7/16CIRCU	8,96
1926	238-6232	ANEL "O" CIL CIRCU	6,24
1927	238-6238	ANEL "O"-CAR	12,39
1928	238-6240	ANEL "O"	14,85
1929	238-7020	ANEL "O" VAL	64,29
1930	238-7112	ANEL "O" - T	9,47
1931	238-7113	ANEL "O"	4,33
1932	238-8217	ANEL "O" - T	7,85
1933	238270A1	CHAVE DIRECI	6.076,33
1934	241954A1	TRANSMISSAO	949.194,52
1935	242137A1	SOLENOIDE	4.096,70
1936	242315A1	HASTE	2.379,34
1937	242317A1	HASTE -	2.577,63
1938	242557A1	CONTROLE (C	26.512,00
1939	242562A1	ARTICULACAO	2.842,75
1940	242592A3	MANGUEIRA -	883,72
1941	243084A1	ARRUELA TORR	190,08
1942	243893A1	KIT ATUALIZA	14.268,71
1943	243968A1	ELEMENTO FIL	2.066,79
1944	244790A1	ARTICULACAO	2.782,33
1945	245267A1	GARFO	36.176,39
1946	245466A1	PINO	65,25
1947	245483C1	CONECTOR	49,78
1948	245614A1	ALAVANCA	7.744,87
1949	246767A1	ROLAMENTO	57,07
1950	247877A1	RETENTOR EIX	1.654,79
1951	249919A1	JUNTA	44,17
1952	249922A1	JUNTA	42,47
1953	25-1010	PORCA D=5/8 POSEXT	3,23
1954	25-1016	PORCA D= 1 POLSEXT.	23,03
1955	25-105	PORCA D=5/16 PSEXT	0,26
1956	25-108	PORCA D=1/2 POSEXTA	2,58
1957	25-115	PORCA D= 5/16 SEXT.	0,60
1958	25-116	PORCA D=3/8 POSEXT	2,21
1959	25-117	PORCA D= 7/16 SEXT.	2,03
1960	25-118	PORCA D=1/2 POSEXT	1,66
1961	25-134	PORCA D=1/4 POSEXT	76,58
1962	25-146	PORCA D= 3/8 PSEXT.	6,61
1963	25-1510	PORCA D= 5/8 PSEXT.	43,83
1964	25-154	PORCA D=1/4 POSEXT	1,31
1965	25-158	PORCA D= 1/2 PSEXT.	2,58
1966	25-1612	PORCA ESDI=.750"SEXTA	9,68
1967	25-1918	PORCA D= 1.1/8SEXT.	109,79
1968	253541A1	ACOPLAMENTO	914,81
1969	254686A1	FILTRO OLEO	902,82
1970	255659A1	MANGUEIRA	425,31
1971	256406A1	MANGUEIRA -	73,56
1972	256888A3	JOGO	17.431,47

1973	257448A1	TAMPA RESERV	856,23
1974	257948A1	ACOPLAMENTO	911,84
1975	257953A1	BOMBA HIDR.	11.419,73
1976	258541A1	PRE-FILTRO	1.700,32
1977	259702A1	LAMPADA	342,58
1978	26-10132	PARAFUSO D=5/8 POEXT	7,56
1979	26-1028	PARAFUSO D= 5/8 PSEXT.	24,14
1980	26-1088	PARAFUSO D= 5/8 PSEXT	36,08
1981	26-12120	PARAFUSO 3/4"-10UCAB.S	106,07
1982	26-12152	PARAFUSO	115,57
1983	26-1224	PARAFUSO D=3/4-10SEXTA	20,80
1984	26-1288	PARAFUSO D=3/4-10SEXTA	3,32
1985	26-16168	PARAFUSO D= 1,0 PSEXT.	428,20
1986	26-1644	PARAFUSO D=1"-8UNSEXTA	59,95
1987	26-512	PARAFUSO	2,58
1988	26-624	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	4,24
1989	26-636	PARAFUSO D= 3/8POSEXT.	7,10
1990	26-724	PARAFUSO D=.438"-SEXT	78,36
1991	26-736	PARAFUSO D=7/16-1SEXTA	11,45
1992	26-820	PARAFUSO D= 1/2 PSEXT.	11,13
1993	26-832	PARAFUSO D=1/2-13SEXTA	11,93
1994	275967A1	TUBO DE ESCA	547,88
1995	275967A2	TUBO ESCAPE	547,88
1996	278302A1	JOGO REFORMA	8.537,14
1997	278327A1	CHAVE CONJ.	4.411,48
1998	278365A1	BUCHA	96,56
1999	278665A4	RELE	694,13
2000	278772A1	MANGUEIRA -	543,90
2001	28-1232	PARAFUSO D=3/4"-1SEXT	36,08
2002	28-1240	PARAFUSO D=3/4 POEXT	26,26
2003	28-1264	PARAFUSO	53,04
2004	28-1280	PARAFUSO ? ?	64,29
2005	28-1640	PARAFUSO D= 1,0 PSEXT.	54,72
2006	28-1688	PARAFUSO D=1 POL SEXT	109,08
2007	28-1696	PARAFUSO	205,46
2008	28-2048	PARAFUSO D= 1.1/4SEXT.	141,82
2009	28-420	PARAFUSO D= 1/4 PSEXT.	1,15
2010	28-612	PARAFUSO D=3/8-24SEXTA	2,47
2011	28-620	PARAFUSO SEXTA	3,18
2012	28-630	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POEXT	8,77
2013	28-732	PARAFUSO 7/16-20USEXTA	39,75
2014	28-744	PARAFUSO CON	8,77
2015	28-836	PARAFUSO D= 1/2 PSEXT	15,01
2016	28-844	PARAFUSO D=1/2 POSEXTA	11,79
2017	28-944	PARAFUSO	15,73
2018	280588A1	ROLAMENTO	261,59
2019	280738A1	RETENTOR OLE	76,23
2020	280763A1	RETENTOR	64,44
2021	281560A1	CAPA	43,53
2022	282202A1	FILTRO COMB.	2.892,26
2023	282203A1	ELEMENTO F.	313,36
2024	282211A1	ELEMENTO	928,77
2025	282497A1	MANGUEIRA	114,67
2026	282810A1	JOGO DE JUNTAS	1.684,36
2027	282849A1	PNEU 17,5X24	11.796,63
2028	282859A1	PNEU 19,5X24	14.918,62
2029	29-1714	PORCA	26,26
2030	292385A1	PINO	213,45
2031	297281A1	TAMPA TD	901,62
2032	298194R91	ROLAMENTO D=1.750 CIRCU	326,42

2033	298559A2	RETENTOR 57.15X98.43X11.91NBR	616,70
2034	298802A1	CASQUILHO	726,83
2035	298808A1	ROLAMENTO	610,30
2036	298893A1	JOGO BRONZ.	1.491,09
2037	298896A1	JOGO BRONZIN	1.195,41
2038	298899A1	ARRUELA	142,93
2039	298901A1	CASQUILHO	273,56
2040	298907A1	PISTAO + ANE	2.739,02
2041	298911A1	TRAVA	12,55
2042	298941A1	VALVULA ADMI	313,47
2043	298943A1	VALVULA ESCA	242,08
2044	299324A1	ANEL TRAVA -	59,01
2045	30001121	MANGUEIRA	857,63
2046	30011122	GUIA	2.206,19
2047	30011422	PLACA	4.969,58
2048	30023318	PINO CORRIMA	1.120,36
2049	301560A1	FILTRO OLEO	361,28
2050	301571A1	JUNTA	52,36
2051	301578A1	JUNTA	26,81
2052	301604A1	JOGO JUNTAS	4.999,90
2053	3021479R2	FUSIVEL	2,47
2054	303521A1	LUBRIFICANTE GALAO	1.683,30
2055	303709A1	VEDADOR BOMB	885,97
2056	30575	ARRUELA D=2.448PCIRCU	4,13
2057	30604519	MANOPLA DE AJUSTE DAS VAL	68,36
2058	30647822	HASTE	2.899,01
2059	306854C91	ROLAMENTO D=5.00 PCONIC	1.595,95
2060	3078897R1	KIT	154,86
2061	3079392R91	REGULADOR TE	1.622,48
2062	314899A1	CILINDRO CON	9.972,66
2063	314964A1	TUBO CONJ.	366,21
2064	31543	RESPIRO D=1.62 PCILIN	280,99
2065	32-1416	PINO	0,60
2066	321-2403	DECALQUE	4,84
2067	321-2405	DECALQUE	33,95
2068	321-2411	DECALQUE	4,84
2069	321-2417	DECALQUE C= 2.88 RETAN	8,37
2070	321-2418	DECALQUE C= 5.8 PRETAN	4,84
2071	321-2905	DECALQUE	10,48
2072	321-2916	DECALQUE	65,35
2073	321-2917	DECALQUE	33,95
2074	321-2918	DECALQUE	4,84
2075	321-2920	DECALQUE	8,77
2076	321-2922	DECALQUE	4,84
2077	321-2925	DECALQUE RETAN	4,84
2078	321-3450	DECALQUE RETAN	4,24
2079	321-3632	DECALQUE RETAN	4,24
2080	321-3916	DECALQUE C= 3,9 PRETAN	4,84
2081	321-4135	DECALQUE C= 5.00 RETAN	4,84
2082	321-4311	EMBLEMA A= 13,8 TRIAN	948,11
2083	321-4581	DECALQUE	270,55
2084	321-4582	DECALQUE	205,86
2085	321-4739	EMBLEMA CASEC= 5.POLRETAN	183,23
2086	321-4930	DECALQUE C= 328 MRETAN	74,62
2087	321-5128	DECALQUE C= 544 MRETAN	133,10
2088	321-5129	DECALQUE	93,51
2089	321-5130	DECALQUE	64,29
2090	321-5752	DECALQUE C= 127 MRETAN	4,84
2091	321-5753	DECAL ADVERTC= 235 MRETAN	4,84
2092	321-5754	DECALQUE	4,84

2093	321-5758	DECALQUE	4,84
2094	321-6485	DECALQ.CASE RETAN	241,99
2095	322584A1	TERMOSTATO	984,57
2096	326-1056	PARAFUSO	21,98
2097	326-1264	PARAFUSO ? ?	41,36
2098	326-1672	PARAFUSO 1NC X 4-	71,95
2099	326-632	PARAFUSO	6,55
2100	326-832	PARAFUSO	13,25
2101	326-924	PARAFUSO S CAB.S	14,30
2102	328-632	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT	7,10
2103	329-1016	PORCA CACAMB SEXT	17,89
2104	329-118	PORCA	3,07
2105	331-200	OLEO HIDRAUL20 LITROFRASC	31,49
2106	331-318	FLUIDO P/OLE5 LITROFRASC	390,05
2107	33260	ARRUELA D=.600POCIRCU	4,75
2108	33261	ARRUELA D=.510POCIRCU	3,44
2109	349-91	TINTA ESMAL.1 GALAO CILIN	484,71
2110	3518545M1	FILTRO TELA	676,61
2111	3522726M91	TAMPA TANQUE	622,76
2112	353-225	BUJAO	14,05
2113	353-407	BUJAO D=.781 PCIRCU	3,07
2114	353121A1	KIT INTERRUPTOR DE PRESSA	2.230,64
2115	364463C91	ROLAMENTO	179,21
2116	364879R1	ANEL "O" D=1 POL CIRCU	2,17
2117	365413R1	COLETOR POEI	285,95
2118	371-2830	PNEU 7.5-16	871,46
2119	371-7060	PNEU DIANT.1	2.920,33
2120	371-8050	PNEU 17.5-2517.50X25CIRCU	7.247,81
2121	371-8051	PNEU 17,5X2517.50X25CIRCU	7.247,81
2122	371-8261	PNEU 17.50-25 SLAG16PR-L3	7.402,88
2123	371-8321	PNEU 23,5X2525.5X25 CIRCU	15.802,63
2124	371-9430	PNEU TRASEIR	9.062,25
2125	371-9520	PNEU 11LX16	2.438,35
2126	37405	MANGUEIRA APD=1/2" C	242,93
2127	376463C1	CAPA-ROLAMEN CIRCU	98,14
2128	376852R91	PORTA FUSIV.C=1.30 PCILIN	68,81
2129	38-32440	PINO BRACO	48,97
2130	380-2620	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POESTRE	15,62
2131	383734R2	VALVULA D= 3,4 P .	146,46
2132	38410	MANGUEIRA DE=7/8"	158,90
2133	387309C91	RETENTOR D= 3.75 CIRCU	92,31
2134	391-618	ARAME #16X10"	1,15
2135	392679R91	CONE-ROLAMEN CONIC	479,32
2136	39738	ANEL O D=4 7/8 CIRCU	14,42
2137	399933C91	ROLAMENTO	192,25
2138	399934C1	CAPA	89,39
2139	40010123	ADAPTADOR	10.671,99
2140	40011	ROLAMENTO D=3.1496ESFER	541,23
2141	40025	ROLAMENTO D=2.44 PESFER	337,96
2142	40212515	RASPADOR	559,97
2143	407060R91	JOGO JUNTAS	875,92
2144	41-1044	BUJAO DIA. 2.7CILIN	18,20
2145	41-1616	BUJAO	25,45
2146	411-544	PARAFUSO	10,98
2147	411-864	PARAFUSO - 1/2 NC X 4"	17,65
2148	413-1040	PARAFUSO CILIN	14,51
2149	413-1056	PARAFUSO D=5/8 POSEXT	18,95
2150	413-1096	PARAFUSO - B	36,08
2151	413-1224	PARAFUSO 3/4"-10NSEXTA	14,97
2152	413-1272	PARAFUSO SUP CILIN	32,67

2153	413-1280	PARAFUSO D=3/4-UNSEXT	31,24
2154	413-16104	PARAFUSO 1-8NC X SEXT	103,19
2155	413-16112	PARAFUSO - B	76,12
2156	413-1688	PARAFUSO 1"-8UNC CILIN	59,01
2157	413-412	PARAFUSO D= 1/4 PSEXT.	0,71
2158	413-432	PARAFUSO RES1/4NC X CILIN	1,58
2159	413-512	PARAFUSO 5/16-18USEXT	0,71
2160	413-516	PARAFUSO 5/16"-18SEXTA	1,22
2161	413-520	PARAFUSO D=5/16 PSEXT	1,22
2162	413-528	PARAFUSO 5/16"-18CILIN	2,58
2163	413-530	PARAFUSO D= 5/16 SEXT.	3,57
2164	413-536	PARAFUSO 5/16"-18CAB.S	2,73
2165	413-616	PARAFUSO 3/8-16UNSEXT	1,92
2166	413-620	PARAFUSO 3/8"-16UCAB.S	2,17
2167	413-624	PARAFUSO 3/8X16X1SEXTA	2,26
2168	413-628	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT.	2,26
2169	413-632	PARAFUSO CXA CILIN	2,92
2170	413-636	PARAFUSO ACO	5,55
2171	413-656	PARAFUSO ACE CILIN	5,55
2172	413-660	PARAFUSO PIN CILIN	12,90
2173	413-720	PARAFUSO D= 7/16 SEXT.	3,57
2174	413-724	PARAFUSO FIX CILIN	3,69
2175	413-728	PARAFUSO D=7/16-1SEXTA	3,69
2176	413-752	PARAFUSO D= 7/16 SEXT.	10,39
2177	413-812	PARAFUSO - S	6,55
2178	413-816	PARAFUSO SUP1/2-13UNCILIN	5,34
2179	413-820	PARAFUSO D=1/2 POSEXT	6,55
2180	413-832	PARAFUSO FIX1/2"-13UCILIN	5,81
2181	413-836	PARAFUSO D= 1/2 "SEXT.	6,29
2182	413-840	PARAFUSO	8,53
2183	413-844	PARAFUSO - S	9,28
2184	413-868	PARAFUSO TOR4.1/4X1/SEXTA	18,95
2185	413-88	PARAFUSO ALA SEXT	6,51
2186	413-880	PARAFUSO CILIN	20,21
2187	414-620	PARAFUSO SG5 3/8-2	2,73
2188	414-624	PARAFUSO D=3/8/-2SEXTA	3,23
2189	420-21232	PARAFUSO CAC3/4 NC X	43,28
2190	425-1010	PORCA	3,23
2191	425-1012	PORCA - CAPO	10,39
2192	425-105	PORCA D=5/16"-SEXTA	0,26
2193	425-106	PORCA D=3/8 POSEXT	0,65
2194	425-1110	PORCA - CONT	1,53
2195	425-114	PORCA D= 1/4 PSEXT.	0,50
2196	425-116	PORCA D=3/8 POSEXT	2,21
2197	425-117	PORCA FILTRO SEXT	1,22
2198	425-118	PORCA	1,66
2199	425-1310	PORCA TERMIND=5/8" -SEXT	12,30
2200	425-1524	PORCA - MECA	192,49
2201	425-156	PORCA - CONT	2,26
2202	425-1918	PORCA CASTEL	109,79
2203	426-1024	PARAFUSO EST SEXT.	15,96
2204	426-1032	PARAFUSO 5/8-11UNSEXT	17,94
2205	426-1036	PARAFUSO PIN SEXT.	21,38
2206	426-1040	PARAFUSO PIN SEXT.	21,38
2207	426-1072	PARAFUSO 5/8"-11USEXT.	24,23
2208	426-1080	PARAFUSO BBA5/8"-11UCILIN	31,19
2209	426-1088	PARAFUSO D= 5/8 PSEXT	36,08
2210	426-12152	PARAFUSO	115,57
2211	426-12160	PARAFUSO 3/4"-10U	115,48
2212	426-1232	PARAFUSO D= 3/4-1SEXT	25,76

2213	426-1240	PARAFUSO D= 3/4 PSEXT	25,76
2214	426-1252	PARAFUSO 3/4-10UNSEXTA	35,37
2215	426-1272	PARAFUSO	56,17
2216	426-1296	PARAFUSO	54,27
2217	426-628	PARAFUSO	6,29
2218	426-724	PARAFUSO	7,97
2219	426-820	PARAFUSO	53,81
2220	426-876	PARAFUSO D= 1/2 PSEXT.	29,57
2221	427-3058	PINO	40,30
2222	427-5094	PINO D=5/16 PCILIN	3,48
2223	427-6088	PINO	38,44
2224	427-6106	PINO D=3/8 POCILIN	8,02
2225	427-8136	PINO D=1/2 POCILIN	13,49
2226	428-1280	PARAFUSO	65,46
2227	428-510	PARAFUSO - S	2,38
2228	428-628	PARAFUSO EIX3/8-24UNSEXT.	5,70
2229	429-1012	PORCA LAMINA3/4"-10	9,68
2230	432-1232	CONTRA PINO-	0,97
2231	432-48	PINO - TRAVA	3,32
2232	432-612	CONTRA PINO	0,47
2233	432-820	CONTRA PINO 1/8" X 1	0,31
2234	433-824	PARAFUSO	10,27
2235	438-12020	PINO	6,95
2236	438-12040	PINO ELASTIC	13,86
2237	440-11010	PARAFUSO - S	0,56
2238	440-12512	PARAFUSO D=1/4-20	1,66
2239	4500517	FERRAMENTA TBD STD	11.816,62
2240	4502364	CORTADORA	30.560,99
2241	452698C1	ROLAMENTO	109,46
2242	459-11012	PARAFUSO CILIN	1,22
2243	459-11014	PARAFUSO - S	7,01
2244	461-31012	PARAFUSO	2,92
2245	463-11010	PARAFUSO #10-24UNSEXT.	3,78
2246	470-10620	PARAFUSO #6-32UNCCAB.P	2,12
2247	470-10812	PARAFUSO #8-32UNCFENDA	1,58
2248	470-11012	PARAFUSO CILIN	2,73
2249	470-1108	PARAFUSO #10-24UNCAB.P	1,58
2250	470-12510	PARAFUSO COI1/4" X 5SEXTA	1,62
2251	492-11010	ARRUELA D=3/16 PCIRCU	0,31
2252	492-11010C	ARRUELA D=3/16 PCIRCU	0,31
2253	492-11025	ARRUELA-PRES=1/4 POCIRCU	0,47
2254	492-11031	ARRUELA D=5/16 ZCIRCU	0,47
2255	492-11038	ARRUELA-PRES3/8 ZINCCIRCU	0,56
2256	492-11044	ARRUELA D=7/16 PCIRCU	0,50
2257	492-11050	ARRUELA DI=1/2"XCIRCU	2,47
2258	492-11056	ARRUELA-PRES CIRCU	1,15
2259	492-11062	ARRUELA-PRESDE=1,079CIRCU	1,58
2260	493-11020	ARRUELA TRAV	6,61
2261	493-11052	ARRUELA TANQ CIRCU	4,84
2262	493-41033	ARRUELA	0,47
2263	495-11034	ARRUELA D= 5/16 CIRCU	9,28
2264	495-11041	ARRUELA D=3/8 ZICIRCU	3,23
2265	495-11066	ARRUELA	1,66
2266	495-11094	ARRUELA - PI	3,69
2267	495-21019	ARRUELA CIRCU	0,16
2268	495-21038	ARRUELA D=7/8 POCIRCU	0,71
2269	495-21044	ARRUELA 7/16X1X5CIRCU	0,50
2270	495-21056	ARRUELA	1,06
2271	495-21063	ARRUELA FIX.	7,01
2272	495-21069	ARRUELA SD=1.3/4 CIRCU	2,58

2273	495-21081	ARRUELA SUP. CIRCU	24,09
2274	495-31016	ARRUELA 3,96X9,5CIRCU	0,26
2275	495-31022	ARRUELA-PRES3/16" CIRCU	3,44
2276	495-31025	ARRUELA D=3/16 PCIRCU	3,18
2277	495-81054	ARRUELA DE= 1.37CIRCU	19,31
2278	495-81116	ARRUELA	3,48
2279	495-81138	ARRUELA	3,88
2280	495-81150	ARRUELA	1,31
2281	495-81226	ARRUELA D=1.3/4 CIRCU	3,01
2282	495-81227	ARRUELA ESP.	15,53
2283	495-81230	ARRUELA D=2.1/4"CIRCU	11,25
2284	495-81252	ARRUELA PORT	14,97
2285	495-81282	ARRUELA DI= 2" CIRCU	4,24
2286	496-11081	ARRUELA	3,69
2287	496-21053	ARRUELA - SI	16,72
2288	496-21081	ARRUELA	8,02
2289	496-31081	ARRUELA	11,59
2290	496-81000	ARRUELA LISA	5,99
2291	496-81003	ARRUELA D=3/8" CIRCU	8,77
2292	496-81025	ARRUELA BRAC CIRCU	37,17
2293	49836	PRESILHA C=2 POL	29,54
2294	49853	PRESILHA C=1.7/16	9,59
2295	49855	PRESILHA D=3/4 POCILIN	43,49
2296	49858	PRESILHA	11,59
2297	49891	BRACADEIRA CC=1.1/2	32,95
2298	513-2604	PARAFUSO C= 16 MMSEXT.	4,13
2299	513-2712	PARAFUSO	26,95
2300	513-307	PARAFUSO D= 1/8 PSEXT.	7,56
2301	515-23127	PRESILHA C=1.3/4	10,08
2302	515-23190	PRESILHA	11,59
2303	515-23254	BRACADEIRA D= 1 POLCIRCU	8,77
2304	515-2363	PRESILHA C=1.1/2	6,61
2305	515-2379	BRACADEIRA -	28,37
2306	525-2	PORCA-ACIONA SEXTA	2,12
2307	525-3	PORCA D= 1/4 PSEXT.	1,92
2308	525-5109	PORCA SEXTA	16,77
2309	525-7	PORCA D= 3/8 PSEXT.	3,32
2310	526-2710	PARAFUSO M 10X50 SEXT	16,08
2311	526-406	PARAFUSO MOT CILIN	11,79
2312	526-610	PARAFUSO D= 13 MMSEXT	40,77
2313	529452R1	CONE D= 4.1/4CONIC	456,34
2314	572900R91	CONE-ROLAM. D= 3 POLCONIC	854,61
2315	59572R1	ESPACADOR CIRCU	73,87
2316	6005869M1	MOLA	187,98
2317	6006003M1	VEDADOR PIVO	119,15
2318	6006462M91	MANOPLA	559,59
2319	6006840M91	INSTRUMENTO	10.207,64
2320	6006906M91	INDICADOR NI	1.589,09
2321	6007327M1	COXIM MTG CA	151,55
2322	6008192M1	VEDADOR DE P	81,47
2323	6008242M2	MANGUEIRA -	1.115,06
2324	6008375M1	ANEL O FILTR	36,52
2325	6008946M91	INDICADOR OL	580,42
2326	6009170M91	COXIM MOTOR	915,96
2327	6009363M1	JUNTA BOIA C	27,83
2328	6009773M91	FILTRO	900,65
2329	608-12025	PARAFUSO - E	26,76
2330	61-33136	PARAFUSO-FIX SEXTA	46,71
2331	61-34416	PARAFUSO 7/16"-14ALLEN	8,77
2332	61-35024	PARAFUSO D= 1/2 PALLEN	11,25

2333	61-510	PARAFUSO D= 5/16PALLEN	2,83
2334	61-536	PARAFUSO SEXT.	49,17
2335	61-612	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PALLEN	21,98
2336	61-632	PARAFUSO T2X3/8-16ALLEN	46,20
2337	61-716	PARAFUSO D= 7/16 ALLEN	8,77
2338	61-816	PARAFUSO 1/2"-13UALLEN	7,72
2339	61-824	PARAFUSO D= 1/2 PALLEN	11,25
2340	613-6016	PARAFUSO M16-1X16SEXT	2,58
2341	614-10025	PARAFUSO C=25 MM SEXTA	2,73
2342	614-10035	PARAFUSO M10M10-1,5XSEXTA	3,44
2343	614-12030	PARAFUSO M12-1.75SEXTA	19,40
2344	614-12035	PARAFUSO M12M12-1,75SEXTA	3,44
2345	614-6025	PARAFUSO	1,62
2346	614-8025	PARAFUSO - E	81,67
2347	614-8030	PARAFUSO M8-1.25 SEXT	2,12
2348	615427C91	CONE-ROLAM. D=1.875 CONIC	710,61
2349	6191006M1	BRACADEIRA	47,86
2350	6191049M91	JOGO REPARO	1.087,66
2351	6191133M1	VIDRO TETO C	5.808,57
2352	6191183M1	DOBRADICA DA	354,17
2353	6191515M1	ELEMENTO AR	572,11
2354	6191516M1	ELEMENTO AR	493,16
2355	6191517M91	TAMPA TRASEI	685,13
2356	6191660M1	VIDRO LATERA	4.026,53
2357	6191662M1	VIDRO TRAS.	4.508,82
2358	6191669M1	VIDRO INFERI	2.656,12
2359	6191679M1	VIDRO DESLIZ	3.261,45
2360	6191802M91	JOGO REPARO	3.072,31
2361	619387R1	CAPA-ROLAM. CIRCU	52,95
2362	625743C1	CAPA-ROLAM. D=3.543PCONIC	145,10
2363	642955R91	CONE ROLAMEND= 1.250ROLET	144,85
2364	64370H	ROLAMENTO CONE	1.109,73
2365	65457C1	RETENTOR VALD=1.006PCIRCU	13,49
2366	658089R91	ROLAMENTO	210,04
2367	660180007	KIT CORRIMAO	877,37
2368	668067R1	JUNTA C=5.0X5.	40,56
2369	697494R91	RETENTOR D=1.252PCIRCU	275,85
2370	7-1151	CAT. PECAS E280X215XRETAN	654,75
2371	7-1161	CAT. PECAS E280X215XRETAN	795,70
2372	7-1560	CATAL. PECAS280X215XRETAN	2.500,63
2373	339859	CATAL. MINIE280X215XRETAN	361,47
2374	700710260	JOGO REPARO	929,11
2375	712998R91	GRAXEIRA-CAR	12,86
2376	717027R1	ANEL TRAVA R	62,87
2377	71840R1	ANEL CIRCU	504,45
2378	71843R1	ANEL TRAVA D=1.730 CIRCU	56,48
2379	71859R1	ARRUELA CIRCU	47,86
2380	72323	BUCHA	29,54
2381	72990	ARRUELA D=2.1/16CIRCU	7,01
2382	73026025	PINO PERFURA	526,98
2383	73040252	MORDENTE	815,04
2384	77945R1	ANEL-TRAVA CIRCU	58,80
2385	8-40091	MANUAL SERV. RETAN	270,30
2386	8-40180	MANUAL 888CK RETAN	516,79
2387	1268702	CATALOGO PEC280X215XRETAN	549,71
2388	2162815	CATALOGO DE 280X215XRETAN	733,54
2389	8-80930	DECALQUE	49,78
2390	2728941	CAT. PECAS 280X215XRETAN	588,39
2391	2732594	CAT. PECAS 280X215XRETAN	953,81
2392	800-1114	ANEL TRAVA-C	81,71

2393	800-1115	ANEL TRAVA -	3,69
2394	800-1134	ANEL TRAVA -	9,47
2395	800-2195	ANEL TRAVA CIRCU	75,18
2396	800-40065	ANEL TRAVA	35,47
2397	800-40070	ANEL TRAVA	30,54
2398	800-44040	ANEL TRAVA	25,29
2399	800-44050	ANEL RETENTO	30,08
2400	800-5120	ANEL TRAVA -	87,35
2401	80175R1	MOLA SELECAO ESPIR	49,08
2402	813-10030	PARAFUSO M10X1,5 CILIN	3,44
2403	813-10035	PARAFUSO SEXT	17,58
2404	813-10085	PARAFUSO M10-1,5X	8,71
2405	813-10110	PARAFUSO SCAB SEXTSEXTA	7,35
2406	813-10120	PARAFUSO C=120MM SEXT	9,21
2407	813-12045	PARAFUSO C= 45 MMSEXT.	8,71
2408	813-12065	PARAFUSO C=65 MM SEXT	55,83
2409	813-5016	PARAFUSO D=5 MM SEXT	5,18
2410	813-5030	PARAFUSO D= 5MM SEXT.	3,88
2411	813-6030	PARAFUSO C=30 MM SEXT	21,51
2412	813-8025	PARAFUSO M8-1,25 SEXT.	3,48
2413	813-8090	PARAFUSO C=90 MM SEXT	15,73
2414	814-10030	PARAFUSO M10 X 30SEXT	13,45
2415	814-10040	PARAFUSO SEXT	3,23
2416	814-10045	PARAFUSO C=45 MM SEXT	3,78
2417	814-10050	PARAFUSO - S	4,24
2418	814-12045	PARAFUSO M12X45 CFENDA	5,99
2419	814-12055	PARAFUSO M12-1,75SEXTA	24,83
2420	814-12100	PARAFUSO - S	12,00
2421	814-6035	PARAFUSO	2,17
2422	814-8050	PARAFUSO M8X1,25XSEXTA	18,59
2423	825-1005	PORCA D= 5MM SEXT.	1,22
2424	825-1006	PORCA	0,71
2425	825-1008	PORCA M8-1.25 SEXTA	2,03
2426	825-1010	PORCA D=10 MM SEXT	1,22
2427	825-1110	PORCA SEXT	19,85
2428	825-11418	PORCA -RODA	9,47
2429	825-1408	PORCA M8-1 X ESEXTA	0,60
2430	826-10055	PARAFUSO D= 3/8POSEXT.	8,77
2431	826-12090	PARAFUSO SEXTA	31,19
2432	826-20055	PARAFUSO	28,51
2433	826-8080	PARAFUSO CAB.S	26,95
2434	827-12045	PARAFUSO	8,77
2435	827-20190	PARAFUSO	91,30
2436	829-1410	PORCA - PEDA	6,61
2437	829-1420	PORCA - FIX.	22,99
2438	83-48	PARAFUSO D= 1/4 PCILIN	63,98
2439	83-54	PARAFUSO D=5/16-1ALLEN	2,58
2440	83-78	PARAFUSO D=7/16-1SEXTA	4,09
2441	85-612	PARAFUSO	9,68
2442	85004752	BARRA GUIA M	2.530,84
2443	854-10065	PARAFUSO - C	15,23
2444	854-12040	PARAFUSO	39,55
2445	863-10025	PARAFUSO SEXTA	34,97
2446	864-5040	PARAFUSO KITM5 X 40 PARAF	3,78
2447	864-6030	PARAFUSO CIR	6,86
2448	864-8035	PARAFUSO	9,92
2449	890564C1	ANEL TRAVA D=3 POL CIRCU	21,76
2450	892-10008	ARRUELA-PRESDI=8,3 XCIRCU	0,26
2451	892-10010	ARRUELA D=10 MM CIRCU	0,26
2452	892-1012	ARRUELA D= 12 MMCIRCU	18,95

2453	892-11008	ARRUELA-PRESDI=8,5XCIRCU	0,22
2454	892-11010	ARRUELA D= 8 MM CIRCU	0,26
2455	892-11012	ARRUELA-PRESM12 CIRCU	0,26
2456	895-11005	ARRUELA DE 10 X CIRCU	2,83
2457	895-11006	ARRUELA D=12.08 CIRCU	0,31
2458	895-11010	ARRUELA D=17.83 CIRCU	0,50
2459	895-11012	ARRUELA D=21.47 CIRCU	26,69
2460	896-11020	ARRUELA - FI	6,95
2461	9-16551	MANUAL OPER. BROCH	402,58
2462	9-25751	MAN.OPERADOR BROCH	565,11
2463	90040315	SONDA DIGITR	47.689,83
2464	905876R1	PARAFUSO - C	8,87
2465	917217R1	CAPA-ROLAM. CIRCU	190,66
2466	917218R1	CONE-ROLAM. D=1.750PCONIC	526,33
2467	91946C1	LAMPADA	502,40
2468	91947C1	LAMPADA	534,73
2469	92-11025	ARRUELA PRES D=1/4 POCIRCU	0,47
2470	92-11031	ARRUELA D=5/16 PCIRCU	0,47
2471	92-11050	ARRUELA D=1/2 POCIRCU	2,47
2472	92-16	ARRUELA D= 1,0 PCIRCU	8,53
2473	92-6	ARRUELA D=3/8 POCIRCU	0,31
2474	92-9	ARRUELA D=9/16 PCIRCU	1,15
2475	92258C1	LANTERNA	383,53
2476	92260C1	LANTERNA	339,36
2477	93-21065	ARRUELA D=5/8 POCIRCU	13,80
2478	93-41014	ARRUELA-PRES D=.138 PCIRCU	2,83
2479	93-81000	ARRUELA #10 CIRCU	1,15
2480	933088R1	ANEL TRAVA	27,83
2481	933752R1	ANEL TRAVA D=132MM CIRCU	92,66
2482	935869R92	VEDADOR CIRCU	88,88
2483	95-11028	ARRUELA D=5/8 POCIRCU	0,31
2484	95-11034	ARRUELA 8,74X17,CIRCU	9,28
2485	95-11053	ARRUELA D=1.062 CIRCU	0,65
2486	95-12	ARRUELA D= 3/4 PCIRCU	8,53
2487	95-21031	ARRUELA D=1/4 POCIRCU	1,22
2488	95-21056	ARRUELA D= 1/2 PCIRCU	1,06
2489	95-21069	ARRUELA D=1.3/4 CIRCU	2,58
2490	95-7	ARRUELA D= 1.1/4CIRCU	7,56
2491	95-81115	ARRUELA ACDE= .562CIRCU	14,97
2492	95-81125	ARRUELA	10,32
2493	95-81139	ARRUELA CIRCU	4,75
2494	95-81150	ARRUELA D=1.3/4 CIRCU	19,85
2495	95-81154	ARRUELA PINO	27,19
2496	95-81162	ARRUELA CIRCU	4,93
2497	95-81193	ARRUELA D=2.1/4"CIRCU	11,25
2498	95-9	ARRUELA D= 3/8 PCIRCU	1,58
2499	96481C2	CABO	687,89
2500	96790C2	FORQUILHA	16,34
2501	97400C1	MANOPLA	848,96
2502	98112513	FILTRO HIDRA	935,25
2503	98200618	CONEXAO DO TUBO DO SISTEM	146,75
2504	98204518	COTOVELO SISTEMA BOMBEAME	238,40
2505	99821112	VALVULA SOLENOIDE - SISTE	9.756,28
2506	A10329	JUNTA ESFER C=1.5/16	29,44
2507	A10506	ANEL-TRAVA D=2.619PCIRCU	5,55
2508	A11507	RETENTOR D=1.3/8 CIRCU	34,32
2509	A11822	JUNTA D=2.19/3	4,75
2510	A12062	BUCHA D=2.5/16CILIN	45,23
2511	A12301	FLANGE C=3.16 P	91,51
2512	A12304	JUNTA	25,80

2513	A12452	CONEXAO TE D=7/16 P	234,28
2514	A12522	PORCA D=1.485PSEXT	32,05
2515	A12628	ANEL TRAVA C=1.9/16CIRCU	21,01
2516	A12674	ANEL D=14 POLCIRCU	246,16
2517	A12843	LONA FREIO E=1/4 PO	1.603,25
2518	A12864	PARAFUSO D=15/32PSEXT	70,68
2519	A12865	JOGO REPARO	93,77
2520	A12888	BUJAO CILIN	222,69
2521	A12901	ENGRENAGEM D=1.630PCILIN	507,92
2522	A12904	ARRUELA D=1.41/6CIRCU	250,70
2523	A12905	ENGREN.SOLARD=3.558	771,21
2524	A12909	CAIXA-PLANETD=12.375	20.738,60
2525	A12910	JUNTA D=10.1/8CIRCU	11,79
2526	A12911	ENGRENAGEM D=10.19 CIRCU	6.355,84
2527	A12914	PLACA DE TRA	13,61
2528	A12925	NIPLE C=1.407	141,48
2529	A12926	PARAFUSO C=2.5/16SEXT	679,33
2530	A12928	BUJAO-RESP. C=1.03 P	27,06
2531	A12938	PARAFUSO SEXTA	51,39
2532	A12944	CONE-ROL D=2.8125CONIC	351,75
2533	A12952	DEFLETOR D=4.625 CIRCU	349,68
2534	A12956	CALCO D=7 POL CIRCU	66,74
2535	A12957	CALCO E=.25 MMCIRCU	75,86
2536	A12958	CALCO D=7 POL CIRCU	66,74
2537	A12985	CILINDRO D=1.1/2PCILIN	999,50
2538	A12997	PARAF E ARR D=1/2 PO	373,86
2539	A13002	MOLA D=1/2POLESPIR	106,75
2540	A13019	CAPA-ROL. D=2.7/8 CONIC	164,90
2541	A13023	MOLA D=15/16 ESPIR	73,31
2542	A13024	PINO ANCORA	685,59
2543	A13104	PORCA D=3.56 PCILIN	956,98
2544	A13112	PARAFUSO C=2.3/8PSEXT	48,92
2545	A13126	ARRUELA C E=.0897PCIRCU	15,78
2546	A13127	ARRUELA C E=.062POCIRCU	18,75
2547	A13128	ARRUELA D=.281POCIRCU	10,18
2548	A13129	ARRUELA D=.260POCIRCU	9,28
2549	A13131	PRISIONEIRO D=1/2" XCILIN	15,87
2550	A13164	ASSENTO-MOLAD=1.469 CILIN	96,09
2551	A13168	ANEL D=1.5/16CIRCU	22,57
2552	A13201	EXCENTRICO E=5/32 P	36,33
2553	A13240	BRACADEIRA C=3.1/4	54,72
2554	A136325	ALAVANCA C=3.419	2.819,87
2555	A136764	TAMPA 13.49X11CIRCU	3.911,71
2556	A138433	ROLAM.CAPA CILIN	158,30
2557	A140051	CRUZETA	2.397,13
2558	A140075	PLACA D=10 POLCIRCU	5.137,65
2559	A14051	MANOPLA ESFER	84,09
2560	A140830	BICO INJETORD=6.69POCILIN	1.194,91
2561	A14141	FLANGE C=4.00 P	217,73
2562	A141515	COXIM D=1.310 CILIN	176,53
2563	A144246	COXIM D=.560 P	25,80
2564	A14506	ANEL O D=2.1/2PCIRCU	4,75
2565	A14510	PLACA D=7.312 CIRCU	335,67
2566	A14527	RETENTOR D=63/64PCIRCU	12,74
2567	A14533	BUCHA ESPAC D=1.3/16	8,41
2568	A14535	ANEL D=1.5/16CIRCU	32,76
2569	A14567	PORCA D=1.7/16SEXT	20,45
2570	A145915	RETENTOR D=2.250 CIRCU	7,90
2571	A146680	ANEL D=12.500CIRCU	154,72
2572	A146681	ANEL D=9 POL CIRCU	54,52

2573	A146682	ANEL D=8.300 CIRCU	50,96
2574	A146683	ANEL D=4.400 CIRCU	31,19
2575	A14834	ANEL-RETENTODIAM.=1.CIRCU	18,45
2576	A14834C	ANEL-RETENTODIAM.=1.CIRCU	18,45
2577	A14849	VEDADOR CIRCU	88,88
2578	A14857	ANEL-TRAVA CIRCU	58,80
2579	A149221	RETENTOR D=2.100 CIRCU	98,51
2580	A149442	ANEL O ID=.737"CIRCU	13,25
2581	A14960	CONE ROLOS	1.357,64
2582	A14962	PARAFUSO D=5/8 POSEXTA	160,25
2583	A14967	ARRUELA D= 2.9/1CIRCU	83,79
2584	A14969	ANEL TRAVA D= 2 POLCIRCU	57,58
2585	A14976	ENGRENAGEM D=4.325 CIRCU	2.964,16
2586	A14977	ENGRENAGEM CILIN	2.140,75
2587	A149798	FUSIVEL SI RETAN	17,98
2588	A149800	FUSIVEL S RETAN	7,10
2589	A149801	FUSIVEL S RETAN	7,10
2590	A149802	FUSIVEL C120 AMP. RETAN	10,14
2591	A149803	FUSIVEL RETAN	10,89
2592	A149804	FUSIVEL A=30AMPERETAN	17,98
2593	A14996	ELO CONECTOR QUADR	165,40
2594	A15063	PORCA SEXTA	51,43
2595	A15064	ELO L=1.750 RETAN	99,97
2596	A150668	BATENTE D=2.1/2 CILIN	128,33
2597	A15071	MOLA RETORNO=8.5/8 ESPIR	171,48
2598	A150751	ANEL D=12.090CIRCU	105,70
2599	A150752	ANEL D=9.208 CIRCU	51,84
2600	A150753	ANEL O D=8.050 CIRCU	28,12
2601	A150754	ANEL O D=4.932 CIRCU	14,92
2602	A152354	RETENTOR D=4.384PCIRCU	169,44
2603	A153716	ARRUELA CALC	83,67
2604	A153717	ARRUELA CALC	64,54
2605	A154051	VALVULA	122,53
2606	A154173	DISCO-EMBR. D=8.015PREDON	839,68
2607	A15418	DEFLETOR-OLE	979,98
2608	A15435	CONE-ROL D=2.125 CONIC	1.749,95
2609	A15436	CONE-ROL D=2.250 CONIC	1.453,15
2610	A15437	CAPA-ROL D=2.250 CONIC	462,10
2611	A15438	ROLAMENTO D=3.150 ROLO	576,05
2612	A15440	ARRUELA D=2.250 CONIC	266,26
2613	A15441	ARRUELA D=2.190 CIRCU	40,77
2614	A15442	ANEL-TRAVA CIRCU	25,41
2615	A15446	CALCO E=.25 MMCIRCU	69,53
2616	A15462	PINHAO D=4.233 CONIC	1.949,75
2617	A15528	ANEL D=1.674PCIRCU	6,75
2618	A155859	DISCO D=13.960CIRCU	1.377,33
2619	A156111	VISOR-NIVEL	294,07
2620	A15670	PLACA D=13.375CIRCU	186,30
2621	A15672	ARRUELA D=.688POCIRCU	12,60
2622	A15675	MANGUEIRA C=2.9/16	80,10
2623	A156927	RETENTOR DE D=3.507 CIRCU	49,68
2624	A157324	JUNTA L=9.11/1QUADR	74,07
2625	A15888	ANEL D=.9375 CIRCU	3,32
2626	A161557	MANGUEIRA	51,55
2627	A162297	BULBO-OLEO	329,74
2628	A162896	BRACADEIRA D=4.12POCIRCU	187,60
2629	A16425	ANEL O D=22.56 CIRCU	118,54
2630	A164277	PINO ARTICUL	232,51
2631	A166057	BULBO-AGUA	170,94
2632	A16645	ANEL D=12.424CIRCU	428,20

2633	A16846	ESPACADOR	373,51
2634	A16881	ENCOSTO-MOLA CIRCU	29,67
2635	A16882	MOLA C=2.14 PESPIR	13,45
2636	A16886	PISTAO CILIN	31,19
2637	A16961	FLANGE D=3/4 PO	59,40
2638	A170241	TAMPA CIRCU	79,72
2639	A170309	ESPACADOR	53,50
2640	A170467	ABRACADEIRA	224,09
2641	A17098	ARRUELA D=3 POL CIRCU	51,21
2642	A171002	ARO DE REFOR	429,56
2643	A17122	BUCHA D=2.623 CILIN	92,10
2644	A171805	RESERV.REFR.	304,86
2645	A17267	TUBO D=3/16 P	159,91
2646	A173290	ELEMENTO-PRI CILIN	536,01
2647	A173291	ELEMENTO-SEC CILIN	331,95
2648	A173576	HELICE	3.054,74
2649	A17386	CONEXAO C=3.00 PRETAN	86,35
2650	A17424	PRISIONEIRO C=8.375 CILIN	0,31
2651	A17427	JUNTA D=8 POL CIRCU	106,75
2652	A17449	PINO C=6.3/16CILIN	103,69
2653	A17516	ARRUELA D=2.1/2PCIRCU	18,08
2654	A17560	PINO C=7.1/8	141,28
2655	A17561	PINO D=1.748PCILIN	129,44
2656	A17851	BRACADEIRA C=5.380 CIRCU	58,13
2657	A178706	PLACA	1.127,20
2658	A17900	ANEL D=3.1/2 CIRCU	79,25
2659	A17901	ANEL TRAVA D=2POL. CIRCU	75,52
2660	A17903	ANEL-TRAVA D=1.3/4 CIRCU	8,77
2661	A17908	ANEL TRAVA CILIN	133,56
2662	A17918	ANEL-TRAVA D=2.250 CONIC	20,80
2663	A17919	DISCO D=6.077 CIRCU	206,61
2664	A17921	DISCO DE=6" DICIRCU	22,67
2665	A17934	JUNTA E=.015POCIRCU	4,84
2666	A17938	ARRUELA D=2.00 PCIRCU	118,50
2667	A17954	MOLA D=3/8 POESPIR	405,16
2668	A17956	MOLA C=1.1/8 ESPIR	49,47
2669	A17957	BUJAO	20,31
2670	A179821	RETENTOR CJ CIRCU	1.503,85
2671	A17983	CALCO E=.004 PQUADR	40,46
2672	A17989	TAMPA	13.245,00
2673	A17990	CREMALHEIRA CIRCU	3.477,78
2674	A17994	ANEL D=12.123CIRCU	58,50
2675	A17997	ANEL-TRAVA D=4.9/16CIRCU	19,40
2676	A18000	RETENTOR D=5 POL CIRCU	326,63
2677	A18000X	RETENTOR D=5 POL CIRCU	326,63
2678	A18003	PISTAO D=.500 PCILIN	103,34
2679	A18004	MOLA D=2.250 CONIC	15,53
2680	A18009	ANEL TRAVA D=2.250 CONIC	15,23
2681	A18012	ANEL D=2.250 CONIC	96,68
2682	A18024	ANEL-TRAVA D=2.250 CONIC	8,27
2683	A18033	PARAFUSO D=.562 SEXT	10,64
2684	A18034	CUBO D=4.11/1CILIN	2.040,95
2685	A18036	ESPACADOR D=2.044 CILIN	316,80
2686	A18038	ENCOSTO-VALVD=2.250 CONIC	21,76
2687	A18136	LONA E=1/4 PO	145,26
2688	A18142	ANEL TRAVA D=1.11/1CIRCU	19,31
2689	A18182	ROLAMENTO D=2.44 PROLO	1.201,92
2690	A18196	TRAVA C=2.59 P	2,92
2691	A18199	ANEL-TRAVA D=1.3/16CIRCU	8,77
2692	A18205	BUCHA D=1.15/1CILIN	1.431,39

2693	A18209	BUCHA DE=2.017CILIN	581,60
2694	A18214	PORCA SEXTA	200,21
2695	A18218	ANEL O D=10.312CIRCU	97,37
2696	A18221	PARAFUSO D=1/2 POSEXT	10,98
2697	A18231	BUCHA DE=2.072CILIN	526,03
2698	A18238	ARRUELA D=2.3/8 CIRCU	18,70
2699	A18241	ANEL TRAVA D=1.609 CIRCU	28,98
2700	A18252	CALCO E=.003PORETAN	39,80
2701	A18253	CALCO E=.005PORETAN	37,43
2702	A18259	ENGRENAGEM D=4.286	443,51
2703	A18273	CONEXAO INT C=.890 P	53,04
2704	A18280	ANEL O D=6.750PCIRCU	79,64
2705	A18281	CONE-ROL D=6.50 PCONIC	634,69
2706	A184079	TAMPA RESERV RADIADOR	98,80
2707	A18414	ANEL-VEDACAOD=2.250 CONIC	2,21
2708	A184237	SILENCIOSO CILIN	1.731,16
2709	A184467	HELICE	1.053,46
2710	A184506	FILTRO AR	5.248,64
2711	A184986	COTOVELO	8.644,75
2712	A18525	CILINDRO C=9 POL	1.461,88
2713	A185689	ANEL TRAVA D= 1.153CIRCU	8,62
2714	A186183	ROLAMENTO	355,19
2715	A186186	ROLAMENTO	143,53
2716	A186268	FAROL	762,16
2717	A186288	RELE	219,09
2718	A18709	FORQUILHA C=2.1/4	237,71
2719	A187519	FAROL DIANT.	1.013,55
2720	A187530	INTERRUPTOR	2.334,40
2721	A187541	FAROL DIANT.	1.122,87
2722	A187574	PALHETA	823,22
2723	A187580	ESTRUTURA	80,26
2724	A187584	INTERRUPTOR CIRCU	1.633,27
2725	A187723	INTERRUPTOR	878,83
2726	A187762	INTERRUPTOR	237,04
2727	A187827	INTERRUPTOR	929,33
2728	A187828	ATUADOR FREI	354,12
2729	A187873	ALTERNADOR	4.539,50
2730	A187906	REGULADOR	2.284,48
2731	A187911	LAMPADA	662,39
2732	A187912	LAMPADA	664,46
2733	A187940	RELE-PISCA	979,14
2734	A187961	LANTERNA CJ.	1.143,92
2735	A187964	BRACO	2.042,35
2736	A187988	CONTROLE	28.839,95
2737	A187990	TERMINAL	3,13
2738	A187992	LANTERNA CJ.	847,15
2739	A187993	LANTERNA CJ.	1.001,57
2740	A188028	GRAMPO CABO	63,94
2741	A18842	ANEL D=5.15/1CIRCU	15,73
2742	A18852	MANOPLA	17,48
2743	A189325	ARO DE REFOR	4.301,71
2744	A189402	HELICE	2.123,86
2745	A189406	SILENCIOSO	5.807,60
2746	A189616	POLIA ALTERN	462,39
2747	A190656	ESPACADOR	491,87
2748	A19066	COXIM D=3.77POCILIN	123,28
2749	A19068	ARRUELA D=3.3/4 CIRCU	54,10
2750	A19101	ANEL O DO D=25 POLCIRCU	104,84
2751	A19128	JUNTA BL=2.3/4 QUADR	4,19
2752	A19754	TAMPA CILIN	194,01

2753	A19759	BATENTE D=1.8125CIRCU	34,06
2754	A19760	ANEL-TRAVA D=2.00 PTIRA	29,54
2755	A19886	ARRUELA D= 2.562CIRCU	62,97
2756	A19928	GARFO C=6.844	1.910,72
2757	A20058	VALVULA - CO	142,03
2758	A20222	ANEL TRAVA D=2.1/8 CIRCU	71,74
2759	A21145	ANEL TRAVA D=1.388 CIRCU	18,20
2760	A23315	ANEL O D=4.1/2 CIRCU	9,59
2761	A23316	ANEL O D=4.3/4PCIRCU	12,74
2762	A23885	MANOPLA D=4.3/4PCIRCU	17,48
2763	A23904	RETENTOR D=2.3/8PCIRCU	4,00
2764	A24087	LAMPADA CJ D=14.2 M	182,39
2765	A24391	PRE-FILTRO CILIN	604,86
2766	A24621	ROLAMENTO D=1.375 AGULH	136,07
2767	A25140	ARRUELA D=2.410	27,92
2768	A25142	ARRUELA D=4.060 CIRCU	124,90
2769	A25143	CRUZETA C=7.34 P	1.803,11
2770	A25222	CAPA-ROL D=5.00 PCONIC	462,10
2771	A25234	BUCHA D=2.567 CILIN	116,93
2772	A25285	MOLA C=1.656 ESPIR	10,57
2773	A25286	ARRUELA D=13/16 CIRCU	15,11
2774	A25590	ANEL O D=4.3/4PCIRCU	3,07
2775	A27020	ANEL D=.587 PCIRCU	2,26
2776	A27089	ANEL TRAVA D=2.192 CIRCU	8,22
2777	A27146	CAPA ROL D=5 POL CIRCU	186,17
2778	A27196	ROLAMENTO CONIC	707,48
2779	A27342	ANEL O D=1.1/8PCIRCU	3,78
2780	A27352	ANEL O D=1.1/8PCIRCU	1,53
2781	A27355	ANEL O D=1.7/16CIRCU	2,67
2782	A27365	ANEL O D=15/16PCIRCU	1,31
2783	A27384	ANEL O D=5 POL CIRCU	26,14
2784	A27484	ANEL"O" C5-3/4 POCIRCU	38,69
2785	A27507	ANEL O D=4.1/4PCIRCU	4,84
2786	A27602	ROLAMENTO D=2.9475CILIN	203,29
2787	A27795	ANEL TD=11/16 CIRCU	3,88
2788	A27817	ANEL O D=4.1/8 CIRCU	25,20
2789	A27994	ANEL O D=3.1/2 CIRCU	7,47
2790	A27996	ANEL O D=3 POL CIRCU	11,45
2791	A28184	CAPA ROL D=6 POL CIRCU	358,76
2792	A28229	ROLAMENTO D=2.1255AGULH	176,19
2793	A28230	ROLAMENTO D=2.3755AGULH	230,15
2794	A28236	ROLAMENTO D=2.677 ESFER	268,22
2795	A28239	ANEL O E=1/8 POCIRCU	19,40
2796	A28253	ANEL D= 1.153CIRCU	8,62
2797	A28318	ANEL O D=2.3/4 CIRCU	5,18
2798	A29062	CAPA ROL D=3.1/4 CIRCU	85,71
2799	A29183	ROLAMENTO D=70 MM ESFER	223,64
2800	A29197	ANEL O D=5/8 POCIRCU	2,26
2801	A29465	CONE ROL D=1.375 CONIC	171,91
2802	A30013	ARRUELA TEMP	6,86
2803	A30095	ANEL O D=3.1/4 CIRCU	6,66
2804	A30114	CONE ROL D=2.250 CONIC	414,42
2805	A30115	CAPA ROL D=3.1/2 CIRCU	702,45
2806	A30338	PINO TRAVA D=2.120 CIRCU	33,01
2807	A30709	MOLA C=1.9375ESPIR	35,68
2808	A30843	ANEL O D=1POL CIRCU	3,07
2809	A30881	ARRUELA D=1.234 CIRCU	9,33
2810	A30895	ANEL O D=4 POL CIRCU	11,13
2811	A31191	ANEL-TRAVA D=1.12 PCIRCU	1,15
2812	A32178	ANEL O D=1.1/4PCIRCU	3,32

2813	A32398	JUNTA UNIV.	134,83
2814	A33810	MOLA C=4 POL ESPIR	73,96
2815	A34113	MOLA C=1.05 PESPIR	9,64
2816	A34493	ANEL O D=.643POCIRCU	9,47
2817	A35031	INTERRUPTOR D=2.3/16	540,78
2818	A35548	RETENTOR D=.971 PCIRCU	12,69
2819	A35789	MOLA C=101,5 ESPIR	103,10
2820	A36269	ANEL D=2.375 CIRCU	439,11
2821	A36565	ARRUELA E=1/4POLCIRCU	38,53
2822	A37247	MANOPLA C=3.880	39,84
2823	A37517	JUNTA L=12 POLRETAN	90,03
2824	A37558	RETENTOR D=1.1/8PCIRCU	56,17
2825	A37783	CALCO D=2POL CIRCU	216,58
2826	A38030	JUNTA L=5.3/16RETAN	30,08
2827	A38208	PARAFUSO C=2.1/2PSEXT	13,80
2828	A38261	VALVULA	6,36
2829	A38296	MOLA TRAVA C=2 POL RET	117,89
2830	A38708	PRISIONEIRO C=2.3/8 CILIN	99,31
2831	A39052	ANEL DE=2" E=CIRCU	34,91
2832	A39804	INDICADOR D=2.280 CILIN	696,11
2833	A40011	ROLAMENTO ESFER	541,23
2834	A40052	ANEL O D=6.3/4 CIRCU	20,36
2835	A40109	ANEL O D=1/2 POCIRCU	0,97
2836	A40145	ARRUELA D=2.250PCIRCU	66,10
2837	A40962	JUNTA ESFER	390,19
2838	A40980	ANEL TRAVA D=2.1/2 CIRCU	19,13
2839	A40982	DISCO D=4.800	351,75
2840	A40991	CARCACA D=6.30 PCILIN	2.890,14
2841	A41005	DISCO-EMBR D=5.5/8 CIRCU	188,33
2842	A41184	ANEL O D=2.240 CIRCU	2,83
2843	A41264	LAMPADA	26,85
2844	A41346	ANEL D=.953POCIRCU	8,37
2845	A41355	DISCO EMBR D=5.25POCIRCU	252,95
2846	A41424	PROTETOR D=1.5/8	53,50
2847	A42057	RETENTOR D=1.660 CIRCU	9,83
2848	A42831	MOLA D=4.13POPLANA	675,80
2849	A42838	CALCO D=3.100 CIRCU	134,07
2850	A42840	CALCO D=3.100 CIRCU	102,02
2851	A42843	ANEL E=.005POCIRCU	129,44
2852	A42847	MOLA C=1.5/16ESPIR	160,63
2853	A42848	ANEIS JG D=3.3/8 CIRCU	496,51
2854	A42899	ANEL D=3.3/4 CIRCU	179,66
2855	A43258	JOGO ANEIS CIRCU	23,93
2856	A43343	BOMBA MAN CJC=75 MM	141,11
2857	A43344	ELEMENTO C=47 MM CIRCU	16,77
2858	A43346	JUNTA D=37 MM CIRCU	1,40
2859	A43347	COPO C=2.047 CILIN	11,59
2860	A43558	ARRUELA D=1.735 CILIN	109,08
2861	A43720	ANEL-TRAVA D=.810 PCIRCU	14,85
2862	A43721	MOLA D=1.3/4	47,52
2863	A44127	REPARO JG	3.506,86
2864	A45007	TAMPA C=12 POLRET	1.430,55
2865	A45707	VALVULA C=6.1/2	706,64
2866	A45708	MOLA VALVULAD=41,5 MESPIR	189,14
2867	A45709	MOLA D=28 MM ESPIR	174,37
2868	A45710	ARRUELA D=1.3/4 CIRCU	47,17
2869	A45711	ARRUELA D= 40 MMCIRCU	178,86
2870	A45712	CHAVETA C=13 MM CONIC	23,72
2871	A45713	CAPA-VALVULAD=9/16 PCIRCU	108,18
2872	A45714	PRISIONEIRO D= 10 MMCILIN	93,86

2873	A45724	ARRUELA CIRCU	11,13
2874	A45731	ANEL D=9/16 PCIRCU	10,64
2875	A45742	JUNTA C=15/16 SEXT	181,12
2876	A45743	PINO-GUIA	15,62
2877	A45759	VALV.TERMOSTC=2.1/2	236,73
2878	A45769	JUNTA C=6.1/4	14,92
2879	A45775	PRISIONEIRO CILIN	134,87
2880	A45778	BUCHA-ESPAC D=18 MM CILIN	150,58
2881	A45789	PINO CILIN	14,30
2882	A45834	ANEL O D=5.1/2 CIRCU	61,10
2883	A45845	ANEL CIRCU	7,35
2884	A45860	JUNTA C=43.3/4	243,74
2885	A45879	RETENTOR D=6.5/16CIRCU	1.691,76
2886	A45923	BUCHA D=71 MM CIRCU	246,37
2887	A45940	ROLAMENTO D=72 MM ESFER	392,73
2888	A45941	ROLAMENTO D=2.3/8 ESFER	505,11
2889	A45978	EIXO C=134 MMCILIN	750,72
2890	A46040	PORCA D=30 MM SEXT	97,19
2891	A46042	ANEL TRAVA CIRCU	34,41
2892	A46073	PORCA SEXTA	16,59
2893	A46154	JUNTA	38,99
2894	A46185	JUNTA C=112.7MRETAN	142,68
2895	A46193	ANEL O D=140 MMCIRCU	25,41
2896	A46199	MANGOTE C=2.5/8	163,24
2897	A46200	MANGOTE C=2.5/8	72,45
2898	A46214	COXIM C=11/16	70,22
2899	A46215	PRESILHA C=27MM RETAN	62,97
2900	A46216	COXIM C=1.1/16RETAN	65,35
2901	A46217	PRESILHA C=2.1/8	33,82
2902	A46218	COXIM C=1.3/4 RETAN	159,91
2903	A46219	SUORTE C=2.1/8 RETAN	44,89
2904	A46220	PRESILHA C=7/8 PORETAN	30,63
2905	A46222	PRESILHA C=13/16	15,62
2906	A46258	JUNTA D=6.13/1	64,29
2907	A46270	ROLAMENTO D=2 POL ESFER	312,51
2908	A46273	ROLAMENTO D=2.1/2 ESFER	372,62
2909	A46290	ANEL D=3/4 POCIRCU	15,23
2910	A46323	JUNTA D=23 MM CIRCU	8,02
2911	A46340	CREMALHEIRA 136 DENTCIRCU	5.239,22
2912	A46357	HASTE C=16.1/2CILIN	260,16
2913	A46360	JUNTA L=4.3/4 RETAN	72,45
2914	A46361	PARAFUSO C=1.1/8 SEXT	151,30
2915	A46362	JUNTA C=6.5/8 LOSAN	38,79
2916	A46368	JUNTA C=4.15/1LOSAN	130,38
2917	A46374	PARAFUSO A	5,18
2918	A46375	PORCA A	116,80
2919	A46376	ANEL A CIRCU	2,03
2920	A46379	ARRUELA D=12MM CIRCU	2,58
2921	A46530	JUNTA-CABECO RETAN	50,83
2922	A46565	ANEL-VEDACAO CIRCU	129,53
2923	A46566	JUNTA C=4.5/8	15,53
2924	A46689	ANEL CIRCU	50,49
2925	A47032	ELEMENTO FIL	618,56
2926	A47033	ELEMENTO FIL	491,00
2927	A47125	SOQUETE	34,91
2928	A47251	PARAFUSO 1/2 POL	18,08
2929	A47688	INDICADOR QUADR	469,48
2930	A48041	ANEL TRAVA -	20,80
2931	A48528	ARRUELA VED. CIRCU	18,20
2932	A48611	ANEL O CD=183MM CIRCU	61,10

2933	A48855	VALVULA	235,73
2934	A49640	REPARO JG	1.896,87
2935	A50197	CONE ROL TK D= 3,0 PCONIC	854,61
2936	A51274	ANEL O D=9/32 PCIRCU	2,47
2937	A51390	TAMPA-BOCAL D=2.875PREDON	95,04
2938	A51533	CAPA D=3.380 CIRCU	87,78
2939	A52096	ANEL "O"	54,10
2940	A52147	ANEL	65,94
2941	A52372	ANEL "O"	54,10
2942	A55734	LUVA C=.625 PCILIN	28,46
2943	A55817	RETENTOR D=3.128 CIRCU	65,13
2944	A55824	ANEL D=2.875 CIRCU	127,21
2945	A55828	ARRUELA DE=2.3/8CIRCU	43,49
2946	A55863	PORCA D=1 POL SEXT.	114,93
2947	A56132	GARFO	289,14
2948	A56447	MANOMETRO 210 PSI REDON	688,30
2949	A58070	PISTA ROL D=1.750PCIRCU	17,27
2950	A58092	ANEL O D=.433POCIRCU	3,78
2951	A58139	JUNTA D=18POL CIRCU	171,14
2952	A58384	ANEL D=3.5/16CIRCU	28,27
2953	A58413	MANCAL D=.75POLCILIN	31,69
2954	A58420	VISOR D=.894POREDON	131,90
2955	A58602	ANEL O D=1.1/8PCIRCU	1,15
2956	A59066	ANEL O D=1.5/16CIRCU	7,01
2957	A60307	JUNTA ESFER C=1.880	108,18
2958	A61446	CAPA-ROL D=3.543PCONIC	145,10
2959	A61447	CONE ROL D=2.1651CONIC	254,12
2960	A61448	RETENTOR D=3.817PCIRCU	51,43
2961	A61449	RETENTOR D=3.727PCIRCU	146,66
2962	A61450	TAMPA D=87 MM REDON	145,60
2963	A61981	DISCO-EMBR D=8.346PREDON	506,52
2964	A62114	JUNTA C=18.09PRETAN	81,21
2965	A62193	ANEL O D=1.5/8 CIRCU	2,26
2966	A62210	TAMPA D=2.760 REDON	31,40
2967	A62606	MOLA D=.560POESPIR	6,55
2968	A62607	MOLA D=.360POESPIR	18,95
2969	A62918	ARRUELA D=2 POL CIRCU	9,73
2970	A63099	PARAFUSO D=.700POCILIN	74,71
2971	A63108	ENGRENAGEM D=2.167PCILIN	1.099,59
2972	A63930	LIMITADOR CIRCU	3.296,57
2973	A64434	ANEL O D=1.1/32CIRCU	1,22
2974	A64436	ANEL O CIRCU	5,18
2975	A64589	PRE-FILTRO	496,24
2976	A64837	ANEL O D=15/16 CIRCU	12,74
2977	A65918	ANEL O D=11/16 CIRCU	2,26
2978	A66678	CUBO EIXO(FUD=9.440	1.258,89
2979	A66735	JUNTA L=9.66PORETAN	46,37
2980	A66759	CUBO RODA	3.981,48
2981	A70607	CONEXAO C=15/16 SEXT	128,98
2982	A70718	HASTE VALV.	260,16
2983	A70740	ARRUELA DE=130MMCIRCU	101,77
2984	A70919	ANEL "O" D=2.9/16CIRCU	26,44
2985	A75105	DISCO D=12 POL	618,31
2986	A75156	ANEL "O" E=1/8 POCIRCU	39,46
2987	A75171	ANEL TRAVA D=1.252 CIRCU	33,10
2988	A75991	JUNTA ESFER.C=1.810	70,84
2989	A76014	RETENTOR D=2.881 CIRCU	385,01
2990	A76093	ESPACADOR D=.750 PCILIN	61,06
2991	A76518	JUNTA E=.031POCIRCU	217,73
2992	A76573	ANEL D=1.500PCILIN	305,30

2993	A76576	ANEL D=1.750PCILIN	344,91
2994	A76747	TERMINAL ESF	36,88
2995	A76898	ANEL D=1.498PCIRCU	48,71
2996	A77310	ROLAMENTO	124,65
2997	A77313	CHAVE	53,72
2998	A77405	JG.CASQUILHO	111,44
2999	A77406	JGO.CASQ. ST	915,66
3000	A77410	JG.PISTAO-ST	1.773,22
3001	A77465	JGO. CASQUIL	29,88
3002	A77470	JG.ELEMENTO CILIN	526,12
3003	A77539	BUJAO - BLOC	10,64
3004	A77544	FILTRO AGUA	281,67
3005	A77552	BUJAO	3,44
3006	A77672	JOGO-JUNTAS	783,01
3007	A77673	JOGO-JUNTAS	239,61
3008	A77736	KIT-TERMOSTA CILIN	666,63
3009	A77753	SOLENOIDE	2.139,85
3010	A77782	BUJAO - BLOC	37,39
3011	A77797	SOLENOIDE -	331,89
3012	A77809	JOGO VEDAC.	797,93
3013	A77810	KIT VEDACAO	981,09
3014	A77817	JOGO POLIA	954,35
3015	A77858	JOGO JUNTA	783,01
3016	A7982	ANEL O D=13/16 CIRCU	0,97
3017	A9840	CAPA-ROL D=4.375 CONIC	315,39
3018	B12408	CAPA ROLAMEND=2.328 ROLET	46,20
3019	B12409	CONE ROLAMEND=2.328 ROLET	90,79
3020	B17220	CAPA ROLAM. D= 3,27 CIRCU	99,19
3021	B17508	ADITIVO HIDR1/4 DE G	417,25
3022	B18206	ANEL TRAVA D=15/16 CIRCU	1,22
3023	B40005	BUJAO	74,71
3024	B40063	ANEL VEDACAOD= 20 MMCIRCU	2,73
3025	B40070	PRESILHA	3,94
3026	B40142	ANEL D=13 MM CIRCU	4,75
3027	B40153	ESFERA ESFER	50,74
3028	B40175	ANEL D=20 MM CIRCU	10,18
3029	B40418	VEDADOR	2,47
3030	B40513	PORCA SEXTA	24,83
3031	B40717	ARRUELA ACO CIRCU	0,60
3032	B40764	TAMPAO TA CIRCU	29,32
3033	B40775	PORCA AL	11,45
3034	B41009	JUNTA	36,79
3035	B41118	PORCA	47,05
3036	B41122	JUNTA L= 28 MMRETAN	239,61
3037	B41134	ESPACADOR CIRCU	586,44
3038	B41196	MOLA CIRCU	35,47
3039	B41235	MOLA ESPIR	49,26
3040	B41277	VEDADOR D= 1/2 PCIRCU	47,05
3041	B41326	BUCHA	70,93
3042	B41398	JUNTA CIRCU	94,48
3043	B41408	JUNTA C=3.3/8	11,34
3044	B41418	EIXO C=5.3/4 CILIN	876,76
3045	B41428	FLANGE BOMBA	1.184,09
3046	B41432	JUNTA C=3 POL	8,77
3047	B41442	JUNTA JG	9,83
3048	B43740	JUNTA	74,21
3049	B43990	VALVULA SEXT	6,29
3050	B44282	CONDENSADOR C=1,3 PORETAN	69,16
3051	B44474	PARAFUSO SEXT	121,38
3052	B45710	GRAMPO	437,00

3053	B46454	PINO CILIN	66,45
3054	B46456	JUNTA ESFER C=1.5/16	127,21
3055	B46493	PARAFUSO SEXTA	43,62
3056	B46514	BUJAO	203,34
3057	B47201	JUNTA CIRCU	56,17
3058	B47646	MOLA D=1/2 POESPIR	44,94
3059	B48029	CABECOTE	2.383,68
3060	B48044	JOGO-REPARO	2.260,25
3061	B48045	JUNTA CIRCU	28,81
3062	B48056	TAMPA REDON	109,58
3063	B93222	JOGO REPARO	901,80
3064	BANDEIRA 01	KIT BANDEIRO10M = 25360 X	259,82
3065	BANDEIROLA1	BANDEIROLA REMANUFATURADO	117,64
3066	BANNER 01	BANNER (MAPA	843,93
3067	BANNER 02	BANNER (580L	2.077,48
3068	BANNER 03	BANNER (95XT	843,93
3069	BANNER 04	BANNER 04	843,93
3070	BANNER 05	BANNER (CASE	2.077,48
3071	BANNER 580L	BANNER 580L	141,28
3072	BANNER CE	BANNER PECAS	497,05
3073	BANNER6	BANNER REMANUFATURADOS	117,64
3074	BRZ7-2170	CATALOGO PECREV. 7-2	360,96
3075	BRZ7-2170R2	CATALOGO PECREVISAO	360,96
3076	BRZ9-29170PG	MAN. OPERADOREV. 9-2RETAN	156,54
3077	BRZ9-29170PGR1	MANUAL OPERADOR	156,54
3078	C18382	ANEL C= 4.224CIRCU	81,67
3079	CAMISA24	CAMISA JEANSCAMISA (170,59
3080	CAS001081A	PRESILHA JG RETAN	267,11
3081	CAS10928	CONTA GIROS	6.640,64
3082	CAS1803-1	ACOPLAMENTO	285,15
3083	CAT3104A	CATALOGO PEC BROCH	256,34
3084	CAT3107L	CATALOGO DE 280X215XRETAN	380,12
3085	CAT3108B	CATALOGO PEC BROCH	256,34
3086	D102905	INVERSOR HID	66.368,25
3087	D102905R	INVERSOR -TROCA-	18.489,39
3088	D102905U	INVERSOR USADO	11.535,20
3089	D103626	JOGO REPARO	1.624,66
3090	D120108	RODA - ACION	2.258,48
3091	D120494	ARTICULACAO RETAN	3.276,96
3092	D120613	BRACADEIRA	37,73
3093	D120614	BRACADEIRA	42,81
3094	D120679	BRACADEIRA	17,98
3095	D120911	MOLA-PEDAL F	315,34
3096	D121152	LANTERNA CJ. RETAN	256,38
3097	D121194	SUORTE - IN	54,18
3098	D121417	JUNTA ESFER.C=1.880	108,18
3099	D121608	GRAMPO CABO	57,23
3100	D121822	VALVULA	66,45
3101	D121972	ALARME RE	1.223,17
3102	D123205	BUZINA 12V	472,52
3103	D123655	RETENTOR CIRCU	43,69
3104	D123684	ARRUELA - EI	67,17
3105	D123758	BUCHA ALAV.	9,83
3106	D123865	PINO	536,65
3107	D124396	PINO	252,35
3108	D124397	PINO	419,92
3109	D124465	POLIA	61,06
3110	D124515	ASSENTO	4.420,16
3111	D124530	PINO	160,25
3112	D124614	CORRENTE	2.373,39

3113	D124615	CORRENTE	1.403,23
3114	D124616	CORRENTE	1.159,20
3115	D124661	COLETOR	182,22
3116	D124669	TUBO	321,47
3117	D124674	MANGUEIRA -	307,53
3118	D124681	TUBO	393,27
3119	D124797	LAMINA CORTE	4.627,10
3120	D124919	PINO	279,81
3121	D124950	MANGOTE SUP.	182,98
3122	D124951	MANGOTE INF.	157,90
3123	D125062	INDICADOR	802,52
3124	D125223	RODA	2.024,92
3125	D125480	CIRC HIDR	261,18
3126	D125488	TUBO	245,21
3127	D125759	JUNTA -	271,10
3128	D126237	FAROL CONJ.	699,29
3129	D126338	ARRUELA	14,05
3130	D126705	CHICOTE	1.594,77
3131	D126734	TUBO -C	497,40
3132	D126736	TUBO -C	464,81
3133	D126740	MANGUEIRA -	319,62
3134	D126896	CABO POSITIV	445,00
3135	D126922	ELEMENTO CIRCU	794,24
3136	D127167	BUCHA B CIRCU	144,79
3137	D127168	BUCHA DI=45MM CIRCU	294,17
3138	D127172	BUCHA B CIRCU	99,66
3139	D127347	MOLA	174,71
3140	D127507	BUCHA - PONT	79,46
3141	D127542	BUCHA	93,60
3142	D127918	HASTE	425,71
3143	D127925	MANGUEIRA	91,54
3144	D127974	ANEL VEDADOR CIRCU	44,94
3145	D128022	PALHETA LIMP	140,72
3146	D128237	SUPORTE	248,57
3147	D128268	MANOPLA	30,63
3148	D128303	MANGUEIRA	851,99
3149	D128310	RELE RETAN	63,73
3150	D128964	ARRUELA	27,62
3151	D129138	TUBO	819,19
3152	D129264	BUCHA	94,32
3153	D129641	CABO FIXACAO	51,24
3154	D129747	ESPACADOR CA	75,18
3155	D131408	CORRENTE CON	1.434,32
3156	D131409	CORRENTE CON	1.173,90
3157	D131410	CORRENTE CON	2.149,01
3158	D132020	MOLA	94,36
3159	D132076	BUCHA	174,62
3160	D132493	PINO CACAMBA	1.530,11
3161	D132494	PINO	1.488,92
3162	D132681	LANTERNA CJ. RETAN	636,97
3163	D132895	PROTETOR	33,35
3164	D133316	COXIM CIRCU	148,97
3165	D133428	ESTABILIZADO	5.532,47
3166	D133868	CINTO SEGURA	473,17
3167	D134380	MANGUEIRA-CI	669,64
3168	D134737	CHAVE-PART.	526,33
3169	D135075	BUCHA BRACO	369,49
3170	D135384	LANTERNA CJ. RETAN	287,17
3171	D135557	BUCHA TORRE CIRCU	146,62
3172	D135559	BUCHA TORRE CIRCU	151,50

3173	D135690	PINO CILIN	1.032,64
3174	D135739	BUCHA TORRE	172,20
3175	D135741	BUCHA TORRE CIRCU	227,22
3176	D136391	CALCO	21,92
3177	D136392	CALCO	33,21
3178	D136535	JUNTA	67,97
3179	D136569	BUCHA DI=70MM CIRCU	392,82
3180	D136573	BUCHA DI=50MM CIRCU	558,57
3181	D136574	BUCHA BRACO	259,60
3182	D136700	CALCO	21,05
3183	D136773	JUNTA ESFERI	207,58
3184	D137077	FORQUILHA -F	369,90
3185	D137218	BUCHA TORRE	349,28
3186	D137345	BUCHA - EIXO	131,69
3187	D137363	INTERRUPTOR	341,74
3188	D137468	ALARME CIRCU	255,02
3189	D137610	MANGUEIRA-CI	658,32
3190	D137692	MANGUEIRA -	224,30
3191	D138047	BUCHA - EIXO	204,75
3192	D138157	SUPORTE DENT	404,49
3193	D138195	DECAL CASE	104,84
3194	D138196	DECAL CASE	105,61
3195	D138252	PROTETOR	9,17
3196	D138492	PORCA - FIX.	50,32
3197	D138565	COXIM CIRCU	122,19
3198	D138813	MANGUEIRA	194,36
3199	D139039	ROLAMENTO	136,64
3200	D139225	PRE-FILTRO CILIN	223,80
3201	D140029	BUCHA BRACO	85,15
3202	D140096	PINO LANCA	1.656,74
3203	D140183	RESTRITOR	70,09
3204	D140524	ACOPLAMENTO	685,42
3205	D140653	PINO CACAMBA	1.028,76
3206	D141075	ESPACADOR	122,48
3207	D141076	ESPACADOR	571,71
3208	D141142	PINO CILIN	323,08
3209	D141164	ESPACADOR	167,02
3210	D141486	INTERRUPTOR	357,90
3211	D142272	PARAFUSO CILIN	10,64
3212	D142544	TAMPA-ROLAM.D=5.3/8 CIRCU	1.228,08
3213	D142898	BUJAO - TRAN	98,64
3214	D143133	FILTRO OLEO CILIN	347,67
3215	D143162	CILINDRO-CJ. CILIN	1.670,75
3216	D143324	ARRUELA PINO	15,23
3217	D143405	CAPA PROTEC	59,74
3218	D143406	ARRUELA	8,02
3219	D143416	RETENTOR	4,09
3220	D143802	ARRUELA DE=64 DCIRCU	15,01
3221	D145061	LAMINA	2.793,58
3222	D145357	FILTRO-LINHA CILIN	271,26
3223	D145978	BUCHA	84,65
3224	D146178	ALAVANCA C= 3.60PRETAN	237,45
3225	D146288	PINO	95,37
3226	D147166	CONECTOR	626,54
3227	D148108	INTERRUPTOR-	308,64
3228	D148993	ROLAMENTO	151,89
3229	D149033	PINO ? ?	350,05
3230	D149079	BUCHA TORRE	95,53
3231	D149239	PINO TRAVANT CILIN	416,58
3232	D149287	PINO	4,49

3233	D149295	JUNTA ESFER.	74,46
3234	D149298	PINO	370,80
3235	D149725	BUCHA - EIXO	699,64
3236	D149726	BUCHA - EIXO	598,27
3237	D149739	JOGO REPARO	1.862,59
3238	D149860	CAPA VEDACAO	124,65
3239	D150121	BUCHA	261,46
3240	D150122	BUCHA	82,98
3241	D150155	PINO - PONTA	194,73
3242	D150364	CACAMBA CONJ	14.036,61
3243	D150619	PINO CACAMBA	510,46
3244	D150810	JOGO VEDADOR	353,67
3245	D151034	BUCHA	140,82
3246	D151065	PINO	435,75
3247	D151069	BUCHA	130,63
3248	D151070	BUCHA	261,93
3249	D151071	BUCHA	263,60
3250	D151073	BUCHA TORRE	193,51
3251	D151074	BUCHA TORRE	172,20
3252	D20302	BRACADEIRA D=7/8 PO	92,31
3253	D23649	ANEL TRAVA D=2.840 CIRCU	9,47
3254	D24728	MANGUEIRA C=4,5 CILIN	25,41
3255	D24982	ANEL TRAVA CIRCU	171,30
3256	D25280	ANEL-TRAVA D=44.45 CIRCU	35,93
3257	D25858	ANEL D= 22 M/CIRCU	13,15
3258	D26002	PINO	92,35
3259	D26265	ANEL O D=13/16 CIRCU	2,26
3260	D26266	ASSENTO C=12/32 CILIN	47,09
3261	D26267	EMBOLO D=.218 PCILIN	21,17
3262	D26268	MOLA C .840 PESPIR	8,71
3263	D26270	RETENTOR D=.625 PCIRCU	41,17
3264	D26368	SUPORTE C=6.7/8 RETAN	98,26
3265	D26820	ANEL O D=1.3/4 CIRCU	2,26
3266	D27706	ANEL D= 1,5 PCILIN	57,23
3267	D27748	PONTA-DENTE C=4.7/8 RETAN	64,10
3268	D28266	ARRUELA D=2.1/8 CIRCU	20,21
3269	D28610	ARRUELA D=2.1/2 CIRCU	3,44
3270	D28648	PINO	381,44
3271	D30756	BUCHA DE=2.50"CILIN	51,68
3272	D30929	BUCHA DE=1.875CILIN	39,15
3273	D30931	BUCHA DE=1.875CILIN	44,34
3274	D30933	BUCHA DE=1.875CILIN	35,93
3275	D31140	BUCHA DE=1.875CILIN	36,52
3276	D31141	BUCHA	121,01
3277	D31142	BUCHA DE=2.50"CILIN	52,49
3278	D31219	BUCHA D= 1.499CILIN	68,13
3279	D31370	MANGUEIRA-APDI=1/2"	271,10
3280	D31410	ANEL O D=1 1/16CIRCU	1,06
3281	D31411	ANEL O D=3/8 POCIRCU	0,85
3282	D31442	ANEL D= 5 3/4CIRCU	2,47
3283	D31450	ARRUELA D=7/8 POCIRCU	35,81
3284	D31512	BUCHA D= 2.250CILIN	28,37
3285	D31954	ANEL D= 4 1/8CIRCU	8,53
3286	D32127	ANEL D= 1 13/CIRCU	25,76
3287	D32678	MANGUEIRA BP	224,14
3288	D32865	BUCHA DE=1.875CILIN	22,36
3289	D33023	BUCHA DE=2.50"CILIN	65,71
3290	D33024	BUCHA DE=2.50"CILIN	46,55
3291	D33047	BUCHA DE=2.125CILIN	26,14
3292	D33127	BUCHA DE=1.875CILIN	92,00

3293	D33316	BRACADEIRA D= 3 1/1CIRCU	14,05
3294	D33552	ESPACADOR D=1/2 POCILIN	110,19
3295	D33805	PINO D=.440 PCILIN	46,00
3296	D33827	BUCHA -	90,03
3297	D33856	ANEL D=1.312 CIRCU	48,45
3298	D33858	PINO C=3/4 POCILIN	23,97
3299	D34244	ESPACADOR D=1/2 POCILIN	18,63
3300	D34340	BUCHA DE=2.125CILIN	37,04
3301	D34359	BUCHA -	69,59
3302	D34666	ARRUELA D= 1 3/8CIRCU	3,69
3303	D34838	MANGUEIRA-APD=1/2 C=	197,14
3304	D34977	TAMPA	377,89
3305	D35009	ARRUELA	40,46
3306	D35275	TUBO-NYLON	6,61
3307	D35424	GUARNICAO C= 16,0 TIRA	24,14
3308	D36040	ESPACADOR D= 5/8POCILIN	62,78
3309	D36103	ANEL D=5.875 CIRCU	14,21
3310	D36180	PROTETOR RETAN	28,73
3311	D36203	BUCHA DE=2.44"CILIN	531,12
3312	D36264	CONEXAO C=1 POL CIRCU	168,78
3313	D36478	ARRUELA D=3 POL CIRCU	52,14
3314	D36505	ARRUELA D=1.7/8 CIRCU	5,81
3315	D36720	DENTE	163,69
3316	D36830	ANEL D=15/16 CIRCU	16,34
3317	D37062	VALVULA D= .56 PCILIN	195,72
3318	D37063	SEDE D=.625 PCILIN	61,56
3319	D37067	MOLA C=.718 PESPIR	39,34
3320	D37070	ANEL D=.518 PCIRCU	8,71
3321	D37074	EMBOLO C=13/16 CILIN	74,12
3322	D37075	SEDE D=3/8 POCILIN	41,83
3323	D37147	ANEL O D=7/8 POCIRCU	3,78
3324	D37148	MOLA C=1.027 ESPIR	9,17
3325	D37152	PORCA D= 1.315CILIN	87,35
3326	D37392	BUCHA DE=2.125CILIN	53,41
3327	D37443	BUCHA DE=2.250CILIN	61,81
3328	D37450	BUCHA-ESPAC DE=1.19"CILIN	51,68
3329	D37495	BUCHA DE=2.250CILIN	36,69
3330	D37614	PINO D= 9 11/CILIN	296,12
3331	D37732	ARRUELA D=2.1/2 CIRCU	18,63
3332	D37763	BUCHA DE=1.875CILIN	14,57
3333	D38261	PINO TRAVA D=1/2 POCILIN	13,36
3334	D38297	ROLAMENTO	341,83
3335	D38435	MANGUEIRA MPD=1 POL	14,57
3336	D38648	COXIM-BRAC C=3.44 PTRIAN	14,42
3337	D38663	VALVULA C= 1.09 CILIN	142,03
3338	D38683	MOLA D=.577 PESPIR	28,55
3339	D38755	ANEL O D=3 POL CIRCU	8,37
3340	D38858	ANEL D=3.27 PCIRCU	12,69
3341	D38907	PINO	272,55
3342	D38943	BUCHA DE=2.50"CILIN	48,02
3343	D39093	UNHA DENTE	123,54
3344	D39140	MANGUEIRA-APD=1/2" C	192,70
3345	D39256	PINO	742,82
3346	D40236	PRESILHA C=3.1/16RETAN	12,15
3347	D40243	BUCHA DE=2.250CILIN	36,69
3348	D40355	CALCO E=.005 PREDON	4,93
3349	D40356	ANEL O D=1/4 POCIRCU	2,26
3350	D40357	ANEL D= 8M/M REDON	2,47
3351	D40684	BRACADEIRA C=1.560	12,90
3352	D40908	JUNTA ESFER.	127,56

3353	D41165	PRESILHA E=1/4 PO	39,03
3354	D41359	PARAFUSO SEXTA	167,97
3355	D41391	ANEL D=4.1/2 CIRCU	21,05
3356	D41420	ANEL "O" CIRCU	50,32
3357	D41659	DENTE	664,81
3358	D42788	BUCHA DE=2.125CILIN	72,00
3359	D42833	PRESILHA E=1/4 PORET	73,77
3360	D42856	PLACA C=4.539	1.227,70
3361	D43266	ARRUELA D=1.5/16CIRCU	25,41
3362	D43508	BUCHA M12-1,75SEXTA	81,43
3363	D43940	BUCHA DE=2.250CILIN	43,53
3364	D43946	BUCHA DE=2.50"CILIN	65,38
3365	D44099	ANEL "O" C=8.1/2 CIRCU	74,80
3366	D44100	PLACA E= .119 CIRCU	268,93
3367	D44101	PLACA E= .119 CIRCU	304,40
3368	D44102	ANEL E= .085 CIRCU	11,34
3369	D44543	BUCHA D=3 POL CILIN	52,49
3370	D44813	CALCO E=.035 PCIRCU	3,07
3371	D45904	BUCHA DE=1.499CILIN	47,86
3372	D46034	REPARO JG	991,09
3373	D46214	ANEL TRAVA D=.749 PCIRCU	36,61
3374	D46405	BUCHA DE=2.125CILIN	32,05
3375	D47203	GAXETA V D=3.471 CIRCU	31,90
3376	D47206	GAXETA V D=4.971 CIRCU	170,14
3377	D47210	ANEL D=4.1/2 CIRCU	360,62
3378	D47211	ANEL D=5 POL CIRCU	588,65
3379	D47366	ARRUELA D=.880 PCIRCU	14,85
3380	D47367	ARRUELA D= 23 MMCIRCU	10,79
3381	D47371	RETENTOR D=6.254 CIRCU	420,39
3382	D47436	PLACA C= 1,86 RETAN	27,31
3383	D47437	ANEL DE ACO	386,72
3384	D47441	ANEL D= 3.685CIRCU	337,10
3385	D47442	ANEL TRAVA D=1.7/16CIRCU	40,56
3386	D47445	ANEL D= 50 MMCIRCU	113,45
3387	D47448	MOLA C=1.440 ESPIR	107,51
3388	D47454	PLACA T CIRCU	594,09
3389	D47455	PARAFUSO D= 80 MMQUADR	64,14
3390	D47458	ESPACADOR D= 1,61 CIRCU	277,45
3391	D47468	PINO C=4.427 CILIN	73,52
3392	D47485	RETENTOR D= 3.626CIRCU	97,03
3393	D47486	ANEL TRAVA D=3.820 CIRCU	12,39
3394	D47501	LONA/REBITE C=10 POLRETAN	2.946,13
3395	D47524	SAPATA/LONA M 10X1 1RETAN	1.673,59
3396	D47526	BRACO E=.239 P	1.604,05
3397	D47531	ROLAMENTO D=3.937 ESFER	1.597,90
3398	D47568	ROLAMENTO D=3.543 ESFER	653,57
3399	D47569	ANEL ENCOSTOD=2.742 CIRCU	463,16
3400	D47570	ROLAMENTO D=2.740 ROLET	960,13
3401	D47571	ANEL ENCOSTOD=2.667 CIRCU	637,62
3402	D47575	ROLAMENTO D=4.7/8 ESFER	1.010,73
3403	D47576	JUNTA D=16.530CIRCU	407,93
3404	D47644	PINO C=.920 PCILIN	40,65
3405	D47646	BUJAO V	792,94
3406	D47782	BRACADEIRA D= 18 POCIRCU	12,39
3407	D48212	CORPO	414,74
3408	D48358	JUNTA C= 23X7 RETAN	406,72
3409	D48445	CARCACA CONV	2.079,38
3410	D48539	COTOVELO D=11/16	67,42
3411	D48540	VALVULA CJ 70-/80-	428,24
3412	D48562	PISTAO	707,94

3413	D48818	MOLA D= .312 ESPIR	6,79
3414	D48863	MOLA D=3/16 PESPIR	85,28
3415	D49094	GUARNICAO C= 200 MTIRA	14,85
3416	D49223	MANGUEIRA-MPDI=3/4 C	384,55
3417	D49321	GAXETA V D=5.971 CIRCU	213,23
3418	D49377	VALVULA CJ 25 PSI	1.208,67
3419	D49429	BUCHA CILIN	39,15
3420	D49536	MANGUEIRA-APD=3/8" C	903,36
3421	D49602	MOLA D= .6/2 ESPIR	32,15
3422	D49865	PINO D=2.0 POCILIN	29,54
3423	D49866	PINO D=1.50 PCILIN	78,99
3424	D49879	PINO D= 1 1/2CILIN	546,36
3425	D49941	ARRUELA D=.940 PCIRCU	13,45
3426	D50022	ADAPTADOR CJ	5.959,10
3427	D50030	PINHAO CJ	1.996,87
3428	D50031	PINHAO CJ	1.955,34
3429	D50033	JUNTA D=9.3/4 CIRCU	9,12
3430	D50034	ANEL "O" DI=3.490CIRCU	7,81
3431	D50035	EMBOLO CIRCU	1.760,09
3432	D50036	ANEL VED D= 7.571CIRCU	33,21
3433	D50037	DISCO CIRCU	1.371,44
3434	D50038	PINO GUIA D=.312 PCILIN	34,20
3435	D50039	MOLA C=1.1/4 ESPIR	7,76
3436	D50040	DISCO D=7.1/2 CIRCU	545,89
3437	D50041	DISCO D=8.468 CIRCU	298,26
3438	D50042	ANEL-TRAVA D=1.29/6CIRCU	27,19
3439	D50043	ANEL-TRAVA D=2.53/6CIRCU	27,19
3440	D50044	ROLAMENTO D= 2.676ESFER	267,11
3441	D50045	ARRUELA D=3.69 PCIRCU	63,52
3442	D50046	ANEL-TRAVA D=5.7/8 CIRCU	74,12
3443	D50047	MOLA-PRATO D=5.313 CIRCU	277,89
3444	D50048	ANEL-TRAVA D=5.313 CIRCU	45,39
3445	D50049	ANEL-TRAVA D=1.671 CIRCU	27,19
3446	D50050	ENGRENAGEM D=3.798	1.903,75
3447	D50052	ANEL TRAVA D= 5 35/CIRCU	57,84
3448	D50053	ANEL TRAVA D= 5 35/CIRCU	57,84
3449	D50054	COROA CIRCU	9.410,38
3450	D50055	ARRUELA D=1.3/4 CIRCU	101,77
3451	D50056	DEFLETOR D= 4 9/1RETAN	614,65
3452	D50057	LUVA D=3.544 CIRCU	920,45
3453	D50058	JUNTA D=5.3/8 CIRCU	4,09
3454	D50059	TAMPA D=5.3/8	1.200,30
3455	D50060	RETENTOR D=3.068 CIRCU	61,17
3456	D50062	RESPIRO D= .346 CILIN	142,98
3457	D50066	JUNTA D=2.005 CIRCU	8,53
3458	D50074	BUCHA	79,29
3459	D50075	CILINDRO D= 5.320CILIN	2.035,56
3460	D50077	ANEL D=4.629 CIRCU	25,80
3461	D50078	ANEL TRAVA D= 3.07 CIRCU	17,23
3462	D50079	ANEL O D=2.016 CIRCU	4,75
3463	D50080	ANEL EMBR. ID=1.7465CIRCU	57,84
3464	D50081	DISCO PRES. D= 5.3/2CIRCU	443,14
3465	D50083	DISCO-EMBR D=5.477 CIRCU	87,57
3466	D50084	DISCO PRES. D= 3.89 CIRCU	462,30
3467	D50085	DISCO	87,57
3468	D50086	BUJAO C=.440 P	31,40
3469	D50087	TAMPA D= 5,5 PCIRCU	203,29
3470	D50089	VALVULA D=1 POL CILIN	175,02
3471	D50090	MOLA D=.781 PESPIR	78,74
3472	D50091	RETENTOR D= 1.12 CIRCU	30,34

3473	D50092	ANEL TRAVA D= 1 1/4 CIRC	19,85
3474	D50132	ESPACADOR DE=4,5 DCIRC	180,77
3475	D50146	BUCHA DE=2.250CILIN	50,32
3476	D50287	SUPORTE - TO	35,81
3477	D50337	ESPACADOR D=1.3/4 CILIN	38,65
3478	D50372	MANGUEIRA-APDI=1/2"	217,39
3479	D50379	TUBO D=3/4 PO	330,70
3480	D50388	BRACADEIRA C= 7.0 PRETAN	171,24
3481	D50407	EIXO L.E. C=6.780 CILIN	184,68
3482	D50547	JUNTA D=7 POL CIRC	26,76
3483	D50551	PRESILHA C=3.185	18,45
3484	D50698	BUCHA DE=2.012CILIN	86,86
3485	D50700	PINO	187,60
3486	D51545	BUCHA D=3 POL CILIN	75,68
3487	D51750	DENTE	271,49
3488	D52276	ISOLADOR	52,64
3489	D52319	MOLA D=1/2 POESPIR	30,29
3490	D52566	MANGUEIRA-APD=3/4 PO	479,66
3491	D52932	ELEMENTO-JG CILIN	80,41
3492	D53297	PINO VALV HID	0,26
3493	D53332	EMBOLO D=.783 PCONIC	107,63
3494	D53333	MOLA D=.430 PESPIR	69,41
3495	D53334	GUIA D=.437 P	203,69
3496	D53692	JUNTA C=8.312	15,62
3497	D53767	RETENTOR	86,80
3498	D53895	ANEL D= 1 1/8CIRC	2,12
3499	D54013	ESPACADOR C= 5.54 CILIN	76,28
3500	D54382	MANGUEIRA -	205,08
3501	D54574	PINO C= 7/8POCILIN	87,26
3502	D54806	ANEL D= 1 5/1CIRC	2,63
3503	D54860	ANEL D=.275 PCIRC	28,81
3504	D55050	TUBO D=3/4 PO	757,97
3505	D55061	VALVULA D= 3/4POCILIN	437,24
3506	D55216	ANTIDERRAPAN9X2 POL RETAN	43,15
3507	D55252	DISCO D=5.860 CIRC	240,82
3508	D55357	TUBO D=1/2 PO	227,74
3509	D55360	TUBO D=1/2 POCILIN	238,65
3510	D55464	TUBO D=5/8 PO	858,56
3511	D55466	TUBO D=5/8 PO	561,58
3512	D55583	MANGUEIRA C= 4.0 P	15,37
3513	D55626	BUCHA DE=2.250CILIN	54,61
3514	D55732	ARRUELA D=3.250 CIRC	80,01
3515	D55749	MANGUEIRA-APD=1/2" C	704,42
3516	D55865	TUBO C= 15.46	195,16
3517	D55880	PRESILHA	21,30
3518	D56252	VALVULA C=.750 P	1.110,82
3519	D56444	MOLA D=.468 PESPIR	14,21
3520	D56445	MOLA C= 1 1/1ESPIR	36,99
3521	D56449	HASTE ROSQ C=3.656 CILIN	54,00
3522	D56453	ELEMENTO SEC	986,43
3523	D57486	PINO D=1/2 POCILIN	30,47
3524	D57700	MANGUEIRA APD=1/2" C	172,80
3525	D58220	PEDAL-L.D.	3.224,11
3526	D58221	PEDAL-L.E.	2.046,98
3527	D58609	TUBO D=3/4 PO	459,93
3528	D59129	VALVULA CJ C=5 POL	2.570,00
3529	D59653	BUJAO C=1.468 CILIN	385,82
3530	D59654	VALVULA C=.875 PCILIN	483,40
3531	D59656	JOGO REPARO	1.297,69
3532	D59677	LIMITADOR D=.872 P	50,74

3533	D59678	ASSENTO ACO	49,34
3534	D59679	ESPACADOR	26,00
3535	D59912	MANOPLA D=1.250 ESFER	13,49
3536	D59922	FORQUILHA C=2.187	134,83
3537	D60159	BUCHA DE=2.750CILIN	81,03
3538	D60627	COXIM CIRCU	71,40
3539	D60803	BUCHA DE=2.516ESFER	241,28
3540	D61244	ARTICULACAO L=3.3/8	1.092,34
3541	D61297	RETENTOR D=2.375 CIRCU	35,37
3542	D61953	TAMPA CONV CIRCU	13.245,00
3543	D61954	ENGRENAGEM E	3.558,38
3544	D62390	MANGUEIRA C=20 POL	91,60
3545	D63366	ROLAMENTO D=2.952 CIRCU	246,92
3546	D63377	RETENTOR D=1.256 CIRCU	29,54
3547	D63387	RETENTOR D= 1 1/8CIRCU	105,43
3548	D63543	CONECTOR-RESC=.620 PSEXT	104,62
3549	D63571	PINO	257,60
3550	D63674	VEDADOR	88,32
3551	D64175	ROLAMENTO -	248,11
3552	D64228	PINO	131,05
3553	D64265	MANGUEIRA	164,10
3554	D64604	MANGUEIRA-APC= 22.0	552,00
3555	D64767	MOLA C= 11.70ESPIR	183,44
3556	D64789	JUNTA ESFER.	152,70
3557	D64797	PROTETOR D=1 POL REDON	159,35
3558	D64925	JUNTA ESFER D=1.120	100,37
3559	D64999	TIRA C= 180 MRETAN	18,59
3560	D65247	ARRUELA D=1.560 CIRCU	74,71
3561	D65287	BORDA CORTANC=2285 M	1.743,04
3562	D65333	ARTICULACAO	979,69
3563	D65338	ARTICULACAO	891,69
3564	D65458	INTERRUPTOR D=1.690 CILIN	579,92
3565	D65491	MANGUEIRA-APDI=1/2"	150,40
3566	D65731	BUCHA D= 57,91CILIN	58,89
3567	D65886	MANGUEIRA-APD=1/2" C	153,32
3568	D65932	BUCHA DE=47,6MCILIN	25,54
3569	D66125	EIXO D=31,75MCILIN	291,90
3570	D66505	MANGUEIRA-APDI=3/4"	324,09
3571	D66506	MANGUEIRA-MPD=3/4" C	223,89
3572	D66538	AMORTECEDOR	430,06
3573	D66640	BUCHA D= 51.10CILIN	58,30
3574	D66645	PLACA C=88.3 M	36,33
3575	D66646	BRACADEIRA C=102 MM	14,42
3576	D66651	BUCHA ACO CILIN	50,74
3577	D66699	PINO CILIN	76,93
3578	D66850	PEDAL RETAN	215,48
3579	D66856	TIRANTE C= 107,2RETAN	49,26
3580	D66858	ARTICULACAO C=173 MMRET	0,16
3581	D66981	TIRANTE C= 51.3 RETAN	45,94
3582	D66995	ESPACADOR D=15/16 CILIN	0,97
3583	D67061	BUCHA DE=1.875CILIN	57,95
3584	D67093	COLUNA	4.182,15
3585	D67150	BUCHA DE=53,95CILIN	32,24
3586	D67211	BRACADEIRA E=3/16 P	18,80
3587	D67231	EIXO TORRE CILIN	148,07
3588	D67251	INTERRUPTOR	91,90
3589	D67588	MANGUEIRA-AP2750PSI	915,62
3590	D67590	MANGUEIRA SD=5/8 PO	488,95
3591	D67661	CILINDRO CJ C=8.540	5.066,97
3592	D67662	CILINDRO C= 4,165CILIN	4.175,10

3593	D67696	ESPACADOR D= 16,0 CILIN	70,09
3594	D67730	MANGUEIRA-APDI=1/2"	181,83
3595	D67731	MANGUEIRA-APD=1/2" C	241,53
3596	D67759	EIXO C= 14.60CILIN	58,30
3597	D67761	ARTICULACAO	314,58
3598	D67762	ARTICULACAO C=2.1/2	196,59
3599	D67765	ALAVANCA	645,71
3600	D67766	ALAVANCA C=14.220	472,52
3601	D67767	ALAVANCA RETAN	464,10
3602	D67771	ALAVANCA-LE.	476,18
3603	D67774	ALAVANCA-LD.	241,11
3604	D67782	PAINEL RETAN	108,27
3605	D67783	HASTE	116,89
3606	D67903	SOLENOIDE C=4.500	1.743,81
3607	D68000	MANGUEIRA-APD=1/4" C	130,25
3608	D68001	MANGUEIRA-APD=1/4" C	85,15
3609	D68044	HASTE C=1435 M	792,68
3610	D68151	RODA DIANT. M=5.50X1REDON	718,73
3611	D68290	EMBOLO CJ CILIN	767,43
3612	D68295	PINO CILIN	689,50
3613	D68459	TUBO D=5/8 PO	328,13
3614	D68461	TUBO CILIN	411,06
3615	D68607	ARTICULACAO RET	525,06
3616	D68638	BRACADEIRA E= 3/4POCIRCU	22,41
3617	D68709	MANGUEIRA-APDI=3/8"	98,35
3618	D68858	ESPACADOR D= 10.3 CILIN	21,51
3619	D68888	CINTA C= 946 M CURVO	145,14
3620	D68972	CONEXAO-TE C=2.990	370,80
3621	D69130	EIXO L.D. C=7.300	187,98
3622	D69221	BUCHA DE=57,16CILIN	31,44
3623	D69222	BUCHA DE=57,16CILIN	51,89
3624	D69234	TUBO C= 41.4	333,12
3625	D69588	PINO D=45MM CILIN	110,64
3626	D69610	BRACADEIRA C=240 MM	227,92
3627	D69721	ESPACADOR D=45 MM CIRCU	249,54
3628	D69897	VARETA NIVELC=644 MM	133,91
3629	D69910	LUVA COMANDO	208,27
3630	D70018	COIFA	50,32
3631	D70081	TUBO CILIN	250,74
3632	D70083	TUBO D=1/2 POCILIN	778,77
3633	D70085	TUBO CILIN	476,18
3634	D70090	FORQUILHA-LD	1.570,80
3635	D70091	FORQUILHA-LE	1.570,80
3636	D70254	MANGUEIRA -	338,05
3637	D70282	CALCO C= 146.0RETAN	94,11
3638	D70307	LUVA D=25.4 MCILIN	62,53
3639	D70308	LUVA D=38 MM CILIN	112,76
3640	D70323	MANGUEIRA C=3100 M	530,49
3641	D70359	ARRUELA D= 38.5MCIRCU	7,47
3642	D70372	MANGUEIRA-APC=2700 M	381,33
3643	D70586	RETENTOR D=1.660 CIRCU	9,83
3644	D70629	CRUZETA C= 4 1/4	380,52
3645	D70650	CARCACA	14.235,36
3646	D70665	CARCACA D= 9.80 CILIN	13.647,39
3647	D70666	EIXO ENGREN. CILIN	6.563,01
3648	D70668	ANEL VEDADORD=:822 PCIRCU	25,24
3649	D70670	PISTAO D= 4.210CILIN	674,31
3650	D70672	DISCO EMBR D=5.250 CIRCU	86,98
3651	D70730	ARRUELA ART.DE=1 DI=CIRCU	3,88
3652	D70925	VALVULA CJ C=96.6 M	12.510,90

3653	D70948	ANEL-SINCRO CIRCU	504,45
3654	D71033	HASTE D=8 MM	63,39
3655	D71067	ARRUELA D=70 MM CIRCU	21,51
3656	D71068	ARRUELA D= 80.0 CIRCU	68,13
3657	D71141	FRISO C=637 MM	35,37
3658	D71258	CALCO CIRCU	63,85
3659	D71260	CALCO CIRCU	63,85
3660	D71263	CALCO CIRCU	63,85
3661	D71266	CALCO CIRCU	81,21
3662	D71335	CAIXA L= 7.0 PRETAN	673,13
3663	D71342	GUARNICAO C=8.3/4	32,71
3664	D71343	JUNTA E=3/16 P	92,10
3665	D71344	PROTETOR D=1 POL CILIN	46,37
3666	D71346	LAMPADA 12V / 5WCILIN	8,27
3667	D71460	JUNTA E=.0191	72,81
3668	D71599	MANGUEIRA	141,16
3669	D71600	MANGUEIRA-APD=1/2" C	151,30
3670	D71705	SUPORTE	122,94
3671	D71713	JUNTA ESFER	257,96
3672	D71714	JUNTA ESFER	257,96
3673	D71802	PINO C= 1 1/2CILIN	51,39
3674	D71870	PINO D=1.500	215,13
3675	D71880	BRACADEIRA D=.875 PCIRCU	46,59
3676	D71883	COLAR D=28 MM CIRCU	164,54
3677	D71891	MANGA EIXO D= 95.3 CILIN	2.578,10
3678	D71927	PINO D= 38.0 CILIN	46,37
3679	D72076	EIXO D=16 MM CILIN	436,85
3680	D72078	ALAVANCA D=16 MM	80,44
3681	D72098	MANGUEIRA-BPD=1/4 PO	27,83
3682	D72099	MOLA D=2 POL ESPIR	114,97
3683	D72237	ESPACADOR D=16 MM CILIN	44,94
3684	D72252	TUBO D=6 MM	156,79
3685	D72284	ESPACADOR D= 5/8POCILIN	5,70
3686	D72337	PINO D=2.0 POCILIN	99,19
3687	D72356	PROTETOR C=46MM RETAN	8,37
3688	D72371	ANEL ESPACADD=60.20 CIRCU	27,71
3689	D72372	ARRUELA - EI	26,44
3690	D72395	HASTE D=16 MM	497,56
3691	D72405	HASTE D=10 MM	1.830,57
3692	D72516	GUIA C=5.1/4 CILIN	112,30
3693	D72519	SUPORTE C=91 MM	225,60
3694	D72522	ESPACADOR D=16 MM CILIN	11,07
3695	D72558	ARTICULACAO C= 66.3	365,76
3696	D72618	CALCO C=38 MM RET	8,83
3697	D72619	CALCO C=38 MM RET	270,55
3698	D72649	EIXO C=376 MMCILIN	146,62
3699	D72685	BUCHA D=76.20 CILIN	158,90
3700	D72755	CARCACA RETAN	10.370,38
3701	D72773	RETENTOR D= 1 3/8CIRCU	208,02
3702	D72775	VALVULA C=4.9/16	805,23
3703	D72822	TAMPA C=2.400	862,00
3704	D72823	INTERRUPTOR C=1 POL CILIN	153,57
3705	D72831	GOVERNADOR	2.283,62
3706	D72851	REPARO JG	1.345,56
3707	D72864	MANGUEIRA-APD=1/2" C	407,67
3708	D72865	MANGUEIRA-APD=1/2" C	505,84
3709	D72887	ALAVANCA D=16 MM	186,36
3710	D72971	SUPORTE C=3.1/2	124,24
3711	D72990	ARRUELA D= 2 5/8CIRCU	7,01
3712	D73023	TUBO D=1/4 PO	24,14

3713	D73027	TUBO D=3/16 P	153,32
3714	D73031	TUBO D=3/16 P	14,42
3715	D73049	ESPACADOR D=16 MM CILIN	87,91
3716	D73071	ESPACADOR D=16MM CIRCU	20,56
3717	D73087	ALAVANCA C=290 MM	315,93
3718	D73099	HASTE C=422.5	172,20
3719	D73180	ARRUELA D=40 MM CIRCU	57,23
3720	D73346	MANGUEIRA-MPD=3/4" C	286,07
3721	D73377	MANGUEIRA-APD=1/2" C	279,20
3722	D73386	MOLA D=.375 PESPIR	52,74
3723	D73503	CIL.EMBOLO D=85,695CILIN	1.082,86
3724	D73701	BUJAO D= 1/2 PSEXT.	81,50
3725	D73724	BOMBA-CONJ.	7.792,21
3726	D73725	BOMBA CJ	8.418,60
3727	D73733	ADAPTADOR	2.740,08
3728	D73734	MOLA D=1.3/4	14,47
3729	D73735	RETENTOR D= 1 3/4CIRCU	84,65
3730	D73776	FLANGE	1.505,71
3731	D73848	ESPACADOR DE=120MMCIRCU	108,18
3732	D74249	ARRUELA CIRCU	39,50
3733	D74330	INTERRUPTOR	108,74
3734	D74339	MANGUEIRA-APD=5/8" C	798,87
3735	D74440	LUVA-PROTET.D= 3.260CIRCU	460,78
3736	D75468	VARETA NIVELC=644 MM	133,91
3737	D75488	EMBOLO C=3.890	785,47
3738	D75489	ANEL VEDADORD=11/16 CIRCU	24,49
3739	D75581	VALVULA	1.664,85
3740	D75709	ESPACADOR	178,74
3741	D75755	COXIM	63,94
3742	D75812	MANGUEIRA-APD=5/8POL	530,49
3743	D75845	VISOR CILIN	67,71
3744	D75853	ENGRENAGEM	1.903,75
3745	D75879	SUPORTE	1.211,15
3746	D75883	TAMPA D=6.060 REDON	558,07
3747	D75884	DIAFRAGMA D=5.770 CIRCU	409,66
3748	D76529	RODA CONJ.-A	3.390,07
3749	D76597	TUBO CILIN	326,16
3750	D76775	CONEXAO C=32 MM SEXT	6,86
3751	D76971	MOLA D=.720 PESPIR	27,06
3752	D76972	JUNTA E= .017 RETAN	105,61
3753	D76975	MOLA D= .386 ESPIR	92,45
3754	D76977	ANEL D=1.217 CIRCU	11,34
3755	D76979	PLACA D=6.077	742,69
3756	D76990	VALVULA	4.157,51
3757	D76991	VALVULA CJ C=.97 PO	2.560,61
3758	D76993	VALVULA CJ VC=.97 PO	2.562,47
3759	D76994	CONE ROL C=1.875 CONIC	812,58
3760	D76997	JUNTA C= 5.94 RETAN	194,69
3761	D77000	RETENTOR D= 1.13 CIRCU	88,16
3762	D77005	BOMBA CJ 20 GPM	6.302,23
3763	D77007	BUJAO C=1.183 SEXT	55,07
3764	D77008	ARRUELA D=.812 PCIRCU	19,51
3765	D77013	ANEL D= 1 1/4CIRCU	257,96
3766	D77014	BOMBA	12.218,25
3767	D77016	ANEL D= 2,0 PCIRCU	124,95
3768	D77017	BOMBA CJ 15 GPM	8.554,76
3769	D77018	ROLAMENTO D=3.543 ROLOS	1.075,95
3770	D77022	GUARNICAO	14,57
3771	D77023	-RETENTOR D= 3,55 CIRCU	97,45
3772	D77031	TUBO CILIN	286,42

3773	D77032	TUBO CILIN	280,18
3774	D77034	ROLAMENTO D= 2.84 ROLET	631,47
3775	D77036	PLACA ACO	148,92
3776	D77037	ROLAMENTO D=4.330 ROLOS	1.756,45
3777	D77038	ROLAMENTO CJD=3.348 ROLOS	2.048,20
3778	D77040	ANEL TRAVA D=2.214 CIRCU	8,71
3779	D77041	ESP ROL EID=2.312 CIRCU	259,60
3780	D77042	ENGRENAGEM D=3.422	7.462,64
3781	D77046	ROLAMENTO D=3.149 ESFER	471,66
3782	D77063	DISCO EMBR D=2.11/1CIRCU	166,11
3783	D77074	ARRUELA D= 3.125CIRCU	75,32
3784	D77076	ANEL TRAVA D=2.343 CIRCU	68,17
3785	D77367	ENGRENAGEM D=5.472	2.113,45
3786	D77369	ENGRENAGEM D=3.628	1.263,08
3787	D77377	CARCACA	2.508,13
3788	D77390	PINO ACO CILIN	629,80
3789	D77399	JUNTA D=2.3/4 CIRCU	33,86
3790	D77400	ANEL D= 1 5/8CIRCU	17,39
3791	D77402	MOLA ESPIR	76,58
3792	D77410	EIXO C=2.13/1	288,24
3793	D77420	ANEL D= 1.078CIRCU	23,38
3794	D77421	ANEL D=1.847 CIRCU	200,46
3795	D77425	MOLA ESPIR	117,23
3796	D77443	MOLA D=.812 PESPIR	214,59
3797	D77453	ANEL D=1.439 CIRCU	27,31
3798	D77454	CARCACA C=6 POL	17.167,97
3799	D77458	LUVA C=1.620	1.007,51
3800	D77459	ANEL D= .828 CIRCU	22,78
3801	D77460	ANEL D=.922 PCIRCU	32,24
3802	D77462	ANEL D= 1.00 CIRCU	18,54
3803	D77463	MOLA C=1.1/2 ESPIR	164,03
3804	D77469	FLANGE CIRCU	4.743,06
3805	D77474	CARRETEL C=1.11/1CILIN	203,94
3806	D77475	MOLA D= .660 ESPIR	29,78
3807	D77476	MOLA D= 3,05 ESPIR	29,57
3808	D77519	PASTILHA C= 9,53 RETAN	228,47
3809	D77520	TAMPA PISTAO CIRCU	388,88
3810	D77521	FLANGE CIRCU	1.045,19
3811	D77522	JOGO REPARO CIRCU	348,82
3812	D77522C	JOGO REPARO TBD CIRCU	348,82
3813	D77523	PISTAO D=2.870	291,34
3814	D77524	EIXO PISTAO D=1.49 PCILIN	289,73
3815	D77532	TELA-FILTRO D=.562 PREDON	21,67
3816	D77533	TELA-FILTRO D=.562 PREDON	322,59
3817	D77535	ANEL TRAVA D=9/16 PCIRCU	21,30
3818	D77537	ANEL D=1.065 CIRCU	51,24
3819	D77539	RETENTOR D=1.121 CILIN	127,02
3820	D77544	PISTAO C=.453 P	164,45
3821	D77594	JUNTA C= 5.0 PCIRCU	104,96
3822	D77620	LIMITADOR CJ	483,35
3823	D77680	SUPORTE C=46 MM	203,04
3824	D77731	MANCAL SIST.	222,57
3825	D77817	VALVULA	37,08
3826	D78270	PRISIONEIRO D=3/8 PO	40,86
3827	D78272	ANEL D=2.9/16CIRCU	1.525,40
3828	D78273	TAMPA CI	2.166,14
3829	D78274	LIMITADOR-CJC=6 POL	441,40
3830	D78276	MOLA ESPIR	512,20
3831	D78277	PROTETOR D= 1.5 PCILIN	307,53
3832	D78282	ANEL D=2 POL CIRCU	218,25

3833	D78303	MOLA D=1.125 ESPIR	99,45
3834	D78319	EMBOLO D=5.13/1CILIN	2.965,66
3835	D78354	PORCA-BORBOL	105,89
3836	D78397	ANEL TRAVA D= 5 11/CIRCU	52,74
3837	D78398	ANEL TRAVA D= 5 11/CIRCU	59,20
3838	D78419	BOBINA D= 1 1/4CILIN	119,35
3839	D79692	COXIM	314,88
3840	D80135	MANGOTE D=3/8" C	27,57
3841	D80270	ANTIDERRAPAN	86,71
3842	D80312	ANEL VEDADORD=3.125 CIRCU	264,35
3843	D80313	MOLA D=3.260 CIRCU	8,62
3844	D80314	FLANGE	7.281,66
3845	D80318	CUBO D=7.115	3.575,31
3846	D80319	CARCACA D=14.842	7.162,43
3847	D80322	JUNTA C= 8 POLRETAN	134,28
3848	D80412	RASPADOR D= 1.31 CILIN	130,84
3849	D80422	PISTAO-CJ. D= 150 MCIRCU	1.516,32
3850	D80424	TAMBOR CJ	15.563,88
3851	D80427	CARCACA C=4.700	491,62
3852	D80448	ANEL O D=13/16 CIRCU	2,63
3853	D80554	ROLAMENTO	382,88
3854	D81592	PLACA D=7.312 CIRCU	335,67
3855	D82734	FORQUILHA CJC=3.1/2	7.328,16
3856	D82735	ROLAMENTO D= 2.83 ROLET	571,71
3857	D82776	REG PRESS CJ	741,43
3858	D82802	JOGO-REPARO	259,35
3859	D82804	PISTA	134,66
3860	D82920	REPARO JG	1.462,23
3861	D84327	PINO	236,78
3862	D84597	TUBO LE. C= 70.0	421,42
3863	D86488	TAMPA	856,70
3864	D86489	RESSALTO D=1.591 CIRCU	120,27
3865	D86558	MOLA VALV CONTR	35,47
3866	D86577	ESTATOR CIRCU	3.684,04
3867	D86664	GUARDA-PO	75,18
3868	D87140	MOLA C=3.7/8 ESPIR	53,37
3869	D87141	HASTE CILIN	138,65
3870	D87144	PISTAO D=2.992 CIRCU	769,20
3871	D87145	MOLA C=1.656 ESPIR	22,67
3872	D87147	CALCO E=.010 PCIRCU	18,04
3873	D87148	MOLA C=4.00 PESPIR	125,10
3874	D87151	MOLA C=1.775 ESPIR	84,00
3875	D87168	RETENTOR D= 1/2 PCIRCU	38,40
3876	D87200	HASTE D=12 MM	528,94
3877	D87221	GUARNICAO	60,26
3878	D87224	ANEL VEDADORD=5 POL CIRCU	326,63
3879	D87241	PLACA D= 310.9CIRCU	124,61
3880	D87244	ANEL VEDADORD= 2,84 CIRCU	70,48
3881	D87245	MOLA D=2.810 ESPIR	7,90
3882	D87250	PISTAO D=5.175 CIRCU	564,71
3883	D87252	BOMBA CJ 14,5 GP	6.692,16
3884	D87257	ANEL TRAVA D=1.272 CIRCU	25,64
3885	D87260	ESTATOR D=7.060 CIRCU	4.513,15
3886	D87276	PARAFUSO CILIN	18,08
3887	D87421	TUBO D=3/4 POCILIN	482,69
3888	D87557	MANGUEIRA-MPD=3/8" C	330,03
3889	D88427	SAPATA	5.400,99
3890	D90999	TIRANTE	1.553,32
3891	D91040	MOLA	37,84
3892	D91122	PAINEL CONJ.C=306.8	8.265,03

3893	D93757	TAMPA -T	95,04
3894	D93981	CAPA	592,43
3895	D94060	VALVULA	124,99
3896	D95142	ANEL RASP. D=2 POL CIRCU	58,84
3897	D95143	ANEL RASP. D=2 POL CIRCU	62,62
3898	D95144	ANEL RASPADOD=2.500 CIRCU	47,17
3899	D95145	ANEL RASP D=2.750 CIRCU	65,35
3900	D95146	ANEL RASP D=3 POL CIRCU	62,53
3901	D95147	VEDADOR	64,58
3902	D95148	ANEL RASP D=3.500 CIRCU	82,94
3903	D95362	BUCHA DE=2.50"CILIN	106,87
3904	D95538	ESPACADOR CILIN	232,24
3905	D95795	COXIM C= 4.0 PRETAN	169,88
3906	D95796	COXIM C=4.7/8 RET	12,65
3907	D95801	ESPACADOR D= 5/8POCILIN	62,78
3908	D95805	ESPACADOR D=5/8 POCILIN	25,80
3909	DISPLAYACR	DISPLAY ACRI	99,19
3910	E100458	PARAFUSO C= 1 POLSEXT.	20,71
3911	E104134	JUNTA	16,53
3912	E104161	ANEL D= 1.97 CIRCU	11,34
3913	E104162	ANEL C= 42 MMCILIN	11,93
3914	E104171	DISTRIBUIDORD=90 MM	1.054,56
3915	E104173	BUJAO SEXTA	66,19
3916	E104221	ANEL D= 2.0 PCIRCU	4,28
3917	E104229	ANEL VEDCAO D=23 MM CILIN	21,51
3918	E104937	AQUECEDOR SEXT	170,49
3919	E105010	FORQUILHA	1.828,45
3920	E105055	TURBINA	6.817,36
3921	E105057	CARCACA	13.227,77
3922	E105058	CUBO D=175 MM	3.544,58
3923	E105059	ESTATOR D=180 MM	2.546,45
3924	E110746	PRISIONEIRO CILIN	6,51
3925	E114250	JUNTA E=.015 P	9,12
3926	E114257	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POSEXT	2,73
3927	E114258	ANEL-TRAVA D=1.43 PCIRCU	15,11
3928	E114259	MANCAL ROL D=34,991CIRCU	770,62
3929	E114261	ANEL D= 3.0 PCIRCU	13,45
3930	E114263	ROLAMENTO D= 2.3/4ESFER	420,94
3931	E114266	ANEL D= 6.09 CIRCU	96,68
3932	E114268	ARRUELA D=50 MM CIRCU	71,49
3933	E114272	DEFLETOR . CIRCU	1.353,46
3934	E114279	PLACA CIRCU	13,61
3935	E114280	ENGRENAGEM D= 101.5CIRCU	4.814,72
3936	E114281	ANEL O D=3.672 CIRCU	73,31
3937	E114282	IMPULSOR CIRCU	9.913,33
3938	E114283	PLACA-TRAVA C=50.8 MTIRA	12,74
3939	E114286	ANEL D= 1.5/8CILIN	8,62
3940	E114287	PARAFUSO C= 1.0 PSEXT.	13,36
3941	E114288	ANEL-TRAVA D=1.50 PCIRCU	8,53
3942	E114290	ANEL D= 98.6 CIRCU	68,22
3943	E114291	ROLAMENTO D= 3.34 ESFER	398,81
3944	E114292	ARRUELA D= 2.25 CIRCU	242,43
3945	E114293	ANEL E=1/8 POCIRCU	187,72
3946	E114296	BUJAO D= 1.1/8CILIN	78,99
3947	E114305	ENGRENAGEM D= 3.68 CIRCU	2.452,31
3948	E114307	VALVULA CPL	7.349,33
3949	E114308	JUNTA E=.431 MRETAN	80,16
3950	E114309	MOLA C= 1.1/2ESPIR	10,73
3951	E114312	LUVA D= 31.8 CILIN	739,73
3952	E114316	JUNTA E=.431 MOVALA	114,93

3953	E114321	TUBO S/ CO =1.00 P	153,11
3954	E114324	VARETA NIV.	267,97
3955	E114328	ANEL TRAVA D= 1.815CIRCU	13,36
3956	E114331	MOLA D= 2.96 ESPIR	61,22
3957	E114332	MOLA RETENCAD=3.0 POCIRCU	76,74
3958	E114334	ANEL D= 45.67CIRCU	43,83
3959	E114336	TAMPA D= 3.15 CIRCU	32,76
3960	E114339	ROLAMENTO D= 54.02ESFER	291,59
3961	E114340	ROLAMENTO D= 3,54 ESFER	412,67
3962	E114341	ESPACADOR D=61,93 CIRCU	14,51
3963	E114343	ENGRENAGEM D=220 MM	5.176,73
3964	E114346	ANEL D= 4.3/4CIRCU	24,14
3965	E114350	MANCAL D= 6,50 CIRCU	4.774,42
3966	E114352	ANEL D= 2.50 CIRCU	55,67
3967	E114354	PINO ELAST D=3,5 MMCILIN	0,60
3968	E114355	ANEL D= 5.295CIRCU	15,11
3969	E114360	ANEL VEDADORD=19.47 CIRCU	14,57
3970	E114367	ANEL TRAVA D= 2.0 PCIRCU	4,84
3971	E114372	RETENTOR D=3.132 CIRCU	121,77
3972	E114374	ESPACADOR D= 2.0 PCILIN	312,17
3973	E114380	ANEL D= 143.6CIRCU	42,52
3974	E114381	DISCO D= 138.8CIRCU	524,72
3975	E114383	DISCO D=139.12CIRCU	87,57
3976	E114384	PISTAO EMBRD= 124.0CILIN	301,08
3977	E114385	ANEL D=133.17CIRCU	195,93
3978	E114386	ANEL VEDADORD=58.93 CIRCU	57,58
3979	E114387	EIXO TAMBOR	16.507,91
3980	E114392	PISTAO EMBRED=130 MM	1.125,70
3981	E114398	PINO C= .620 PCIRCU	20,31
3982	E114399	INTERRUPTOR D= 1.12	390,45
3983	E114402	MOLA D= 15.88ESPIR	150,74
3984	E114561	ARRUELA D=1/2 POCIRCU	0,47
3985	E115019	TUCHO CILIN	64,70
3986	E115057	BUJAO C= 1.0 PCILIN	46,59
3987	E115076	PARAFUSO SEXTA	26,69
3988	E115232	INJETOR CJ 170 ATM CILIN	2.758,62
3989	E115234	BICO INJETOR CILIN	902,65
3990	E135002	ANEL	153,11
3991	E135004	DISCO FIBRA	421,19
3992	E135005	DISCO FIBRA	621,03
3993	E135035	ANEL	167,36
3994	E135036	ANEL	517,80
3995	E135043	ROLAMENTO	406,78
3996	E135045	ROLAMENTO	429,69
3997	E135097	ESPACADOR	92,80
3998	E135099	ESPACADOR	97,15
3999	E135125	ANEL RETENCA	108,43
4000	E135143	ANEL PISTAO	157,65
4001	E135145	ANEL	131,61
4002	E135146	ROLAMENTO	1.515,18
4003	E135147	ROLAMENTO	494,93
4004	E135151	ANEL	973,44
4005	E135165	PLACA TRAVA	49,26
4006	E135221	ANEL	73,65
4007	E135224	DISCO ACO	387,12
4008	E135225	DISCO ACO	373,12
4009	E135226	DISCO ACO	372,12
4010	E135261	DISCO	4.272,18
4011	E135267	ARRUELA	898,27
4012	E135268	ARRUELA	257,96

4013	E135271	DISCO ACO 2.	614,99
4014	E135272	DISCO ACO 2.	651,10
4015	E135750	CONEXAO - CA	200,55
4016	E135785	ROLAMENTO -	1.061,70
4017	E135810	RESPIRO -	138,90
4018	E136114	JOGO ROLETES	1.012,05
4019	E155004	PROTECAO C=686 LRETAN	421,07
4020	E155005	SUPORTE	525,40
4021	E155025	INDICADOR D=41 MM CILIN	167,76
4022	E155026	COTOVELO C=23.5MM	107,93
4023	E155042	MANGUEIRA DI=57,15B/PRE	171,75
4024	E155048	JOGO REPARO CIRCU	1.312,89
4025	E155052	CONEXAO CILIN	233,00
4026	E155057	CAIXA CAMBIO	70.771,45
4027	E155059	ENGRENAGEM CIRCU	10.468,21
4028	E155060	MANGUEIRA D=44.0 M	558,78
4029	E155067	CAPA CIRCU	36,79
4030	E155069	ENGRENAGEM CIRCU	5.176,73
4031	E155070	PASTILHA RETAN	215,64
4032	E155071	TAMPA	447,29
4033	E155072	PISTAO CILIN	492,30
4034	E155073	JG.REPARO CIRCU	374,23
4035	E155088	PINO ACO CILIN	89,13
4036	E155091	BATENTE RETAN	28,64
4037	E155092	DECALQUE	191,04
4038	E155093	DECALQUE RETAN	191,04
4039	E155094	CHICOTE CJ	2.758,50
4040	E155095	CHICOTE	2.980,93
4041	E155099	TUBO	305,17
4042	E155104	ESPUMA RETAN	4,63
4043	E155106	GRADE	1.091,64
4044	E155110	ESPUMA RETAN	16,89
4045	E155111	LANTERNA 24 V REDON	186,76
4046	E155112	FAROL DIANT 24 V REDON	496,04
4047	E155113	FAROL TRAS 24 V REDON	356,59
4048	E155119	TAMPA	406,68
4049	E155120	MOLA ESPIR	65,13
4050	E155122	CAPUZ CPL RETAN	1.943,92
4051	E155123	MANGUEIRA APD=12,7 C	156,04
4052	E155124	CHICOTE CJ	4.337,93
4053	E155126	ESPUMA RETAN	17,39
4054	E155129	JUNTA CIRCU	115,53
4055	E155134	CORREIA ALT.13X1470MCIRCU	73,31
4056	E155135	COLETOR	2.561,51
4057	E155142	TUBO	1.071,54
4058	E155143	COLETOR	6.457,46
4059	E155144	TUBO CILIN	1.036,07
4060	E155148	BATENTE C=801MM	698,53
4061	E155160	TAMPA LATER	1.017,73
4062	E155161	TAMPA LATER	819,84
4063	E155162	DECALQUE-LD	308,27
4064	E155163	DECALQUE-LE RET	325,31
4065	E155164	ESPUMA RETAN	46,96
4066	E155176	BATENTE RETAN	12,30
4067	E155179	PINO TRAVA CILIN	70,68
4068	E155180	CAMISA CIL. CILIN	2.283,62
4069	E155181	CAMISA CIL.	2.280,70
4070	E155182	CILINDRO HID CILIN	6.495,38
4071	E155212	TUBO CILIN	290,44
4072	E155237	PARAFUSO M14X1.5XSEXT	28,51

4073	E155238	PARAFUSO M14X1,5XSEXT	18,59
4074	E155254	PNEU-14.00-21400 X 2CIRCU	4.401,62
4075	E155261	MANGUEIRA DI=25,4 CILIN	1.203,69
4076	E155266	PNEU-14.00-2 CIRCU	4.822,78
4077	E155268	FAROL-CJ. D=134,8MCIRCU	358,20
4078	E155269	LANTERNA-CJ.D=125MM CIRCU	267,23
4079	E155272	VALVULA-CPL.REDUTORA	2.693,58
4080	E155276	ARTICULACAO RETAN	257,96
4081	E155285	GARFO	1.828,90
4082	E155287	JUNTAS JG	649,11
4083	E155290	JUNTA CABEC	671,93
4084	E155293	INTERRUPTOR	213,36
4085	E155302	TUBO PED CIRCU	266,17
4086	E155312	VALVULA ADM CILIN	1.298,04
4087	E155314	DECALQUE RETAN	4,84
4088	E155319	TURBINA CILIN	6.132,62
4089	E155324	VALVULA RET	28,81
4090	E155517	VENTILADOR D=17 POL	773,54
4091	E155518	RADIADOR RETAN	7.677,56
4092	E155521	CHAPEU CHUVA	189,14
4093	E155522	BRACADEIRA	7,97
4094	E155523	VALVULA	288,67
4095	E155524	TAMPA-CJ CIRCU	647,24
4096	E155525	ELEMENTO CILIN	90,64
4097	E155569	VEDADOR CIRCU	138,81
4098	E155570	VEDADOR CIRCU	92,86
4099	E155571	ANEL-TRAVA CIRCU	4,44
4100	E155572	TUBO	250,86
4101	E155697	PROTECAO CON	29,17
4102	E155709	VALVULA	2.086,23
4103	E155713	DECALQUE	4,84
4104	E155731	MANGUEIRA	824,87
4105	E155732	MANGUEIRA	1.072,13
4106	E155735	CONEXAO S	41,83
4107	E155741	DECALQUE C= 100 MRETAN	4,84
4108	E155743	DECALQUE AV RETAN	4,84
4109	E155750	PRISIONEIRO	173,86
4110	E155752	ANEL VEDACAO CIRCU	8,71
4111	E155761	JUNTA	69,74
4112	E155773	TAMPAO	113,02
4113	E155779	JUNTA	100,37
4114	E155789	JUNTA	11,45
4115	E155790	JUNTA	111,96
4116	E155792	COLETOR	3.033,57
4117	E155802	JUNTA	4,99
4118	E155803	ROTOR CIRCU	703,80
4119	E155806	PARAFUSO CILIN	36,52
4120	E155808	MANGOTE	978,19
4121	E155809	MANGUEIRA TC=150MM CILIN	1.240,47
4122	E155810	BOMBA D AGUA	7.125,36
4123	E155814	MOLA ESPIR	8,62
4124	E155815	TUBO CILIN	1,22
4125	E155816	TUBO	1,82
4126	E155819	PORTA-ESCOVA	819,07
4127	E155820	REPARO JG	191,14
4128	E155821	POLIA	282,73
4129	E155830	PARAFUSO SM10X1,5XSEXTA	60,62
4130	E155846	INJETOR CJ CILIN	2.765,91
4131	E155848	TUBO INJ-1	123,89
4132	E155850	TUBO INJ-3	130,38

4133	E155852	FILTRO AR CJC=374MM	3.297,38
4134	E155859	DECALQUE C= 64 MMRETAN	4,84
4135	E155860	DECALQUE MARRON RETAN	10,73
4136	E155868	MANGOTE	186,05
4137	E155896	CATALOGO PEC280X215XRETAN	372,75
4138	E155900	CORPO ADM CJ	986,34
4139	E155902	FIXACAO JG	305,35
4140	E155903	NIPLE CJ	316,40
4141	E155907	VEDACAO JG CIRCU	66,90
4142	E155908	VEDACAO JG CIRCU	74,36
4143	E155909	TAMPAO CJ SEXT	164,90
4144	E155910	VEDACAO JG CIRCU	28,64
4145	E155911	VEDACAO JG CIRCU	58,30
4146	E155912	VEDACAO JG CIRCU	36,88
4147	E155913	BRACADEIRA U	8,27
4148	E155935	MANGUEIRA	1.326,90
4149	E155949	MANGUEIRA	582,19
4150	E155954	MANGOTE	208,27
4151	E155955	MANGOTE-SAID	266,21
4152	E155964	ALAVANCA	161,43
4153	E155965	CABO	298,41
4154	E155974	MANGUEIRA	418,19
4155	E155975	ANEL-ENCOSTOD=146.75CIRCU	37,63
4156	E155980	TAMPA-CJ D=203MM CIRCU	1.850,50
4157	E155992	TUBO CJ CD=4.76MM	66,10
4158	E155994	TUBO CJ CD=4.76MM	52,19
4159	E156001	TUBO CONJ D= 1 POL	421,54
4160	E156004	CILINDRO C.J. CILIN	11.497,57
4161	E156005	ELEMENTO CILIN	89,02
4162	E156007	PRISIONEIRO	42,52
4163	E156008	VALVULA 65PSPRESSAO	1.615,89
4164	E156010	MANGUEIRA	808,20
4165	E156011	JOGO REPARO	832,89
4166	E156012	JOGO REPARO	442,88
4167	E156014	CILINDRO CILIN	3.836,30
4168	E156017	MANGUEIRA APD=25.4MM	2.409,68
4169	E156018	MANGUEIRA APD=25.4MM	2.421,12
4170	E156031	JOGO REPARO	787,04
4171	E156032	JOGO REPARO	664,93
4172	E156034	PROTETOR PO	7,67
4173	E156036	EMBOLO-CJ.	278,75
4174	E156037	JOGO REPARO	693,40
4175	E156038	CABO	135,34
4176	E156069	MANGOTE	721,74
4177	E156075	JUNTA	8,11
4178	E156078	JUNTA-FLANGE	17,98
4179	E156081	TUBO CILIN	531,81
4180	E156083	TUBO CILIN	401,69
4181	E156087	CILINDRO CJ	15.949,85
4182	E156093	JOGO REPARO	1.043,30
4183	E156094	ANEL-RET. CIRCU	8,62
4184	E156095	ANEL CIRCU	29,67
4185	E156098	ANEL"O" CIRCU	387,56
4186	E156099	MANGUEIRA CIRCU	1.308,32
4187	E156101	SILENCIOSO	1.927,13
4188	E156102	CONTRAPESO L	2.538,51
4189	E156103	CONTRA-PESO	2.538,51
4190	E156108	TUBO	266,82
4191	E156117	MANGUEIRA	187,47
4192	E156118	MANGUEIRA	116,58

4193	E156136	TUBO CILIN	54,52
4194	E156142	VEDADOR CIRCU	158,21
4195	E156146	TUBO CJ C= 41.4	921,36
4196	E156154	VENTILADOR	3.236,66
4197	E156155	ESPACADOR CILIN	586,19
4198	E156156	TAMPA-ENCHI.	292,22
4199	E156173	FILTRO-AGUA CILIN	119,15
4200	E156175	CARCACA	6.563,51
4201	E156177	CORREIA "V" 28X1630MCIRCU	268,47
4202	E156183	CAPA VEDACAO CIRCU	161,43
4203	E156184	JOGO VEDACAO	159,57
4204	E156185	RETENTOR D=7.1/8 CIRCU	736,30
4205	E156189	CONEXAO"T"	889,66
4206	E156212	PNEU 17.50-2 CIRCU	7.402,88
4207	E156220	TUBO COMPC=615 DCILIN	353,49
4208	E156222	TUBO COMPRC=540 DCILIN	202,63
4209	E156242	DECALQUE	271,31
4210	E156243	DECALQUE	308,27
4211	E156250	TUBO C=78MM CILIN	182,43
4212	E156251	ELEMENTO CILIN	426,62
4213	E156252	ELEMENTO	194,07
4214	E156253	CHAPEU-CHUVA	311,45
4215	E156254	TAMPA INTERM	33,30
4216	E156255	TAMPA-TRAS.	269,28
4217	E156258	PORCA	272,71
4218	E156259	ARRUELA CIRCU	28,00
4219	E156263	LUVA-CJ	2.029,45
4220	E156264	PRE-FILTRO	215,48
4221	E156280	TAMPA T	577,32
4222	E156285	CORPO LIM RETAN	921,64
4223	E156286	CABECOTE LIM	648,19
4224	E156287	HASTE LIM	204,40
4225	E156288	PRENSA-CABO	98,14
4226	E156297	PARAFUSO	5,70
4227	E156303	ARRUELA CIRCU	32,46
4228	E156310	MANGOTE-RET.	99,41
4229	E156313	MANGUEIRA	451,11
4230	E156317	TUBO	15,73
4231	E156323	VISOR NIVEL C=147,5 CUBIC	288,37
4232	E156324	DRENO MANUAL	255,78
4233	E156333	DECALQUE C=147,5 CUBIC	4,24
4234	E156334	CAMISA CILIN	283,69
4235	E156354	RELE	47,98
4236	E156355	PINO D=38,1MMCILIN	546,36
4237	E156363	DRENO REC=465	243,99
4238	E156381	COTOVELO CAR	67,26
4239	E156385	BRACADEIRA	18,85
4240	E156391	COTOVELO BBA	69,87
4241	E156394	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	39,50
4242	E156395	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	44,54
4243	E156398	JUNTA	3,01
4244	E156400	BOMBA ALIMEN	1.072,99
4245	E156401	SUPORTE	657,05
4246	E156402	TUBO	147,82
4247	E156404	POLIA TDB CIRCU	689,16
4248	E156405	MANGUEIRA CILIN	252,26
4249	E156417	JUNTA	34,75
4250	E156425	VALVULA	183,32
4251	E156433	MANGUEIRA	65,59
4252	E156441	MANGUEIRA CILIN	92,62

4253	E156446	BRACADEIRA	325,31
4254	E156447	JUNTA CIRCU	1,96
4255	E156466	TUBO-DRENO CILIN	267,32
4256	E156467	SUPORTE	67,71
4257	E156474	TERMOSTATO	197,45
4258	E156475	CUBO AC	69,03
4259	E156491	JUNTA	91,60
4260	E156497	MANGOTE	141,53
4261	E156499	MANGUEIRA CILIN	592,30
4262	E156502	VEDADOR CILIN	8,62
4263	E156516	TUBO CILIN	1.566,56
4264	E156519	TUBO-ENT AG. CILIN	242,98
4265	E156535	VALVULA	479,46
4266	E156539	PARAFUSO SEXT	11,93
4267	E156541	PARAFUSO SEXT	3,53
4268	E156545	PARAFUSO CAIXA DI	43,58
4269	E156552	PARAFUSO	11,93
4270	E156555	PARAFUSO	5,18
4271	E156557	PARAFUSO	15,37
4272	E156558	PARAFUSO	3,94
4273	E156562	PARAFUSO	16,59
4274	E156566	PARAFUSO FIXM10X1.5 CILIN	74,21
4275	E156567	PARAFUSO TUB.BBA I	14,30
4276	E156569	PARAFUSO	255,94
4277	E156585	VEDADOR CIRCU	65,35
4278	E156588	ANEL "O" CIRCU	4,75
4279	E156589	VEDADOR CILIN	1,22
4280	E156636	PARAFUSO	89,49
4281	E156637	PORCA SEXTA	9,68
4282	E156639	CASQUILHO 0,25 MM	44,43
4283	E156651	PORCA	12,90
4284	E156659	VEDADOR CIRCU	746,08
4285	E156687	ARRUELA CIRCU	178,55
4286	E156690	CUBO DA POLI	3.261,10
4287	E156691	CALCO ESP=0,13CIRCU	231,18
4288	E156693	CALCO ESP=0,25CIRCU	240,21
4289	E156694	GUARNICAO CIRCU	594,94
4290	E156695	JG. VED.ROL.	1.825,57
4291	E156697	CRUZETA	2.273,70
4292	E156701	EIXO CILIN	3.252,03
4293	E156708	JOGO-REPARO	1.696,85
4294	E156709	JOGO ANEIS C CIRCU	102,02
4295	E156710	JOGO ANEIS C2,54MM CIRCU	788,66
4296	E156711	JOGO ANEIS C5,08MM (CIRCU	833,83
4297	E156741	ROLAMENTO ROLOS	148,66
4298	E156752	JOGO-REPARO	36,37
4299	E156753	JG-ESCOVAS	32,67
4300	E156758	REGUL.TENSAO	577,57
4301	E156759	VEDADOR CIRCU	1.067,08
4302	E156761	TUBO-2 CILIN	258,20
4303	E156762	TAMPA	127,06
4304	E156764	CHAPEU-CHUVA	277,80
4305	E156768	MANGUEIRA-APDI=3.56M	362,35
4306	E156769	JOGO-REPARO	66,01
4307	E156773	FAROL-CONJ.	446,98
4308	E156782	TUBO L.E. CILIN	71,03
4309	E156784	TUBO L.E. C=407MM CILIN	119,95
4310	E156786	TUBO L.D. C=894MM CILIN	133,10
4311	E156811	MANGOTE DI=63.5M	208,77
4312	E156816	ENG.RAPIDO	103,43

4313	E156834	BARRA LIGACA	390,35
4314	E156836	MANGUEIRA DI=50,8M	368,80
4315	E156840	ALOJAMENTO	46,46
4316	E156845	MANG.LUBRIF.DIA.INT.	344,62
4317	E156849	MANGUEIRA APD=9,52MM	196,22
4318	E156851	CATAL.PECAS 280X215XRETAN	397,49
4319	E156858	MANGUEIRA APDI=15,9XCILIN	826,73
4320	E156859	MANGUEIRA APDI=15,9XCILIN	816,72
4321	E156860	MANGUEIRA APDI=15,9XCILIN	860,18
4322	E156864	DESCANSABRAC RETAN	274,41
4323	E156868	VALVULA	1.008,36
4324	E156869	PISTAO C=65MM D	229,78
4325	E156870	MANGUEIRA APDI=15,9XCILIN	942,26
4326	E156872	PEDAL CJ	597,06
4327	E156924	TUBO-OLEO	80,26
4328	E156940	ESPAADOR C=211 L=RETAN	34,62
4329	E156955	TUBO RETORNO	392,01
4330	E156961	PINO C=270MM CIL.	413,32
4331	E156969	RETIFICADOR	476,74
4332	E156974	CONDENSADOR	49,51
4333	E156976	JOGO-REPARO	77,55
4334	E156977	JOGO-REPARO	39,46
4335	E156979	SUPORTE	877,99
4336	E156993	SILENCIOSO-CD=210 CCILIN	1.149,93
4337	E156995	ANEL O CIRCU	34,82
4338	E156998	ANEL O CIRCU	147,61
4339	E157005	CHICOTE	85,15
4340	E157006	CHICOTE	68,17
4341	E157008	EIXO	128,12
4342	E157014	TAMPA RETAN	236,64
4343	E157022	TUBO C=739 L=	281,53
4344	E157030	SUPORTE	70,68
4345	E157032	FILTRO-AGUA	70,39
4346	E157034	CHICOTE DIAN	6.406,92
4347	E157036	CHICOTE	1.024,88
4348	E157051	ROLAMENTO	699,33
4349	E157063	SUPORTE C=190 E=	522,09
4350	E157065	LENTE LANTER	70,93
4351	E157066	ROTOR	437,62
4352	E157067	JOGO ESCOVAS	15,37
4353	E157069	REGULADOR	393,27
4354	E157074	TUBO-EXAUSTAC=120MM CILIN	1.093,64
4355	E157078	PORCA SM12X1,75SEXTA	109,12
4356	E157084	ANEL O CIRCU	11,79
4357	E157086	ANEL O CIRCU	2,73
4358	E157099	ELETROVALV.	1.005,89
4359	E157100	TAPETE-TRAS.	818,77
4360	E157104	CHICOTE	2.708,69
4361	E157115	SUPORTE ART.	1.564,14
4362	E157117	HASTE INFER.C=132 D=CILIN	63,94
4363	E157120	CILINDRO COMPR.CACILIN	1.507,28
4364	E157131	SENSOR TEMP.42.1X12.SEXT.	396,49
4365	E157132	SENSOR PRESS30.7X19MSEXT.	344,29
4366	E157134	LAMPADA 24V 24V 50/5	38,19
4367	E157201	CABO-TERRA	11,07
4368	E157204	ANEL TRAVA DE=16 DICIRCU	0,97
4369	E157206	HASTE CONJ. CILIN	191,00
4370	E157207	ARTICULACAO	413,53
4371	E157208	HASTE SUPER.C=100 D=CILIN	153,46
4372	E157209	TUBO LE. CON CILIN	296,80

4373	E157218	SUPORTE SOLDC=295 E	113,91
4374	E157233	CILINDRO COMPR.CACILIN	1.831,03
4375	E157235	TAMPA-DIANT.	262,33
4376	E157240	MALETA 4 MAN RETAN	10.851,24
4377	E157278	TUBO C=375 L=	231,70
4378	E15728	DENTE C=6 POL	161,81
4379	E157282	MANGUEIRA BPC=250 DICILIN	47,17
4380	E157285	BBA HIDRAUL.C=145 L=	3.915,64
4381	E157291	CHICOTE-DIAN	2.335,76
4382	E157293	MANGUEIRA C=700 CILIN	269,74
4383	E157294	COTOVELO 90 GR. CILIN	171,39
4384	E157313	INDICAD.OLEOD=25,05MSEXTA	374,92
4385	E157331	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	24,83
4386	E157334	TUBO-LD. CILIN	542,29
4387	E157335	TUBO-LE. CILIN	421,54
4388	E157336	ROLAMENTO ESFER	624,81
4389	E157365	CARRETEL	3.223,73
4390	E157366	CARRETEL	2.682,98
4391	E157367	ALOJAMENTO D= 2.07 CILIN	490,75
4392	E157368	BUJAO D= .748 CILIN	185,45
4393	E157370	TUBO TUBUL	241,19
4394	E157375	BOBINA-CONJ CIRCU	183,84
4395	E157376	BOBINA-CONJ. CIRCU	204,71
4396	E157377	ELETROVALV. 95X43.3MCILIN	2.653,91
4397	E157380	MANG.LIGACAO CIRCU	12,30
4398	E157381	TUBO LIGACAO	879,48
4399	E157385	CALCO DE=56MM CIRCU	55,46
4400	E157390	PINO C=147 D=CILIN	46,37
4401	E157391	ANEL RETENC.DI=35,05CIRCU	4,24
4402	E157434	PRE-FILTRO CILIN	123,63
4403	E157458	VEDADOR CIRCU	52,40
4404	E157467	DISCO CIRCU	994,24
4405	E157477	INDICADOR 12V CIRCU	516,65
4406	E157478	INDICADOR 12V CIRCU	516,65
4407	E157479	INDICADOR 12V CIRCU	421,07
4408	E157480	VOLTIMETRO 12V TENSILIN	449,25
4409	E157481	INDICADOR 12V CIRCU	417,16
4410	E157482	TACOMETRO 0 A 3000CIRCU	637,77
4411	E157483	SENSOR	303,81
4412	E157484	SENSOR	318,96
4413	E157485	BOIA TANQU	303,81
4414	E157486	INDICADOR 24V CIRCU	449,25
4415	E157487	INDICADOR 24V CIRCU	449,25
4416	E157488	INDICADOR CIRCU	417,16
4417	E157489	INDICADOR 24V CIRCU	461,18
4418	E157490	INDICADOR 24V CIRCU	428,20
4419	E157491	SENSOR 24V CIRCU	209,54
4420	E157492	SENSOR 24V	212,65
4421	E157506	FILTRO DE AR CILIN	6.100,46
4422	E157507	PRE-FILTRO A CILIN	1.223,24
4423	E157512	MANOPLA D=50MM ESFER	19,85
4424	E157558	DENTE-CONJ. C=473MM	1.231,74
4425	E157559	DENTE-CONJ. C=392MM	719,19
4426	E157560	JUNTA TUBO S	26,81
4427	E157575	INDICADOR	228,63
4428	E157576	LANTERNA-CJ. RETAN	237,54
4429	E157578	ALTERNADOR	3.500,85
4430	E157581	PINHAO	564,21
4431	E157582	MANCAL	848,21
4432	E157583	BOBINA	512,67

4433	E157588	TENSOR	150,99
4434	E157589	PRISIONEIRO CILIN	8,22
4435	E157590	CORREIA 13X1395MCIRCU	148,62
4436	E157611	PAINEL-L.E. C=317,5 RETAN	220,77
4437	E157612	PAINEL-L.D. C=391 L=RETAN	214,41
4438	E157613	PROTETOR PO	169,62
4439	E157649	LAMINA C=2402,8RETAN	3.468,91
4440	E157653	REFLET.E VID CIRCU	90,64
4441	E157655	ANEL-RETENCA CIRCU	11,13
4442	E157656	PORCA-ESPEC.D=30MM GSEXTA	30,88
4443	E157657	PARAFUSO-ESP1-8UNC ALLEN	61,35
4444	E157658	PARAFUSO SEXT.	37,63
4445	E157660	BUJAO D= 1.86 CILIN	75,18
4446	E157661	CORREIA ALTE13X1450MCIRCU	315,89
4447	E157698	BOMBA D AGUA	955,85
4448	E157699	JOGO REPARO	530,95
4449	E157706	BUZINA 48WATTS	435,12
4450	E157726	ANEL "O" CIDE=79,68CIRCU	5,60
4451	E157729	CAPA-ROL. D=4.25 PCONIC	848,86
4452	E157730	CAPA-ROLAMEN CIRCU	333,81
4453	E157731	CONE-ROLAMEN CONIC	615,51
4454	E157735	MANGUEIRA-APC=1680MMA/PRE	365,76
4455	E157742	LAMINA	1.743,04
4456	E157746	BORDA CORT. RETAN	1.762,50
4457	E157752	BORDA CORT. C= 18.0 .	1.842,91
4458	E157754	BORDA CORT. C= 24.0 .	4.863,42
4459	E157793	ADAPTADOR	148,48
4460	E157807	PARALAMA	1.836,76
4461	E157819	CHICOTE	4.508,75
4462	E157822	KIT FILTROS C=470 L=OLEO	909,26
4463	E157824	PORCA AUTOTR SEXTA	240,47
4464	E157825	RETENTOR	313,07
4465	E157843	TUBO BOMBA CILIN	909,68
4466	E157846	TUBO	596,33
4467	E157854	BRACADEIRA DI=185MMCIRCU	25,41
4468	E157874	PAINEL-INSTR RETAN	2.062,21
4469	E157913	JOGO PECAS	5.107,27
4470	E157979	PARAFUSO	181,92
4471	E157980	PARAFUSO	26,69
4472	E158004	MACANETA-EXT	956,48
4473	E158005	MACANETA-INT	66,45
4474	E158016	MOTOR	1.514,72
4475	E158017	PALHETA	157,19
4476	E158034	FECHADURA QUADR	112,05
4477	E158043	TUBO CILIN	576,40
4478	E158044	TUBO CILIN	612,07
4479	E158045	TUBO CILIN	612,07
4480	E158046	VEDADOR CIRCU	224,26
4481	E158068	LIAME AUXILI	479,78
4482	E158072	SUPORTE - LI	140,47
4483	E158088	HASTE	532,91
4484	E158089	TIRANTE-MOTO	236,14
4485	E158109	TUBO-ENTRADA CILIN	48,62
4486	E158113	VALVULA CONJ	4.653,66
4487	E158121	PORCA SEXT	60,07
4488	E158172	KIT REPARO	1.719,11
4489	E158173	KIT REPARO	1.226,50
4490	E158174	KIT EMBUCHAM	2.595,23
4491	E158175	KIT EMBUCH.B	2.219,95
4492	E158176	KIT EMBUCH.	2.820,18

4493	E158177	KIT EMBUCH.	1.590,49
4494	E158262	ANEL CIRCU	140,21
4495	E158266	PRE-FILTRO	219,30
4496	E158267	VOLANTE CIRCU	1.223,47
4497	E158268	MANGUEIRA-SUDI=63,5MCILIN	346,11
4498	E158275	PRE-FILTRO C=115,4 CILIN	24,09
4499	E158279	FILTRO DE AR	1.002,42
4500	E158280	RETROVISOR LCOR PRET	82,98
4501	E158322	CABECOTE	330,84
4502	E158328	LANTERNA-CJ. 12 VOLTRET	140,10
4503	E158350	SUORTE	201,82
4504	E158367	MANGUEIRA-BPBAIXA PRS/ACE	168,68
4505	E158380	JOGO REPARO	1.600,53
4506	E158385	PARAFUSO 1"-8UNC CAB.R	77,34
4507	E158394	LUVA-PROTETO CILIN	591,40
4508	E158403	JOGO VEDACAO	695,05
4509	E158413	BOMBA-CONJ.	767,14
4510	E158415	FILTRO CILIN	502,49
4511	E158416	VALVULA SIS SEXTA	84,73
4512	E158418	TUBO CILIN	168,31
4513	E158419	TUBO BO CILIN	189,89
4514	E158420	TUBO CILIN	564,81
4515	E158431	TUBO CILIN	487,09
4516	E158437	ELEMENTO CILIN	148,97
4517	E158438	ELEMENTO CILIN	34,66
4518	E158442	CARCACA CIRCU	713,13
4519	E158443	PARAFUSO-DRE	8,06
4520	E158446	TUBO DE=10MM CILIN	152,76
4521	E158457	BUJAO DRENO	43,62
4522	E158458	COPO-CONJ. CILIN	210,39
4523	E158459	BUJAO CONJ. STAND	32,15
4524	E158460	ANEL "O" CIRCU	7,47
4525	E158464	ANEL-TRAVA CIRCU	17,65
4526	E158500	DEFLETOR	16,93
4527	E158502	SUORTE	1.589,34
4528	E158508	TAMPA CIRCU	40,77
4529	E158509	COLETOR	63,94
4530	E158510	PORCA	8,77
4531	E158511	CICLONIZADOR	58,55
4532	E158512	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	21,26
4533	E158517	ARRUELA C=-3 3/8RETAN	6,61
4534	E158518	ARRUELA D=11 MM CIRCU	0,71
4535	E158520	BOMBA D AGUA	959,74
4536	E158526	TUBO-BOCAL CILIN	587,83
4537	E158541	RETENTOR CIRCU	106,32
4538	E158566	CAPA PROTECA	267,97
4539	E158567	MANGOTE CILIN	101,05
4540	E158582	JUNTA CIRCU	14,26
4541	E158591	JOGO-VEDACAO CIRCU	1.726,79
4542	E158607	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	265,96
4543	E158625	CONEXAO BANJ	48,58
4544	E158639	FILTRO-AR-CJ	3.666,90
4545	E158641	PAINEL L.E RETAN	292,27
4546	E158663	KIT FILTROS	1.237,29
4547	E158673	REPARO-JG.CO	367,37
4548	E158688	TUBO-3 CILIN	286,76
4549	E158694	PARAFUSO C=284,4MSEXT	159,01
4550	E158695	PARAFUSO C=322,5MSEXTA	145,51
4551	E158698	VALV.RETENCA	428,88
4552	E158700	TUBO CILIN	572,06

4553	E158702	TUBO CILIN	302,13
4554	E158704	TUBO-LD CILIN	351,11
4555	E158706	TUBO-LD CILIN	326,12
4556	E158707	TUBO-LE CILIN	579,67
4557	E158709	MANGUEIRA-AP A.PRE	386,92
4558	E158711	TUBO-LE CILIN	580,17
4559	E158712	CABO C=3550 M	469,39
4560	E158713	CABO C=2844.8	408,29
4561	E158718	CONEXAO	38,99
4562	E158723	ENGATE-PRESSDE=18MM	830,23
4563	E158725	ARRUELA ESP. CIRCU	8,71
4564	E158728	GANCHO-LEV.	457,70
4565	E158734	BUCHA CILIN	357,61
4566	E158737	SUPORTE	326,81
4567	E158741	PINHAO	609,60
4568	E158742	MANCAL MOTOR	746,60
4569	E158745	FILTRO-OLEO-D=95,2 MCILIN	185,95
4570	E158746	ANEL-ENCOSTOD= 5.26 CIRCU	47,31
4571	E158748	ARRUELA ESP. CIRCU	10,64
4572	E158750	COXIM	213,91
4573	E158752	BUCHA CILIN	70,22
4574	E158753	CALCO-ROLAM.ESPESURCIRCU	156,48
4575	E158762	TAMPA RETAN	197,64
4576	E158764	TAMPA-LATER. RETAN	177,64
4577	E158765	TAMPA-LATER. RETAN	254,46
4578	E158771	BRACO-BASCUL	2.833,11
4579	E158774	PRESILHA RETAN	9,59
4580	E158776	TUBO	40,82
4581	E158778	COXIM RETAN	18,63
4582	E158779	TUBO CIRCU	916,27
4583	E158783	TUBO-INJET.1	95,28
4584	E158784	TUBO-INJET.2	101,92
4585	E158785	TUBO-INJET.3	145,65
4586	E158786	TUBO-INJET.4	101,36
4587	E158787	SUPORTE	106,95
4588	E158789	BOMBA-OLEO	1.019,90
4589	E158792	SOLENOIDE CILIN	858,28
4590	E158798	COLUNA ASSEN	9.078,62
4591	E158810	ESPACADOR CILIN	426,16
4592	E158817	CILINDRO-LE. CLIND	8.520,26
4593	E158821	MANGOTE	205,08
4594	E158832	CABO C=1676.4	337,41
4595	E158833	CABO C=2311 M	361,77
4596	E158834	CABO C=2667MMCILIN	311,31
4597	E158835	CABO C=3289MMCILIN	350,70
4598	E158836	CABO C=2819MM	380,68
4599	E158837	CABO C=2083MM	353,06
4600	E158838	PARAFUSO "U" CILIN	30,04
4601	E158871	LAMPADA 12V 21W	5,49
4602	E158901	TACOMETRO CIRCU	687,24
4603	E158924	PLACA FIXACA	12,19
4604	E158931	EIXO - CAIXA	1.020,30
4605	E158933	PINO-EIXO CILIN	627,34
4606	E158946	DEGRAU	1.183,66
4607	E158955	EMBOLO-CONJ. CIRCU	696,70
4608	E158956	EMBOLO-CONJ. CIRCU	1.039,13
4609	E158960	EMBOLO-JOGO	516,10
4610	E158962	BATENTE	2,03
4611	E158967	HORIMETRO CILIN	764,76
4612	E158968	DECALQUE RETAN	13,15

4613	E158971	DECALQUE RETAN	10,39
4614	E158993	FUSIVEL S	8,96
4615	E158994	FUSIVEL CILIN	5,18
4616	E158995	TACOMETRO CIRCU	707,39
4617	E159000	VALVULA	2.228,35
4618	E159005	MANOPLA	41,27
4619	E159010	RETENTOR D=1.3/4 CILIN	315,64
4620	E159029	TACOMETRO CIRCU	1.238,90
4621	E159032	PAINEL LD. RETAN	127,15
4622	E159033	PINO C	132,30
4623	E159040	PINO-CONJ. D=47,00 CILIN	187,60
4624	E159042	PINO-CJ. CILIN	142,93
4625	E159043	PINO CILIN	91,85
4626	E159045	PINO CILIN	104,62
4627	E159047	PINO CILINDR CILIN	294,73
4628	E159050	PINO ESTABIL CILIN	165,96
4629	E159065	MANGOTE TURB	488,90
4630	E159067	SILENCIOSO	1.233,35
4631	E159068	SILENCIOSO	927,09
4632	E159069	TUBO	492,02
4633	E159075	MANGUEIRA	159,35
4634	E159085	MANGOTE-ENTR CILIN	189,85
4635	E159094	ELEMENTO CILIN	456,53
4636	E159098	MANGUEIRA	121,08
4637	E159099	MANGOTE RAD.	29,54
4638	E159103	TUBO ESCAPAM(ENVIAR	518,11
4639	E159105	MANGUEIRA	120,92
4640	E159107	CABO	274,02
4641	E159108	ESPACADOR CIRCU	45,66
4642	E159115	PARAFUSO EIX CILIN	272,71
4643	E159137	JUNTA L=4.15/1RETAN	75,94
4644	E159145	TUBO	1.025,59
4645	E159146	SILENCIOSO CILIN	1.738,38
4646	E159149	BUJAO D=1.515 CILIN	21,17
4647	E159156	ANEL-LUVA CIRCU	102,63
4648	E159173	BOMBA D AGUA	1.645,72
4649	E159213	MANGOTE-SAID CILIN	313,26
4650	E159238	PLACA-CONJ. CIRCU	518,02
4651	E159266	CATALOGO C=310MM RETAN	1.235,46
4652	E159292	MANGUEIRA	48,11
4653	E159296	SENSOR-TEMP. CIRCU	194,01
4654	E159301	POLIA ARVORE CIRCU	2.257,06
4655	E159307	MANGOTE CILIN	180,86
4656	E159351	ELEMENTO CILIN	39,59
4657	E159352	TERMOSTATO CIRCU	236,73
4658	E159422	INTERRUPTOR	2.769,19
4659	E159423	CICLONE FILT	270,08
4660	E159446	RETENTOR D=1.3/4 CIRCU	422,39
4661	E159459	TUBO BBA. IN	196,09
4662	E159461	ENGRENAGEM CIRCU	1.861,28
4663	E159488	JUNTA BOMBA	68,81
4664	E159491	JUNTA TAMPA	17,74
4665	E159495	EIXO - CONJ.	173,52
4666	E159504	SUPORTE S	151,20
4667	E159505	MANGUEIRA TU	63,85
4668	E159511	INDICADOR-TE CIRCU	422,69
4669	E159515	LAMINA	16.966,88
4670	E159518	TUBO-CONJ. CILIN	267,66
4671	E159520	TUBO-CONJ. CILIN	220,71
4672	E159524	TUBO CILIN	416,91

4673	E159558	CATALOGO C=310MM RETAN	1.235,46
4674	E159567	FOLHETO TECNC=280MM RETAN	15,66
4675	E159568	DECALQUE RETAN	66,74
4676	E159586	MANGUEIRA CILIN	138,65
4677	E159601	RESISTOR CHI	12,19
4678	E159602	MANGUEIRA	1.584,29
4679	E159614	JOGO REPARO	235,93
4680	E159628	BOCAL T CILIN	941,04
4681	E159629	TANQUE	1.312,26
4682	E159639	MANGUEIRA B.PRE	71,03
4683	E159643	PNEU-20.5-25	11.741,82
4684	E159647	SUPORTE CHAV	198,81
4685	E159652	ANEL ENCOSTO - CONVERSOR	1.483,49
4686	E159653	MANGUEIRA	9,92
4687	E159659	PINO-ELAST.	12,19
4688	E159660	ANEL "O" CIRCU	8,96
4689	E159664	SUPORTE	373,64
4690	E159670	CHICOTE DIAN	2.074,39
4691	E159673	CABO-NEGATIV	96,09
4692	E159680	SUPORTE TUBO	340,76
4693	E159685	GRADE	2.053,84
4694	E159690	COXIM	116,08
4695	E159692	CABO-POSITIV	75,48
4696	E159695	DECALQUE INS	519,42
4697	E159705	HASTE	92,10
4698	E159707	SUPORTE -CON	309,45
4699	E159709	MANGUEIRA-AP A.PRE	272,71
4700	E159710	EIXO-CARDAN CILIN	9.079,09
4701	E159713	CONVERSOR CIRCU	20.424,95
4702	E159719	CHICOTE-ELET	2.195,05
4703	E159720	CHICOTE-ELET	1.257,58
4704	E159721	CHICOTE-ELET	449,03
4705	E159723	INTERRUPTOR	33,77
4706	E159745	VEDADOR	172,41
4707	E159752	JOGO REPARO	1.467,28
4708	E159757	ALAVANCA	1.231,23
4709	E159759	CHICOTE-ELET	116,80
4710	E159760	CHICOTE-ELET	150,24
4711	E159761	INTERRUPTOR	1.133,35
4712	E159762	SUPORTE	137,04
4713	E159766	CONECTOR "TE	240,76
4714	E159779	SUPORTE - SU	638,08
4715	E159783	TUBO-ESCAPE CILIN	439,82
4716	E159787	RADIADOR DE RETAN	7.587,23
4717	E159788	MANGOTE SUP. CILIN	255,49
4718	E159789	MANGOTE INF. CILIN	142,93
4719	E159790	CHICOTE-ELET	37,43
4720	E159791	COIFA ALAV. 4.5 POL RETAN	57,23
4721	E159803	TAMPA PAINEL	90,49
4722	E159806	SUPORTE-TUBO	31,24
4723	E159824	CABO-ACELER.	287,01
4724	E159825	TUBO CONJ.	234,41
4725	E159828	MANGUEIRA-AP A.PRE	265,41
4726	E159829	MANGUEIRA-AP A.PRE	259,10
4727	E159830	MANGUEIRA-AP A.PRE	280,68
4728	E159831	MANGUEIRA-AP A.PRE	247,17
4729	E159832	CABO-ACELER.	309,38
4730	E159833	ALAVANCA ACE	266,11
4731	E159834	ALAVANCA - C	419,08
4732	E159837	MANOPLA	73,96

4733	E159849	DECALQUE RETAN	146,24
4734	E159852	DECALQUE RETAN	50,03
4735	E159867	MOLA RETORNO	41,88
4736	E159907	VALVULA ALIV	310,04
4737	E159908	CAPA-INTERRU	4,75
4738	E159910	INTERRUPTOR 3 POSICO	226,12
4739	E159921	INVERSOR HID	76.860,64
4740	E159922	BUJAO-CJ. CILIN	132,96
4741	E159926	VALVULA-CONJ CONTR	25.975,61
4742	E159932	PINO	132,30
4743	E159939	PINO CILIN	4,00
4744	E159940	PINO-GUIA CILIN	11,34
4745	E159941	ANEL "O" CIRCU	8,96
4746	E159942	ANEL "O" CIRCU	22,67
4747	E159944	ROLAMENTO AGULH	155,36
4748	E159945	ANEL-TRAVA CIRCU	32,34
4749	E159946	ADAPTADOR	142,47
4750	E159947	ARRUELA-ESP.E=.071" CIRCU	226,00
4751	E159948	ARRUELA-ESP.E=.110" CIRCU	100,06
4752	E159950	TAMPA-SUPER.	148,36
4753	E159951	JUNTA-VALV.	77,43
4754	E159952	JUNTA-TAMPA	97,74
4755	E159953	JUNTA-TAMPA	114,22
4756	E159954	TRAVA-CHICOT CIRCU	17,23
4757	E159955	PISTAO	177,80
4758	E159960	VALVULA-FLUX	252,56
4759	E159962	MOLA ESPIR	12,60
4760	E159963	MOLA ESPIR	42,07
4761	E159964	ARRUELA-ESP. CIRCU	395,87
4762	E159965	ARRUELA-ESP. CIRCU	196,39
4763	E159966	CARCACA-CONV	9.350,49
4764	E159968	FILTRO-OLEO CILIN	77,80
4765	E159969	FILTRO-TELA	527,08
4766	E159970	BOMBA-CONJ.	3.674,83
4767	E159972	SOLENOIDE TEC= 60MM(CILIN	4.415,41
4768	E159973	CHICOTE	2.372,71
4769	E159975	ROLAMENTO ESFER	805,53
4770	E159977	ANEL "O" CIRCU	7,85
4771	E159978	ANEL "O" CIRCU	2,73
4772	E159979	VEDADOR CIRCU	49,26
4773	E159980	ROLAMENTO ESFER	820,59
4774	E159981	ANEL-TRAVA CIRCU	17,89
4775	E159982	ARRUELA-ESP.E=.165" CIRCU	295,37
4776	E159983	RETENTOR CIRCU	24,02
4777	E159984	DISCO-PRESSA CIRCU	880,70
4778	E159986	DISCO-PISTAO CIRCU	416,70
4779	E159987	DISCO-SEPARA CIRCU	283,10
4780	E159988	RETENTOR-MOL CIRCU	505,76
4781	E159991	ANEL-TRAVA CIRCU	7,67
4782	E159992	DISCO-EMBREA CIRCU	156,79
4783	E159993	PINO CILIN	6,24
4784	E159994	RETENTOR CIRCU	26,56
4785	E159995	PINO CILIN	30,43
4786	E159997	BATENTE	103,53
4787	E159999	BATENTE-VALV	16,62
4788	E16592	PARAFUSO	19,25
4789	E37995	ALAVANCA	1.851,52
4790	E38384	ESPACADOR D= 120 MCIRCU	566,42
4791	E41415	PINO D=38,O MCILIN	51,55
4792	E44929	VALVULA CJ	3.771,30

4793	E45718	VALVULA	6.311,60
4794	E60027	IND TEMP D=2.3/16CILIN	1.080,15
4795	E60029	TACOMETRO D=3.780 CILIN	713,43
4796	E60031	CABO C=2.5 M CILIN	90,79
4797	E60046	VALVULA D= 7/16 DE AL	318,31
4798	E60048	TAMPA D=2.1/4 CIRCU	80,96
4799	E60061	CHAVE C=3.1/8	311,10
4800	E60120	COXIM D=2.430 CILIN	127,15
4801	E60223	PINO D= 1.50 CILIN	101,05
4802	E60276	ENGRENAGEM	1.719,72
4803	E60311	PINO D=1.1/2 CILIN	95,72
4804	E60364	INTERRUPTOR D=1 POL REDON	122,48
4805	E60389	PRESILHA C=35 MM RETAN	23,93
4806	E60429	ANEL CIRCU	0,31
4807	E60464	CRUZETA C= 4 1/4	286,72
4808	E60487	ARRUELA D=11/16 CIRCU	1,58
4809	E60490	GRAMPO E=3/8 POCIRCU	17,58
4810	E60862	BUCHA DE=1.873CILIN	37,04
4811	E60863	BUCHA D=2.5/16CILIN	45,23
4812	E60864	BUCHA D= 2.121CILIN	85,24
4813	E60865	BUCHA D=1.11/1CILIN	44,94
4814	E60866	BUCHA D= 2.123CILIN	41,27
4815	E60901	CILINDRO C=4.1/2 CILIN	529,59
4816	E60903	SANGRADOR C=1.1/4 SEXT	47,65
4817	E61058	FIO D=1/8 PO	7,01
4818	E61059	FIO	49,63
4819	E61061	EXTENSAO	250,95
4820	E61138	BOTAO C= 2.0 PRETAN	159,05
4821	E61163	TUBO D 1/8 PO .	1,06
4822	E61241	MANGUEIRA BPD=3/16 P	220,92
4823	E61252	SUPORTE ACO	242,08
4824	E61253	SUPORTE L.E C=7.710 RETAN	277,34
4825	E61254	BRACADEIRA D=2.3/4 CIRCU	20,80
4826	E61255	TUBO D=2.1/2 CILIN	187,22
4827	E61256	SILENCIOSO D=5.620 CILIN	317,94
4828	E61257	TUBO C= 9.0 P	466,67
4829	E61263	SUPORTE C=4.500	879,48
4830	E61266	CABO D=.340 PCILIN	178,39
4831	E61267	JUNTA ESFER D=.600 P	42,56
4832	E61268	JUNCAO C= 1 1/4	22,63
4833	E61279	PRISIONEIRO D=10 MM	0,47
4834	E61284	JUNTA D= 1.25 CIRCU	14,57
4835	E61287	CONEXAO TE C=2.500	241,37
4836	E61292	TAMPA CJ C=15 POL	1.166,11
4837	E61293	TUBO D=3/8 PO	613,89
4838	E61294	MANGUEIRA BPD=1/4" C	80,01
4839	E61295	MANGUEIRA BPD=3/8" C	91,85
4840	E61310	MANGOTE D= 1.66	203,59
4841	E61311	MANGOTE DI=1.77"	148,73
4842	E61312	CHAPA L.D. C=52.840	1.132,08
4843	E61313	CHAPA L.E. C=52.840	1.152,74
4844	E61315	PAINEL	206,70
4845	E61326	MANGOTE D= 3.19 .	121,38
4846	E61327	INDICADOR D= 1 1/2CILIN	311,75
4847	E61328	MANGUEIRA BPD=3/8 PO	36,43
4848	E61336	MANGUEIRA BPD=1/2 PO	41,36
4849	E61345	TIRANTE D= 5/16 CILIN	28,00
4850	E61346	CABO POSIT. D=.446 P	255,88
4851	E61347	CABO C=12 POL	367,19
4852	E61348	ELEMENTO D=7.1/2 CILIN	375,54

4853	E61351	ANEL D=1.375 CIRCU	448,14
4854	E61355	MANOMETRO D= 2.06 CILIN	290,70
4855	E61357	TUBO D=1/4 PO	44,54
4856	E61363	CABO C=35 POLCILIN	101,36
4857	E61369	TAMPA LATERA	126,35
4858	E61374	ANEL CIRCU	666,13
4859	E61387	MANOMETRO D=2.180 CILIN	492,27
4860	E61388	MANOMETRO D= 2.06 CILIN	332,16
4861	E61389	CIGARRA C= 3.40 RETAN	86,42
4862	E61391	CHICOTE C= 83.0	969,50
4863	E61394	CHICOTE	1.570,50
4864	E61400	PINO D= 2.0 PCILIN	10,98
4865	E61406	ANEL TRAVA D=7/8 POCIRCU	1,06
4866	E61411	ANEL TRAVA D=1.5/8 CIRCU	3,23
4867	E61615	CICLONE D= 7.5 CILIN	517,25
4868	E61616	FUNIL FILTRO CONIC	43,62
4869	E61617	COPO CILIN	36,48
4870	E61641	SUPORTE C=3.050	7,81
4871	E61642	PINO C= .560 CILIN	9,68
4872	E61644	TACOMETRO D=109 MM	644,02
4873	E61646	VARETA-NIVELC=635 MM	311,19
4874	E61652	DENTE CPL. C=394 PORETAN	1.327,58
4875	E61667	CALCO C= 1.50 RETAN	12,19
4876	E61668	VALVULA C=4.150	2.266,23
4877	E61719	PORCA D= 14.0 SEXT.	2,92
4878	E61728	PARAFUSO D=14 MM SEXT	64,29
4879	E61729	PARAFUSO C=60 MM SEXT.	49,26
4880	E61732	COTOVELO C=2.250	168,07
4881	E61748	ENGATE	913,12
4882	E61797	PINO CABO C=.615 PCILIN	71,29
4883	E61816	MANGUEIRA-BPD=5 POL	1.115,66
4884	E61824	PARAFUSO C=4.00 PSEXT	71,83
4885	E61830	PORCA ESPAC.D=.750 PSEXT	123,63
4886	E61854	SUPORTE C=7.1/16	65,55
4887	E61866	COXIM DE=2" DREDON	94,15
4888	E61963	MANGUEIRA-BPDE=2.124	224,85
4889	E61969	MOLA C= 3.0 PESPIR	34,97
4890	E62038	SENSOR C= 2.43	238,00
4891	E62066	SILENCIOSO C= 32.2 CILIN	611,86
4892	E62071	ANEL D= 2.855CIRCU	11,25
4893	E62084	MANGUEIRA APD=3/4" C	245,14
4894	E62085	MANGUEIRA APD=3/4" C	237,75
4895	E62125	PRESILHA D=1 POL	42,68
4896	E62170	ELEMENTO C229MM CILIN	121,67
4897	E62228	CORREIA D=1.600MCIRCU	73,41
4898	E62313	BUJAO C=.950 PSEXT	172,66
4899	E62469	SOLENOIDE D= 2.5 PCILIN	368,09
4900	E62470	CHICOTE SC=14 POL	101,05
4901	E62472	SUPORTE CC=18.300	52,64
4902	E62482	TAMPA AD=7 POL REDON	1.033,35
4903	E62484	CABO CC=23 POL	440,37
4904	E62522	TUBO CILIN	552,52
4905	E62539	FLANGE CJ C=72 MM	712,19
4906	E62604	COXIM D.38 POLCIRCU	20,40
4907	E62627	BOMBA HIDR. 4.175 PO	4.518,67
4908	E62628	REGULADOR C= 4 3/8RETAN	1.553,86
4909	E62630	CONEXAO C=48 MM	193,00
4910	E62631	MANGUEIRA APD=1/2" C .	244,33
4911	E62632	MANGUEIRA BPD=3/4" C .	157,44
4912	E62633	MANGUEIRA BPD=5/8" C	125,91

4913	E62634	MANGUEIRA APDI=1/2"	169,18
4914	E62679	HASTE D=5/16 P	64,91
4915	E62684	TUBO D=13,25 CILIN	166,40
4916	E62686	ANEL TRAVA D=5/8 POCIRCU	0,50
4917	E62687	PINO D=10 MM CILIN	91,25
4918	E62691	CABO-AFOGAD.C=1640 M	124,48
4919	E62701	ALAVANCA D=1/2 PO	853,94
4920	E62707	ARRUELA ENC.D=114 POCIRCU	41,17
4921	E62708	ANEL TRAVA C=526 MMRET	3,69
4922	E62709	ANEL TRAVA D=60 POLCIRCU	11,45
4923	E62710	PINO D=45,0 MCILIN	138,81
4924	E62717	ANEL D=19,7 MCIRCU	0,71
4925	E62723	PINO D=35,80 CILIN	103,43
4926	E62729	SUORTE C=8 POL	206,61
4927	E62730	ANEL TRAVA D= 7/8 PCIRCU	0,97
4928	E62731	ANEL TRAVA D=11.0 PCIRCU	0,26
4929	E62733	ANEL TRAVA D=50 POLCIRCU	5,70
4930	E62734	ANEL TRAVA D=38 POLCIRCU	3,23
4931	E62735	PINO C= 272 MCILIN	105,00
4932	E62736	EIXO D=45 MM CILIN	1.462,14
4933	E62737	PINO D=35,80 CILIN	66,56
4934	E62759	MANGUEIRA-BPBAIXA PRS/ACE	257,44
4935	E62768	MANGUEIRA BPD=3/16 P	130,38
4936	E62774	ELEMENTO C=304.8MCILIN	188,41
4937	E62781	CHAPEU D= .162	191,94
4938	E62793	PINO D=1.3/8 CILIN	305,72
4939	E62795	PINO D=38,1 MCILIN	73,91
4940	E62796	PINO D=38,10 CILIN	57,84
4941	E62797	PINO D=44,40 CILIN	65,00
4942	E62798	PINO D=38,10 CILIN	84,99
4943	E62800	PINO-CJ. D=47,0 MCILIN	142,93
4944	E62802	PINO D=44,45 CILIN	71,54
4945	E62803	PINO D=44,45 CILIN	104,62
4946	E62804	PINO D=50,80 CILIN	136,44
4947	E62805	PINO D=38,10 CILIN	92,80
4948	E62806	PINO D=44,45 CILIN	109,93
4949	E62808	PINO D=41,50 CILIN	252,14
4950	E62836	INTERRUPTOR C=31.0 MRETAN	40,35
4951	E62837	DISJUNTOR 80 AMPER	200,16
4952	E62838	DISJUNTOR 12 VOLTSRETAG	131,90
4953	E62842	CABO C=450 MM	230,00
4954	E62843	CABO C=2000 M	1.703,89
4955	E62859	CHICOTE SIST.ELE	622,85
4956	E62860	CHICOTE C=1.200	367,19
4957	E62861	CHICOTE C=1600 M	489,34
4958	E62862	FIO C=1000 M	189,14
4959	E62863	FIO C=1700 M	29,07
4960	E62872	TERMINAL C=82 MM	701,24
4961	E62873	GRAMPO "U" C= 30.96 U	92,71
4962	E62875	PORCA D= 1/2 PSEXT.	4,19
4963	E62877	ARRUELA D=1/2 POCIRCU	4,84
4964	E62880	CABO C= 47.8	359,97
4965	E62881	CABO C= 24.0	430,24
4966	E62886	JUNTA C=3.3/4	4,09
4967	E62941	COXIM C= 130 MRETAN	22,36
4968	E63103	ELEMENTO C=150M/MCILIN	212,90
4969	E63232	MANGUEIRA BPD=1/2" C	251,45
4970	E63235	MANGUEIRA DE=54 DICILIN	135,84
4971	E63327	MANGUEIRA-APD=3/8" C	220,23
4972	E63379	ELEMENTO RESC=95M/M CILIN	19,99

4973	E63388	ELEMENTO C=243M/MCILIN	213,86
4974	E63475	TERMINAL LD.	257,96
4975	E63520	TIRANTE C= 225 MCILIN	41,36
4976	E63576	MANGUEIRA D= 24 MM	6,95
4977	E63579	SUPORTE C=375 MM	265,24
4978	E63592	HASTE D=1/4 PO	522,80
4979	E63595	ESPACADOR D=1/2 POCIRCU	34,91
4980	E63596	SUPORTE C=57 MM	24,61
4981	E63600	BOIA TANQUE CILIN	355,44
4982	E63697	FILTRO OLEO D 4,0 POCILIN	518,73
4983	E63714	FLANGE L=55 MM RETAN	602,74
4984	E63731	VALVULA	576,14
4985	E63738	CHICOTE	3.495,42
4986	E63743	INTERRUPTOR C= 68.5	106,75
4987	E63745	TAMPA C= 120.7RETAN	354,77
4988	E63765	TUBO D=1.1/4	392,77
4989	E63769	MANGUEIRA BPD=1 1/4"	154,86
4990	E63770	MANGUEIRA BPC=65MM	49,72
4991	E63775	TERMINAL C	390,19
4992	E63793	VOLANTE DIR D= 425 MCIRCU	2.529,68
4993	E63797	BUZINA D= 105.4	252,35
4994	E63811	ARRUELA D= 69.60CIRCU	25,29
4995	E63819	CONEXAO C= .90 PRETAN	54,35
4996	E63834	TUBO D=3/4 PO	800,04
4997	E63838	ELEMENTO C=172M/MCILIN	107,38
4998	E63863	TUBO D=1.1/4	187,10
4999	E63912	TUBO D=1 POL	304,54
5000	E63922	TUBO D=1 POL	389,39
5001	E63952	TUBO C= 26,0	697,68
5002	E63964	CACAMBA C=30POL	14.036,61
5003	E63966	JUNTA Q=115M/MQUADR	24,61
5004	E63980	PINO D=1.50 PCILIN	136,27
5005	E63994	HASTE D=3/8 POCILIN	321,79
5006	E64026	MANGOTE DI=40MM CILIN	107,72
5007	E64037	CONEXAO C=1.330	30,04
5008	E64038	PINO D= 44,45CILIN	270,94
5009	E64065	MANCAL C=6.870	921,55
5010	E64066	DRENO C=28 MM	160,16
5011	E64091	PARAFUSO C= 73 MMSEXT.	111,16
5012	E64092	CINTA C=1100 M	145,14
5013	E64094	SUPORTE C=175 MM	81,03
5014	E64096	TUBO D=1/2 PO	123,89
5015	E64098	TUBO D=1/2 PO	196,69
5016	E64104	TUBO D=1/2 PO	167,27
5017	E64106	TUBO D=1/2 PO	199,06
5018	E64108	HASTE C= 18.0 CILIN	459,93
5019	E64110	TUBO C= 572 M .	531,41
5020	E64116	TUBO D=1/2 PO	279,07
5021	E64120	TUBO D=1/2 PO	330,41
5022	E64159	ANEL TRAVA D= 47 MMCIRCU	5,81
5023	E64165	MANCAL CPL. L= 5.62PQUADR	699,52
5024	E64166	TRAVA C=118 MM	370,29
5025	E64174	TUBO D=.50 PO	262,39
5026	E64178	TUBO D=1 POL	411,15
5027	E64181	CAMARA CJ C=14.235	8.630,99
5028	E64186	TUBO D=1 POL	134,57
5029	E64193	TAMPA CUBO D=87 POLREDON	145,60
5030	E64197	PORCA D=3/8 POSEXT	1,53
5031	E64203	FORQUILHA C=2.340	1.310,68
5032	E64204	CONEXAO D= 1 1/2CILIN	715,97

5033	E64209	INTERRUPTOR C= 40,5 SEXT.	106,75
5034	E64238	HASTE D=3/8 PO	317,81
5035	E64262	JUNTA ESFER.	131,61
5036	E64263	JUNTA ESFER.	123,24
5037	E64272	SUPORTE C=184 MM	1.196,83
5038	E64292	PORCA D= 10 MMSEXT.	204,84
5039	E64319	CHAPA C=6.400 RET	70,48
5040	E64320	PINO D=1.747 CILIN	91,85
5041	E64340	PINO-CJ. D=47,00 CILIN	187,60
5042	E64343	PINO D= 36 MMCILIN	159,70
5043	E64352	FLANGE	1.374,79
5044	E64369	PORCA SEXT	70,93
5045	E64370	JOGO REPARO	167,36
5046	E64380	MANGUEIRA MPD=1/2" C	187,22
5047	E64381	MANGUEIRA MPD=1/2" C	349,46
5048	E64396	MANGUEIRA BPDE=12,7M	234,06
5049	E64428	MANGA EIXO D= 95,3 CILIN	2.578,10
5050	E64429	MANGA EIXO D= 95,3 CILIN	2.578,10
5051	E64458	CABO CONTR.	220,52
5052	E64470	CONEXAO D= .81 PCILIN	119,95
5053	E64475	SUPORTE	184,18
5054	E64476	EIXO CJ C=1386 M	8.207,34
5055	E64522	SUPORTE LD	217,14
5056	E64533	FILTRO D=98.5 MCILIN	1.499,48
5057	E64579	TAMPA C=2 POL	285,70
5058	E64580	EMBOLO D=1.7/16	139,50
5059	E64581	PORCA D=5/16 PSEXT	0,77
5060	E64583	PARAFUSO D= 3/8 PSEXT	2,26
5061	E64585	JOGO REPARO CIRCU	80,16
5062	E64595	ADAPTADOR D= .480 CILIN	68,81
5063	E64625	HASTE C=1435 M	792,68
5064	E64633	CHAPEU CJ D=360 MM	180,22
5065	E64638	TUBO D=1/2 PO	17,65
5066	E64640	CONECTOR	62,58
5067	E64652	TUBO D=.50 PO	201,14
5068	E64656	TUBO C= 10,65	274,67
5069	E64689	LAMPADA 12V 12V	5,49
5070	E64710	TUBO D=1 POL	411,15
5071	E64722	PLACA ACABAMC= 114.3RETAN	341,18
5072	E64723	ESPACADOR D=25 MM CILIN	162,83
5073	E64725	EIXO D= 13.0 CILIN	9,47
5074	E64745	JUNTA ESFER.	114,88
5075	E64747	HASTE D=3/8 PO	50,96
5076	E64750	ARTICULACAO C= 96.15	35,37
5077	E64751	ALAVANCA D= 5/8 PCILIN	551,07
5078	E64757	VALVULA CONT	11.541,15
5079	E64794	PORCA D= 3/8 PSEXT.	4,99
5080	E64806	BUZINA C= 14,65REDON	2.197,12
5081	E64857	PORCA D=5/8 POSEXT	4,84
5082	E64868	MANOPLA D=50 MM	21,51
5083	E64876	COXIM C=5.300 RET	64,70
5084	E64878	TIRA C= 180 MRETAN	18,59
5085	E64879	TIRA C= 1.300TIRA	46,37
5086	E64880	TIRA C= 1.070TIRA	39,15
5087	E64948	MANGUEIRA-APDI=5/8"	216,58
5088	E64949	MANGUEIRA	269,39
5089	E64950	MANGUEIRA-APD=5/8" C	330,29
5090	E64951	MANGUEIRA-APD=5/8" C	413,87
5091	E64952	MANGUEIRA-APDI=5/8"	285,27
5092	E64953	MANGUEIRA-APDI=3/8"	94,48

5093	E64954	MANGUEIRA-APDI=3/8"	138,65
5094	E64962	INTERRUPTOR C=25 POL	59,01
5095	E64963	CONEXAO C=34.850	76,93
5096	E65002	CABO L.D. C=1.435M	198,01
5097	E65003	CABO L.E. C=2.095M	214,16
5098	E65005	MANGUEIRA BPD=1/4" C	943,62
5099	E65008	RELE FAROL C= 63,5 RETAN	547,33
5100	E65019	CONSOLE C=19 POL	1.027,80
5101	E65042	RODA-CONJ. D=685,8 CILIN	6.033,68
5102	E65044	RODA-CONJ. D=614,4 CIRCU	6.549,75
5103	E65098	CHICOTE	3.495,42
5104	E65107	TACOMETRO D=95 MM CIRCU	644,02
5105	E65118	ARRUELA D=67 MM CIRCU	17,27
5106	E65142	TERMINAL	257,96
5107	E65223	SAPATA C=17 POL	1.554,54
5108	E65228	MANGUEIRA C= 18 PO	1.182,94
5109	E65229	MANGUEIRA-APDI=3/8"	91,60
5110	E65230	BRACADEIRA D= 1.25 CIRCU	14,67
5111	E65231	PEDAL CJ L=4 POL	672,57
5112	E65232	SUPORTE C=5.700	508,89
5113	E65233	CABO ACELER.C=105.0	213,70
5114	E65234	SUPORTE C=2 POL	12,30
5115	E65236	MOLA D=1/2 POESPIR	33,56
5116	E65237	MANGUEIRA-APDI=1/2"	332,88
5117	E65242	CHICOTE	2.717,00
5118	E65264	ARRUELA D=28,5 MCIRCU	0,47
5119	E65274	RETENTOR D= 4.381CIRCU	209,08
5120	E65285	BUCHA C= 145 MCILIN	11,93
5121	E65287	CORREIA CIRCU	481,14
5122	E65307	SOLENOIDE C=4.50 PCILIN	1.743,81
5123	E65322	BRACADEIRA D=31.7 MCIRCU	59,55
5124	E65341	PINO D= 1,15 CILIN	484,80
5125	E65344	ANEL TRAVA D= 23,2 CIRCU	2,12
5126	E65345	ANEL TRAVA D= 28,6 CIRCU	4,13
5127	E65352	CHICOTE	4.699,95
5128	E65354	CONEXAO D= 28,5 "TE"	657,55
5129	E65356	PRESILHA C=120 MM	41,07
5130	E65357	PINO FIXACAO D=50,80 CILIN	444,15
5131	E65361	TRAVA C=38MM RETAN	45,30
5132	E65369	RESERVATORIO C=120,6	194,11
5133	E65426	CIGARRA C= 101 MRETAN	110,10
5134	E65492	REG VOLTAGEM 12 VOLT	387,56
5135	E65502	FILTRO CILIN	64,29
5136	E65503	FILTRO OLEO D= 93,2 CILIN	558,27
5137	E65504	VALVULA C=1.5/16	43,87
5138	E65507R	MTR.PARTIDA B.TROCA	1.525,06
5139	E65508	REGULADOR RETAN	619,92
5140	E65528	ANEL TRAVA D=1.7/16CIRCU	5,18
5141	E65531	PRESILHA C= 23 MMRETAN	8,37
5142	E65537	CASQUILHO JGD=3.3/16	587,89
5143	E65540	JOGO ANEIS D= 5,0 PCIRCU	312,30
5144	E65541	PISTAO CJ D=3.7/8 CILIN	583,00
5145	E65546	CASQUILHO JGD=2.3/4	524,81
5146	E65547	EIXO CJ	1.594,18
5147	E65557	LUVA D=3/4 PO	7,81
5148	E65566	CONTRAPINO C=11/16	0,65
5149	E65570	BUJAO SEXT	54,35
5150	E65577	BUJAO	23,03
5151	E65580	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POS/CAB	22,02
5152	E65592	PARAFUSO SEXT	1,62

5153	E65599	PRISIONEIRO C= 1 1/4CILIN	2,73
5154	E65601	PRISIONEIRO D=1/4 PO	4,13
5155	E65605	PRISIONEIRO C=42M/M CILIN	7,90
5156	E65607	ANEL D=3/4 POCIRCU	4,53
5157	E65615	VOLTIMETRO D= 58,4 CILIN	244,25
5158	E65624	ARRUELA C=-3 3/8RETAN	8,96
5159	E65625	INDIC.TEMP. D= 58,4 CILIN	285,36
5160	E65628	MARCADOR D= 58,4 CILIN	332,16
5161	E65640	ANEL O D=4 POL CIRCU	25,41
5162	E65643	BRACADEIRA D= 1,0 PCIRCU	5,99
5163	E65648	ROLAMENTO D= 2 1/2ESFER	1.096,78
5164	E65654	AQUECEDOR	170,49
5165	E65659	ARRUELA CELED= 3 1/4CIRCU	210,19
5166	E65677	BUJAO C=3/4 POEXT	15,96
5167	E65678	BUJAO D= 1/2 PCILIN	30,13
5168	E65684	PARAFUSO D=1/2 POEXT	32,67
5169	E65690	PRISIONEIRO D=1/2 PO	22,36
5170	E65693	CUBO C=2 POL CILIN	198,35
5171	E65701	ANEL D=62 MM CIRCU	3,44
5172	E65704	ARRUELA D=76 MM CIRCU	36,43
5173	E65720	VEDADOR D= 1/2 PCILIN	21,67
5174	E65721	MANGOTE D= 5/8 P	78,99
5175	E65722	TUBO INJETOR	224,85
5176	E65723	TUBO INJETORD= 1/8 P	353,92
5177	E65724	TUBO INJETOR	100,37
5178	E65725	TUBO INJETORD= 1/8 P	101,87
5179	E65728	TUBO INJETORD= 1/8 P	99,41
5180	E65731	TUBO	164,69
5181	E65732	EXTENSAO CJ C=2.3/8	13,15
5182	E65737	TRAVA C=40MM	3,44
5183	E65743	JUNTA D=8,0 POCIRCU	85,75
5184	E65746	JUNTA L= 8,0 PRETAN	10,64
5185	E65750	JUNTA	1,71
5186	E65751	JUNTA = 3,0 PCIRCU	7,35
5187	E65752	JUNTA L= 3,5 PRETAN	2,73
5188	E65759	JUNTA C=4.1/4	3,88
5189	E65762	JUNTA C 2 1/4 RETAN	1,82
5190	E65764	JUNTA D= 1 1/2CIRCU	8,53
5191	E65765	CAIXA CJ D= 1 1/2CIRCU	2.180,61
5192	E65769	CAPA CJ D= 1 1/2CIRCU	56,13
5193	E65770	ADAPTADOR D= 1 1/2CIRCU	128,47
5194	E65773	CORPO D= 1 1/2CIRCU	575,55
5195	E65775	COTOVELO COTOV	374,44
5196	E65776	COLETOR ESC.	893,74
5197	E65780	SUPORTE C=7.1/2	337,50
5198	E65781	SUPORTE D=5/16 PCIRCU	19,40
5199	E65782	TAMPA CIRCU	36,99
5200	E65783	CONEXAO C=7/8 PO	13,11
5201	E65784	CONEXAO C=1 POL	105,34
5202	E65785	TRAVA D= 3/8 PCONIC	4,93
5203	E65787	VARETA NIVELC=10 POL	57,78
5204	E65788	ESPAÇADOR C=2.1/2	180,26
5205	E65789	VENTILADOR	348,94
5206	E65790	ENGRENAGEM D=3 POL	685,26
5207	E65794	SUPORTE C=5.3/4	770,71
5208	E65795	JUNTA C=4.1/4	6,79
5209	E65796	JUNTA C=6.3/4	8,96
5210	E65797	ESTICADOR C=7.5/8	24,74
5211	E65798	PORCA D= 3/16 SEXT.	3,07
5212	E65799	COXIM C= 3/4 PRETAN	2,83

5213	E65800	PINO SEXT=12 SEXT	11,54
5214	E65801	TUBO D=3/8 PO	4,99
5215	E65803	BUJAO D=3/8 PCILIN	5,70
5216	E65805	POLIA D= 4,0 PCILIN	462,79
5217	E65808	PRISIONEIRO D=5/16 P	8,71
5218	E65811	VALVULA CILIN	63,94
5219	E65812	VALVULA ESC.D= 3/8 PCILIN	122,48
5220	E65813	ARRUELA D=5 MM CIRCU	0,47
5221	E65814	ARRUELA D= 7/8 PCIRCU	3,32
5222	E65815	TUBO D=5/16 P	97,37
5223	E65816	TUBO D=5/16 P	162,07
5224	E65817	MANGUEIRA D= 1/2 PCIRCU	254,18
5225	E65818	MANGUEIRA-BPD= 1/2 PCILIN	183,08
5226	E65819	TUBO	472,02
5227	E65820	TUBO D= 1/2 P	143,49
5228	E65821	TAMPA CILIN	1.150,53
5229	E65822	VOL E CREMAL	3.836,69
5230	E65823	TUBO D=3/16 P	139,76
5231	E65824	TOMADA FORCA	2.488,57
5232	E65825	TAMPA D=4.1/4 REDON	215,74
5233	E65860	PINO D= 47 MMCILIN	212,17
5234	E65861	PINO D=45 MM CILIN	92,86
5235	E65881	INTERRUPTOR 24 VOTS	10.578,19
5236	E65891	ARRUELA D= 3/4 PCIRCU	1,22
5237	E65895	ELEMENTO C=320M/MCILIN	221,88
5238	E65896	PORCA D= 1/2 PBORBO	44,08
5239	E65897	ARRUELA D= 5/8 PCIRCU	5,81
5240	E65899	ELEMENTO CILIN	337,35
5241	E65900	VALVULA D= 2.0 PCILIN	28,37
5242	E65901	PORCA D=1/4 POBORBO	22,57
5243	E65902	MANCAL D=1.780	72,90
5244	E65907	TUBO D=6 MM	142,34
5245	E65952	JOGO REPARO	221,67
5246	E65962	RESERVATORIOD=143 MMCILIN	322,53
5247	E65963	SUPORTE JG	0,47
5248	E65965	CASQUILHO JGD=68 MM	385,26
5249	E65997	LONA L 3,0 PORETAN	885,34
5250	E66008	KIT FILTROS C=470 L=CUBIC	777,02
5251	E66015	ELEMENTO C=105 M/CILIN	20,36
5252	E66016	ELEMENTO C=120M/MCILIN	39,34
5253	E66022	BUCHA CILIN	139,62
5254	E66027	EMBOLO D=4 POL CILIN	480,38
5255	E66031	BUCHA CILIN	47,86
5256	E66032	JOGO REPARO	230,63
5257	E66038	EMBOLO D=5 POL CILIN	900,04
5258	E66040	PORCA D=4.11/1CIRCU	448,90
5259	E66042	REPARO JG	647,79
5260	E66045	ANEL-TRAVA D=60 MM CIRCU	7,67
5261	E66052	PORCA D=3.1/2 CIRCU	13,80
5262	E66054	JOGO REPARO	389,24
5263	E66061	INTERRUPTOR C=1.94 P	255,02
5264	E66065	BOMBA MANUAL CILIN	10.379,13
5265	E66077	MANGOTE DI=1.97"	171,75
5266	E66082	FILTRO D=2.850 CILIN	76,37
5267	E66093	CHICOTE	196,22
5268	E66107	TUBO D=6 MM	110,64
5269	E66109	INTERRUPTOR C=3 POL	381,74
5270	E66110	TUBO D=6 MM	82,77
5271	E66114	MANGUEIRA D=1/4 PO	97,70
5272	E66123	SUPORTE C=294 MM	1.041,29

5273	E66147	LAMPADA 5 WATTS	12,99
5274	E66180	INTERRUPTOR C=36,5 M	210,19
5275	E66251	PORCA D= 1.1/4SEXT.	183,08
5276	E66256	MANGOTE D=1.0" C	11,34
5277	E66257	TUBO D=1.0 PO	244,97
5278	E66261	BARRA LIGAC.	1.075,01
5279	E66282	VEDADOR D=5,5 MCIRCU	0,71
5280	E66292	VALVULA C=96 MM CILIN	364,40
5281	E66294	PINO C=6.660 CONIC	114,88
5282	E66305	CONEXAO C=2.900	165,96
5283	E66324	ELEMENTO C=178,5MCILIN	30,73
5284	E66338	PRESILHA D=1 POL	49,72
5285	E66351	PRE-FILTRO D=306 MMCILIN	779,23
5286	E66361	CARCACA D=1 POL	478,16
5287	E66369	ARRUELA D=1.500 CIRCU	10,32
5288	E66370	CONEXAO C=2.100	34,62
5289	E66372	CHICOTE C=800 MM	286,11
5290	E66394	VALVULA CJ 25 PSI	1.208,67
5291	E66395	ANEL"O" CIRCU	7,47
5292	E66396	TAMPA D=4.1/4	1.134,41
5293	E66408	CONEXAO D=3/8 PO	25,80
5294	E66414	PINO GUIA D=5/16 PCIRCU	1,92
5295	E66521	GANCHO-TRAVAC=4.4 POCILIN	48,71
5296	E66624	INTERRUPTOR 24 V/3	65,04
5297	E66729	CARCACA D=3.1/2	265,62
5298	E66760	LUVA D=1/2 POCILIN	38,05
5299	E66774	CREMALHEIRA 158 DENTCIRCU	3.208,24
5300	E66775	PORCA D=11/16 SEXT	51,04
5301	E66791	TUBO INJETOR	356,38
5302	E66792	TUBO INJETOR	376,74
5303	E66793	TUBO INJETOR	363,50
5304	E66794	TUBO INJETOR	368,84
5305	E66795	TUBO INJETOR	397,91
5306	E66796	TUBO INJETOR	419,51
5307	E66808	ANEL . .	7,35
5308	E66810	ANEL-VEDACAOD=25 MM CIRCU	41,72
5309	E66880	ANEL D=63 MM CIRCU	275,34
5310	E66887	BRACADEIRA D=20 MM CIRCU	49,51
5311	E66990	FIO-RESISTORC=92 MM	34,06
5312	E66991	RESISTENCIA 25 OHMSCILIN	43,69
5313	E66992	CHICOTE	86,80
5314	E66993	FIO-RESISTORC=90 MM	55,62
5315	E66995	RESISTOR	9,92
5316	E66996	RESISTOR	9,92
5317	E67024	ARRUELA D=1.1/4 CIRCU	1,22
5318	E67025	ARRUELA D=1.1/4 CIRCU	6,95
5319	E67026	TERMINAL C=47 MM	25,24
5320	E67027	CALCO,JG CIRCU	30,04
5321	E67029	ROLAMENTO JG	1.004,03
5322	E67033	DIODO C=25 MM REDON	176,53
5323	E67040	POLIA D=3.3/4 CIRCU	323,95
5324	E67051	ESTATOR D=5 POL CIRCU	2.119,90
5325	E67053	DIODO NEGAT.	176,53
5326	E67057	TIRANTE D=.0781 CILIN	2,38
5327	E67061	VALVULA SECA	2.842,84
5328	E67066	VALVULA SECA	4.067,47
5329	E67071	REPARO JG CIRCU	478,51
5330	E67072	LUVA D=4.973 CILIN	534,18
5331	E67075	BUCHA-CJ. CILIN	272,21
5332	E67078	EIXO D=7/8 POCILIN	270,24

5333	E67088	COXIM D=36 MM CILIN	3,23
5334	E67096	MANGOTE D=1.25 P	95,17
5335	E67101	TAMPA L=159 MMRETAN	572,11
5336	E67119	FORQUILHA	258,55
5337	E67150	BUJAO CJ D=1 POL	89,64
5338	E67151	PORCA RAPIDAC=15,88 RET	17,94
5339	E67157	MANGOTE D=1.25 P	210,56
5340	E67159	REPARO JG	51,43
5341	E67161	PLACA L=50 MM QUADR	5,86
5342	E67168	CONDENSADOR SIST ELE	69,16
5343	E67170	POLIA(1CANALD=3.7/8 CIRCU	268,68
5344	E67171	MOLA	6,05
5345	E67180	ROLAMENTO D=1.7/8 CIRCU	106,41
5346	E67181	ROTOR C=5.3/4	427,52
5347	E67235	ANEL JG E= 20 POCIRCU	3.878,05
5348	E67244	REPARO JG	40,05
5349	E67250	PEDAL CJ	1.764,05
5350	E67252	ASSENTO D=61 CIRCU	911,94
5351	E67268	REPARO JG	508,54
5352	E67270	REPARO JG	269,83
5353	E67277	MANGOTE D=1.25 P	1.263,54
5354	E67291	CRUZETA CJ C=126.1	1.200,30
5355	E67295	ANEL	0,22
5356	E67317	BUCHA GUIA D=15/16	6,66
5357	E67321	MANOPLA	61,26
5358	E67322	BORRACHA	3,07
5359	E67325	ARRUELA CIRCU	335,24
5360	E67328	ANEL D=570 MMCIRCU	6.593,94
5361	E67331	LENTE REDON	78,99
5362	E67332	CORREIA CIRCU	147,68
5363	E67341	ESTICADOR C=6.5/8	245,25
5364	E67354	ANEL D=53 MM CIRCU	158,21
5365	E67362	PLACA D=5.1/8 CIRCU	1.898,41
5366	E67375	BICO-REFRIG CILIN	317,26
5367	E67406	JOGO REPARO	1.699,98
5368	E67605	LAMPADA (24V) 20	8,87
5369	E67606	LAMPADA (24V) 15	13,92
5370	E67607	LAMPADA (24V) 21	6,55
5371	E67611	TAMPA	208,12
5372	E67614	REFLETOR REDON	131,34
5373	E67615	LAMPADA 12V	15,23
5374	E67623	JOGO REPARO	819,53
5375	E67639	JUNTA C= 7.31 RETAN	240,38
5376	E67645	BOIA C= 2.53 CILIN	655,00
5377	E67717	VENTILADOR D=16 POL	548,69
5378	E67724	CHAVETA EIXOE=8 MM SEMIC	24,14
5379	E67730	MANGOTE	88,88
5380	E67734	VENTILADOR D= 17 PO	736,67
5381	E67745	ALAVANCA	173,31
5382	E67764	BOMBA HID. C= 346 M	9.463,29
5383	E67768	EIXO D= 12.70CILIN	146,21
5384	E67773	ALAVANCA C= 112 MRETAN	138,31
5385	E67776	HASTE C=295 MMCILIN	513,73
5386	E67777	PORCA D= 2 POLREDON	457,65
5387	E67780	TUBO CILIN	1.433,77
5388	E67781	JOGO REPARO	80,16
5389	E67788	JG.REPARO CIRCU	177,09
5390	E67789	VALVULA D= 1 POL	292,90
5391	E67791	VALVULA-ALIV CILIN	652,28
5392	E67792	REPARO JG CIRCU	225,41

5393	E67793	VALVULA RETAN	79,89
5394	E67810	REFLETOR REDON	101,36
5395	E67826	MOLA D=25 MM ESPIR	7,85
5396	E67828	ARRUELA D=5/8 POCIRCU	67,92
5397	E67829	GUARNICAO TBA CIRCU	70,68
5398	E67830	TAMPA D=30 MM REDON	26,51
5399	E67845	EIXO CJ. C=868,5 CILIN	4.316,60
5400	E67846	ESPACADOR D=15,9 MCIRCU	103,19
5401	E67870	DEFLETOR REDON	81,12
5402	E67871	ANEL O E=1/4 POCIRCU	16,34
5403	E67879	BALANCIM C= 4 POL	268,34
5404	E67881	EIXO COMANDO CILIN	913,64
5405	E67882	TUBO D= 3/16 CILIN	49,78
5406	E67883	CARTER OLEO	2.994,88
5407	E67884	SUPORTE	16,08
5408	E67885	VARETA-NIVEL	40,05
5409	E67886	HASTE C=268 MMHASTE	162,37
5410	E67891	VALVULA CILIN	86,55
5411	E67892	CORREIA TBA CIRCU	65,04
5412	E67894	TAMPA REDON	22,78
5413	E67895	JUNTA D=5 POL CIRCU	14,85
5414	E67896	CAMISA CILIN	267,88
5415	E67897	TANQUE COMB. RETAN	6.582,70
5416	E67909	COLETOR CILIN	119,81
5417	E67920	BUCHA D=22 MM CIRCU	49,08
5418	E67923	BRACADEIRA D=95.0 MCIRCU	58,13
5419	E67924	BOIA C=195 MMCILIN	376,53
5420	E67926	JUNTAS JG	820,75
5421	E67934	COLUNA D= 90 M/CILIN	4.182,15
5422	E67944	LAMPADA 12V	63,48
5423	E67952	MANGOTE DI=42.2M	143,73
5424	E67953	MANGOTE DE=45,0	137,38
5425	E67962	COXIM C=3.44 PTRIAN	40,30
5426	E67966	BRACADEIRA D= 175 MCIRCU	533,33
5427	E67984	ELEMENTO CILIN	59,61
5428	E67985	BUCHA D= 3/8 PCONIC	12,19
5429	E67994	SUPORTE C= 101,6RETAN	124,15
5430	E67997	SOLENOIDE D=2.3/8 CILIN	595,05
5431	E68001	ESCOVAS JG C=11/16 RETAN	161,22
5432	E68002	BOBINA CILIN	663,96
5433	E68004	JOGO REPARO	23,80
5434	E68005	REPARO JG	64,44
5435	E68009	PINHAO	454,33
5436	E68013	TAMPA CPL. CILIN	847,15
5437	E68014	BUCHA D=11/16 CILIN	19,04
5438	E68020	ANEL D= 1/2 PCIRCU	9,83
5439	E68025	MANGOTE D=38.1MM	35,81
5440	E68029	FLANGE SIT.(RETAN	45,94
5441	E68035	CONEXAO SEXT=38,SEXT	133,72
5442	E68036	REPARO JG	14,42
5443	E68037	JOGO REPARO	105,34
5444	E68043	ESPACADOR D=3/4 POCIRCU	60,75
5445	E68044	ESPACADOR D=19,5 MCIRCU	22,48
5446	E68054	CUBO	278,66
5447	E68101	CHAVE 0,58 POLCILIN	172,20
5448	E68112	CARCACA D= 3.3/8CONIC	740,74
5449	E68115	ROLAMENTO CILIN	957,88
5450	E68126	BRACADEIRA D=71 MM CIRCU	65,13
5451	E68131	PEDAL-LE P	2.581,78
5452	E68135	PINO D=.375 PCILIN	135,21

5453	E68139	CONEXAO D= 22 MMCILIN	54,61
5454	E68140	RESERVATORIO	288,33
5455	E68145	JOGO REPARO .	205,64
5456	E68155	CALCO C= 200 MRETAN	60,51
5457	E68159	SUPORTE C= 195.6RETAN	345,05
5458	E68175	TUBO D=2.0 PO	684,52
5459	E68182	TUBO D=1.0 POCILIN	406,10
5460	E68184	TUBO CILIN	402,23
5461	E68212	HASTE D=1/2 POCILIN	29,78
5462	E68213	HASTE C= 703 MCIRCU	113,11
5463	E68222	CABO C= 2.800	128,21
5464	E68226	MANGUEIRA BPD=1/4" C	92,80
5465	E68232	PALHETA HASTE	196,98
5466	E68241	EIXO CARDAN CILIN	1.946,18
5467	E68251	JUNTA C=59 MM OVALA	41,20
5468	E68272	MACANETA TBA	20,62
5469	E68290	TUBO C= 725 M .	297,20
5470	E68305	JUNTA E= 0,79MCIRCU	7,56
5471	E68324	TAMPA C= 140.0RETAN	0,47
5472	E68333	TACOMETRO D=95 MM CILIN	717,87
5473	E68340	ARRUELA D=9 MM CIRCU	0,97
5474	E68354	JOGO REPARO	11,45
5475	E68374	TUBO D=6 MM	74,21
5476	E68376	BOCAL CPL. C= 2,5 PCILIN	308,18
5477	E68407	ROLAMENTO ESFER	97,37
5478	E68412	VENTOINHA CIRCU	59,55
5479	E68415	CHICOTE C= 2.285	66,30
5480	E68416	CHICOTE	45,39
5481	E68420	CARDAN CJ	1.745,42
5482	E68428	FILTRO COMB.C= 7.0 PCILIN	1.305,26
5483	E68429	ANEL VADACAO CIRCU	0,71
5484	E68432	INDUZIDO MOT CILIN	1.710,70
5485	E68434	MOLA D= 1.1/4ESPIR	8,62
5486	E68435	MANCAL CIRCU	194,32
5487	E68436	PINHAO C= 3.1/2CILIN	505,63
5488	E68442	PARAFUSO CILIN	9,33
5489	E68444	BUCHA D= 1/2 PCILIN	18,33
5490	E68446	JOGO REPARO	61,47
5491	E68447	JOGO REPARO	122,53
5492	E68457	CORREIA C=1,250 CIRCU	40,21
5493	E68522	TAMPA C= 580 MRETAN	357,00
5494	E68533	COBERTURA E=2,65	521,79
5495	E68537	MANGOTE D=2 POL	37,54
5496	E68539	TIRANTE D=3/8POL	55,11
5497	E68545	REPARO JG CIRCU	869,66
5498	E68546	TAMPA CILIN	38,49
5499	E68547	FILTRO CILIN	46,16
5500	E68562	TAMPA	2.220,41
5501	E68564	VENTILADOR	2.984,62
5502	E68565	POLIA	9.087,15
5503	E68584	CABO C= 90 MM	29,23
5504	E68585	BOCAL D=55.6 MCILIN	179,16
5505	E68589	CABO C=2.908	168,97
5506	E68622	ANEL RETENT.D= 1.3/4CIRCU	86,51
5507	E68632	JOGO REPARO	99,66
5508	E68634	ENGRENAGEM-J CILIN	3.165,22
5509	E68635	CARCAC DIAN. CILIN	1.646,44
5510	E68637	CARCACA C= 4.5 PCILIN	1.348,47
5511	E68638	REPARO JG CIRCU	1.140,81
5512	E68639	TAMPA D=4.3/8 REDON	115,18

5513	E68657	PINO C=20 MM CILIN	2,12
5514	E68659	LUVA D=15,88 CIRCU	168,22
5515	E68661	LUVA L= 5/8 PCILIN	107,04
5516	E68699	ESPACADOR D=2.625 CIRCU	140,05
5517	E68708	TUBO D=1/2 CIRCU	126,72
5518	E68709	TUBO D= 3/8 P	161,63
5519	E68735	CHAVE MAGNETD=2.5/16CILIN	950,47
5520	E68763	CRUZETA C=5.0 PO	716,91
5521	E68768	ANEL "O" D=.674 CIRCU	2,63
5522	E68771	REPARO JG CIRCU	132,24
5523	E68772	JOGO REPARO	31,19
5524	E68773	REPARO JG CIRCU	20,66
5525	E68774	REPARO JG CIRCU	21,01
5526	E68802	ROLAMENTO D= 3.1/2CILIN	623,14
5527	E68812	TUBO D=1/4 PO	38,85
5528	E68814	TUBO C= 715 M	38,85
5529	E68820	TUBO VARETA C= 300MMCILIN	388,18
5530	E68822	VARETA MED. C= 450MM	140,42
5531	E68840	EIXO	1.099,71
5532	E68842	TUBO ESPAC.	28,46
5533	E68843	ALAVANCA	889,52
5534	E68844	HASTE D=6 MM CIRCU	308,02
5535	E68846	PINO CILIN	91,60
5536	E68857	JOGO JUNTAS	264,05
5537	E68858	ANEL CIRCU	0,26
5538	E68864	CREMALHEIRA CIRCU	1.902,19
5539	E68876	JUNTA C= 12.0 RETAN	98,09
5540	E68886	TAMPA	310,19
5541	E68888	TERMOSTATO D= 2.5/8	282,89
5542	E68891	TUBO D= 3/8 P	541,39
5543	E68893	TUBO D= 3/8 P	489,38
5544	E68894	TUBO D= 3/8 P	523,45
5545	E68899	ANEL VEDACAO CIRCU	0,50
5546	E68901	ARRUELA CIRCU	2,47
5547	E68940	ESPACADOR D=73 MM CIRCU	833,33
5548	E68950	ENGRENAGEM D=251 MMCIRCU	5.415,79
5549	E68953	JUNTA C=70.64 QUADR	17,94
5550	E68984	ALAVANCA	823,77
5551	E68988	PROTETOR PO D=8.80 PCIRCU	53,66
5552	E68989	MOLA ESPIR	93,96
5553	E68990	SAPATA CONJ. RETAN	1.703,96
5554	E68991	MOLA ESPIR	164,90
5555	E68994	FLANGE D=8.50POCIRCU	11.207,56
5556	E68995	TAMBOR D=10.125CIRCU	3.557,64
5557	E68996	RETENTOR D= 4.14 CIRCU	1.270,73
5558	E69025	TUBO-ASPIRAC CILIN	2.323,58
5559	E69032	ARRUELA ACO CIRCU	125,75
5560	E69033	JUNTA RETAN	370,97
5561	E69034	ARRUELA CIRCU	1,58
5562	E69036	BUCHA	36,02
5563	E69037	BATENTE RETAN	81,58
5564	E69038	BRACADEIRA	76,12
5565	E69040	PINO CILIN	9,83
5566	E69096	PLACA C=140 L=RETAN	311,49
5567	E69168	ANEL DEFL. CIRCU	2.741,23
5568	E69172	ARO FAROL D= 5.0 PCIRCU	125,54
5569	E69181	HASTE CIL. BC=42.25 CILIN	2.096,52
5570	E69185	ESPACADOR CIRCU	38,53
5571	E69204	JG-ADAPTACAO	288,93
5572	E69221	FILTRO AR C=553.5 CILIN	3.088,74

5573	E69222	CHAPEU C= 245 MCONIC	611,61
5574	E69245	ESPACADOR D= 38 MMCILIN	51,09
5575	E69262	BRACADEIRA	187,22
5576	E69283	BRONZINA JG 0,254MM	617,25
5577	E69333	DISCO FREIO D= 458 MCIRCU	1.985,62
5578	E69334	DISCO FREIO D= 483.4CIRCU	2.319,95
5579	E69339	HASTE	53,66
5580	E69350	SUPORTE	1.374,79
5581	E69370	CORREIA D= 1660 CIRCU	103,34
5582	E69381	CRUZETA-CONJ CRUZ	305,92
5583	E69391	CARDAN	3.653,87
5584	E69392	LUVA CPL.	1.461,03
5585	E69393	TUBO CARDAN	2.209,56
5586	E69422	PINO CILIN	69,12
5587	E69429	TUBO-CONJ C=508MM	228,47
5588	E69430	TUBO D=1/4 PO	81,33
5589	E69431	VOLANTE CJ CIRCU	12.276,68
5590	E69448	CILINDRO C.J.C= 47.50CILIN	6.493,74
5591	E69452	CILINDRO C.J.C=46.43"CILIN	6.134,17
5592	E69456	CILINDRO HIDC=54.20 CILIN	6.421,99
5593	E69457	TUBO TBA	3.170,57
5594	E69460	CILINDRO HIDC= 31.3 CILIN	6.349,54
5595	E69466	CILINDRO HIDC= 29.25CILIN	4.041,18
5596	E69479	MANGUEIRA MPD= 1/2"	200,12
5597	E69484	BOMBA HID. C= 346.2CILIN	7.757,50
5598	E69499	CABO-AFOG C=2825.5	189,34
5599	E69504	TUBO ESCAPE A= 370 M	147,98
5600	E69526	CILINDRO HIDC= 28.29CILIN	5.512,83
5601	E69538	CILINDRO HIDC= 46.66CILIN	12.695,45
5602	E69539	CILINDRO HIDC= 46.66CILIN	12.607,05
5603	E69550	MANGUEIRA DE=1.281	262,43
5604	E69563	VALVULA CONT	11.541,15
5605	E69585	MANGUEIRA D= 5/8 P	355,10
5606	E69593	SUPORTE	260,01
5607	E69598	TUBO SUCCAO D= 2 POL	1.074,30
5608	E69604	REPARO JG	1.724,50
5609	E69606	PINO CILIN	160,50
5610	E69607	CHICOTE	1.096,36
5611	E69644	ALAVANCA C=280 MMCILIN	126,40
5612	E69674	ESTABILIZADOC=1016 M	4.616,37
5613	E69675	ESTABILIZADOC=1016 M	4.616,37
5614	E69692	PINO D=3/8" XCILIN	25,41
5615	E69709	MANGUEIRA D=2.50 P	403,21
5616	E69712	SUPORTE B	219,09
5617	E69732	REFLETOR D=60.6 MCIRCU	3,23
5618	E69753	MOTOR TBA CILIN	1.281,71
5619	E69785	MANGUEIRA D= 5/8 P	256,04
5620	E69786	MANGUEIRA BPD=1/4" C	282,73
5621	E69787	MANGUEIRA BPD=1/4" C	48,97
5622	E69788	MANGUEIRA APD=3/4" C	187,91
5623	E69799	BLOCO	177,03
5624	E69826	TUBO C=349,3 CIRCU	730,82
5625	E69843	PRISIONEIRO CILIN	111,59
5626	E69857	FLANGE	20.175,45
5627	E69859	PLACA C= 5.88 RETAN	227,77
5628	E69860	TAMPA	1.499,11
5629	E69864	DEFLETOR CONIC	1.183,59
5630	E69889	CABO C= 2006	390,14
5631	E69890	CABO C=2667 M	409,66
5632	E69893	ARTICULACAO C= 17.00	1.120,11

5633	E69894	ARTICULACAO C= 17.00	1.317,29
5634	E69895	PARAFUSO SEXTA	122,73
5635	E69897	TUBO-SUCCAO CILIN	266,48
5636	E69898	TUBO-SUCCAO CILIN	293,02
5637	E69912	VALVULA C	948,41
5638	E69917	PORCA AL	175,33
5639	E69933	REPARO JG CIRCU	30,13
5640	E69934	REPARO JG CIRCU	39,59
5641	E69935	MOLA D=36 MM ESPIR	13,36
5642	E69936	ANEL TRAVA D= 2.0 PCIRCU	8,96
5643	E69966	REPARO JG	830,98
5644	E69968	TUBO-1 D=1/4 PO	263,38
5645	E69969	ANEL D=.500 PCIRCU	11,59
5646	E69970	TAMPAO SEXT= 25SEXT	76,12
5647	E69981	TAMPA CIL.	712,32
5648	E69984	TAMPA CIL. BD=4.50 PREDON	943,12
5649	E69987	TAMPA CJ CILIN	548,34
5650	E69990	TAMPA CPL.	1.005,43
5651	E69996	TAMPA	3.516,16
5652	E76047	REPARO JG	924,49
5653	E95000	SUPORTE C=79 MM	27,96
5654	E95008	ARRUELA D= 57.2 CIRCU	20,80
5655	E95014	CAIXA SATEL.	8.264,82
5656	E95024	DEFLETOR D=472,9 CIRCU	240,38
5657	E95025	DEFLETOR D=472,9 CIRCU	240,38
5658	E95030	ENGRENAGEM D=90.39	771,21
5659	E95037	CILINDRO D=44.45 CILIN	638,46
5660	E95038	SAPATA FREIOL=100.1	4.567,80
5661	E95039	SAPATA FREIOL=100.1	4.567,80
5662	E95040	GARFO CJ	6.876,16
5663	E95042	PARAFUSO C=66.6 MCILIN	80,10
5664	E95043	PARAFUSO C=50.8MMALLEN	50,32
5665	E95045	PORCA D=27.51 SEXT	17,23
5666	E95048	ENGRENAGEM D=84,63 CIRCU	2.051,68
5667	E95049	SEMI-EIXO D=44.4 MCILIN	1.356,13
5668	E95050	SEMI-EIXO CD=44.4 MCILIN	1.185,65
5669	E95052	TAMPA CPL. D= 127.0CIRCU	2.371,78
5670	E95053	TRAVA C=88.90 RETAN	8,02
5671	E95063	SUPORTE	31,74
5672	E95065	SECAO BASCUL	5.289,50
5673	E95071	TUBO D=1.25 P	868,32
5674	E95073	SUPORTE C= 129.0RETAN	31,24
5675	E95096	ELEMENTO ROTD=3.94 P	572,74
5676	E95100	ANEL O TBA CIRCU	59,01
5677	E95158	JOGO REPARO	539,98
5678	E95171	SUPORTE CONTR CA	38,44
5679	E95174	TAMPA CPL. CILIN	3.519,85
5680	E95185	MANGOTE D=1 1/4"	131,90
5681	E95195	CILINDRO CILIN	962,46
5682	E95197	TERMINAL C= 60 MM	1.231,79
5683	E95202	GUARDA PO D= 35 MMCILIN	29,67
5684	E95220	KIT INVERSOR CIRCU	740,70
5685	E95225	JOGO REPARO	469,30
5686	E95239	CABO C= 965 M	112,52
5687	E95249	VALV ALIVIO C=96 MM SEXT	460,87
5688	E95273	CHAVE IGNIC C=1.3/4	119,50
5689	E95284	MANGUEIRA BPD=1.0 POCIRCU	163,14
5690	E95303	ANEL-TRAVA D=59.2 MCIRCU	9,73
5691	E95306	REPARO JG	344,54
5692	E95307	REPARO JG	1.659,07

5693	E95308	REPARO	2.313,91
5694	E95312	MANGUEIRA APD=3/4" C	256,04
5695	E95330	CHICOTE	27,50
5696	E95331	CHICOTE	51,24
5697	E95369	REPARO JG.	142,22
5698	E95386	CABO-NEG	417,85
5699	E95387	CHICOTE	326,72
5700	E95391	ARRUELA JG CIRCU	232,76
5701	E95392	VALVULA ALIV	350,74
5702	E95393	VEDADOR TBA CIRCU	5,18
5703	E95394	ARRUELA CIRCU	4,44
5704	E95429	ENGRENAGEM	612,07
5705	E95435	CONEXAO	507,62
5706	E95437	ESPACADOR CIRCU	13,61
5707	E95448	REPARO JG.	629,46
5708	E95471	PRESILHA ACO	8,77
5709	E95490	HASTE RETAN	130,03
5710	E95493	REPARO JG	257,96
5711	E95494	REPARO JG	156,48
5712	E95539	LANTERNA CJ 12 V CILIN	182,39
5713	E95566	POLIA 2 CANAISCIRCU	2.426,21
5714	E95575	PRISIONEIRO CILIN	111,16
5715	E95640	BRACADEIRA	226,12
5716	E95653	PINO CILIN	180,40
5717	E95659	REPARO JG CIRCU	300,51
5718	E95670	JOGO REPARO	499,77
5719	E95677	FLANGE (FUND CILIN	543,56
5720	E95695	CHAPA REFORC	127,11
5721	E95701	ARTICULACAO	1.807,07
5722	E95703	CHAPEU CHUVAC=140,0	459,81
5723	E95704	BRACADEIRA D=203,2	77,93
5724	E95711	TUBO LE. D= 1/2 P	279,56
5725	E95729	SUPORTE	123,43
5726	E95737	BARRA	273,43
5727	E95761	BARRA LIGAC.C=133 L=RETAN	33,35
5728	E95768	HASTE CILIN	155,48
5729	E95773	HASTE RETAN	276,59
5730	E95794	TUBO	170,68
5731	E95796	TUBO	178,24
5732	E95798	TUBO	246,96
5733	E95810	TUBO	246,16
5734	E95815	SAPATA RETAN	367,63
5735	E95825	ALAVANCA C=425 MMRETAN	614,99
5736	E95827	SUPORTE	95,32
5737	E95828	EIXO CARDAN	5.697,71
5738	E95854	RETENTOR TRAD= 160 MCIRCU	453,12
5739	E95865	MANGUEIRA APD=9,52MM	90,88
5740	E95877	ARRUELA D= 20 MMCIRCU	18,20
5741	E95886	BBA DIRECAO CILIN	6.646,34
5742	E95895	HASTE	200,76
5743	E95910	BOBINA MAGN.	110,94
5744	E95919	CILINDRO CJ.C=54.580CILIN	6.421,99
5745	E95928	PARALAMA LD	5.818,07
5746	E95929	PARALAMA LE	4.870,08
5747	E95930	PLACA RETAN	371,91
5748	E95945	ESTRUTURA C=1.417,	8.693,41
5749	E95946	BUCHA DE=2.500CILIN	50,22
5750	E95953	FORQUILHA D=40 MM	3.687,17
5751	E95961	JOGO REPARO CIRCU	437,36
5752	E95963	JOGO REPARO	300,97

5753	E95964	JOGO-REPARO D= 105.4	369,79
5754	E95971	ALAVANCA C=503 MMCILIN	1.312,55
5755	E95972	MANOPLA D=50 MM REDON	33,82
5756	E96002	JOGO REPARO CIRCU	715,08
5757	E96037	INDICADOR	93,42
5758	E96058	JUNTA D=140 MMCIRCU	51,21
5759	E96070	CHICOTE	845,23
5760	E96071	CHICOTE CJ	2.140,60
5761	E96077	CANTO L.E.	916,93
5762	E96083	MANGUEIRA	98,51
5763	E96096	EIXO CILIN	387,43
5764	E96098	TUBO	629,76
5765	E96103	TUBO D.EXT.3/	59,65
5766	E96106	TUBO D=3/16 P	115,74
5767	E96108	TAMPA CIL. CILIN	659,29
5768	E96113	CONEXAO CILIN	40,77
5769	E96126	TAMPA CPL	458,87
5770	E96137	PAINEL INSTR	2.936,45
5771	E96143	ELEMENTO CILIN	188,37
5772	E96145	MANGUEIRA	198,85
5773	E96148	TUBO	320,32
5774	E96149	CONEXAO D=9/16 PSEXT	44,94
5775	E96151	TUBO	280,36
5776	E96153	TUBO	404,27
5777	E96154	MANGUEIRA BP	177,43
5778	E96155	DECAL 580H C= 382 MRETAN	77,55
5779	E96156	DECAL CASE C= 610 MRETAN	80,35
5780	E96157	DECAL CASE C= 610 MRETAN	111,59
5781	E96158	DECALQUE C=942 MMRETAN	140,17
5782	E96159	DECALQUE C=913 MM	193,26
5783	E96160	DECALQUE C=913 MM	168,13
5784	E96161	DECALQUE C=544 MMRETAN	59,86
5785	E96165	REPARO JG.	342,33
5786	E96167	CATALOGO PEC280X215XRETAN	372,75
5787	E96169	DECALQUE ESQUEMA(RETAN	3,88
5788	E96185	MOLA ESPIR	12,50
5789	E96255	SUPORTE C=207MM	61,01
5790	E96288	PARAFUSO C= 34 SEXTA	10,14
5791	E96289	ANEL-TRAVA D=.587 PCIRCU	2,26
5792	E96291	BUJAO ACO CILIN	95,97
5793	E96293	VALVULA CJ	3.890,35
5794	E96296	REPARO JG	258,50
5795	E96314	JOGO LONAS RETAN	363,16
5796	E96337	JOGO LONAS RETAN	85,49
5797	E96366	MANGOTE C=114 MMCIRCU	0,31
5798	E96367	SUPORTE	55,92
5799	E96370	TUBO-SUCCAO DE=2,0 CCILIN	372,16
5800	E96391	PARAFUSO SEXT	179,81
5801	E96394	TUBO CJ C=271MM	2.100,86
5802	E96411	RETENTOR CIRCU	88,16
5803	E96412	GARFO-CONJ.	7.957,27
5804	E96413	DEFLETOR	52,40
5805	E96414	CAIXA-PINHAO	2.104,93
5806	E96422	ESPACADOR D=12,420CIRCU	198,46
5807	E96424	ESPACADOR D=12,471CIRCU	198,46
5808	E96430	CABO ACO	108,27
5809	E96434	ADAPTADOR SEXT=M10SEXT	39,84
5810	E96436	EIXO D=76,2 MCILIN	2.839,73
5811	E96470	TUBO	1.522,39
5812	E96488	COMPRESSOR A CILIN	10.155,03

5813	E96516	COTOVELO D= 21.4	564,71
5814	E96518	TUBO	187,57
5815	E96520	TUBO	367,73
5816	E96527	PROTETOR C=237 MMRETAN	105,30
5817	E96581	TUBO D=19,05M	192,70
5818	E96594	DECALQUE 107X63,5RETAN	4,84
5819	E96598	DECALQUE L= 45 MM	4,04
5820	E96599	DECALQUE A= 75 MM .	3,53
5821	E96620	PINO CILIN	61,01
5822	E96632	PINO CILIN	258,50
5823	E96640	DEFLETOR D=105 MMCIRCU	28,18
5824	E96642	GARFO-CJ C=150 MM	2.789,80
5825	E96643	VEDADOR	52,74
5826	E96654	COXIM	324,26
5827	E96708	ARRUELA D=.887 PCIRCU	37,60
5828	E96709	ARRUELA CIRCU	130,25
5829	E96712	ANEL	9,47
5830	E96715	ROLAM CAPA D=110 MMCIRCU	244,79
5831	E96730	GUARNICAO C=238MM	35,37
5832	E96742	TUBO-RETORNOD=1 POL	299,22
5833	E96792	TAMPA	41,11
5834	E96794	ANEL-VEDACAO CIRCU	367,78
5835	E96806	SUPORTE CPL.C= 90.0MRETAN	108,27
5836	E96808	BOMBA HIDRAL26GPM-20	3.904,86
5837	E96811	PORCA BORBOLD=9/32 P	82,42
5838	E96835	GUARNICAO RETAN	14,57
5839	E96842	CHICOTE-CJ	3.514,76
5840	E96882	ESPACADOR D=31.8 MCILIN	84,29
5841	E96884	EIXO CPL. CILIN	7.357,44
5842	E96934	BORDA LAT LDC=778 MM	315,49
5843	E96935	BORDA LAT C=778 MM	379,20
5844	E96936	MANGUEIRA DE=.969"	203,56
5845	E96937	MANGUEIRA D:1/2 PO	342,80
5846	E96960	BORDA CORT. C= 12.0 .	2.043,58
5847	E96988	JG ANEL CIRCU	280,77
5848	E97015	PRISIONEIRO D=3/8 POCILIN	5,95
5849	E97021	INVERSOR HID	65.480,25
5850	E97021R	INVERSOR B.TROCA	18.487,78
5851	E97027	VALVULA REG.	725,52
5852	E97031	JOGO-REPARO	765,44
5853	E97035	CHICOTE-RELE	15,87
5854	E97044	CILINDRO HIDC=39.69 CILIN	5.905,64
5855	E97045	CILINDRO HIDC=39.69 CILIN	5.905,54
5856	E97053	RELE	133,60
5857	E97060	BUCHA D=57.90 CILIN	41,97
5858	E97069	MANGUEIRA APC=2.325	1.048,07
5859	E97074	TUBO CILIN	316,49
5860	E97075	MANGUEIRA BP	95,41
5861	E97082	CHICOTE	1.290,23
5862	E97108	SUPORTE C=93 MM RETAN	111,96
5863	E97125	PAINEL-L.E. C=317,5MRETAN	96,83
5864	E97134	ANEL O TBA CIRCU	211,45
5865	E97146	DECALQUE RETAN	4,84
5866	E97151	FAROL DT D=157.5 REDON	292,56
5867	E97155	VENTILADOR D=566 MM	973,10
5868	E97171	CHICOTE	803,67
5869	E97189	JG.REPARO BO	1.187,62
5870	E97190	PLACA B	488,09
5871	E97194	TAMPA	755,59
5872	E97198	CHICOTE P	1.445,86

5873	E97210	PARAFUSO C= 1/4 PCAB.F	3,07
5874	E97214	ARRUELA ENCO CIRCU	31,69
5875	E97215	BUJAO D=21 MM	207,58
5876	E97220	PARAFUSO D=5/32 PSEXT	10,39
5877	E97221	PORCA D=68 MM CIRCU	519,54
5878	E97227	SUPORTE-DIAN	673,54
5879	E97242	REPARO JG	2.193,94
5880	E97265	HASTE L.E CILIN	42,93
5881	E97266	HASTE L.D	33,66
5882	E97269	TUBO	276,40
5883	E97293	REPARO JG	2.774,83
5884	E97294	CILINDRO CILIN	5.219,63
5885	E97295	CAMARA CJ CILIN	8.581,02
5886	E97300	CABO TACOMET	109,42
5887	E97311	CABO FREIO	168,31
5888	E97321	CHAPA T RETAN	2.008,92
5889	E97366	DECALQUE C=544 MMRETAN	4,84
5890	E97367	PISTAO-CONJ.	1.643,00
5891	E97369	MOLA ESPIR	85,36
5892	E97370	MOLA ESPIR	83,84
5893	E97373	ENGRENAGEM D=135 MM	2.057,88
5894	E97374	ENGRENAGEM	5.016,83
5895	E97397	JUNTA C= 8 POL .	137,08
5896	E97399	CHICOTE	5.739,33
5897	E97409	RETENTOR D=7.1/8 CIRCU	736,30
5898	E97494	TUBO	202,24
5899	E97499	CAMISA CJ CILIN	259,66
5900	E97500	EIXO BOMBA	312,42
5901	E97501	REPARO JG	1.198,99
5902	E97504	MANGUEIRA DI.=5/8"CORT.	1.183,62
5903	E97520	MANGUEIRA D=56 MM CIRCU	287,97
5904	E97538	TUBO-CJ.	68,48
5905	E97543	ELEMENTO CILIN	170,59
5906	E97546	ARRUELA-ENC.D=57.2 MCILIN	6,61
5907	E97547	EIXO-ENGREN. CILIN	760,64
5908	E97548	EIXO CILIN	1.025,63
5909	E97549	ARRUELA CIRCU	112,21
5910	E97560	PINO D=7,0 MMCILIN	40,30
5911	E97576	JOGO REPARO	15,01
5912	E97618	BOMBA COMB	628,15
5913	E97648	SILENCIOSO C=600 MMCILIN	1.439,20
5914	E97666	CABO AFOGADO	95,97
5915	E97667	PAINEL L.E.	106,24
5916	E97671	TUBO ACO D=88.9 M	315,89
5917	E97675	COBERT.SUP RETAN	893,40
5918	E97688	CONEXAO SEXT	46,25
5919	E97689	CONEXAO C=40 MM TE	108,18
5920	E97691	TUBO D=4.76 M	115,83
5921	E97696	TUBO D=4.76 M	184,38
5922	E97706	MANGUEIRA BPD=70 MM	162,99
5923	E97707	MANGUEIRA BP	172,47
5924	E97709	TUBO CILIN	270,51
5925	E97721	DISCO-FREIO CIRCU	2.319,95
5926	E97724	SUPORTE C=280 MM	104,40
5927	E97755	TAMPA SEXT.	333,56
5928	E97786	MANGUEIRA BPD=45 MM	179,66
5929	E97788	BUJAO-DRENO DE=2,0 CCILIN	60,07
5930	E97808	RETENTOR CIRCU	191,29
5931	E97814	REPARO JG	54,47
5932	E97815	JOGO REPARO	230,84

5933	E97823	CASQUILHO JG CILIN	93,42
5934	E97850	MANGUEIRA BPD=45 MM	108,78
5935	E97861	LANTERNA CJ D=132 MMREDON	281,67
5936	E97879	EIXO CILIN	308,27
5937	E97890	ROLAMENTO CIRCU	2.193,26
5938	E97891	ANEL-TRAVA	5,70
5939	E97899	TUBO	94,32
5940	E97901	TUBO	78,61
5941	E97903	TUBO	39,25
5942	E97905	TUBO CONJ RED	117,85
5943	E97908	SUORTE	5.638,94
5944	E97910	ROLAMENTO ESFER	806,98
5945	E97931	JUNTA RETAN	1,22
5946	E97937	TUBO	132,30
5947	E97952	COBERTURA	244,54
5948	E97953	JUNTA	14,26
5949	E97954	PAINEL INST.	779,99
5950	E97959	FIO	43,69
5951	E97960	PAINEL L.D	0,22
5952	E97961	PAINEL-INSTR RETAN	2.513,52
5953	E97962	PRISIONEIRO CILIN	42,52
5954	E97968	CONEXAO SEXTA	72,35
5955	E97969	RETENTOR CIRCU	183,23
5956	E97984	TUCHO BUCHA	134,62
5957	E97993	JUNTAS JG	329,44
5958	E97994	JUNTAS JG	1.504,44
5959	E97995	JUNTAS JG	1.593,16
5960	E97999	ELEMENTO CILIN	74,62
5961	E99697	BUZINA 12V	699,52
5962	F13537	ROLAMENTO	36,69
5963	F22316	RESISTOR	184,38
5964	F23214	PORCA D= 7/8 PSEXT	16,21
5965	F30233	PARAFUSO D=3/4 POCILIN	268,63
5966	F35196	BUJAO C= 1.1/4CILIN	329,99
5967	F40824	ROLAMENTO D= .750 AGULH	402,65
5968	F60581	BRACADEIRA "U"	180,26
5969	F61018	ANEL-TRAVA D=3.121 CIRCU	30,25
5970	F62051	ARRUELA D=1 1/2"CIRCU	1,22
5971	F62193	ANEL O D=1.5/8 CIRCU	10,18
5972	F62245	MOLA D= 1/2 PESPIR	1,92
5973	F62276	PARAFUSO C=18.5 MSEXT	17,27
5974	F62277	PARAFUSO D=5/16 PSEXT	77,09
5975	F62295	CONEXAO C=1.00 PSEXT	20,12
5976	F62301	CREMALHEIRA D=16 POLCIRCU	442,59
5977	F62314	LUVA D=1/4 POCILIN	6,86
5978	F62319	PORCA TAMP A SEXTA	0,97
5979	F62334	BUJAO D=1.267 REDON	19,94
5980	F62336	BUJAO D=1.515 CILIN	21,17
5981	F62365	PRISIONEIRO D=5/16 PCILIN	7,81
5982	F62413	ANEL O D=3/8 POCIRCU	2,47
5983	F62445	BUCHA D=1.536 CILIN	205,90
5984	F62482	BUJAO D=2 POL CILIN	37,33
5985	F62492	PARAFUSO ACOC=3.15/3SEXT	19,40
5986	F62494	GUARNICAO D=5 MM CILIN	0,65
5987	F62506	RETENTOR D=1.7/16CIRCU	9,37
5988	F62514	GUIA-VALVULA CILIN	96,94
5989	F62515	GUIA-VALVULA CILIN	107,31
5990	F62522	PORCA C=11/16 SEXT	16,59
5991	F62560	JUNTA E=1/16 PCIRCU	4,75
5992	F62579	JUNTA D= 1 1/2CIRCU	3,69

5993	F62620	PARAFUSO ACOC=1.1/4 SEXT	38,65
5994	F62621	ARRUELA D=11/16 CIRCU	1,15
5995	F62653	BUJAO D=2.3/16CILIN	20,45
5996	F62655	ARRUELA ACO D=7/8 POCIRCU	3,32
5997	F62656	PARAFUSO D 3/8 POCILIN	4,63
5998	F62657	ARRUELA D=15 MM CIRCU	1,22
5999	F62677	JUNTA D=3.3/8 RETAN	19,65
6000	F62685	ARRUELA CIRCU	0,60
6001	F62691	JUNTA CORTICD=4.1/16CIRCU	14,17
6002	F62702	BOMBA OLEO	678,97
6003	F62727	JUNTA AMIANTD=1.50 PLOSAN	39,71
6004	F62733	JUNTA C=7.0 PORETAN	7,31
6005	F62738	JUNTA L=3.0 PORETAN	9,21
6006	F62752	JUNTA	8,37
6007	F62753	COLETOR ESCPC=11.50	893,74
6008	F62756	JUNTA AMIANTC=4.50 PRETAN	10,48
6009	F62757	JUNTA AMIANTD=1.50 PLOSAN	4,75
6010	F62764	JUNTA CORTICL=6.0 PORETAN	58,64
6011	F62794	TUBO C=15 POL	181,07
6012	F62990	BUJAO C=3/4 POSEXT	15,96
6013	F62991	ARRUELA D=22 MM CIRCU	2,12
6014	F9740	ARRUELA D=3.56 PCIRCU	289,08
6015	FLYER 580L	FLYER 580L	6,79
6016	FO6107	ETIQ. P/PEC.UNITARIORETAN	0,90
6017	FOLHETO 580L	FOLHETO DISP	0,90
6018	G100009	HASTE	1.524,90
6019	G100438	EMBOLO CIL. D=3.972 CILIN	437,40
6020	G100440	ANEL D=3.465 CIRCU	11,93
6021	G100442	EMBOLO D=2.973 CILIN	335,17
6022	G100443	RETENTOR D=3.048 CIRCU	44,08
6023	G100444	ANEL D=2.50 PCIRCU	9,37
6024	G100448	ANEL D=4.00 CIRCU	41,07
6025	G100449	ANEL D=3.00 PCIRCU	24,90
6026	G100468	HASTE CPL. C= 37.5 CILIN	1.568,92
6027	G100495	BUCHA D=2.505 CIRCU	136,39
6028	G100530	PISTAO D=4.88 PCIRCU	589,66
6029	G100640	PISTAO D= 3.229CILIN	385,21
6030	G100642	EMBOLO D=3.225 CILIN	339,71
6031	G100694	EMBOLO D= 3.472CILIN	363,04
6032	G100706	PISTAO D= 2.474CILIN	286,92
6033	G100710	ANEL D=3.50 CIRCU	10,18
6034	G100711	ANEL D= 3.50 CIRCU	40,65
6035	G100713	ANEL D=1.965 CIRCU	7,35
6036	G100714	ANEL D=2.50 PCIRCU	25,05
6037	G100777	RETENTOR D= 2.255CIRCU	197,54
6038	G100778	RETENTOR	249,34
6039	G100986	BUCHA D=1.976 CILIN	34,28
6040	G101066	VEDADOR	38,69
6041	G101295	JOGO REPARO	628,15
6042	G101309	EMBOLO D=3.972 CIRCU	438,92
6043	G101516	CAMISA CIL. C=44.18 CILIN	2.999,17
6044	G101533	BUCHA -D=2.00 PCILIN	36,88
6045	G101706	CAMISA D=4.178 CILIN	3.096,36
6046	G101716	TUBO C= 39.77CILIN	4.197,67
6047	G101717	TUBO CPL. C= 39.77CILIN	4.379,43
6048	G101733	CILINDRO C=21.760CILIN	8.271,43
6049	G101751	CAMISA	4.981,11
6050	G102285	RETENTOR D=4.030 CIRCU	28,27
6051	G102286	RETENTOR D= 3.55/CIRCU	86,20
6052	G102287	ANEL-RASPADOD= 3.299CIRCU	230,75

6053	G102424	BUCHA D= 1.50 CILIN	39,46
6054	G102425	BUCHA DE=1.86"CILIN	33,86
6055	G102426	BUCHA DE=2.37"CILIN	41,07
6056	G102427	BUCHA DE=2,62"CILIN	35,72
6057	G102429	BUCHA D= 3.00 CILIN	97,19
6058	G102711	RETENTOR D= 1.295CIRCU	9,92
6059	G102781	ARRUELA D=.437 PCIRCU	74,07
6060	G102782	PARAFUSO CILIN	218,36
6061	G102844	ANEL D= .301 CIRCU	0,77
6062	G102845	ANEL D= .489 CIRCU	0,97
6063	G103404	VALVULA-CJ.	6.286,41
6064	G103411	BUCHA DE=1.866CILIN	28,64
6065	G10347	ANEL O TBA CIRCU	11,79
6066	G103862	VEDADOR CIRCU	8,41
6067	G10414	CONE ROL. D= 2.3/8CONIC	325,87
6068	G10415	CAPA ROL. D= 3.1/2CIRCU	211,90
6069	G104378	VALVULA C= 5.62 CILIN	137,69
6070	G104454	ANEL RASPADO	59,55
6071	G104989	ARRUELA DI=1.35"CIRCU	23,29
6072	G105515	REPARO JG	715,08
6073	G105517	JOGO REPARO	564,81
6074	G105533	REPARO JG	392,31
6075	G105534	REPARO JG	422,00
6076	G105540	REPARO JG	628,15
6077	G105547	REPARO JG CIRCU	369,79
6078	G106169	CAMISA D=3.25 PCILIN	3.170,57
6079	G106395	ASSENTO MOLA	179,30
6080	G106398	ASSENTO MOLA	148,27
6081	G106810	FLANGE - CIL	1.041,07
6082	G106813	OLHAL - CILI	425,31
6083	G106832	OLHAL - CILI	427,48
6084	G107251	CALCO ACO E=.0025 RETAN	3,01
6085	G107447	MOLA	24,14
6086	G107675	ANEL O D=.734 PCIRCU	1,06
6087	G107720	CILINDRO - D	10.057,00
6088	G107921	RETENTOR D= 1.50 CIRCU	65,90
6089	G107922	RETENTOR D=2.25 PCIRCU	77,43
6090	G107923	RETENTOR D=2.50 PCIRCU	91,94
6091	G107924	RETENTOR D= 2.25 CIRCU	117,99
6092	G107970	ANEL CIRCU	15,32
6093	G107997	RETENTOR D=1.998 CIRCU	38,19
6094	G107998	RETENTOR D=3.130 CIRCU	39,34
6095	G108123	EMBOLO	506,93
6096	G108512	BUCHA TUBO	68,78
6097	G108525	BUCHA CILIND	211,80
6098	G108556	EMBOLO VALVU	194,11
6099	G108913	ASSENTO MOLA	9,28
6100	G108956	PISTA	6,51
6101	G108957	PISTA	18,20
6102	G109015	VEDADOR D= 3 POLCIRCU	56,26
6103	G109054	RETENTOR D= 3 POLCIRCU	403,00
6104	G109086	RETENTOR D=2.50 PCIRCU	55,62
6105	G109093	VEDADOR D= 1.50 CIRCU	39,71
6106	G109094	VEDADOR CIRCU	34,20
6107	G109152	BUCHA	1.158,99
6108	G109299	ANEL ENCOSTO	16,43
6109	G109300	ANEL-ENCOSTOD=108.5MCIRCU	17,58
6110	G109423	JOGO REPARO	428,33
6111	G109448	VALVULA CJ ABAIXO 2	461,03
6112	G109449	VALVULA CJ ACIMA 23	465,42

6113	G109452	JOGO REPARO	214,68
6114	G109460	JOGO REPARO	215,48
6115	G109513	VALVULA-CJ	7.789,23
6116	G109516	VALVULA-CJ	8.834,08
6117	G109521	VALVULA-CJ.	7.886,90
6118	G109534	VALVULA CJ	28.632,80
6119	G109645	PISTAO	460,58
6120	G109646	MOLA	51,76
6121	G110045	JOGO - REPAR CIRCU	378,70
6122	G110046	JOGO-REPARO	538,00
6123	G110053	JOGO-REPARO CIRCU	339,36
6124	G110077	VALVULA-JOGO4400PSI TRANS	416,54
6125	G110391	ANEL "O"	4,75
6126	G110468	VEDADOR CIRCU	68,06
6127	G110537	JOGO-REPARO	375,17
6128	G110582	JOGO-REPARO	518,92
6129	G13609	ROLAMENTO D= 1.552ROLET	42,38
6130	G13822	RETENTOR D=4.11/3CIRCU	108,27
6131	G15208	CAPA ROL. D= 4.0 PCILIN	217,48
6132	G15214	CAPA ROLAM. CIRCU	52,95
6133	G15215	CONE ROLAM. D= 1.781CONIC	190,02
6134	G15457	ANEL"O" DI=3.499CIRCU	7,81
6135	G32122	ANEL SUPORTED=3,021 CIRCU	10,64
6136	G32126	ANEL D=3,521 CIRCU	12,95
6137	G32129	ANEL D=2,532 CIRCU	8,77
6138	G32176	ANEL D=4,021 CIRCU	14,92
6139	G32294	JOGO REPARO CIRCU	241,84
6140	G32299	REPARO JG	375,69
6141	G32303	ARRUELA D= 7/8 PCIRCU	58,30
6142	G32351	ARRUELA D=34MM CIRCU	23,29
6143	G32399	CAMISA C=39.63 CILIN	3.078,63
6144	G32626	ANEL D .640 PCIRCU	8,37
6145	G32649	ANEL D=6.041 CIRCU	35,12
6146	G32668	JOGO REPARO	700,28
6147	G33075	RETENTOR D=1,100 CIRCU	153,66
6148	G33077	ANEL-TRAVA D=.440 PCIRCU	2,73
6149	G33080	TAMPA	55,79
6150	G33084	BUJAO D=.625 PCILIN	102,21
6151	G33091	PISTAO D=.653 PCILIN	130,59
6152	G33092	RETENTOR D= .746 CIRCU	379,93
6153	G33104	ASSENTO D=.690 PCILIN	207,26
6154	G33105	VALVULA D=.748 PCILIN	335,49
6155	G33106	MOLA C=2.04 PESPIR	92,66
6156	G33110	EMBOLO D=.500 PCILIN	361,47
6157	G33112	MOLA C= 1.870ESPIR	99,19
6158	G33114	PARAFUSO D=O08 POCILIN	117,14
6159	G33122	BUJAO CPL. D= 1.25 CILIN	123,89
6160	G33151	RETENTOR D= 2.996CIRCU	200,16
6161	G33162	HASTE CIL. C= 37.3 CILIN	2.603,29
6162	G33241	PINO D= .250PCILIN	12,81
6163	G33422	HASTE CPL. C= 26.06CILIN	1.135,12
6164	G33449	HASTE CPL. C= 22.96CILIN	1.685,97
6165	G33573	MOLA C=.709 PESPIR	2,67
6166	G33686	ANEL"O" D= .6/9 CIRCU	5,18
6167	G33885	HASTE CILINDC=48,56 CILIN	1.883,86
6168	G33965	CALCO E=.030 PRETAN	4,24
6169	G34000	ANEL "O" D=1,130 CIRCU	2,67
6170	G34001	ANEL "O" D=1.630 CIRCU	3,48
6171	G34458	MOLA D= .200 ESPIR	98,55
6172	G34463	MOLA D= .910 ESPIR	92,54

6173	G34469	TUBO CONJ. C= 28.47CILIN	3.934,98
6174	G34475	HASTE D=2.00 PCILIN	1.186,72
6175	G34586	CARRETEL D= .866 CILIN	404,49
6176	G34775	HASTE CILINDD=51 MM CILIN	1.342,73
6177	G34854	BUCHA DE=2.125CILIN	40,39
6178	G34875	BUCHA DE=2.372CILIN	37,84
6179	G34938	VALVULA	206,41
6180	G34942	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POCIRCU	117,14
6181	G35361	BUCHA - O	67,17
6182	G35396	BUCHA DE=1.875CILIN	28,64
6183	G35413	BUCHA CILIN	38,65
6184	G35418	BUCHA D=2.125 CIRCU	41,97
6185	G35444	VALVULA CPL. . .	3.300,60
6186	G35540	ANEL D=.875 CIRCU	4,37
6187	G45368	TERMINAL C=3.50 PCILIN	412,21
6188	G45391	JOGO LONA	703,97
6189	G45437	VALVULA C=2.328	244,70
6190	G46078	PLACA	37,73
6191	G46876	JUNTA D= 16" PREDON	25,89
6192	G49041	PORCA	12,10
6193	G49407	ARRUELA D= .505 CIRCU	4,24
6194	H169300	FORQUILHA	60,42
6195	H169920	JUNTA GIRATO	88,62
6196	H215202	VEDADOR DO C	144,38
6197	H227256	MANGUEIRA D= 3/4 P	444,10
6198	H227868	PINO CILIN	220,52
6199	H234195	CONTRA-PINO CILIN	12,74
6200	H283770	PONTEIRA	172,56
6201	H309450	ESPACADOR	106,95
6202	H311647	FILTRO	116,24
6203	H313981	PINO RETENCA	73,15
6204	H373878	BUCHA	96,56
6205	H392068	CAMISA CILIN	4.187,84
6206	H433128	CABO-ACELER.	2.165,64
6207	H433528	CHAVETA	75,82
6208	H433851	RODA DENTADA	7.851,31
6209	H433989	RODA DENTADA	3.870,15
6210	H434164	TOMADA PRESS	131,65
6211	H434850	BARRA	1.780,94
6212	H435116	CORRENTE	1.874,49
6213	H435117	CORRENTE	1.701,47
6214	H435130	PARAFUSO	17,70
6215	H435243	RODA DENTADA	1.905,83
6216	H435258	ENGRENAGEM	1.521,53
6217	H435266	ESPACADOR	27,92
6218	H435299	PINO	505,03
6219	H435707	ESPACADOR	63,52
6220	H435736	MANGUEIRA -	1.318,70
6221	H435776	ANEL "O" CIRCU	79,25
6222	H435820	INTERRUPTOR	539,27
6223	H435965	ANGULO	267,79
6224	H436051	MOLA	31,40
6225	H436078	CHICOTE	1.105,48
6226	H436092	LUVO DO	300,97
6227	H436094	ANEL "O"	55,79
6228	H436146	ASSENTO	1.215,99
6229	H436199	DECAL 1840	113,36
6230	H436270	ENGATE	2.840,79
6231	H436396	CONECTOR - C	318,31
6232	H436409	MANGUEIRA -	261,81

6233	H436410	MANGUEIRA -	210,09
6234	H436616	MANGUEIRA	328,58
6235	H436667	MANGUEIRA-CI	241,57
6236	H436674	MANGUEIRA -	158,84
6237	H436704	JUNTA-TAMPA	262,28
6238	H436755	EIXO	1.374,32
6239	H436762	ARRUELA	109,89
6240	H436764	GERADOR CONJ	9.840,71
6241	H436803	RODA DENTADA	907,30
6242	H436821	RODA DENTADA	957,97
6243	H437190	ANEL "O"	49,82
6244	H437539	GERADOR CONJ	10.209,71
6245	H437668	MANGUEIRA -	389,94
6246	H437669	MANGUEIRA	390,60
6247	H437670	MANGUEIRA	377,46
6248	H437671	MANGUEIRA -	347,12
6249	H437716	ESPAÇADOR	231,86
6250	H437772	ELO PRINCIPA	113,02
6251	H437773	ELO PRINCIPA	87,87
6252	H437801	CABO NEGATIV	269,15
6253	H437933	RETENTOR	125,84
6254	H438030	ANEL "O"-CAR	14,97
6255	H438062	ANEL	52,95
6256	H438173	COBERTURA	182,43
6257	H438178	CABO -	359,22
6258	H438180	CABO -P	244,54
6259	H438248	CHICOTE	1.786,18
6260	H438347	RODA DENTADA	6.304,14
6261	H438451	PAINEL INSTR	3.644,45
6262	H438566	RODA CONJ.-PP/ PNEU	1.880,25
6263	H438567	RODA	3.250,32
6264	H438614	GRAMPO	38,60
6265	H438705	RODA PARA P/ PNEU	2.203,37
6266	H438922	PLACA (DISCO) - BOMBA	1.622,48
6267	H439038	CHICOTE	456,71
6268	H439069	ELEMENTO	1.717,25
6269	H439164	ALAVANCA	720,25
6270	H439168	MANGUEIRA -	48,62
6271	H439278	FIO	229,57
6272	H439301	SENSOR	422,09
6273	H439302	PARAFUSO	41,63
6274	H572982	CORRENTE	1.702,40
6275	H595249	SUORTE 2" RETAN	1.844,92
6276	H595256	SUORTE 3" RETAN	1.837,61
6277	H595272	SUORTE 5" RETAN	1.848,89
6278	H595280	SUORTE 6" RETAN	1.854,44
6279	H671529	FILTRO-RETOR	4.344,52
6280	H672170	TUBO	4.965,75
6281	H672172	TUBO	6.802,50
6282	H672204	TRINCO	391,37
6283	H672444	CORRENTE	5.843,52
6284	H672820	CANALETA	4.729,61
6285	H673449	MOTOR CONJ. DIA.FLAN	22.842,23
6286	H673482	TUBO	446,87
6287	H673483	TUBO	452,93
6288	H673489	TUBO -VA	515,55
6289	H673490	TUBO -V	508,80
6290	H673520	PINO	260,20
6291	H673534	PINO	385,40
6292	H673569	JOGO REPARO	520,73

6293	H673571	JOGO MOLAS -	467,99
6294	H673573	JOGO -VALV	765,62
6295	H673574	VALVULA	2.469,63
6296	H673583	LUVA	258,85
6297	H673695	TUBO	353,58
6298	H673705	VALVULA CONJ	6.701,10
6299	H673720	TUBO	450,05
6300	H673765	JOGO REPARO	666,25
6301	H673773	ANEL-VEDACAO CICUL	261,72
6302	H673837	JOGO REPARO	929,11
6303	H673838	KIT	862,35
6304	H673856	PINO	505,63
6305	H673916	GARFO EMPILH	24.811,72
6306	H673919	TUBO	235,08
6307	H673971	MOTOR CONJ.	15.972,07
6308	H674117	CACAMBA RETR	10.801,31
6309	H674275	VALVULA	6.112,45
6310	H674342	PAINEL	1.105,73
6311	H674463	TAMPA - RESE	856,23
6312	H674535	JOGO REPARO	657,37
6313	H674574	LAMINA CAC.6	5.549,69
6314	H674575	LAMINA CAC.7	6.171,25
6315	H674617	JOGO -VALV	845,92
6316	H674868	RODA C/PNEU	7.287,01
6317	H71514	ARRUELA ESP.	51,43
6318	H743591	ANEL "O"	46,16
6319	H747964	ROLAMENTO D=1.1/16AGULH	116,68
6320	H754606	ANEL RASPADO	28,00
6321	H754614	ANEL VEDACAOTDB CIRC.	12,74
6322	H755140	CAPA CILIN	166,46
6323	H758292	MANCAL	2.282,43
6324	H759120	ROLAMENTO	5.137,05
6325	H83733	RETENTOR CIRCU	103,82
6326	J802290	KIT TURBO	9.291,38
6327	J802358	KIT BOMBA AG	1.928,05
6328	J802479	BOMBA D AGUA	1.935,19
6329	J843760	FILTRO COMB.	181,07
6330	J900216	ANEL-VEDACAO CIRCU	8,47
6331	J900257	PINO GUIA	12,43
6332	J900267	VEDADOR TAMP	81,33
6333	J900269	ARRUELA VOLA CIRCU	4,63
6334	J900808	ARRUELA VED. CIRCU	6,51
6335	J900956	BUJAO BLOCO	8,27
6336	J900958	BUJAO - BLOC	4,93
6337	J901049	CARTER OLEO	1.559,52
6338	J901085	BUCHA CILIN	131,81
6339	J901097	VEDADOR CIRCU	28,00
6340	J901177	TRAVA MOLA	5,81
6341	J901223	COLETOR ESCA	1.276,37
6342	J901306	BUCHA DIANT. CILIN	30,63
6343	J901356	JUNTA-COLETO	21,30
6344	J901607	VALVULA ESC.	90,79
6345	J901774	CREMALHEIRA CIRCU	510,30
6346	J901895	TAMPA	32,50
6347	J902338	VALVULA	47,86
6348	J902363	JUNTA-TAMPA	6,91
6349	J902425	VEDADOR CIRCU	3,44
6350	J902466	VEDADOR CILIN	24,40
6351	J902468	TAMPAO TAMPA	81,03
6352	J902666	JUNTA-TAMPA RETAN	49,78

6353	J903035	PARAFUSO OCO CILIN	54,65
6354	J903293	PORCA FILTRO	9,83
6355	J903380	ARRUELA DUPLA	4,99
6356	J903463	TAMPA CXA.	159,26
6357	J903475	ANEL VEDACAO CIRCU	65,35
6358	J903488	TUBO	276,65
6359	J903489	TUBO	221,63
6360	J903490	TUBO	267,11
6361	J903522	TUBO-INJ.1 CILIN	263,33
6362	J903523	TUBO-INJ.2 CILIN	304,61
6363	J903524	TUBO-INJ.3 CILIN	230,28
6364	J903525	TUBO-INJ.4 CILIN	342,89
6365	J903577	ANEL	69,87
6366	J903640	ELEMENTO CILIN	39,59
6367	J903652	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	207,97
6368	J903745	MANGOTE-DREN	65,59
6369	J903924	EIXO CAIXA	28,12
6370	J904166	CAMISA CILIN	957,23
6371	J904230	BRACADEIRA CIRCU	1,82
6372	J904353	JOGO-VEDACAO CIRCU	898,83
6373	J904446	PARAFUSO CILIN	74,21
6374	J904630	SOLENOIDE	858,28
6375	J904635	ANEL "O" CIRCU	273,73
6376	J904644	ARRUELA BBA. CIRCU	3,64
6377	J904711	SUPORTE - TU	90,64
6378	J904780	VEDADOR	61,72
6379	J904849	ANEL-TRAVA CIRCU	20,36
6380	J905125	SOLENOIDE 24	3.132,48
6381	J905206	TUBO CILIN	616,01
6382	J905427	CREMALHEIRA	467,13
6383	J905449	JUNTA	218,62
6384	J905649	TUBO CILIN	187,22
6385	J905779	TUBO VARETA	32,95
6386	J905780	VARETA NIVEL	145,69
6387	J905860	PARAFUSO BBA CILIN	170,59
6388	J906080	LUVA DIANT. CILIN	1.532,01
6389	J906694	ANEL "O" DE=74MM CIRCU	3,44
6390	J906695	ANEL "O" CIRCU	4,49
6391	J906696	ANEL "O" CIRCU	3,01
6392	J906697	ANEL "O" CIRCU	4,09
6393	J906698	ANEL VEDADOR	17,27
6394	J906783	TUBO-INJ.1. TUBUL	509,69
6395	J906784	TUBO-INJ.2. TUBUL	241,19
6396	J906785	TUBO-INJ.3. TUBUL	241,19
6397	J906787	TUBO-INJ.5. TUBUL	241,19
6398	J906788	TUBO-INJ.6. TUBUL	270,60
6399	J907319	TUBO - INJ. TUBUL	270,60
6400	J908615	FILTRO-OLEO CILIN	93,77
6401	J908616	ELEMENTO FIL CILIN	105,80
6402	J908616C	ELEMENTO FILTBD CILIN	90,08
6403	J908772	VARETA OLEO	179,21
6404	J909355	ADAPTADOR	273,52
6405	J909356	ANEL-VEDACAO CIRCU	2,58
6406	J909397	ANEL "O" SRD	12,39
6407	J909410	RETENTOR CIRCU	797,93
6408	J909411	JOGO VEDACAOTDB CIRCU	871,92
6409	J909438	TUBO - SIST.	309,84
6410	J909886	VEDADOR INJE CIRCU	8,62
6411	J910517	ANEL "O"	12,95
6412	J910521	TUBO-INJ.4. TUBUL	168,94

6413	J910739	ROLAMENTO CIRCUC	1.550,35
6414	J910824	ANEL "O" CIRCUC	4,75
6415	J910991	TUBO ESCAPAM	1.096,78
6416	J910994	TUBO ESCAPAM	955,25
6417	J911220	VOLANTE	14.085,85
6418	J911447	CONECTOR BA	78,03
6419	J911456	TUBO SAIDA	739,63
6420	J911535	JUNTA	232,32
6421	J911557	CORREIA	309,49
6422	J911558	CORREIA	341,22
6423	J911559	CORREIA CIRCUC	388,24
6424	J911564	CORREIA "V" 28X1630MCIRCUC	268,47
6425	J911565	CORREIA	586,66
6426	J911566	CORREIA	226,81
6427	J911567	CORREIA	208,52
6428	J911638	BUJAO MAGNET	88,50
6429	J911924	CUBO - ACION	1.143,27
6430	J911936	MANGUEIRA B/PRE	54,10
6431	J911941	JUNTA TURBO	21,55
6432	J911942	JUNTA	27,83
6433	J912220	JUNTA-ADAPT. RETAN	85,36
6434	J912473	ANEL "O" CIRCUC	35,22
6435	J912772	RETENTOR	18,75
6436	J912923	TUBO BOMBA	236,53
6437	J913994	ANEL-VEDACAO CIRCUC	6,70
6438	J914017	JUNTA RETAN	325,66
6439	J914028	JUNTA TDB RETAN	40,30
6440	J914029	JUNTA TAMPA	40,52
6441	J914047	TUBO-1 INJET CILIN	1.320,51
6442	J914303	JUNTA	186,17
6443	J914304	JUNTA	25,54
6444	J914310	JUNTA RETAN	14,57
6445	J914311	JUNTA-TAMPA	98,60
6446	J914383	JUNTA	5,95
6447	J914385	JUNTA-TAMPA	135,08
6448	J914386	JUNTA-TAMPA	82,06
6449	J914389	JUNTA TRIAN	20,62
6450	J914462	POLIA CIRCUC	316,15
6451	J914494	POLIA CIRCUC	378,77
6452	J914710	BICO-INJETOR	1.459,22
6453	J914738	TUBO	64,79
6454	J914868	TAMPA - CARC	54,72
6455	J915772	ANEL-VEDACAO CIRCUC	8,66
6456	J916042	JUNTA BOMBA	178,70
6457	J916131	JUNTA	159,61
6458	J916165	MANGOTE TURB	168,56
6459	J916166	MANGOTE	108,27
6460	J917417	TUBO DRENO CILIN	267,32
6461	J917572	VARETA NIVEL	352,97
6462	J917746	BRACADEIRA-T	8,77
6463	J917747	ISOLADOR	6,29
6464	J917780	JUNTA-TAMPA	136,79
6465	J917998	BOMBA MANUAL	1.335,83
6466	J918109	PARAFUSO	6,66
6467	J918167	TUBO CARCACA	194,11
6468	J918174	JUNTA-ELEMTO	88,16
6469	J918191	ARRUELA VED.	12,30
6470	J918256	JUNTA	107,47
6471	J918257	JUNTA-CABEC.	176,19
6472	J918562	MANGUEIRA	519,88

6473	J918612	MANGUEIRA -	35,43
6474	J918640	TUBO - SIST.	521,19
6475	J918779	JUNTA CARCAC	47,17
6476	J918944	TENSOR - COR	1.686,92
6477	J919292	SUPORTE TUBU	271,49
6478	J919294	SUPORTE FIX.	271,49
6479	J919562	FILTRO OLEO	380,89
6480	J919601	JUNTA	33,95
6481	J920400	PARAFUSO CAR	4,24
6482	J920762	MANGOTE BBA.	141,53
6483	J920773	ARRUELA	8,47
6484	J920780	PARAFUSO	24,90
6485	J920867	VALVULA-ADM. CILIN	172,75
6486	J921395	JUNTA-0,25MM ESPES	1.494,78
6487	J921530	MANGUEIRA CILIN	592,30
6488	J921603	CORREIA VENT	504,21
6489	J922885	TUBO	188,78
6490	J922900	TENSOR	1.237,43
6491	J923054	JUNTA	25,54
6492	J923331	JUNTA-CARCAC CIRCU	41,63
6493	J924147	BUJAO	69,53
6494	J924148	BUJAO	49,26
6495	J924595	CONEXAO	155,79
6496	J924725	PARAFUSO BBA CILIN	70,43
6497	J924726	VALVULA	42,56
6498	J925009	MOLA	19,60
6499	J925232	BIELA CONJ.	1.494,90
6500	J925274	ELEMENTO CILIN	66,19
6501	J925955	ADAPTADOR	58,89
6502	J926430	ESPACADOR	151,76
6503	J926840	TAMPA CONJ.	1.102,42
6504	J927154	JUNTA COLETO	47,09
6505	J927772	CASQUILHO EN	44,17
6506	J928143	BOMBA TRANSF	821,24
6507	J928161	SOLENOIDE	2.223,12
6508	J928406	ISOLADOR	7,81
6509	J928639	TERMOSTATO	197,45
6510	J929458	CUBO DA POLI	3.261,10
6511	J929490	INJETOR 7MM	1.178,95
6512	J929792	JUNTA	176,19
6513	J930336	BOMBA	2.568,08
6514	J930688	SUPORTE TUBU	271,49
6515	J930689	SUPORTE FIX.	271,49
6516	J930906	JUNTA TAMPA RETAN	49,78
6517	J930942	ELEMENTO CILIN	66,19
6518	J931019	JUNTA	916,81
6519	J931059	JUNTA-FILTRO	25,54
6520	J931062	FILTRO COMB.	181,07
6521	J931062C	FILTRO COMB.TBD STD	181,07
6522	J931278	BOMBA INJETO	23.222,90
6523	J931348	JUNTA BOMBA	25,54
6524	J931602	JUNTA CARTER	232,32
6525	J931623	TUCHO DA VAL	135,77
6526	J931627	CARCACA	2.533,36
6527	J932183	COLETOR	4.394,65
6528	J932529	SOLENOIDE	2.775,08
6529	J932530	SOLENOIDE	3.024,61
6530	J933252	BOMBA TRANSF	1.689,38
6531	J933254	BOMBA CONJ.	1.335,83
6532	J934429	FILTRO OLEO	185,09

6533	J934817	TENSOR - COR	1.686,92
6534	K11797	ANEL-TRAVA D=.595 PCIRCU	5,34
6535	K12362	BUJAO D= 1.1/4CILIN	323,40
6536	K12922	ANEL TRAVA D= 1.67 CIRCU	28,98
6537	K13042	ANEL-TRAVA D=3.395 CIRCU	38,99
6538	K13353	RETENTOR D= 3.202CIRCU	61,17
6539	K13507	MOLA C=1.1/4 ESPIR	14,57
6540	K14687	ARRUELA D= 2.125CIRCU	26,22
6541	K15007	PORCA D= 4.3/4SEXT.	3.039,94
6542	K15228	JUNTA D= 14.0 CIRCU	176,19
6543	K16296	ANEL TRAVA D= 3.911CIRCU	82,98
6544	K17023	ANEL TRAVA D= 3.135CIRCU	61,78
6545	K19010	ROLAMENTO D=125 MMESFER	2.514,17
6546	K19081	ROLAMENTO D=3.75 PESFER	1.146,71
6547	K19135	ROLAM.ESFERAD=3 POL CIRCU	458,32
6548	K19483	ARRUELA D=7/16 PCIRCU	0,50
6549	K19484	ARRUELA D=.875 PCIRCU	8,06
6550	K200305	PINO D=.998 PCILIN	389,94
6551	K204439	VALVULA CJ	5.629,36
6552	K206004	PARAFUSO C=2.7/32CILIN	370,20
6553	K207796	ENGRENAGEM CIRCU	13.129,13
6554	K24676	ANEL O D=13/16 CIRCU	5,09
6555	K261014	ANEL - COROA	286,63
6556	K261065	ARRUELA - EN	63,39
6557	K262143	RETENTOR CIRCU	429,30
6558	K30134	PINO GUIA D= .500 CILIN	342,80
6559	K30234	ENGRENAGEM D=4.828 CIRCU	3.746,10
6560	K30236	TRAVA C= 3S/16TIRA	39,15
6561	K30430	CHAVETA C=.445 PCILIN	285,86
6562	K30835	BUCHA D= 1.126CILIN	15,11
6563	K395019	BUCHA CIRCU	252,76
6564	K395027	ROLAMENTO -	757,88
6565	K395028	ANEL TRAVA -	9,47
6566	K395075	ARRUELA - EI	120,36
6567	K395083	ARRUELA-PLAN	16,53
6568	K395086	PINO EIXO	29,88
6569	K395087	EIXO - ENGRE	422,84
6570	K395089	PORCA - FIX.	34,16
6571	K395090	ROLAMENTO -	1.127,11
6572	K395091	ARRUELA-PLAN	37,33
6573	K395101	ROLAMENTO ESFER	2.035,26
6574	K602801	PARAFUSO D=5/16 PSEXT	1,66
6575	K602904	PARAFUSO D=.650 PSEXT	1,92
6576	K603148	RESPIRO C= 1.1/4SEXT.	32,71
6577	K606304	PARAFUSO D=1/4 PCILIN	63,98
6578	K606408	PARAFUSO D=3/8 POCONIC	70,09
6579	K607331	PORCA D= 5/8 PSEXT.	17,89
6580	K608509	PRISIONEIRO D= 3/8 PCILIN	114,51
6581	K611464	PARAFUSO C= 2 1/6SEXTA	551,26
6582	K617168	PORCA EIXO D= 13/16SEXTA	102,88
6583	K617375	PORCA D=1/2 POSEXT	33,39
6584	K620061	CONE CAPA D=3POL CILIN	952,39
6585	K620273	ROLAMENTO CIRCU	332,07
6586	K621483	ANEL TRAVA D= 2.473CIRCU	10,02
6587	K621565	ANEL-TRAVA D=3.114 CIRCU	93,34
6588	K621801	PINO-GUIA D=.375 PCILIN	269,53
6589	K621858	PINO-GUIA D=.366 PCILIN	73,56
6590	K621896	ANEL TRAVA D=1.7/8 CIRCU	10,73
6591	K622324	CHAVETA D= 1/2 P	706,93
6592	K623432	RETENTOR D= 5.0 PCIRCU	164,78

6593	K623448	RETENTOR D= 2.876CIRCU	44,08
6594	K623457	RETENTOR D= 140 MCIRCU	104,74
6595	K623539	ANEL D= 6.0 PCIRCU	38,69
6596	K623545	ANEL O D=2.984 CIRCU	7,31
6597	K62356	FLANGE D=4.1/4	845,23
6598	K623698	ANEL D= 3.374CIRCU	8,87
6599	K623758	BUJAO D= 9,5MMCILIN	17,27
6600	K623762	ANEL D=.990 PCIRCU	54,27
6601	K623826	BUJAO D= 1.30 CILIN	52,40
6602	K623887	PINO-JG CILIN	17,48
6603	K625909	PINO D= .740PCILIN	15,23
6604	K625973	PINO ACO CILIN	956,77
6605	K626315	ARRUELA D= 1.1/2CIRCU	9,33
6606	K626372	ARRUELA D= 1.670	11,79
6607	K626389	ARRUELATRAVAE= 1/16 CIRCU	61,62
6608	K626420	TRAVA E=.048 PTRIAN	15,78
6609	K626682	ARRUELA D= .625 CIRCU	0,97
6610	K627077	ESPACADOR D= 3/4 PCILIN	167,97
6611	K627237	ESPACADOR D= 2.1/2CILIN	900,40
6612	K627253	ESPACADOR D= 2.995CILIN	81,87
6613	K628855	ANEL D= 9 5/8CIRCU	85,65
6614	K628867	ANEL O D=1.7/16CIRCU	6,24
6615	K690820	ANEL D=.984 PCIRCU	54,27
6616	K85417	RETENTOR D=1.50 PCIRCU	31,19
6617	K903185	ARRUELA-ABA E= 1/16 TIRA	34,32
6618	K904256	ESPACADOR D= 3.26 CILIN	88,12
6619	K905664	PARAFUSO D= 2 7/3SEXTA	278,40
6620	K907514	CALCO E=.076 MCIRCU	20,62
6621	K907515	CALCO D=3.265 CIRCU	29,02
6622	K908372	CALCO E=.076 MCIRCU	18,54
6623	K908373	CALCO E=.127 MCIRCU	10,02
6624	K908374	CALCO E=.508 MCIRCU	23,53
6625	K914702	CALCO E=.051 MCIRCU	13,15
6626	K914703	CALCO E=.076 MCIRCU	26,81
6627	K914704	CALCO D= 2,0 PCIRCU	12,74
6628	K914705	CALCO E=.254 MCIRCU	12,50
6629	K917844	ESPACADOR D= 1.3/4CILIN	616,06
6630	K917845	CALCO E=.0508 CIRCU	33,47
6631	K917846	CALCO E=.1270 CIRCU	25,54
6632	K917847	CALCO E=.2540 CIRCU	24,99
6633	K917848	CALCO E=.7620 CIRCU	14,97
6634	K923221	JUNTA C= 13 X RETAN	14,01
6635	K924148	COLAR D=4.50 PCILIN	187,98
6636	K924150	TAMPA D=5.727 CIRCU	103,10
6637	K926266	MOLA C=2.1/8 PLANA	43,03
6638	K929045	TAMPA D= 2.97 CIRCU	1.181,88
6639	K929631	PROTETOR PO D= 2 1/8CONIC	114,51
6640	K940671	ESPACADOR D= 1.778CIRCU	99,87
6641	K940834	JUNTA E= .010 CIRCU	62,67
6642	K940838	GARFO CPL. C=3.11/1	3.224,36
6643	K940841	HASTE	1.099,91
6644	K940842	ALAVANCA	2.804,56
6645	K940846	CALCO E= 0.762CIRCU	38,05
6646	K940847	CALCO E= 0.381CIRCU	27,62
6647	K940848	CALCO E= 0.127CIRCU	38,85
6648	K940849	CALCO E= 0.076CIRCU	41,20
6649	K940850	TAMPA C=13.3/4RETAN	3.148,47
6650	K940852	JUNTA C=2.9/16QUADR	8,22
6651	K940860	PINO D= .982 CILIN	968,20
6652	K940975	ARRUELA D= 2.070CIRCU	1.044,08

6653	K940989	CASQUILHO D= 1.999CILIN	215,48
6654	K940991	PRISIONEIRO CILIN	28,18
6655	K942317	SATELITE 10 DENTECONIC	3.296,91
6656	K942817	ENGRENAGEM D= 5.169CIRCU	9.337,32
6657	K943615	ANEL TRAVA D= 2.3/4CIRCU	648,74
6658	K943665	CALCO E=.7620 CIRCU	23,43
6659	K943666	CALCO D=5.3/16CIRCU	61,17
6660	K943667	CALCO D=5.3/16CIRCU	8,62
6661	K943668	CALCO D=5.3/16CIRCU	12,74
6662	K945534	PORCA D=4.136 SEXT	4.100,58
6663	K945536	CARCACA D= 8,0 PCILIN	4.746,84
6664	K945753	DISCO CILIN	5.004,55
6665	K945754	DISCO D=8.80 PCIRCU	170,05
6666	K945755	DISCO D= 32 POCIRCU	63,08
6667	K947891	RESPIRO CILIN	177,09
6668	K948579	ENGRENAGEM D= 6.143CIRCU	1.786,48
6669	K948589	ENGRENAGEM D= 5.1/8CIRCU	7.762,54
6670	K948591	CASQUILHO D= 1.999CIRCU	266,48
6671	K948598	ANEL-TRAVA D=2.495 CIRCU	545,67
6672	K948762	JUNTA E= .010 CIRCU	24,78
6673	K948763	JUNTA E= .010 CIRCU	27,83
6674	K948765	JUNTA E= .010 CIRCU	13,36
6675	K948788	JUNTA E= .006 CIRCU	1,71
6676	K948791	BUJAO D= .377 CILIN	8,22
6677	K948920	GARFO C= 3.5/8	2.423,67
6678	K948962	HASTE D= .624 CILIN	4.017,04
6679	K948963	HASTE D= .624 CILIN	890,93
6680	K948964	GARFO C= 4.0 P	4.592,84
6681	K950151	ALAVANCA C=4 POL	4.799,60
6682	K950152	PINO C= 1.7/1CILIN	48,88
6683	K950543	JUNTA = 4 1/2RETAN	5,60
6684	K951313	MANOPLA D=1.6563REDON	173,40
6685	K951314	ALAVANCA MUD . CILIN	2.209,97
6686	K951955	PINO C= 7.070CILIN	1.852,58
6687	K952253	VARETA IND.CC= 8.1/4CILIN	128,12
6688	K952626	DEFLETOR AC= 4.1/2RETAN	401,98
6689	K953977	CARCACA L=15 POLCIRCU	15.042,71
6690	K954215	CILINDRO C=110.28CILIN	5.984,24
6691	K955057	ARRUELA D=5.842 CIRCU	770,37
6692	K955058	ARRUELA D= 4.1/8CIRCU	377,42
6693	K956749	CILINDRO-CJ.C=202.1 CILIN	5.081,27
6694	K960911	ELEMENTO D= 3.140CILIN	27,46
6695	K963640	PLACA . CIRCU	5.004,55
6696	K963641	ALAVANCA	320,73
6697	K963642	PARAFUSO C= 1.1/4SEXT.	102,97
6698	K963643	PORCA D= 1/2 PSEXT.	51,09
6699	K963644	MOLA . ESPIR	53,37
6700	K963645	ESFERA ESFER	75,27
6701	K963646	DISCO CIRCU	170,05
6702	K964846	COROA-PINHAOC=16.25 CILIN	53.997,69
6703	K965006	EIXO D= 10 POCILIN	27.991,53
6704	K965007	JOGO REPARO	935,06
6705	K965129	BUCHA D= 7/8 PCILIN	15,28
6706	L100095	COLUNA CPL C= 36.36CILIN	2.688,53
6707	L100096	ACOPLAMENTO D= 3,25 .	2.237,98
6708	L100349	BUJAO SEXT	420,42
6709	L100659	GRAMPO	18,89
6710	L100884	ARRUELA D= 4,25 CIRCU	237,71
6711	L101294	LATERAL CONJ	789,87
6712	L101927	VALVULA	1.002,11

6713	L101985	MOLA	ESPIR	739,99
6714	L101986	MOLA	ESPIR	514,79
6715	L101988	MANGUEIRA		327,68
6716	L101989	MANGUEIRA		399,06
6717	L101998	COIFA		146,62
6718	L102515	MACANETA		56,48
6719	L102535	MANGUEIRA		241,48
6720	L102630	MANGUEIRA		374,11
6721	L102739	BRACADEIRA	C= 2,75 RETAN	63,48
6722	L102849	EIXO	C= 7,7 PCILIN	83,48
6723	L102862	BRACADEIRA	L= 1,0 PRETAN	79,55
6724	L103035	CONNECTOR-TE		222,57
6725	L103620	PINO	C= 8,32 CILIN	470,20
6726	L103626	TUBO ACO		655,09
6727	L103708	MANGUEIRA	D=1 POL CILIN	358,55
6728	L103834	VALVULA	C=4.56 PCILIN	3.292,63
6729	L103854	ARRUELA	D= 5,0 PCIRCU	350,90
6730	L103855	ARRUELA	D= 4,0 PCIRCU	35,93
6731	L10392	VALVULA-SEG	C=3.1/16CILIN	631,01
6732	L104030	BRACADEIRA	C=45 POL	538,67
6733	L104103	MANOPLA	CIRCU	14,67
6734	L104139	SUPORTE	C=17.5 PRETAN	1.019,74
6735	L104253	PARAFUSO		72,25
6736	L104272	ESPACADOR	CILIN	168,94
6737	L104286	BUCHA	D=76MM (CILIN	220,92
6738	L104342	PINO	CILIN	110,99
6739	L104347	PINO	CILIN	264,49
6740	L104445	MANGUEIRA	APD= 1/4"	171,91
6741	L104950	TAMPA	C=5.09"XCILIN	3.156,31
6742	L104952	MOLA	ESPIR	499,56
6743	L104990	FILTRO OLEO	D=4 POL CILIN	274,67
6744	L105142	PINO	CILIN	151,89
6745	L105144	PINO	CILIN	151,89
6746	L105211	BUCHA	D=64MM(2CILIN	153,91
6747	L105212	BUCHA	CILIN	101,92
6748	L105214	BUCHA	D=64MM(2CILIN	274,97
6749	L105301	MOLA	ESPIR	425,96
6750	L105614	EIXO	CILIN	3.528,52
6751	L105705	PARALAMA	C=67.2 PRETAN	2.389,51
6752	L105735	TRAVA		7,72
6753	L105791	PARAFUSO EM		53,20
6754	L105802	ARRUELA	D=4.38 PCIRCU	232,41
6755	L105922	RETENTOR	DE=2.046CIRCU	570,96
6756	L105923	RETENTOR	CIRCU	313,47
6757	L106070	SUPORTE - RO		3.635,84
6758	L106071	INDICADOR		1.652,55
6759	L106237	MOLA		89,18
6760	L106692	SUPORTE	L=4,83 ERETAN	69,78
6761	L106736	MANGUEIRA	F	171,54
6762	L106872	CONECTOR "T"	"T"	1.663,15
6763	L106901	MANGUEIRA-BPC	=10POL	57,32
6764	L106929	SUPORTE	3.2X2.2X	24,61
6765	L107085	TUBO	CILIN	316,63
6766	L107161	PLACA A	CIRCU	515,80
6767	L107218	TUBO-CONJ	CIRCU	502,60
6768	L107308	TUBO	DE=1 1/4CILIN	293,17
6769	L107328	MANGUEIRA-BP		57,23
6770	L107710	ELO	FC=4.47 PRETAN	40,86
6771	L108238	SENSOR	CILIN	816,31
6772	L108504	BATENTE		621,65

6773	L109377	SENSOR	1.471,31
6774	L109584	PINO D=2.5 POCILIN	216,58
6775	L109938	BUCHA	604,17
6776	L109945	SENSOR CILIN	880,59
6777	L110184	ARRUELA	73,31
6778	L111301	MANGUEIRA BP	258,15
6779	L111302	MANGUEIRA BP CIRCU	222,03
6780	L111506	DECALQUE	3,53
6781	L111687	ANEL "O" DE=177,1CIRCU	33,70
6782	L111929	COXIM SUPORT	813,29
6783	L11236	COXIM M= 2.25XCILIN	111,84
6784	L112387	VARETA-NIVELC=25 POL	311,19
6785	L112588	INTERRUPTOR	641,64
6786	L112617	ARRUELA ESTRD= 5,0 PCIRCU	350,90
6787	L112987	MANGUEIRA DIA.3/4"TUBUL	1.732,68
6788	L112988	MANGUEIRA	1.300,26
6789	L113007	CILINDRO MESD=7.90 PCILIN	9.872,61
6790	L113178	BUCHA CILIN	48,11
6791	L113841	INTERRUPTOR	684,52
6792	L11405	VALVULA COTOV	573,23
6793	L11406	ADAPTADOR VA CONIC	37,69
6794	L114069	MANGOTE BAIXA PRS/ACE	260,62
6795	L114122	FILTRO CILIN	3.861,37
6796	L114276	TAMPA D=3.31 PREDON	335,89
6797	L114763	MANGUEIRA D=2.0POL	3.112,18
6798	L11508	RELE FAROL 12 VOLTREDON	767,24
6799	L115161	ARRUELA CIRCU	11,93
6800	L115321	BUCHA CILIN	120,20
6801	L116330	ARRUELA BBADE 15,8 B.PRE	83,88
6802	L116940	PARAFUSO	27,92
6803	L116975	PARAFUSO SEXTA	65,71
6804	L117005	BRACADEIRA RETAN	123,98
6805	L117068	PINO	182,77
6806	L117120	CILINDRO SISC=1.560 CILIN	1.505,47
6807	L117143	BUCHA CILIN	185,82
6808	L117465	BUCHA DE=3.472CILIN	451,32
6809	L11760	DIODO C=1.074	12,55
6810	L118674	PINO ESTRUT. CILIN	4.460,34
6811	L118750	ANEL	190,88
6812	L118835	ARRUELA	123,43
6813	L123764	TUBO	483,09
6814	L123917	VALVULA 1 ALA	5.899,70
6815	L124020	ESPACADOR	1.038,78
6816	L12437	JUNTA-ESFER ARTIC AC	25,80
6817	L12441	BRACADEIRA C=1.500	24,14
6818	L124491	PINO DE=2.50"CILIN	365,96
6819	L125006	CASQUILHO -	2.232,88
6820	L125007	CASQUILHO -	4.656,26
6821	L125008	VEDACAO	220,96
6822	L125009	VEDACAO	284,80
6823	L125016	PINO ESTRUT. CILIN	1.977,27
6824	L125019	PINO ESTRUT. CILIN	1.887,63
6825	L125021	PINO ESTRUT. CILIN	2.835,03
6826	L125033	ANEL	632,13
6827	L125051	ARRUELA	96,94
6828	L125100	ESPACADOR CILIN	30,54
6829	L125159	MANGUEIRA	350,36
6830	L125171	LAMINA	10.052,83
6831	L125172	LAMINA	8.391,75
6832	L125176	PINO ESTRUT. CILIN	1.802,55

6833	L125184	FLANGE	1.870,31
6834	L125187	TRAVA	54,10
6835	L125221	PINO ARTICUL	243,48
6836	L125225	RETENTOR	1.509,28
6837	L125226	PINO - ESTRU	863,40
6838	L125227	ESPACADOR	262,14
6839	L125229	ESPACADOR	360,74
6840	L125230	PLACA	434,77
6841	L125231	CALCO - ESTR	58,24
6842	L125232	CALCO - ESTR	59,55
6843	L125234	CALCO - ESTR	55,42
6844	L125235	CALCO - ESTR	51,39
6845	L125236	CALCO - ESTR	64,54
6846	L125237	CALCO	83,12
6847	L125239	CALCO	131,95
6848	L125271	PINO - ESTRU	835,15
6849	L125282	TUBO	667,05
6850	L125284	TUBO	1.344,71
6851	L125294	PINO BALANCI	3.976,13
6852	L125323	MANGUEIRA	126,47
6853	L125325	TUBO CONJ. L	194,32
6854	L125335	MANGUEIRA -	342,80
6855	L125336	MANGUEIRA -	399,73
6856	L125345	MANGUEIRA	1.185,28
6857	L125369	MANGUEIRA	1.673,07
6858	L125371	TUBO CONJ. L	724,62
6859	L125375	TUBO LD. E L	652,71
6860	L125379	TUBO	503,30
6861	L125381	TUBO	444,57
6862	L125383	TUBO	471,66
6863	L125385	TUBO	463,60
6864	L125389	MANGUEIRA	1.248,53
6865	L125419	PINO	484,15
6866	L125548	TUBO	339,61
6867	L125561	VEDACAO	170,59
6868	L125562	VEDACAO	281,79
6869	L12570	BUCHA D=2.1875CILIN	370,76
6870	L125849	MANGUEIRA	1.207,21
6871	L125890	ARRUELA	65,13
6872	L125905	MANGUEIRA	714,95
6873	L125957	BUCHA ARTICU	537,27
6874	L125966	PARAFUSO SEXT	82,27
6875	L125971	BUCHA ARTICU	2.183,03
6876	L125972	BUCHA ESTRUT	564,52
6877	L125973	BUCHA ESTRUT	662,09
6878	L125974	BUCHA ESTRUT	442,74
6879	L125987	RADIADOR	20.560,92
6880	L125999	RADIADOR OLE	5.722,66
6881	L126256	CHAVE GERAL	1.031,78
6882	L126498	TAMPA	239,92
6883	L126767	MANGUEIRA	129,79
6884	L126918	TIRA DEGRAU	1.096,02
6885	L126951	CARCACA	2.382,17
6886	L126959	TAMPA	326,12
6887	L127038	LAMINA	9.512,15
6888	L127075	SENSOR /11/2 POL SEXT	266,48
6889	L127163	COXIM	134,07
6890	L127429	LAMINA	7.802,56
6891	L127532	SENSOR TEMP.	261,09
6892	L127771	GRAMPO	183,84

6893	L127933	TUBO	620,38
6894	L127961	TUBO ESCAPE	3.914,57
6895	L127973	MANGUEIRA IN	257,69
6896	L128196	ARTICULACAO	4.464,67
6897	L128212	EIXO	10.971,76
6898	L128351	PINO ESTRUT. CILIN	2.147,48
6899	L128544	DEGRAU	1.047,65
6900	L128724	VEDADOR - CA	292,27
6901	L128725	VEDADOR - BR	186,21
6902	L128913	INTERRUPTOR-	1.608,69
6903	L129129	PINO	2.862,49
6904	L129389	PORCA TRAVA	231,95
6905	L129481	MANGUEIRA	889,87
6906	L129696	PINO	795,55
6907	L129823	FIO	133,81
6908	L129901	PARAFUSO	544,62
6909	L130049	ALAVANCA	37.679,94
6910	L13746	MANGUEIRA APC= 24.50	204,49
6911	L13751	MANGUEIRA APD=1/2 PO	228,98
6912	L14050	PINO D= .750 CILIN	36,52
6913	L14262	BRACADEIRA D= 1.7/8CIRCU	11,59
6914	L14386	FLANGE D= 2,95	329,09
6915	L14452	CALCO E=.0598 RETAN	134,28
6916	L15401	MANCAL C=3.00 PLOSAN	99,31
6917	L15800	PINO D=2.0 POCILIN	228,12
6918	L15802	BUCHA DE=2.97"CILIN	153,06
6919	L16015	ANEL-TRAVA D=3.35 PCIRCU	82,06
6920	L16016	ANEL-TRAVA D=3.35 PCIRCU	69,53
6921	L16293	ESPACADOR D= 1,05PCILIN	72,90
6922	L17212	CALCO E= 1.51MCILIN	53,66
6923	L17213	CALCO E=.0359 CIRCU	34,50
6924	L17318	CALCO E=.0149 CIRCU	102,38
6925	L17462	MANCAL D=3.590 CILIN	660,27
6926	L17463	MANCAL D= 1.180CILIN	660,27
6927	L17466	BUCHA D=4.442 CILIN	197,64
6928	L17468	EIXO-CONJ. D=7.00 PCILIN	2.246,64
6929	L18331	BRACADEIRA C= 14.8 CLIND	4,49
6930	L19297	MANGUEIRA BP	229,90
6931	L22075	MANGUEIRA BPD=1/2" C .	29,54
6932	L26209	PINO - FREIO	63,43
6933	L30012	ANEL CIRCU	10,79
6934	L30024	ROLAMENTO C= 4.33 ESFER	575,19
6935	L30029	CONTRA-PINO CILIN	4,84
6936	L30032	ROLAMENTO TK COD= 4,0POROLET	577,16
6937	L30039	ANEL D= 2.5/1CIRCU	8,77
6938	L30048	MOLA C= 4.23/ESPIR	87,35
6939	L30049	MOLA C= 4.9/1ESPIR	419,26
6940	L30051	PARAFUSO . SEXT.	4,75
6941	L30053	VALVULA . SEXT.	898,48
6942	L30055	TAMPA	13.245,00
6943	L30388	ESPACADOR D=2.38 PCIRCU	85,80
6944	L30394	RETENTOR D=1.1/16CILIN	32,67
6945	L30414	VALVULA D= 3,4 P .	146,46
6946	L30443	ANEL D=.547 PCIRCU	10,18
6947	L30444	ANEL D=.661 PCIRCU	2,26
6948	L30455	ARRUELA D= 1,25PCIRCU	43,62
6949	L30456	ANEL D= 1.20 CIRCU	46,59
6950	L30487	ANEL D= 5 29/CIRCU	30,29
6951	L30488	BOMBA-CONJ.	4.088,09
6952	L30516	PALHETA JG.	5.303,41

6953	L30543	TERMINAL H=3.00 PCILIN	369,83
6954	L30577	PLACA-CUBO D=12 POLCIRCU	1.984,91
6955	L30582	ARRUELA D=24 MM CIRCU	10,27
6956	L30586	PINO D=1.4 POCILIN	1.065,55
6957	L30593	PARAFUSO D=.51 POSEXTA	80,41
6958	L30595	DEFLETOR	228,51
6959	L30596	DEFLETOR	228,51
6960	L30626	MOLA D= 1.188ESPIR	141,37
6961	L30659	RETENTOR D= 9.031CIRCU	248,02
6962	L30673	PRISIONEIRO C=3.00 PCILIN	25,05
6963	L30674	ARRUELA D=1 POL CIRCU	18,95
6964	L30685	ESPACADOR D= 2,7/8CILIN	49,98
6965	L30725	ANEL TRAVA D= 2.593CIRCU	13,36
6966	L30737	ARRUELA	11,45
6967	L30784	ROLAMENTO CIRCU	889,20
6968	L30786	ARRUELA CIRCU	84,25
6969	L30831	CONE CONIC	1.386,75
6970	L30832	ROLAM.CONICODE ROLETCONIC	1.338,43
6971	L30834	CONE CONIC	1.065,93
6972	L30841	ROLAMENTO CONIC	1.540,97
6973	L30842	CAPA ROLAM.	800,35
6974	L30851	TAMBOR D=19.0 PCIRCU	6.433,27
6975	L30881	ROLAMENTO D= 1,40 ESFER	391,21
6976	L30893	ANEL O D=7/16 PCIRCU	21,17
6977	L30951	PRISIONEIRO C= 57.9 CILIN	10,64
6978	L30994	REPARO JG. . .	1.534,82
6979	L31013	ROLAMENTO D=3.937 ESFER	419,92
6980	L31015	ROLAMENTO D=3.937 ESFER	435,85
6981	L31023	VALVULA D= 7/8 P .	41,07
6982	L31027	MOLA D= 1/2 PESPIR	12,50
6983	L31037	JUNTA C=7.2 PO	6,45
6984	L31038	MOLA C= 1.206ESPIR	24,14
6985	L31079	REPARO JG CIRCU	485,36
6986	L31081	JUNTA C=7.2 PO	45,60
6987	L31084	ANEL D= 1.67 CIRCU	402,88
6988	L31161	ROLETE C=.970 CILIN	62,97
6989	L31308	MOLA ESPIRAL	334,07
6990	L31361	PLACA . . .	1.765,78
6991	L31362	BATENTE C=1-7/32	122,62
6992	L31366	ROLETE D=9/16 PCILIN	661,40
6993	L31381	ANEL D= 2.1/8CIRCU	89,22
6994	L31429	BRONZINA D= 1.250 .	258,80
6995	L31452	BUJAO D= 1.473CILIN	1.372,81
6996	L31647	SANGRADOR C=1.3/16CILIN	111,16
6997	L31663	ENGRENAGEM	2.946,98
6998	L31698	CAPA-ROL D=5.00 PCILIN	921,95
6999	L31788	PARAFUSO D= 3/4 PSEXT.	19,00
7000	L31806	REPARO JG	1.181,71
7001	L31808	JOGO REPARO	355,10
7002	L32097	ROLAMENTO D= 1.687ROLET	313,36
7003	L32099	RETENTOR D= 50 MCIRCU	5,70
7004	L32101	PLACA D= 2.3/1CIRCU	177,64
7005	L32318	RETENTOR D= 2.0 PCIRCU	124,15
7006	L32319	ANEL D= 100 MCIRCU	115,48
7007	L32320	PLUG D=7/16-2CILIN	36,02
7008	L32327	CONJ TAMP A C=4.15/1	3.277,86
7009	L32411	BUCHA D= 1.125CILIN	1.074,55
7010	L32534	TAMP A L= 3.35/CILIN	2.887,07
7011	L32542	SUPORTE	266,77
7012	L32544	MOLA ESPIR	402,96

7013	L32547	JOGO REPARO	540,68
7014	L32549	RETENTOR E= 1/4 PCIRCU	26,39
7015	L32550	GUARDA PO D= 2.0 PCONIC	77,80
7016	L32604	RETENTOR D=1.672 CIRCU	36,33
7017	L32611	BUCHA D= 1.156CILIN	95,97
7018	L32612	RETENTOR CJ D=1.3/4 CILIN	105,70
7019	L32619	ANEL D= 20 MMCIRCU	8,77
7020	L32622	EMBOLO C=1.00 PCILIN	48,71
7021	L32626	VALVULA D= .344 CILIN	26,95
7022	L32633	VALVULA-CONJPRESSAO=	893,95
7023	L32639	RETENTOR D=1.406 CIRCU	44,63
7024	L32640	RETENTOR D= 1.437CIRCU	53,16
7025	L32680	ANEL D= 25 MMCIRCU	3,07
7026	L32743	ASSENTO D= 3/4 PREDON	253,62
7027	L32784	ANEL E= 1/4 PCIRCU	48,71
7028	L32785	RETENTOR D= 7.0 PCIRCU	1.058,74
7029	L32845	ANEL D= 10MM CILIN	63,73
7030	L32962	CILINDRO C=5.1/16CILIN	3.040,84
7031	L32987	ASSENTO VALVD=.68 POCILIN	252,95
7032	L32993	ANEL O D=1.00 PCIRCU	13,80
7033	L33237	ANEL D= 3/4 PESPIR	29,78
7034	L33239	MOLA D=3/4 POESPIR	208,99
7035	L33330	TAMPA-LAT QUADR	136,44
7036	L33332	EIXO CILIN	5.008,59
7037	L33333	SINCRO CJ CILIN	4.361,36
7038	L33334	SINCRO CJ CILIN	7.735,61
7039	L33335	ENGRENAGEM CILIN	2.607,11
7040	L33336	ANEL-SINCRO CIRCU	339,71
7041	L33337	ANEL-TRAVA CIRCU	40,46
7042	L33340	ANEL-TRAVA E=.095 PCIRCU	168,31
7043	L33341	ANEL-TRAVA E=.098 PCIRCU	241,01
7044	L33342	ANEL-TRAVA E=.101 PCIRCU	70,73
7045	L33343	ANEL-SINCRO CIRCU	648,74
7046	L33345	ESPACADOR CA	1.916,77
7047	L33347	ESPACADOR CILIN	358,66
7048	L33348	ENGRENAGEM D=6.388 CILIN	9.428,20
7049	L33349	TUBO	146,55
7050	L33351	ARRUELA D=1.1/8 CIRCU	93,60
7051	L33354	EIXO C= 12.1/CILIN	1.473,01
7052	L33355	PLACA-TRAVA RETAN	38,10
7053	L33357	ROLAMENTO NSK	934,41
7054	L33358	MOLA D=3 POL ESPIR	49,08
7055	L33359	FLANGE	5.875,78
7056	L33360	ANEL-SELETOR=3.00 MCIRCU	41,17
7057	L33361	ANEL-SELETOR=3.07 MCIRCU	46,04
7058	L33362	ANEL-SELETOR=3.15 MCIRCU	44,94
7059	L33363	ANEL SELETOR=3.25 MCIRCU	58,80
7060	L33364	JUNTA C=5.0X5.	40,56
7061	L33366	TAMPA-SUP	2.225,29
7062	L33367	BUJAO CILIN	1,22
7063	L33370	EIXO CILIN	2.365,76
7064	L33372	TERMINAL	356,75
7065	L33373	MOLA ESPIR	29,78
7066	L33374	TRAVA CILIN	47,31
7067	L33375	PINO C=1.125 CILIN	26,81
7068	L33378	PROTETOR DE=2.767CIRCU	270,14
7069	L33379	ARRUELA D=3/4 POCIRCU	13,45
7070	L33380	MOLA C=7/8 POESPIR	35,09
7071	L33385	PARAFUSO OLHAL	139,96
7072	L33386	MOLA D=3/4 POESPIR	27,40

7073	L33388	MOLA ESPIR	36,12
7074	L33391	TERMINAL CILIN	364,51
7075	L33392	PINO D=.373 PCILIN	43,03
7076	L33393	PARAFUSO SEXT	70,09
7077	L33394	CINTA FREIO D=8-1/2 CIRCU	4.858,71
7078	L33395	PLACA RETAN	30,17
7079	L33396	ANEL TRAVA D=3 POL CIRCU	21,76
7080	L33397	PLACA RETAN	30,63
7081	L33398	ANEL-RETC CIRCU	87,78
7082	L33452	EIXO D= 1.97 CILIN	2.894,17
7083	L33460	ANEL Q=14.50 CIRCU	134,96
7084	L33462	ENGRENAGEM D= 3.76 CIRCU	1.506,22
7085	L33463	SUORTE D= 2.1/1CILIN	604,41
7086	L33464	ANEL TRAVA D= 3.15/CIRCU	16,28
7087	L33465	ENGRENAGEM D=6.250 CIRCU	3.271,23
7088	L33467	TUBO D=1.007 CILIN	1.071,29
7089	L33468	LUVA D= 1.89 CILIN	67,26
7090	L33471	TUBO C= 29,3	360,53
7091	L33472	TUBO C= 7.11/	141,87
7092	L33473	PRESILHA L= 3/4 PRETAN	7,47
7093	L33475	TRAVA E= .127 RETAN	4,84
7094	L33476	JUNTA C=17.00	78,99
7095	L33482	TELA-FILTRO D= 1.1/2CILIN	300,28
7096	L33485	RETENTOR D= 2.191CIRCU	101,87
7097	L33487	MOLA D= 3.9/3ESPIR	69,37
7098	L33488	CAPA D= 3.343CILIN	16,89
7099	L33513	ROLAMENTO D=67 MM ESFER	250,74
7100	L33514	ANEL TRAVA D= 2.84 CIRCU	12,39
7101	L33516	ANEL TRAVA D= 3.3/3CIRCU	16,17
7102	L33518	ANEL-TRAVA D=1.455 CIRCU	10,39
7103	L33539	GUARNICAO C=4.5/16	46,59
7104	L33540	ANEL O D=1.1/4 CIRCU	2,63
7105	L33541	ANEL O D=1.7/16CIRCU	14,30
7106	L33542	ANEL D=13/16 CIRCU	1,53
7107	L33549	MOLA C=1.002 ESPIR	49,89
7108	L33550	MOLA D= .668 ESPIR	23,07
7109	L33552	VALVULA . CILIN	1.405,60
7110	L33556	VEDADOR D=1.25 PCIRCU	65,38
7111	L33558	CARRETEL C= 7.23 CILIN	508,80
7112	L33562	ARRUELA CIRCU	8,71
7113	L33563	ANEL TRAVA CIRCU	8,53
7114	L33566	JUNTA E=.028 PCIRCU	51,21
7115	L33571	MOLA D= .925 ESPIR	50,96
7116	L33573	ASSENTO	1,92
7117	L33574	BATENTE D=1 POL CILIN	229,78
7118	L33575	RETENTOR D=.940 PCIRCU	22,91
7119	L33576	PISTAO D= .872 CILIN	422,48
7120	L33629	PORCA D= 1.13/SEXT.	252,05
7121	L33649	PINO C=42 MM CILIN	69,28
7122	L33672	TAMPA D=6.567 CIRCU	734,60
7123	L33695	BOTAO D=1.50 PCILIN	203,69
7124	L33698	MOLA L= .562 ESPIR	158,09
7125	L33701	REPARO JG	386,67
7126	L33715	PORCA D=13/16 SEXT	20,45
7127	L33728	DEFLETOR D= 7.38 CONIC	957,66
7128	L33731	CAPA-ROL D=7.50 PCILIN	727,69
7129	L33732	CAPA-ROL D=4.50 PCILIN	744,56
7130	L33736	CONE-ROL D=7.50 PCONIC	1.469,14
7131	L33737	CONE-ROL D=4.50 PCONIC	1.287,77
7132	L33751	VALVULA . CILIN	10.304,83

7133	L33761	ARRUELA D= 1.75 CIRCU	28,86
7134	L33764	ESPACADOR D= .572 CILIN	63,33
7135	L33767	ESPACADOR D= 1.75 CILIN	65,71
7136	L33768	BUJAO D= 1.86 CILIN	196,13
7137	L33770	ARRUELA D= .656 CIRCU	24,40
7138	L33771	RETENTOR D=.672 PCILIN	76,58
7139	L33772	LUVA D=.680 PCILIN	22,82
7140	L33773	BUJAO D= .748 CILIN	68,26
7141	L33774	ARRUELA D= 3.97 CIRCU	22,23
7142	L33775	MOLA D= .472 ESPIR	7,76
7143	L33776	MOLA D= 1.18 ESPIR	1,62
7144	L33781	ESPACADOR D= 7.94 CILIN	180,77
7145	L33782	RETENTOR D=.672 PCILIN	78,10
7146	L33787	JOGO REPARO	2.891,57
7147	L33877	ANEL D= 80 M/CIRCU	65,04
7148	L33882	REPARO JG.	80,26
7149	L33894	TAMBOR D=17.75 CILIN	3.904,90
7150	L33908	ROLAMENTO D= 3.14 ESFER	297,49
7151	L33958	DISCO D=10.80 CIRCU	898,27
7152	L33959	FILTRO-OLEO D= .3/2 CILIN	242,17
7153	L33962	PLACA D= 5.66 CIRCU	935,15
7154	L33963	COLAR D= 4.40 CILIN	8.906,62
7155	L33966	ANEL D=11.80 CIRCU	646,23
7156	L33967	ANEL D=9.555 CIRCU	720,34
7157	L33986	PROTETOR CONIC	9,73
7158	L34011	RETENTOR D= 60 MMCIRCU	74,46
7159	L35032	RETENTOR D= 6.254CIRCU	420,39
7160	L35091	PORCA . .	160,16
7161	L35237	ENGRENAGEM PD=2.906 CILIN	681,48
7162	L35241	MOLA D=1/4 POESPIR	185,49
7163	L35269	REPARO JG CIRCU	15.238,85
7164	L35297	ANEL ENCOSTO CIRCU	25,24
7165	L35305	ARRUELA	34,20
7166	L35319	VALVULA . CILIN	691,77
7167	L35324	MOLA C=1.86 PESPIR	4,84
7168	L35326	VALVULA D= .667 CILIN	1.143,12
7169	L35327	MOLA D= .375 ESPIR	8,37
7170	L35334	ASSENTO D=.798 PCILIN	48,88
7171	L35335	OLHAL	80,26
7172	L35386	VALVULA ALIV1650 PSICILIN	716,44
7173	L35387	BUJAO D=.455 PCILIN	94,66
7174	L35388	ESPACADOR D=.875 PCILIN	75,94
7175	L35389	ARRUELA Q= 1.75 CIRCU	30,63
7176	L35670	COMUTADOR D= 4.5 PCIRCU	388,79
7177	L35781	ANEL D= 4.7/1CIRCU	45,85
7178	L35782	ANEL D=4.687 CIRCU	12,15
7179	L35921	PORCA D=1.58 PSEXT.	144,54
7180	L35943	INDICADOR C=1.75 PRETAN	587,30
7181	L35944	INDICADOR D= 1.3/8CILIN	644,10
7182	L35945	INDICADOR D= 1.3/8CILIN	719,29
7183	L35946	INDICADOR D= 1.3/8CILIN	758,28
7184	L35947	PROTETOR D= .82 PCILIN	39,71
7185	L35948	VISOR C=10.84	1.215,83
7186	L35953	PLACA IND. E= 3/4 PRETAN	308,83
7187	L35973	ANEL O D=2.5/16CIRCU	166,92
7188	L36038	MAGNETICO D= 1.25 CILIN	96,43
7189	L36039	TAMPA D= 1.39 CILIN	57,69
7190	L36042	TRAVA D=.620 PCILIN	40,91
7191	L36043	CONECTOR CILIN	790,21
7192	L36048	BUJAO D=.688 PCILIN	73,56

7193	L36049	ESPACADOR D=.500 PCILIN	32,05
7194	L36050	ESPACADOR D=.290 PCILIN	60,07
7195	L36067	ARRUELA D=25/32 CIRCU	13,86
7196	L36104	CALCO ACO CIRCU	76,37
7197	L36105	CALCO ACO CIRCU	86,90
7198	L36106	CALCO ACO CIRCU	76,37
7199	L36114	TAMPA	706,18
7200	L36117	ENCOSTO D=.500 PREDON	10,27
7201	L36119	TRAVA C= 2.75 RETAN	70,13
7202	L36120	PORCA ED= 4.38 SEXT.	618,48
7203	L36145	PLACA L= 1.0 PQUADR	18,20
7204	L36146	ARRUELA D=.630 PCIRCU	4,49
7205	L36238	JOGO-TERMINAD=2 POL CILIN	157,14
7206	L40314	BRACADEIRA C= 1/2" CIRCU	10,89
7207	L40421	PINO D= 2,0 PCILIN	130,50
7208	L40663	CILINDRO CPLC= 11,09CILIN	9.857,76
7209	L40711	JUNTA ESFER C=3.3/4	533,03
7210	L41558	BLOCO C= 4,0 PRETAN	560,32
7211	L45013	ARRUELA D= 4.50 CIRCU	25,29
7212	L45337	MANGUEIRA	194,32
7213	L46480	BUCHA D=2.506 CILIN	102,21
7214	L46726	TUBO-ANCORAG	1.160,29
7215	L46821	COXIM DE=2",DIREDON	111,59
7216	L47224	ARRUELA D=3.0 POCIRCU	30,88
7217	L47276	SUPORTE 5.0X3.5	487,59
7218	L47306	BUCHA D=3.470 CILIN	189,39
7219	L47345	TUBO D= 2.5 P	7.412,06
7220	L47422	ARRUELA D=2 POL CIRCU	434,02
7221	L47423	ARRUELA D=4.50 PCIRCU	32,95
7222	L47424	ARRUELA D=4.50 PCIRCU	52,01
7223	L47426	TUBO D=1 POL	302,93
7224	L47468	SUPORTE C=4 POL	118,75
7225	L47501	MANGUEIRA D= 1/2 P .	276,99
7226	L47503	SUPORTE L= 1.0 PCIRCU	21,11
7227	L47533	HASTE C= 16,6 RETAN	268,84
7228	L47536	SUPORTE C= 5,8 PRETAN	33,21
7229	L47559	ARRUELA D=5.00 PCIRCU	334,62
7230	L47560	BUCHA D=3.470 CILIN	178,06
7231	L47562	PINO C=8.6 POCILIN	60,26
7232	L47564	EIXO D= 3.0 PCILIN	3.601,40
7233	L47565	EIXO D= 2,5 PCILIN	2.735,07
7234	L47619	VALVULA CPL C= 2.1/2	2.848,85
7235	L47633	TUBO D=3/4 PO	333,63
7236	L47699	ARRUELA D=5.860 CIRCU	85,15
7237	L47700	ARRUELA D=4.0 POCIRCU	175,08
7238	L47701	ARRUELA D=4.0 POCIRCU	113,36
7239	L47858	MANGUEIRA D= 3/4 P .	232,41
7240	L47952	PINO D=1.3/8 CILIN	36,43
7241	L47997	BATENTE C=9.00 PRETAN	207,12
7242	L48003	PINO FIXACAOC=3.06" CILIN	51,39
7243	L48035	TUBO C= 17.0	426,03
7244	L48061	MANGUEIRA D= 1/4 P .	190,33
7245	L48109	CALCO D=.75 POCIRCU	30,17
7246	L48111	CALCO D=.75 POCIRCU	32,15
7247	L48112	CALCO D=.75 POCIRCU	22,41
7248	L48128	VALVULA CPL C= 3.06 CILIN	2.035,06
7249	L48132	CONEXAO C= 2.5/6CILIN	255,58
7250	L48238	PARALAMA LE	1.836,76
7251	L48283	TUBO D=1/4 PO	107,38
7252	L48334	TAMBOR FREIO CILIN	3.365,08

7253	L48412	MANCAL C= 3.0 PLOSAN	118,91
7254	L48438	MACANETA	222,83
7255	L48894	MANGUEIRA D= 1.0 P .	64,44
7256	L49927	MANGUEIRA BPD=1/4" C	171,86
7257	L50010	MANGUEIRA D= 5/8 P .	466,22
7258	L50015	MANGUEIRA C=30.0 P	211,24
7259	L50016	MANGUEIRA C=35.0 P	256,50
7260	L50073	MANCAL D=1.540	98,80
7261	L50380	FIO C= 6.0 P .	24,68
7262	L50381	CHICOTE C= 89.0	362,89
7263	L50464	BUCHA D=51MM (CILIN	93,34
7264	L50719	MANGUEIRA APD= 3/4" .	521,44
7265	L50735	MOLA C=3.00 PESPIR	8,22
7266	L51061	MANGUEIRA CID= .75 P	91,13
7267	L51089	MOLA C= 9.5 P	1,71
7268	L51239	SUPORTE C=1.50 P	39,34
7269	L51268	TUBO C= 4.5 P	13,25
7270	L51311	VALVULA C=1.687	34,71
7271	L51457	VALVULA C= 4.25	1.548,09
7272	L52184	MANGUEIRA D=1/4POLCILIN	165,25
7273	L52380	BOMBA HIDR. D=5/8 PO	5.413,47
7274	L52477	MANOPLA	80,87
7275	L52503	FIO C=5 POL	7,97
7276	L52535	SUPORTE E= 3/8 P	618,92
7277	L52734	ARRUELA	126,51
7278	L53401	TUBO CPL D= 1.1/4	692,73
7279	L53739	VALVULA D= 7/32 CILIN	181,58
7280	L53783	PROTETOR D= 2.3/4CIRCU	117,95
7281	L53822	ANEL O D=3.012 CIRCU	6,15
7282	L54563	MANOPLA ALAV	73,77
7283	L55335	VALVULA C= 2.22 .	1.072,63
7284	L55379	ESPACADOR D= 1.05 CIRCU	11,45
7285	L55406	TAMPA D= 8.12 REDON	520,82
7286	L55410	ANEL O E=.275 PCIRCU	40,39
7287	L55650	PAINEL C=10.84 RETAN	10.196,10
7288	L55773	BRACADEIRA C= 4.9 PCIRCU	24,83
7289	L56064	MANOPLA D= 1.88 ESFER	22,67
7290	L57566	SUPORTE C= 4.3 PRETAN	94,66
7291	L57937	SENSOR C= 2.02 REDON	376,15
7292	L59038	VALVULA C=2.06PO	223,74
7293	L59087	ALAVANCA D=5/8 PO	88,88
7294	L59089	ALAVANCA D=5/8 PO	64,14
7295	L59090	ARTICULACAO L= 2.12	206,07
7296	L59764	TUBO D= 1.25	374,82
7297	L59847	VALVULA D= 2.85 CILIN	222,03
7298	L59904	LAMINA D= 1/4 P .	1.360,46
7299	L59968	HASTE C=12.25 CILIN	440,47
7300	L59970	DISJUNTOR 5 AMP RETAN	236,14
7301	L60224	COXIM	1,66
7302	L70006	ROTULA D= 3.56 CILIN	1.266,20
7303	L70007	ROTULA D= 5.12 CILIN	5.178,04
7304	L70234	CALCO E= 3/16 CIRCU	357,25
7305	L70236	CALCO E= 1/4 PCIRCU	553,95
7306	L70269	BUCHA D= 3.37 CILIN	179,66
7307	L70270	BUCHA D= 3.37 CILIN	90,70
7308	L70331	PINO D= 2.25 CILIN	331,00
7309	L70344	ARTICULACAO . RETAN	830,56
7310	L70399	ANEL D=8.75 PCIRCU	4.083,14
7311	L70415	CAPA D= 5.0 PCILIN	541,49
7312	L70534	PINO D= 2.50 CILIN	65,59

7313	L70757	BUCHA D= 89 MMCILIN	289,14
7314	L70843	RETENTOR D=4.0 POCIRCU	260,97
7315	L70915	MANGUEIRA D= 1/4 P	174,37
7316	L71193	TIRA C= 8,8 PRETAN	69,63
7317	L71206	TUBO D=.86 PO	157,03
7318	L71225	MANGUEIRA D= 1/4 P .	251,20
7319	L71228	MANGUEIRA	518,92
7320	L71229	MANGUEIRA	226,12
7321	L71279	RESERVATORIOD= 5.25 CILIN	4.082,16
7322	L71341	MANGUEIRA D=.50 PO	13,11
7323	L71373	MANCAL C=2.31 PCILIN	43,15
7324	L71387	CABO-BATERIAC=13 POL	536,14
7325	L71400	MANGUEIRA 10/600PS	182,52
7326	L71402	MANGUEIRA C=36"	147,42
7327	L71879	DIODO RETAN	51,84
7328	L71949	TUBO LE C= 34.07	454,93
7329	L71964	TUBO	295,24
7330	L71966	TUBO	474,57
7331	L71976	TUBO C= 22.88 .	838,33
7332	L71981	TUBO C= 20.95	368,59
7333	L72129	TUBO C= 9,59	288,58
7334	L72131	TUBO C= 6.07 .	346,15
7335	L72169	PINO C= 9,8 PCILIN	173,77
7336	L72199	BUCHA D= 2.75 CILIN	101,52
7337	L72200	BUCHA D=2.1/4 CILIN	204,84
7338	L72202	BUCHA D=2.75 PCILIN	109,24
7339	L72222	PINO D= 3,5 PCILIN	335,93
7340	L72225	PINO D= 2,25 CILIN	215,22
7341	L72226	PINO D=2.25 PCILIN	147,17
7342	L72351	PARAFUSO C= 2,5 PSEXT.	869,22
7343	L72573	COXIM C=9 POL RETAN	322,48
7344	L72667	MANGUEIRA	410,21
7345	L72776	INTERRUPTOR C=2,36 DCIRCU	252,10
7346	L72872	MANGUEIRA D=3/4 PO	337,03
7347	L72998	BUCHA D= 51MM(CILIN	93,34
7348	L73091	ANEL TRAVA ED= 3.03 CIRCU	33,82
7349	L73170	ANEL RETENT.D= 5.0 PCIRCU	218,62
7350	L73193	MANGUEIRA CD= 3/4 P	535,14
7351	L73301	BRACADEIRA CD= 2.0 PCILIN	17,58
7352	L73462	SUPORTE L= 1.0 P	50,18
7353	L73513	ESPACADOR D= 2.38 CILIN	75,42
7354	L73528	BUCHA D= 4,0 PCILIN	359,97
7355	L73599	BUCHA D= 3.5 PCILIN	422,34
7356	L73651	PINO D= 3.1/2CILIN	773,68
7357	L73683	SUPORTE	134,66
7358	L73738	MACANETA	455,85
7359	L73742	ALAVANCA G	53,50
7360	L73757	CABO CJ C=198 PO	282,85
7361	L73770	CABO D=.31 POCILIN	227,52
7362	L73801	SUPORTE C= 6,0 PRETAN	54,10
7363	L73873	MANGUEIRA D= 5,0 PCILIN	663,36
7364	L74069	FORQUILHA C=1.38 P	208,52
7365	L74073	MANGUEIRA D= 3/8 P	121,73
7366	L74075	MANGUEIRA D= 1/4 P	167,97
7367	L74333	MANGUEIRA LDD= 5/8 P	302,03
7368	L74334	MANGUEIRA LED= 5/8 P .	308,09
7369	L74379	MANGUEIRA D= 3/8 P .	84,29
7370	L74410	MANGUEIRA D= 3/16P	544,82
7371	L74425	CABO C= 105,0 .	383,53
7372	L74461	MANGUEIRA D=2.0 PO	33,21

7373	L74482	PINO D= 1,75 CILIN	281,23
7374	L74731	SUPORTE C=7.6 POCILIN	1.263,08
7375	L74878	MANGUEIRA D= 1,0 P .	368,59
7376	L74929	TAMPA -TANQU	335,24
7377	L74992	MANGUEIRA D= 1/4 P	74,58
7378	L76300	CONEXAO C=1.190	31,53
7379	L76368	REGULADOR	387,56
7380	L76420	VALV.ALIVIO D= 1/4 PCILIN	1.838,47
7381	L76425	CALCO ESD=2,8 MMCIRCU	20,80
7382	L76597	ANEL TRAVA D=40.5 MCIRCU	3,69
7383	L76599	ANEL TRAVA D=52.8 MCIRCU	6,86
7384	L76604	ANEL TRAVA D= 97,5 CIRCU	16,08
7385	L76635	MANGUEIRA D= 3/8 P .	114,07
7386	L76665	MOLA ESPIRALD=.600 PESPIR	85,61
7387	L77124	TAMPA DEX=8,2 CIRCU	366,21
7388	L77257	MANGUEIRA D= 1,0 P .	2.337,58
7389	L77270	MANGUEIRA	242,59
7390	L77328	SUPORTE C= 2,18 RETAN	133,47
7391	L77364	MANCAL CHAS CONIC	736,81
7392	L77373	PINO D= 18,0 CILIN	441,74
7393	L77398	TELA D=3.4 POCIRCU	18,33
7394	L77441	TAMPA TANQU D=7,0 E=CIRCU	52,05
7395	L77511	CALCO D=2 MM (CIRCU	49,42
7396	L77573	COXIM D=2 POL CILIN	110,99
7397	L77574	ARRUELA FIX. CIRCU	27,75
7398	L77794	TUBO D= 3/4 P	363,59
7399	L77884	VARETA IND. C= 25,5 CILIN	325,19
7400	L77924	BLOCO C= 2,25 RETAN	207,46
7401	L78024	TUBO C= 33,5 .	374,73
7402	L78045	ARRUELA TANQ CIRCU	89,13
7403	L78136	TUBO D=.750 P	239,37
7404	L78612	MANGUEIRA DE=2.0"	487,74
7405	L78660	PLACA	469,79
7406	L78947	PARAFUSO "U"D=5/16"-CONCA	262,70
7407	L78954	BUCHA D= 3 POLCILIN	0,47
7408	L78956	ARRUELA C= 4,0 PCIRCU	65,35
7409	L79127	ALAVANCA C=57.0 P	270,04
7410	L79549	TUBO L.E. C	810,46
7411	L79633	INDICADOR C= 14.86CILIN	568,64
7412	L79764	ADAPTADOR D= 7/16 CILIN	39,50
7413	L79814	ESPAÇADOR FI	523,30
7414	L79827	TUBO RED	389,43
7415	L79876	JUNTA E= .18 PCIRCU	79,80
7416	LAMINA 04	LAMINA P/MOD210 X 28RETAN	2,17
7417	LAMINA 07	LAMINA P/ MO210 X 28RETAN	3,57
7418	LAMINA13	LAMINA PARA DISPLAY - REM	6,66
7419	MALA DIRETA	MALA DIRETA 580H E 580L P	2,03
7420	MALADIRETA1	MALA DIRETA REMANUFATURAD	1,31
7421	MINIATURA 48	MINI.ESCAV.91/50	216,29
7422	MINIATURA70	MINI.590SL S	216,29
7423	MINIATURA85	MIN. ESCAVADEIRA PORTA CA	870,31
7424	MOP9-3586	MANUAL OPERA BROCH	152,19
7425	MOP9-8125	MANUAL OPERA BROCH	461,54
7426	N13012	PROTETOR C=2.457P	212,46
7427	N13125	LAMPADA	461,93
7428	N13244	EIXO	3.524,22
7429	N13248	MOLA	271,31
7430	N13251	ALAVANCA CON	344,75
7431	N13268	INDICADOR -	489,25
7432	N13313	VEDADOR DI=25.1PCIRCU	293,63

7433	N13314	ANEL DI=25.4PCIRCU	69,68
7434	N13505	GRAXEIRA - C	48,41
7435	N13520	BOIA CONJ.	995,51
7436	N13542	INDICADOR TED= 1 3/8CILIN	420,57
7437	N13543	TACOMETRO	2.742,07
7438	N13546	TERMOMETRO D= 1 3/8CILIN	457,65
7439	N13628	JOGO-REPARO CIRC.	679,58
7440	N13639	VALVULA-ALIV	5.081,73
7441	N13652	DIAFRAGMA D=15 POL	3.105,07
7442	N13689	VALVULA CONJ	5.574,25
7443	N13914	JOGO-REPARO CIRCU	710,92
7444	N13926	JOGO-REPARO CIRCU	1.070,02
7445	N13931	JOGO-REPARO CIRCU	810,58
7446	N13938	JOGO-REPARO CIRCU	612,62
7447	N13959	ANEL VEDADORCOR PRETCIRCU	186,55
7448	N14040	JOGO-ANEIS CIRCU	153,00
7449	N14063	JUNTA	163,48
7450	N14103	RETENTOR CIRCU	100,81
7451	N14232	ELEMENTO	1.033,60
7452	N14233	JG.(8)MOLAS C=1.3/4 COMP.	493,48
7453	N14283	LENTE LANTER	94,86
7454	N14314	TAMPA ENCOST	3.060,90
7455	N14330	BUCHA/ACOPLA	81,83
7456	N14367	RETENTOR CIRCU	91,44
7457	N14407	ENGRENAGEM -	1.215,92
7458	N14408	ENGRENAGEM -	731,32
7459	N14410	ANEL TRAVA -	9,28
7460	N14582	CARCACA PI	12.780,48
7461	N14746	ANEL VEDACAOCOR BRANCIRCU	186,55
7462	N14759	VEDADOR CIRCU	168,43
7463	N14763	MOLA	27,62
7464	N14784	JOGO-REPARO	582,84
7465	N6008	IMA VALVULA CIRCU	55,83
7466	N6016	BUJAO D= 1 1/4CILIN	85,96
7467	N60236	ENGRENAGEM S CIRCU	717,71
7468	N6171	PARAFUSO D=.375-1SEXTA	48,92
7469	N6177	BUJAO D=2.99 PCIRCU	307,77
7470	N6179	PISTAO D= 2,61 CILIN	377,67
7471	N6182	ARRUELA D= 3.12 CIRCU	221,42
7472	N6271	JUNTA C=4.5/16	126,72
7473	N6381	ROLAMENTO ESFER	341,62
7474	N6385	PISTAO D=11.875CIRCU	5.746,34
7475	N6392	VEDADOR	17,14
7476	N6399	PISTAO CIRCU	9.183,27
7477	N6470	ARRUELA D=7/8 POCIRCU	35,93
7478	N6514	ESPACADOR D= 1.734CILIN	179,36
7479	N6595	ANEL D= 1 3/8CIRCU	9,12
7480	N6596	ANEL D= 42 MMCIRCU	5,18
7481	N6644	RESPIRO CILIN	16,28
7482	N6660	ELEMENTO	615,26
7483	N6678	ANEL-RETC D=9/16 PCIRCU	2,47
7484	N6679	BUJAO D=1/2 POCILIN	33,56
7485	N6722	JOGO REPARO	3.044,22
7486	N6805	TACOMETRO L= 4.0 PCILIN	2.571,65
7487	N6807	VOLTIMETRO D= 1 3/8CILIN	452,93
7488	N6809	LENTE RETAN	147,86
7489	N6810	ENG CX MUD - CIRCU	6.046,66
7490	N6812	SEDE D= 2.3/4CONIC	41,17
7491	N6817	ANEL D= 5.5/8CIRCU	144,20
7492	N6843	RETENTOR D= 2.5 PCIRCU	65,71

7493	N6876	RETENTOR D= 1.625CIRCU	341,38
7494	N6903	LUVA D= 1.56 CILIN	549,45
7495	N6937	REPARO JG	1.896,91
7496	N7022	DISCO D=9.980 CIRCU	1.707,88
7497	N7024	RETENTOR CIRCU	554,13
7498	N7041	PARAFUSO SEXT	15,11
7499	N7043	TUBO CILIN	118,60
7500	N7072	JOGO DE LONA4 LONAS	293,17
7501	N7075	LUVA EIXO TRA	655,00
7502	N7134	RESPIRO	66,56
7503	N7152	VEDADOR CIRCU	153,41
7504	N7190	ROLAMENTO D=3.2020CIRCU	905,58
7505	N7201	PARAFUSO D= 1/4 PREDON	4,84
7506	N7216	ROLAMENTO D= 1.50 ROLET	332,07
7507	N7217	DISCO D= 133,6CIRCU	234,28
7508	N7219	DISCO D= 5 1/4CIRCU	223,45
7509	N7254	ROLAMENTO ESFER	420,94
7510	N7257	ROLAMENTO ROLO	1.044,13
7511	N7276	ROLAMENTO D= 115 MESFER	1.584,85
7512	N7277	ROLAMENTO D= 5,11PC3(SK	2.124,92
7513	N7378	CUBO CILIN	6.327,63
7514	N7472	ESTATOR CIRCU	4.513,15
7515	N7651	ENGRENAGEM CILIN	8.409,73
7516	N7652	GARFO	2.490,95
7517	N7653	EIXO CILIN	705,41
7518	N7782	INTERRUPTOR	410,40
7519	N7995	IMPULSOR D= 13,18CILIN	3.959,47
7520	N8015	CILINDRO-CJ CILIN	6.185,13
7521	N8071	RETENTOR D= 2.685CIRCU	79,60
7522	N8129	GRAMPO	17,27
7523	N8134	ANEL O CIRCU	37,39
7524	N8135	PORCA SEXT	213,45
7525	N8147	VALVULA	12.643,81
7526	N8150	MOLA D= .528 ESPIR	18,95
7527	N8151	MOLA D= .720 ESPIR	372,75
7528	N8153	ELEMENTO CILIN	378,26
7529	N8241	ARRUELA D=4.0 POCIRCU	261,63
7530	N8246	CONTRA-PINO	2,17
7531	N8332	CONTRA-PINO	2,73
7532	N8349	RETENTOR D= 3.626CIRCU	97,03
7533	N8409	ROLAMENTO D= 90 MMROLET	1.113,92
7534	N8416	ENGRENAGEM REDON	7.462,64
7535	N8417	ENGRENAGEM REDON	1.605,00
7536	N8421	ANEL "O" D=14 POLCIRCU	246,16
7537	N8436	ESPACADOR D=.515 PCIRCU	60,07
7538	N8453	ANEL "O" DE=1.000CIRCU	24,61
7539	N8469	CILINDRO CILIN	4.167,59
7540	N8537	ANEL O D=11/16 CIRCU	0,97
7541	N8538	ANEL O D=9/16 PCIRCU	0,97
7542	N8539	ANEL "O" D.EXT.1/CIRCU	5,64
7543	N8547	MOLA ESPIR	76,74
7544	N8693	CAMARA AR CILIN	3.197,81
7545	N8695	CILINDRO FR CILIN	3.607,29
7546	N8696	PROTETOR VED CILIN	227,74
7547	N8697	HASTE-GUIA HASTE	233,17
7548	N8698	DIAFRAGMA	494,18
7549	N8701	TAMPA ABAST REDON	143,83
7550	N8746	VEDADOR CIRCU	141,37
7551	N8749	CUBO	3.291,65
7552	N8840	ENGRENAGEM	2.220,91

7553	N8847	TAMPA CIRCU	16.014,64
7554	N8848	ROLAMENTO ESFER	1.243,99
7555	N8849	ARRUELA CIRCU	180,77
7556	N8850	TAMPA	1.317,44
7557	N8851	ARRUELA CIRCU	608,44
7558	N8852	ROLAMENTO ESFER	1.390,94
7559	N8854	ESPACADOR D=2.615 CIRCU	98,05
7560	N8856	TAMBOR-EIXO	18.884,67
7561	N8857	ESPACADOR CILIN	717,76
7562	N8859	ANEL CIRCU	130,88
7563	N8862	DISCO D= 3.12 CIRCU	119,65
7564	N8863	TAMPA	1.311,28
7565	N8864	ANEL-TRAVA D=1.001 CIRCU	73,15
7566	N8865	ANEL-TRAVA D= 4.438CIRCU	22,57
7567	N8870	ENGRENAGEM CIRCU	9.839,47
7568	N8871	ROLAMENTO ESFER	3.743,64
7569	N8937	REPARO JG	1.396,30
7570	N9022	PLACA RETAN	64,48
7571	N9023	ANEL-RETC CIRCU	43,69
7572	N9024	ANEL SINCRO CIRCU	711,38
7573	N9025	ELEMENTO	988,56
7574	N9026	ANEL "O" CIRCU	29,88
7575	N9037	ENGRENAGEM CIRCU	4.899,31
7576	N9083	ESPACADOR CIRCU	9.130,30
7577	N9086	ELEMENTO	1.421,41
7578	N9217	PORCA	144,54
7579	N9316	ROLAMENTO D=3.267 ROLET	1.688,79
7580	N9459	ANEL RASPADO	43,62
7581	N9465	MOLA	121,88
7582	N9509	ANEL BOMBA C= 4.224CIRCU	81,67
7583	N9521	DIAFRAGMA	162,44
7584	N9801	ROLAMENTO ESFER	1.256,43
7585	N9816	ROLAMENTO DE=3.935ROLET	3.040,03
7586	N9922	CARCACA D=8.507 CIRCU	5.701,30
7587	N9971	VALVULA CJ	8.666,26
7588	N9972	CARRETEL CILIN	2.023,00
7589	R14780	PROTETOR D= 3.7/8CIRCU	5,74
7590	R15071	DISCO D= 2.1/2CIRCU	8,77
7591	R15257	BRACADEIRA C= 3,0 PRETAN	15,37
7592	R15536	VALVULA AL. C=1.1/16CILIN	197,64
7593	R15538	VALVULA ADM.C= 1.1/8CILIN	280,81
7594	R16289	ANEL TRAVA D=1.205 CIRCU	16,68
7595	R17319	PRESILHA L=2.3/16	9,21
7596	R17756	PINO - CI	267,36
7597	R17820	ROLETE D= .1876CILIN	9,68
7598	R20804	MANGUEIRA D= 3/4 P .	12,30
7599	R21491	ROLAMENTO D=2.124 AGULH	145,31
7600	R21494	ANEL O D=7.1/2 CIRCU	18,95
7601	R24718	ARRUELA D=1/2" CIRCU	10,79
7602	R27253	TUBO D=1/8 POCILIN	12,06
7603	R29117	PINO ELASTIC	120,86
7604	R29797	ANEL O D=.760 PCIRCU	5,18
7605	R29956	JUNTA C=6.500	13,15
7606	R31027	RETENTOR D=1.129 CIRCU	60,72
7607	R31916	PINO L=.78" E	143,49
7608	R31917	TRAVA	81,33
7609	R32119	CALCO	35,37
7610	R34049	SUPORTE	160,91
7611	R35707	UNHA C=7 POL	349,28
7612	R43918	MANGUEIRA D=2.120	102,54

7613	R45461	BUZINA LE.	1.236,14
7614	R47120	INTERRUPTOR	2.535,54
7615	R47940	JUNTA ESFERI	198,20
7616	R49482	SUPORTE	148,11
7617	R51174	DENTE CENTRA	3.677,98
7618	R51388	PONTA DENTE	670,45
7619	R55649	BUCHA	2.066,03
7620	R56221	TRINCO	555,35
7621	S109444	ANEL D=2.760 CIRCU	9,08
7622	S109445	ANEL D=3.250 CIRCU	30,34
7623	S110910	ROLAMENTO D=45 MM CIRCU	312,17
7624	S113435	INTERRUPTOR C=1 POL	153,57
7625	S113454	ENGRENAGEM CAIXA CA	12.673,73
7626	S113456	MOLA ESPIR	14,42
7627	S113457	FLANGE RETAN	2.559,77
7628	S113625	SAPATA CONJ.	712,12
7629	S113920	RETENTOR D= 3.88 CIRCU	588,35
7630	S113924	DEFLETOR D=4.9375CIRCU	145,26
7631	S114704	ENGREN JG D=1.1/4 CIRCU	3.376,08
7632	S114797	JUNTA D=1.5/8 CIRCU	14,11
7633	S114810	ARRUELA CIRCU	23,72
7634	S114812	ARRUELA D= .256PESPIR	11,63
7635	S114813	PARAFUSO SEXT	198,55
7636	S117853	BUJAO D=.307 PCILIN	8,71
7637	S117877	ANEL TRAVA D=2.397 CIRCU	18,95
7638	S117889	ANEL CIRCU	4,24
7639	S117892	ANEL CIRCU	15,73
7640	S118382X	MANGUEIRA (280,18
7641	S118383	MANGUEIRA -25 X 38 MAT.	339,27
7642	S11921	ROLAMENTO CX	746,38
7643	S12065	ANEL TRAVA D=40 MM CIRCU	18,89
7644	S16766	RETENTOR CIRCU	167,27
7645	S16791	PARAFUSO SEXT	15,53
7646	S16793	TAMBOR FREIO CILIN	3.365,08
7647	S16802	PARAFUSO SEXT	37,17
7648	S16834	ALAVANCA TRIAN	279,81
7649	S16841	PINO CILIN	82,48
7650	S18662	JUNTA E=.012 P	118,29
7651	S229376	ROLAMENTO D= 2.81 ROLET	1.192,65
7652	S235744	CARCACA	12.780,48
7653	S2377	PARAFUSO D=5/16 PSEXT	1,22
7654	S238646	ELEMENTO D=250 MMCILIN	1.221,22
7655	S238647	ELEMENTO D=143 MMCILIN	116,89
7656	S238773	BRACADEIRA	269,83
7657	S300031	ANEL CIRCU	159,01
7658	S300037	TAMBOR-EIXO D= 5.877CILIN	14.694,11
7659	S300039	ROLAMENTO ESFER	7.105,55
7660	S300313	CRUZETA	1.531,76
7661	S300316	PARAFUSO	23,43
7662	S300317	TRAVA	23,43
7663	S300345	VEDADOR	165,59
7664	S300353	PORCA	201,77
7665	S300373	JOGO VEDACAO	1.421,59
7666	S300419	RETENTOR	390,56
7667	S300448	VEDADOR	1.016,12
7668	S300460	ANEL "O"	76,12
7669	S300461	ESPIGAO	17.131,57
7670	S300494	SENSOR VELOC	2.386,04
7671	S300500	CALCO 1.0MM 1.0MM	49,82
7672	S300502	CALCO 0.5MM 0.5MM	49,82

7673	S300504	CALCO 0.2MM 0.2MM	49,72
7674	S300583	MANGUEIRA	1.564,95
7675	S300619	JUNTA-SUPORT QUADR	24,90
7676	S300622	JUNTA QUADR	16,21
7677	S300626	JUNTA-SUPORT CIRCU	175,33
7678	S300638	JUNTA	19,85
7679	S300727	ANEL "O" - E	44,85
7680	S300740	ANEL CIRCU	18,20
7681	S300741	ANEL-TRAVA CIRCU	15,11
7682	S300776	PLACA-ENCOST CIRCU	954,75
7683	S300847	BOBINA CONJ.	5.087,98
7684	S300892	ANEL-RETENC. CIRCU	6,61
7685	S301514	JUNTA	57,88
7686	S301617	ANEL "O"	42,52
7687	S301665	KIT VEDACAO	123,28
7688	S301818	COLUNA D=123,4 CILIN	1.086,94
7689	S301946	JUNTA	213,41
7690	S301947	JUNTA	85,28
7691	S301949	ARRUELA	114,51
7692	S301960	MANGUEIRA	2.097,83
7693	S302036	JOGO REPARO	2.114,65
7694	S47892	MOLA C=1.11/6	7,85
7695	S48768	PROTETOR DE=2.767CIRCU	270,14
7696	S5022	TUBO	66,56
7697	S5023	ARRUELA CIRCU	350,70
7698	S5058	ROLAMENTO ESFER	618,77
7699	S5642	ANEL "O" D=5.125 CIRCU	65,81
7700	S5727	ANEL O D=52,53 CIRCU	3,32
7701	S6042	ANEL VEDACAO	99,75
7702	S73477	ANEL "O" CIRCU	2,67
7703	S73478	ARRUELA CIRCU	288,33
7704	S73488	ADAPTADOR	17.368,14
7705	S73491	PARAFUSO SEXTA	122,94
7706	S76134	JUNTA CIRCU	32,85
7707	S79271	ESPACADOR CIRCU	104,28
7708	S80309	VALVULA	226,56
7709	S83515	TRILHO RETAN	1.028,76
7710	S83518	GARFO TRAMB. CILIN	2.509,16
7711	S84339	ROLAMENTO ROLET	1.187,82
7712	S8577	MANGUEIRA D=1/2 PO	269,79
7713	S89592	RETENTOR D=3.1/2 CIRCU	98,09
7714	S89618	TUBO DE ACO CILIN	181,12
7715	S89620	JUNTA C=17.3/4	75,27
7716	S89625	GRAMPO TUBO CIRCU	6,66
7717	S89646	ROLAMENTO D=75 MM ESFER	294,94
7718	S89649	ESPACADOR	153,46
7719	S89652	ANEL TRAVA D=94 MM CIRCU	82,77
7720	S89654	ROLAMENTO D=90 MM ESFER	765,53
7721	S89656	ANEL TRAVA D=2.1/16CIRCU	21,86
7722	S89657	ROLAMENTO D=80 MM ESFER	269,83
7723	S89658	ANEL D=3.5/16CIRCU	44,94
7724	S89660	ROLAMENTO	37,39
7725	S89661	CAPA D=3.3/8 CIRCU	13,96
7726	S89666	ANEL TRAVA D=47 MM CIRCU	18,20
7727	S89668	ANEL TRAVA D=66 MM CIRCU	65,81
7728	S89670	ANEL TRAVA CIRCU	32,24
7729	S89673	ROLAMENTO D=4.1/8 ROLOS	2.934,38
7730	S89674	ANEL D=4.5/16CIRCU	61,06
7731	S89681	ANEL TRAVA D=2.1/2 CIRCU	38,44
7732	S89695	PORCA D=1.1/2 SEXT.	203,44

7733	S89696	ARRUELA CIRCU	61,10
7734	S89697	ANEL VEDACAOD=2.250 CIRCU	8,02
7735	S89699	VEDADOR D= 90 MMCIRCU	101,52
7736	S89700	SUPORTE	918,69
7737	S89702	CALCO E=.004 PQUADR	13,61
7738	S89703	CALCO E=.007 PQUADR	13,49
7739	S89704	CALCO E=0,25 MCIRCU	16,17
7740	S89705	CALCO E=0,50 MCIRCU	16,17
7741	S89712	ANEL CIRCU	9,33
7742	S89735	ESPACADOR CIRCU	37,04
7743	S89893	ANEL O CIRCU	15,73
7744	S89912	ANEL E=3/16 PCIRCU	53,66
7745	S92341	ARRUELA	41,20
7746	S92346	ANEL CIRCU	92,80
7747	S93900	ANEL D=2.1/2 CIRCU	287,73
7748	S94326	DISCO CIRCU	310,94
7749	S96376	CONEXAO C=1.1/16 .	219,30
7750	S96472	ENGRENAGEM CIRCU	3.332,59
7751	S97319	PARAFUSO SEXT.	6,75
7752	S99877	ANEL ENCOSTO CIRCU	34,20
7753	ST202	ROLAMENTO D=3.1/4 ESFER	342,08
7754	ST2020	ROLAMENTO D=3.00 PCONIC	921,45
7755	ST2040	CONE ROLAMEND=3.375 CONIC	709,96
7756	ST206	ROLAMENTO D=3.543 ESFER	690,09
7757	ST2073	CONE-ROL. D=4 POL CONIC	567,13
7758	ST2118	CONE-ROLAM. D=1.750PCONIC	359,51
7759	ST215	ROLAMENTO D= 3.14 ESFER	297,49
7760	ST2161	CAPA ROLAM CIRCU	513,63
7761	ST247	ROLAMENTO CIRCU	431,20
7762	ST753B	CONE-ROLAM. D= 2,3/8CONIC	623,10
7763	ST968	CAPA-ROLAMTOD=5.00 PCONIC	412,07
7764	ST986	CAPA ROLAMEND=5.25 PCIRCU	599,77
7765	SUPPORTPRO	CATALOGO ELE	8.994,74
7766	T22220	ARRUELA D=1.1/8 CIRCU	3,07
7767	T22277	ANEL-ENCOSTOD=1.496 CIRCU	12,30
7768	T25138	ESPACADOR CILIN	56,73
7769	T28550	ANEL TRAVA D=1.500 CIRCU	4,63
7770	T31481	TIRANTE	33,21
7771	T34088	MOLA F=3 POL ESPIR	186,45
7772	T34857	LAMPADA	16,84
7773	T39339	FLANGE D=8.255 REDON	15.190,10
7774	T40265	ENGATE	318,31
7775	T40759	BUJAO	129,73
7776	T41165	DENTE CACAMB	231,55
7777	T41166	PONTA	104,03
7778	T41352	PINO D= 1.3/4CILIN	811,38
7779	T42352	ANEL D=12.123CIRCU	58,50
7780	T42499	ANEL D=11/16 CIRCU	8,71
7781	T52486	ANEL CIRCU	27,83
7782	T53567	ARRUELA CIRCU	22,41
7783	T57461	VALVULA PNEU	65,64
7784	TX400031A	FILTRO DE AR	324,09
7785	TX400031B	FILTRO COMBU	436,04
7786	TX400031C	FILTRO OLEO	240,13
7787	TX400214	BOMBA HIDRAULICA (DE ENGR	7.367,86
7788	TX405010	FILTRO	1.275,72
7789	TX405250	FILTRO OLEO	2.307,76
7790	TX440132	EXTENSAO EST	1.596,29
7791	TX440140	SAPATA ESTAL	5.747,14
7792	TX460001	TAMPA RESERV	7.868,09

7793	W10478	LAMPADA 12V / 3W	8,27
7794	W11468	MANGUEIRA	2.923,15
7795	X1350H2	PERFURADOR	35.080,99
7796	ZFN4547	MINIATURA CA8,5"X4"X	226,42
7797	ZFN455	MINIATURA UN1/50	78,70
7798	ZTT17512	PNEU 17.5LX2	11.796,63
7799	ZTT19512	PNEU 19,5X24 TD	14.918,62
7800	ZTT381812	PNEU SEM CAMARA 38 X 18 X	10.397,79
7801	ZW16506R28	CORRENTE "BI	30.302,94
7802	ZW31100B01	REPARO SECAO	1.728,34
7803	ZW31114M37	CORRENTE TRETBD STD	138.069,48
7804	ZW40810M28	CORRENTE CON	104.398,49
7805	1023402	BRACADEIRA	354,73
7806	1023404	BRACADEIRA	354,98
7807	1027976	ALAVANCA VALV COM	1.286,76
7808	1030006	FLANGE MOTOR H	14.619,91
7809	1030377	ANEL "O" JUNTA G	38,49
7810	1031905	MANGUEIRA AP LANCA S	2.454,13
7811	1031917	MANGUEIRA AP DIST SI	2.065,90
7812	1031990	MANGUEIRA AP DIST SI	2.314,86
7813	1036917	ANEL TRAVA CONEXAO	52,40
7814	1036927	AMORTECEDOR CAPO	285,86
7815	1037431	JG REP.BUJAO BBA.HID	1.810,97
7816	1037626	TUBO SISTEMA	474,28
7817	1037627	TUBO SISTEMA	357,70
7818	1037628	TUBO SISTEMA	339,52
7819	1037636	TUBO SISTEMA	463,25
7820	1037638	TUBO SISTEMA	393,07
7821	1037685	TUBO CIL VOLE	902,30
7822	1038255	MOLA VALVULA	184,68
7823	1038261	MOLA	517,16
7824	104015	DENTE CAC CLAM	1.339,20
7825	104075	ARRUELA CAC CARR	317,13
7826	104272	DENTE CACAMBA	419,51
7827	1045339	ARRUELA CILINDRO	2,73
7828	1046016	JUNTA BLOCO DI	12,50
7829	1046712	CILINDRO 85X125 C	52.124,57
7830	1047137	TUBO	688,30
7831	1049187	TUBO CACAMBA	582,09
7832	1050565	FILTRO HIDR RESERV	4.294,96
7833	1051184	JUNTA COMPOS CILINDR	288,37
7834	1051618	CAIXA SENSOR SIST ELETR	23.235,83
7835	1084218	ARRUELA TRANSM.P	41,20
7836	1084225	TUBO SISTEMA	199,06
7837	1084227	BRACADEIRA SIST.HID	257,86
7838	1084230	TUBO SISTEMA	286,01
7839	1084234	TUBO SISTEMA	613,63
7840	1127815	PINO CARROCER	69,84
7841	1127839	EIXO RODA GUI	460,44
7842	1128594	ARRUELA CIRC	111,71
7843	1130431	ANEL O FILTRO O	10,44
7844	1130460	ANEL "O" REDUTOR	17,02
7845	1130463	ANEL "O" BBA	2,73
7846	1130483	ANEL "O" CIRCUIT	3,44
7847	1130911	EIXO CHASSI I	1.073,40
7848	1133869	PARAFUSO ASSOALHO	4,84
7849	1133875	PARAFUSO CAPO	2,73
7850	1133888	PARAFUSO RESERV.	65,04
7851	1133890	PARAFUSO	37,08
7852	1137753	VALVULA BLOCO DI	2.106,79

7853	1139855	ROLAMENTO	1.567,87
7854	1139869	ROLAMENTO REDUTOR	2.186,90
7855	1139871	ROLAMENTO BB	1.351,41
7856	1145235	RETENTOR CIL HIDR	339,36
7857	1145268	ANEL "O"	7,31
7858	1149106	TUBO CIRCUITO	464,26
7859	1149107	TUBO CIRCUITO	387,01
7860	1184222	TUBO FREIO DI	91,13
7861	1184225	TUBO-TRAS.LE CIRC.FR	82,52
7862	1184227	TUBO CIRC.FRE	91,85
7863	1184228	MANGUEIRA-AP CIRC.FR	174,46
7864	1184251	PINO EIXO DIR	41,27
7865	1184252	BUCHA CIL.DIRE	41,97
7866	1184260	PINO EIXO DIR	44,17
7867	1184261	MANGUEIRA CIRC.DIR	261,72
7868	1184262	CONEXAO CIRC.DIR	115,37
7869	1184266	MANGUEIRA CIRC.DIR	225,91
7870	1184295	HASTE	424,35
7871	1184299	TUBO-TRAS.LD CIRC.FR	82,52
7872	122705	PLACA CILINDRO	112,46
7873	122721	TRAVA CILINDRO	37,39
7874	122781	PLACA SISTEMA	0,22
7875	122803	TRAVA TOMADA F	12,50
7876	122867	TRAVA INVERSOR	16,53
7877	1228790	BUCHA	469,18
7878	1228791	BUCHA POLIA RE	150,65
7879	1229891	PULSADOR AMORT ST	951,68
7880	1230429	ANEL "O" VALV.SE	1,15
7881	1230443	RETENTOR BLOCO SIS	1,22
7882	1230465	ANEL BLOCO DI	3,57
7883	1230487	RETENTOR BLOCO DI	4,33
7884	1230491	ANEL	5,70
7885	1230493	ANEL FILTRO O	3,57
7886	1232931	PARAFUSO	40,65
7887	1232939	PARAFUSO TAMPA MO	0,47
7888	1232971	PARAFUSO ACO	9,28
7889	1232979	PARAFUSO SIST.HI	18,20
7890	1237541	UNIAO	154,43
7891	1241265	FUSIVEL CIRC.IMP	6,70
7892	1241851	TOMADA RESERV.	743,04
7893	1245209	ARRUELA BLOCO DI	24,28
7894	1245225	DISCO REDUTOR	223,80
7895	1245229	ANEL BLOCO DISTR.	60,66
7896	1245231	ANEL	58,80
7897	1245232	VEDADOR	51,21
7898	1245266	JUNTA REDUTOR	23,80
7899	1245267	ANEL VEDADOR	125,79
7900	1245270	ANEL	102,21
7901	1245275	VEDADOR	3,78
7902	1249607	JG GAXETAS CILINDRO	1.187,40
7903	1249678	RETENTOR MOTOR HI	2.608,26
7904	1249680	JUNTAS-JG SISTEMA	4.114,95
7905	126004	LAMINA CACAMBA	5.490,05
7906	126011	BRACADEIRA	136,23
7907	127041	DEFLETOR CAIXA TR	191,00
7908	127042	DEFLETOR CAIXA TR	1.677,80
7909	127058	COPO FREIO-INV	4,09
7910	127550	PINO RODA GUI	361,59
7911	127625	PINO PINCA 5	44,17
7912	127728	PRISIONEIRO CAIXA TR	195,93

7913	127729	PRISIONEIRO CAIXA TR	121,26
7914	127901	EIXO TRANSMIS	304,86
7915	127915	EIXO ACO	385,40
7916	127923	PARAFUSO REDUTOR	69,53
7917	1284237	GUARNICAO	10,39
7918	1284238	ESPUMA CABINA-P	134,57
7919	1284241	MANGUEIRA COMANDO	148,66
7920	128628	BUCHA CAIXA TR	241,53
7921	128629	ANEL INVERSOR	193,97
7922	128661	BUCHA CILINDRO	170,59
7923	128663	BUCHA INVERSOR	679,24
7924	128736	BUCHA CILINDRO	873,54
7925	128738	BUCHA CHASSI I	184,03
7926	128789	BUCHA MOTOR HI	150,49
7927	128840	ESPACADOR CAIXA TR	2.535,77
7928	128847	BUCHA CILINDRO	991,27
7929	128941	ESPACADOR CAIXA TR	2.068,15
7930	129229	BUCHA CONTROLE	380,52
7931	129234	TUBO SISTEMA	509,15
7932	130145	BUCHA CILINDRO	600,23
7933	130187	FLANGE CAIXA TR	1.729,00
7934	130348	ANEL MOTOR HI	15,82
7935	130353	ANEL SISTEMA	23,03
7936	130401	ANEL RES OLEO	16,68
7937	1304030	LAMINA L.E. CACAMBA	784,07
7938	1304031	LAMINA L.D. CACAMBA	956,17
7939	130407	ANEL ROLETES	7,01
7940	130412	ANEL O BLOCO DI	6,91
7941	130421	ANEL BORRACH	28,00
7942	130423	ANEL "O" REDUTOR	61,97
7943	130454	ANEL O CILINDRO	29,32
7944	130455	ANEL "O" JUNTA GI	7,72
7945	130468	RETENTOR	47,36
7946	130469	ANEL INVERSOR	3,07
7947	130474	ANEL FIL RES	28,18
7948	130479	ANEL BORRACH	0,81
7949	130480	RETENTOR REVERSOR	15,11
7950	130481	RETENTOR	4,37
7951	130482	RETENTOR	3,78
7952	130531	REGULADOR CJ ALIM MA	477,36
7953	130824	PINO FREIO IN	2,26
7954	130904	EIXO CONTR AC	327,43
7955	130906	EIXO ACO	248,99
7956	130908	EIXO PIVO CHA	248,02
7957	130914	EIXO CACAMBA	306,41
7958	130915	EIXO CACAMBA	429,18
7959	130916	PINO LANCA	187,72
7960	130918	EIXO ACO	919,53
7961	130919	EIXO ACO	166,70
7962	130923	EIXO	109,24
7963	130928	EIXO LANCA-4,	310,65
7964	130943	PINO LANCA	410,40
7965	130962	EIXO ACO	137,38
7966	130980	EIXO PRE LANC	588,35
7967	130981	EIXO PRE LANC	191,14
7968	131921	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	622,76
7969	131965	MANGUEIRA COMPLEM	4.802,17
7970	132909	PARAFUSO VAL	5,30
7971	1330143	BUCHA CIL.80X12	3.180,49
7972	1337431	BUJAO REDUTOR	129,39

7973	1337701	RADIADOR OLEO SIST H	19.145,15
7974	1337702	VALVULA BLOCO HI	8.087,45
7975	133805	PARAFUSO	9,68
7976	133813	PARAFUSO BLOCO DI	4,49
7977	133825	PARAFUSO TR ESTEI	231,90
7978	133830	PARAFUSO BASCULAR	12,81
7979	133834	PARAFUSO CACAMBA	27,06
7980	133863	PARAFUSO-FIX	1,31
7981	134106	PORCA	87,02
7982	134512	PORCA ESP INVERSOR	885,43
7983	134514	PORCA ESTEIRA	15,62
7984	134536	PORCA ESTEIRA	16,17
7985	134564	PORCA ACOPL EL	26,26
7986	134566	PORCA	43,49
7987	134586	PORCA CAIXA TR	2.856,15
7988	134596	PORCA SIST ROT	1,53
7989	1347048	VIDRO-LATERAL CABI	1.303,73
7990	1347056	VIDRO PORTA-C	2.977,31
7991	1351214	RETENTOR	344,29
7992	1352009	CHAVE IGNICA	211,62
7993	1352034	MACANETA PORTA- C	1.355,57
7994	1352045	TAMBOR CHAVE	157,90
7995	1352058	FECHADURA -	795,91
7996	1352066	SUPORTE - CA	73,06
7997	136302	ANEL CAIXA TR	105,80
7998	136902	BRACADEIRA FILTRO A	14,30
7999	136911	TRAVA SIST CAL	6,79
8000	136927	TRAVA	751,27
8001	136928	ANEL CAIXA MA	465,20
8002	137020	CONECTOR	36,99
8003	137058	CONEXAO CACAMBA	2.840,67
8004	137409	BUJAO CIRC FRE	202,93
8005	137467	BUJAO INVERSOR	107,72
8006	137480	BUJAO CXA.MAR	31,09
8007	137504	UNIAO	140,30
8008	137508	CONEXAO CIRC HID	14,17
8009	137534	CONEXAO CIRC HID	81,76
8010	137545	CONEXAO CIRC HID	96,23
8011	137595	CONEXAO JUNTA GI	137,85
8012	137710	CONEXAO CIRC HID	1.168,97
8013	137715	CONEXAO CIRCUITO	1.257,99
8014	137726	PARAFUSO ESP CIL LAN	439,52
8015	137736	CONEXAO BRACO CA	1.296,64
8016	137759	FILTRO-OLEO HIDRAUL	1.031,78
8017	137772	VALVULA CJ BLOCO DI	2.534,97
8018	137791	CONEXAO CJ CIL LANC	2.318,37
8019	137792	CONEXAO CIL LANC	423,03
8020	138102	MOLA BLOCO DI	19,99
8021	138120	MOLA CAIXA C	349,28
8022	138757	CORREIA ACOPLAM.B	61,17
8023	138767	CORREIA ACOPL. BOMBA	199,06
8024	139312	PINHAO	8.268,47
8025	140001	FLANGE	11.943,52
8026	140230	RESERVATORIO	137,76
8027	141803	INTERRUPTOR SIST ELE	872,94
8028	141810	RELE	619,36
8029	1430427	ANEL O TAMPAMO	15,73
8030	143322	VAL.TRANS.OLEO BLOCO	1.969,81
8031	143782	REPARO JG MOTOR HI	928,06
8032	1439836	ROLAMENTO	3.062,30

8033	1443532	BOMBA HIDR SISTEMA	3.476,33
8034	1446361	ARRUELA CIRC	266,48
8035	145007	CALCO BLOCO DI	80,41
8036	145045	DISCO BLOCO DI	25,05
8037	145062	CALCO EIXO DIR	444,96
8038	145063	CALCO EIXO DIR	305,55
8039	1451233	VEDADOR CIL.	135,21
8040	1451564	DECALQUE	6,41
8041	1451593	DECALQUE	4,99
8042	145336	CALCO-JOGO DIFERENC	1.073,40
8043	145347	ARRUELA TOMADA F	19,40
8044	145383	CALCO CAIXA TR	1.685,77
8045	145384	JOGO DE CALCO FREIO	810,36
8046	145385	CALCO CAIXA TR	632,43
8047	145408	ARRUELA ACO	4,53
8048	145427	ARRUELA CAIXA TR	214,84
8049	145446	ARRUELA COM.DIRE	196,98
8050	145461	ARRUELA MOTOR HI	406,01
8051	145487	ARRUELA INVERSOR	585,26
8052	146001	ARRUELA	1,15
8053	146010	RETENTOR RODA MOT	2.733,51
8054	146023	RETENTOR CILINDRO	706,98
8055	146035	JG GAXETAS CILINDR	580,12
8056	146037	RETENTOR CILINDRO	46,46
8057	146056	ANEL MOTOR HI	30,13
8058	146064	RETENTOR CIL ESTA	47,00
8059	146065	JG GAXET.BORR. CIL.H	527,64
8060	146073	RETENTOR SIST HID	43,83
8061	146138	ALAVANCA CONTR AC	428,63
8062	146241	SUPORTE TOM POTE	12.899,85
8063	146250	CUBO POLIA TR POTEN	1.690,65
8064	147560	DECALQUE LC 80	194,23
8065	147603	TUBO HID	219,96
8066	147629	TUBO CIRC HID	213,27
8067	147698	TUBO BRACO RE	1.502,07
8068	147699	TUBO BRACO RE	294,94
8069	1484209	TELA RESERV O	180,86
8070	1484212	TAMPA RES OLEO	86,51
8071	1484224	JUNTA ESFER CIRCUITO	252,22
8072	1484277	BUCHA CORRENTE	132,30
8073	1484278	BUCHA ESTEIRA	120,76
8074	1484282	PINO ESTEIRA	83,58
8075	149051	TUBO LANCA SI	583,61
8076	149088	TUBO PRE LANC	373,86
8077	149584	HASTE-CONJ CILINDRO	7.111,33
8078	149602	REPARO JG CILINDRO	1.984,56
8079	150521	FILTRO-OLEO BLIND	92,71
8080	150580	ELEMENTO FILTRO O	820,03
8081	151234	VEDADOR	135,21
8082	151309	ANEL VEDADOR ESTRUTU	407,72
8083	151310	ANEL VEDADOR BRACO	55,96
8084	151313	ANEL VEDADOR BRACO	407,72
8085	151323	VEDADOR	451,32
8086	151415	RETENTOR MOTOR HI	289,55
8087	152069	MOLINETE CONTR ES	29,32
8088	1528667	BUCHA RODA GU	529,59
8089	1528673	BUCHA	409,14
8090	153237	EIXO COM DIST	431,35
8091	1538118	MOLA BLOCO DI	253,41
8092	1538128	MOLA BLOCO DI	155,48

8093	1542358	ELO	837,14
8094	1545342	ARRUELA DO PEDAL	57,53
8095	1545343	ARRUELA DO PEDAL	57,53
8096	1545410	ARRUELA PIST	5,30
8097	1546230	PINO MOTOR HI	9.624,80
8098	1584207	ANEL-ESPAC CORRENTE	88,97
8099	1584208	ARRUELA ESTEIRA	13,45
8100	1584209	PINO-MESTRE CORRENTE	111,29
8101	1584211	ELO CORRENTE	713,29
8102	1584212	ELO CORRENTE	713,29
8103	1584248	GUARNICAO	1.172,94
8104	1584277	MACANETA	20,62
8105	1584279	FECHADURA PORTA CA	360,74
8106	1627853	PINO	603,67
8107	1630413	ANEL "O" REDUTOR	83,79
8108	1630415	RETENTOR	1,22
8109	1630430	ANEL "O" BBA	4,09
8110	1630436	ANEL "O" CIRCUIT	1,71
8111	1630451	RETENTOR BOR	4,19
8112	1630456	ANEL "O" DISTRIB.	4,19
8113	1630459	RETENTOR BOR	7,47
8114	1633867	PARAFUSO	67,76
8115	1633877	PARAFUSO	112,52
8116	1642335	RODA-GUIA-CJ. ESTEIR	32.101,10
8117	1642338	CORRENTE-CJ. ESTEIR	81.368,63
8118	1644301	FLANGE BOMBA HI	5.987,06
8119	1652002	MACANETA CON	1.062,62
8120	1652003	CILINDRO	436,09
8121	1652004	CHAVE - CAPO	190,83
8122	1684251	CONECTOR	0,97
8123	1684255	CHICOTE	176,74
8124	1684292	CARDAN ACO	8.483,19
8125	1730473	ANEL"O"	4,04
8126	1737018	COTOVELO CIRCUITO	140,30
8127	1737021	CONEXAO - CI	204,99
8128	1737055	COTOVELO DIS	132,21
8129	1737758	CONEXAO ALIMENT.	259,26
8130	1755549	BIELA CONTR.CA	22.963,43
8131	1784230	CHICOTE	112,68
8132	1784239	DECAL.SEGUR. ESTEIRA	4,37
8133	1784241	DECALQ.PLACA SEGURAN	4,28
8134	1784246	SOQUETE	185,49
8135	1784248	CABO LIGACAO	534,85
8136	1784251	TOMADA ELET	165,55
8137	1827678	EIXO LANCA	2.112,24
8138	1830402	ANEL "O" REDUTOR	15,41
8139	1830419	ANEL O CARC MOT	34,20
8140	1838156	MOLA BBA SIST	433,93
8141	184206	CONEXAO	46,25
8142	184213	REGULADOR FREIO	1.581,48
8143	184219	TERMOMETRO	541,74
8144	184270	CONEXAO RESERVAT	16,68
8145	184277	TEE	183,44
8146	184278	CONEXAO TE CIRC TOR	80,66
8147	1846383	ARRUELA REDUTOR	1.560,86
8148	1884236	MANGOTE SIST.ADM	121,77
8149	1884238	SILENCIOSO MOTOR DI	1.941,80
8150	1884245	MANGOTE MOTOR DI	452,38
8151	1884246	JUNTA VEDAC.SIST.ADM	4,19
8152	1884251	INTERRUPTOR SIST.ELE	161,47

8153	1884253	ARRUELA TAMPA VA	0,26
8154	1884257	MANGUEIRA COMPRES-	111,59
8155	1884258	MANGUEIRA	108,78
8156	1884263	DECALQUE MOTOR	16,72
8157	1884264	DECALQUE MOTOR	16,47
8158	1884265	DECALQUE MOTOR	102,72
8159	1884268	VALV FREIO SIST FRE	4.110,80
8160	1884288	MANGUEIRA	300,28
8161	1929069	ESPACADOR	1.352,15
8162	1930415	ANEL "O"	3,07
8163	1930426	ANEL "O" REDUTOR	13,70
8164	1936912	ANEL TAMPA DO	77,30
8165	1936915	ANEL TAMPA MO	133,42
8166	1936935	ANEL-TRAVA TAMPA MO	106,75
8167	1941836	INDICADOR COMBUST	971,17
8168	1943650	VALVULA CJ BLOCO DI	1.420,73
8169	1943654	VALVULA-CJ ALIVIO	5.894,78
8170	1943660	VALVULA CJ BLOCO DI	8.134,45
8171	1943674	VALVULA	3.401,32
8172	1945329	ANEL BORRACH	65,35
8173	1945330	ANEL BORRACH	60,26
8174	1945390	ARRUELA RODA	6,61
8175	1946315	CALCO ROTOR	107,51
8176	1946351	BATENTE REDU	59,49
8177	1946364	DISCO BOMBA	2.231,07
8178	1946365	CALCO BOMBA	55,02
8179	1947666	TUBO	336,55
8180	1950574	CARTUCHO VALV.SE	401,94
8181	1950591	TELA FILTRO	246,61
8182	1950594	PRE-FILTRO	167,63
8183	1984209	CORREIA TOMADA DE F	74,58
8184	1984230	CONEXAO CIRC.TO	57,44
8185	2030429	ANEL "O" BOMBA H	11,34
8186	2030436	RETENTOR BOMBA H	5,95
8187	2030486	VEDADOR CIL.	535,08
8188	203104	GUARNICAO VIDRO C	1.174,26
8189	2036902	BRACADEIRA TANQUE	35,27
8190	2036903	GRAMPO SIST.HI	37,43
8191	2039831	ROLAMENTO PI	1.111,38
8192	2039832	ROLAMENTO PI	2.577,75
8193	204015	LAMINA CACAMBA	10.246,09
8194	204016	LAMINA CACAMBA	948,60
8195	204017	LAMINA CACAMBA	1.621,58
8196	2041150	RELE CIRC.IMP	410,50
8197	2043303	BLOCO DISTR COM.ESTE	10.215,28
8198	2045250	ANEL CILINDR	91,13
8199	2046004	RETENTOR CAIXA CA	115,37
8200	2046022	RETENTOR	593,75
8201	2046046	RETENTOR AMORT ES	182,33
8202	2046047	RETENTOR	303,59
8203	2046065	ANEL ROTULA E	219,16
8204	2046083	RETENTOR CILINDRO	215,02
8205	2046098	ANEL CIL ESTA	128,37
8206	2047006	VIDRO-TRASEIRO CABI	2.173,49
8207	2047049	VIDRO	3.846,96
8208	2047052	VIDRO LAT.TR	3.400,76
8209	2084263	MANGUEIRA	2.160,59
8210	2084278	COXIM BORRAC	1.803,71
8211	2084285	MANGUEIRA	390,31
8212	2084298	TAMPA	295,37

8213	2130411	ANEL "O"	137,13
8214	2141655	BOTAO-CONJ INV MOLI	699,52
8215	2184203	MANGOTE SIST.ARR	224,14
8216	2184273	JUNTA METAL ESCAP MD	44,17
8217	2184284	TUBO ESCAPE	715,45
8218	2184289	TAMPA ESCAPA	451,82
8219	2184294	CAPA DEFLETOR	4.774,32
8220	2229315	ESPACADOR	97,70
8221	2230417	VEDADOR	4,63
8222	2230418	ANEL "O"	4,63
8223	2230426	ANEL "O"	5,18
8224	2230439	ANEL "O"	45,39
8225	2230441	VEDADOR RESE	4,28
8226	2230444	ANEL O VALV COM	2,47
8227	2230446	ANEL O VALV COM	51,64
8228	2230464	ANEL	7,31
8229	2241025	TAMPA VALV. TR	2.699,52
8230	2241484	SUPORTE SIST.AR	631,38
8231	2242301	ROLETE SUPER	5.889,32
8232	2247581	DECALQUE	4,04
8233	2249627	REPARO JG BLOCO DI	136,98
8234	22719	TRAVA FERRO	24,28
8235	22722	TRAVA BRACO CA	148,97
8236	22724	TRAVA INVERSO	3,18
8237	227826	GUIA GARFO IN	332,01
8238	22804	TRAVA MOTOR HI	25,24
8239	2284226	ALAVANCA SIST.ELE	85,10
8240	2284229	HASTE SIST. E	195,50
8241	2284235	VIDRO PORTA CA	2.046,59
8242	2284236	MOTOR ELETR LIMP PAR	1.677,45
8243	2284238	BOMBA D AGUA LIMP PA	157,65
8244	228904	BUCHA CIL HID	1.059,24
8245	228945	BUCHA SUPORT EIXO DI	2.073,19
8246	230401	ANEL ROLETES	10,79
8247	230404	RETENTOR RODA DT	13,36
8248	230411	ANEL O VALV.CO	2,47
8249	230414	RETENTOR	20,66
8250	230419	ANEL O BLOCO DI	0,47
8251	230426	ANEL O ROLETES	98,51
8252	230439	ANEL SIST EST	23,84
8253	230459	ANEL "O" RES DE O	92,00
8254	230942	EIXO BRACO CA	35,93
8255	2328611	BUCHA	1.039,75
8256	2328864	GUIA - MAQS. LC80/80CR/LY2P	121,42
8257	233095	PARAFUSO TRANSMIS	66,45
8258	2337563	UNIAO VALV COM	126,97
8259	233832	PARAFUSO	9,83
8260	233841	PARAFUSO CHA	24,49
8261	2339825	ROLAMENTO TAMPA DO	1.907,53
8262	2340449	PROTETOR-PO ALAV COM	625,87
8263	2340460	TAMPA BLOCO	1.172,50
8264	2340461	TAMPA	13,61
8265	2340462	TAMPA	2.981,09
8266	2340463	TAMPA BLOCO	2.625,65
8267	2341869	BOIA - COMBU	374,19
8268	2343292	BRACO-LIMPAD	1.426,51
8269	2343369	VALV.RED.CONJ.BBA.HI	563,10
8270	2343599	BOMBA HIDRAULICA SIS	60.620,05
8271	234513	PORCA SIST RES	0,97
8272	2346313	JGO. DE ANEI	230,38

8273	2346314	PLACA RETEN.	6.666,27
8274	236135	CHAVETA BBA. HIDRAUL	39,25
8275	23673	TRAVA TOMADA F	14,26
8276	236903	TRAVA	322,35
8277	236904	ANEL-TRAVA CXA.MAR	10,48
8278	236980	BRACADEIRA	9,47
8279	237484	BUJAO TAMPA CX	78,83
8280	237543	CONEXAO CIRC HID	247,63
8281	237547	CONEXAO ACO	129,23
8282	237563	UNIAO	20,92
8283	237702	VALVULA CJ BLOCO DI	1.092,80
8284	237724	ELEMENTO RES OLEO	211,45
8285	237738	CORPO DO MANOM	111,59
8286	237784	CONEXAO BRACO CA	250,86
8287	2384293	PORTA-INSPEC.CABINA-	947,19
8288	243125	LONA FREIO	211,71
8289	244535	BRACADEIRA CIL.DA	232,95
8290	244536	BRACADEIRA CILIND	275,68
8291	2447009	VIDRO - CABI	1.733,24
8292	2447029	VIDRO - PORT	4.567,80
8293	2447035	VIDRO	3.915,38
8294	2447036	VIDRO - CABI	1.719,97
8295	245217	JUNTA RESERV.	9,28
8296	245303	CALCO JG CAIXA TR	296,08
8297	245307	JOGO CALCOS CAIXA C	2.381,81
8298	245311	ARRUELA CONTR DI	76,67
8299	245346	JG CALCO REG	597,06
8300	245347	JG CALCO REG	818,33
8301	245349	ANEL TRAVA CAIXA TR	521,28
8302	245361	ARRUELA CAIXA TR	1.257,90
8303	245362	ARRUELA ACO	443,55
8304	245401	JG CALCO REG	73,91
8305	245402	ARRUELA CAIXA TR	1.104,74
8306	245428	CALCO JG EIXO DIR	370,85
8307	246034	JUNTA JUNTA GI	113,36
8308	246035	ANEL O JUNTA GI	154,43
8309	246037	RETENTOR ESTEIRA	44,89
8310	246038	JUNTA ESTEIRA	138,74
8311	246061	RETENTOR ESTEIRA	419,42
8312	246065	JUNTA BOMBA HI	113,82
8313	246066	RETENTOR BOMBA HI	120,96
8314	246074	RETENTOR CILINDRO	39,92
8315	246079	JUNTA RES OLEO	449,64
8316	246263	ANEL TRAVA CAIXA TR	133,98
8317	246284	GARFO CONJ INV	1.120,61
8318	2484201	CABO ACELER	172,84
8319	2484210	ARRUELA	55,11
8320	2484213	ARRUELA SIST ROT	85,49
8321	2484214	PORCA SIST ROT	16,43
8322	2484215	PORCA SIST ROT	33,21
8323	249502	HASTE CIL HID	6.883,93
8324	249545	BUCHA CILINDRO	2.681,07
8325	250522	ELEMENTO	92,71
8326	250563	FILTRO OLEO RESERVAT	3.379,00
8327	250574	ELEMENTO RESERVAT	135,47
8328	250589	CARCACA FILTRO O	4.301,25
8329	2537410	BUJAO BLOCO DI	503,80
8330	2537413	BUJAO CIRCUIT	87,35
8331	2537447	BUJAO VALVULA	54,87
8332	2537472	TAMPA	2,17

8333	2537486	BUJAO REDUTOR	141,07
8334	2541402	PASSA FIO CA	68,57
8335	2584257	MANGUEIRA	123,63
8336	26036	GRAMPO TANQUE C	28,68
8337	26048	GRAMPO TUBULACA	33,70
8338	26063	BRACADEIRA PRE-LANC	23,84
8339	26085	BRACADEIRA PRE LANC	252,01
8340	26093	BRACADEIRA	29,92
8341	26098	BRACADEIRA	409,79
8342	2631342	CABO - PORTA	232,51
8343	2639313	ENGRENAGEM FREIO DO	9.549,68
8344	2643328	VALVULA MANI CONTR.H	11.742,46
8345	2643351	CONEXAO CIRC.HI	972,29
8346	2643387	VALVULA	766,50
8347	2643606	REGULADOR BLOCO VO	15.370,88
8348	2643624	GUIA VALV DIS	150,69
8349	2643678	TAMPA TRAS. DISTRIBU	698,78
8350	2643679	TAMPA BLOCO DI	350,90
8351	2643689	VALVULA ALIV COM SIS	2.484,05
8352	2643690	VALVULA CJ ALIVIO	1.659,01
8353	2643695	VALVULA CONJ SEGURAN	48.987,41
8354	2643715	MOTOR HIDR SIST HID	136.193,66
8355	2644907	JOGO-PECAS VALV.CON	1.335,63
8356	2648576	REDUTOR DE GIRO	66.322,90
8357	2648586	REDUTOR	66.322,90
8358	26708	ARRUELA	2,38
8359	26746	BRACADEIRA SISTEMA	100,16
8360	26758	BRACADEIRA PRE-LANC	40,46
8361	26764	BRACADEIRA	27,83
8362	2684250	FAROL CJ SIST ELE	647,69
8363	2728969	BUCHA ROTOR	3.138,83
8364	2728974	JUNTA BOMBA	2.177,27
8365	2737753	VALVULA CJ SEG DO P	1.307,62
8366	2741655	INDICADOR TE	1.216,58
8367	2741656	INDICADOR TE	1.216,58
8368	2741657	INDICADOR -	2.604,87
8369	27453	EIXO CONTROL	101,02
8370	27455	EIXO	8,02
8371	2746037	RETENTOR BLOCO DI	175,98
8372	2746056	RETENTOR BLOCO DI	77,55
8373	2746064	ANEIS JG BBA HID	776,42
8374	27564	EIXO COMANDO	276,95
8375	27655	PINO CIRCUITO F	138,60
8376	27667	PINO CACAMBA	36,69
8377	2784225	SUORTE SUP-RADI	29,67
8378	2784241	TUBO CILIND.M	296,59
8379	2784259	TUBO RESERVATOR	592,72
8380	27971	PARAFUSO SISTEMA	160,91
8381	28325	PARAFUSO RES. OLE	1,66
8382	28332	PARAFUSO CACAMBA	3,57
8383	28335	PARAFUSO	0,26
8384	28353	PARAFUSO CILINDRO	10,27
8385	28358	PARAFUSO CABINE C	35,47
8386	28361	PARAFUSO	3,78
8387	28362	PARAFUSO SISTEMA	25,05
8388	28367	PARAFUSO	4,13
8389	2838177	MOLA	272,07
8390	284214	GUARNICAO CABINA	96,23
8391	28424	ARRUELA RES. OLE	28,27
8392	28427	ARRUELA BOMBA HI	4,75

8393	284286	GUARNICAO VIDRO CA	67,33
8394	284288	GUARNICAO CABINE	173,15
8395	284289	GUARNICAO VIDRO CA	3,48
8396	28429	ARRUELA SISTEMA	23,80
8397	28430	JUNTA TANQUE C	16,08
8398	28432	JUNTA FILTRO O	13,80
8399	2846206	BATENTE EMBREAGE	9.131,82
8400	28634	BUCHA BRONZE	101,92
8401	28635	BUCHA BRONZE	151,59
8402	28647	BUCHA CILINDRO	490,19
8403	28651	BUCHA PRE LANC	593,99
8404	28653	BUCHA BRACO-RE	260,28
8405	28659	BUCHA CHASSIS	1.965,18
8406	28767	BUCHA ACOPLAME	57,95
8407	28776	BUCHA COM. DIS	286,76
8408	28780	BUCHA ALAV. CO	57,69
8409	2884239	RETENTOR BBA INJE	208,27
8410	2884246	REPARO JG BOMBA HID	762,72
8411	2884258	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	113,36
8412	2884262	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	439,36
8413	2884269	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	376,24
8414	2884270	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	914,81
8415	2884274	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	1.933,19
8416	2884280	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	174,37
8417	2884283	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	407,37
8418	2884287	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	823,77
8419	2884288	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	996,83
8420	2884289	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	649,66
8421	2884293	REPARO JG BOMBA HID	208,77
8422	2884297	ANEL BORRACH COROA G	1.619,20
8423	28853	BUCHA BRONZE	1.512,21
8424	28860	BUCHA CILINDRO	161,26
8425	28893	ARRUELA ESTEIRA	237,84
8426	28991	BUCHA PISTAO E	103,60
8427	28994	BUCHA ACO	1.054,52
8428	29298	BUCHA SISTEMA	460,44
8429	2930401	ANEL "O" VALV.CON	2,38
8430	2930424	ANEL	6,41
8431	2930442	ANEL"O"	121,01
8432	2930459	ANEL O	92,66
8433	2930467	ANEL	75,57
8434	2930470	ANEL BLOCO H	1,82
8435	2930476	ANEL "O"	6,91
8436	2930477	ANEL "O"	202,17
8437	2930481	ANEL "O" BBA	6,45
8438	2930482	ANEL "O"	35,37
8439	29389	TUBO CIRCUITO	460,53
8440	2941044	PAINEL DE	766,68
8441	29417	BUCHA BRACO CO	112,14
8442	29484	BUCHA MOTOR HI	728,86
8443	29485	BUCHA SIST.ROT	188,16
8444	2948566	REDUTOR TRAN	129.661,95
8445	2950511	ELEMENTO FILTRO-	1.832,68
8446	2950512	FILTRO-OLEO HIDR.	9.316,87
8447	2950555	FILTRO CONJ.	2.404,58
8448	2950556	FILTRO TELA	832,34
8449	2950557	FILTRO - RES	1.410,43
8450	2950569	ELEMENTO	1.327,23
8451	2984210	ANEL-TRAVA SEMI-EIX	41,27
8452	2984214	CALCO-FREIO EIXO DIR	84,18

8453	2984215	CALCO-FREIO EIXO DIR	279,56
8454	2984216	CALCO-FREIO EIXO DIR	92,66
8455	2984229	PIVO-MESTRE EIXO DIR	1.290,84
8456	2984239	VEDADOR EIXO DIR	97,15
8457	2984240	VEDADOR FRE EIXO	91,13
8458	2984243	RETENTOR ROL EIXO	1.363,04
8459	2984246	CRUZETA	621,33
8460	2984251	CAMISA BLOCO DO	522,50
8461	2984254	BRONZINA MOTOR-BL	415,99
8462	2984257	BRONZINA BLOCO DO	428,94
8463	2984258	BRONZINA BLOCO DO	389,94
8464	2984261	JUNTA DE AMIANT	55,79
8465	2984270	FLANGE ARVORE M	1.434,92
8466	2984278	ANEL	511,27
8467	2984283	MANGUEIRA MOTOR DI	4,49
8468	2984295	COLETOR MOTOR DI	2.140,24
8469	2984296	JUNTA COLETOR	6,41
8470	29906	MANOPLA COM. DIS	17,48
8471	29935	MANOPLA COMANDO	26,95
8472	29940	MANOPLA SISTEMA	10,27
8473	30009	PARAFUSO BRACO RE	227,31
8474	30016	PARAFUSO SISTEMA	802,76
8475	30017	PARAFUSO SISTEMA	611,73
8476	30021	PARAFUSO CILINDRO	727,80
8477	30305	RETENTOR	0,77
8478	30306	ANEL ALIM. MA	0,71
8479	30307	ANEL BLOCO DI	1,15
8480	30308	ANEL BLOCO DI	0,97
8481	30310	ANEL VALV. AL	0,47
8482	303101	GUARNICAO	23,62
8483	30311	ANEL VALV.CON	0,60
8484	30312	ANEL MOTOR HI	0,71
8485	30313	ANEL BLOCO DI	1,06
8486	30314	ANEL BLOCO DI	1,06
8487	30316	ANEL BLOCO DI	1,82
8488	30318	ANEL BLOCO DI	2,47
8489	30319	ANEL CIL. DIR	2,63
8490	30320	ANEL BLOCO DI	2,83
8491	30321	ANEL BLOCO DI	32,24
8492	30323	ANEL BLOCO DI	5,90
8493	30324	ANEL BLOCO DI	4,28
8494	30325	ANEL BLOCO DI	3,07
8495	30327	ANEL BLOCO DI	11,45
8496	30329	ANEL BLOCO DI	13,11
8497	30330	ANEL BLOCO DI	5,60
8498	30331	ANEL BLOCO DI	5,64
8499	30332	ANEL BLOCO DI	5,70
8500	30333	ANEL "O" CILINDRO	8,62
8501	30336	ANEL CILINDRO	7,81
8502	30337	ANEL RES.OLEO	8,37
8503	30338	ANEL CILINDRO	11,75
8504	30340	ANEL CILINDRO	8,37
8505	30341	ANEL CILINDRO	13,70
8506	30345	ANEL CILINDRO	16,34
8507	3034505	ANEL TRAVA -	435,54
8508	30348	ANEL CILINDRO	14,05
8509	30351	ANEL BOMBA HI	16,93
8510	30353	ANEL CILINDRO	21,61
8511	30358	ANEL CILINDRO	23,03
8512	30359	ANEL CILINDRO	33,56

8513	30369	ANEL RES. OLE	404,91
8514	3036993	ANEL TRAVA	19,00
8515	30401	ANEL CILINDRO	1,58
8516	30402	ANEL RODA- ES	2,63
8517	30403	ANEL "O" DISTRIB.	1,53
8518	30404	ANEL BLOCO DI	1,82
8519	30405	ANEL SISTEMA	2,17
8520	3041116	RELE CIRC.IMP	164,03
8521	30415	ANEL BLOCO H	2,17
8522	30416	ANEL REDUTOR	20,25
8523	30424	ANEL RES. OLE	17,58
8524	30426	ANEL CILINDRO	17,83
8525	30428	ANEL BLOCO DI	13,11
8526	30433	ANEL REDUTOR	132,66
8527	30434	RETENTOR	26,10
8528	30437	ANEL SISTEMA	3,32
8529	30441	ANEL MOTOR HI	90,54
8530	30444	ANEL SISTEMA	17,58
8531	30450	ANEL SISTEMA	36,02
8532	30458	ANEL BLOCO DI	2,12
8533	30459	RETENTOR	7,56
8534	30460	ANEL BLOCO DI	0,81
8535	3046063	ENTOR ROTULA E	503,55
8536	3046067	RETENTOR ROTULA E	362,14
8537	3046068	RETENTOR CAIXA MA	103,65
8538	30461	ANEL BLOCO DI	4,19
8539	30462	ANEL O BLOCO HI	0,31
8540	30467	ANEL MOTOR HI	155,23
8541	30468	ANEL MOTOR HI	34,32
8542	30469	ANEL CILINDRO	22,63
8543	30477	ANEL CILINDRO	12,95
8544	30478	ANEL CILINDRO	18,75
8545	30479	ANEL BLOCO DI	2,83
8546	30481	ANEL SUPORT C	6,61
8547	30487	ANEL "O" CILIND.H	2,47
8548	30490	RETENTOR	14,92
8549	30494	ANEL CORRENTE	11,07
8550	30496	ANEL RESERV O	17,98
8551	30498	ANEL CILINDRO	31,78
8552	3084201	ROLAMENTO ESTICADOR	84,13
8553	3084215	PARAFUSO MOTOR DI	35,81
8554	3084216	PARAFUSO MOTOR DI	8,53
8555	3084224	PRISIONEIRO MOTOR DI	10,73
8556	3084228	ANEL MOTOR DI	3,44
8557	3084229	ANEL MOTOR DI	9,47
8558	3084230	PRISIONEIRO MOTOR DI	20,21
8559	3084234	BRACADEIRA MOTOR DI	11,25
8560	3084241	BUCHA MOTOR PA	17,94
8561	3084242	BOBINA DE CAMPO	219,25
8562	3084246	PORTA-ESCOVA ALTERN	80,35
8563	3084250	BORNE JG SISTEMA	4,04
8564	3084251	BORNE JG ALTERNAD	9,33
8565	3084253	BORNE JG ALTERNAD	21,42
8566	3084256	CHAVE MAGNET.MOTOR P	779,89
8567	3084257	PRISIONEIRO CABECOT	2,03
8568	3084260	MANGUEIRA BOMBA DE	104,24
8569	3084261	TUBO MOTOR DI	94,36
8570	3084262	LENTE LUZ TETO	1,22
8571	3084267	BRACADEIRA MOTOR DI	11,25
8572	3084278	RETENTOR CARC VOL	544,82

8573	3084291	TRANSMISSOR TEMPER.	468,50
8574	30919	PINO TORRE	199,66
8575	30920	PINO LANCA	154,86
8576	30960	PINO GARRA	1.891,78
8577	30977	EIXO	354,42
8578	31002	ESFERA VALV.	9,68
8579	31005	ESFERA SELETOR	5,39
8580	31010	ESFERA INVERSOR	11,34
8581	31018	ESFERA BLOCO CO	37,69
8582	3109	GUARNICAO CHASSI S	73,44
8583	3118	FILTRO SIST.HI	30,93
8584	3124	JUNTA PORTA CHASSI S	112,40
8585	3143630	CONJ. VALVUL DISTRIB	3.370,01
8586	3143669	CARRETEL VALV.CON	422,84
8587	3143676	AMORTECEDOR	7.057,95
8588	3145090	DISCO REDUTOR	187,77
8589	3145326	ARRUELA	33,39
8590	3145338	CALCO ROTOR	120,20
8591	3145352	ARRUELA EP.1	20,36
8592	3145354	ARRUELA EP.	19,65
8593	31809	MANGUEIRA BP SISTEMA	35,72
8594	3184211	TUBO-RETORNO TANQUE	306,10
8595	3184237	TUBO L.E. FREIO D	483,81
8596	3184238	TUBO L.D. FREIO D	541,53
8597	3184240	MANGUEIRA BP RADIADO	378,70
8598	3184266	EIXO CARDAN TRANSMIS	5.459,08
8599	31915	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA H	599,18
8600	31939	MANGUEIRA AP COM.DIR	355,69
8601	31960	MANGUEIRA CIRC. L	428,33
8602	31980	MANGUEIRA SISTEMA	715,97
8603	31981	MANGUEIRA-AP CILINDR	1.298,04
8604	31982	MANGUEIRA CILINDRO	857,63
8605	31983	MANGUEIRA CIRC.LAN	236,73
8606	31989	MANGUEIRA JUNTA GI	2.001,95
8607	31991	MANGUEIRA CILINDRO	1.006,20
8608	31992	MANGUEIRA APBRACO CA	1.105,73
8609	31994	MANGUEIRA BP TANQUE	473,17
8610	3230437	ANEL "O"	41,83
8611	3230456	ANEL	457,21
8612	323602	TRAVA SEG CAIXA TR	73,87
8613	323603	TRAVA SEG CAIXA TR	13,92
8614	323621	TRAVA SEG	290,44
8615	3237530	UNIAO CIRCUIT	76,58
8616	3237549	ENGATE CIRC. H	140,98
8617	3237554	CONEXAO - CI	208,99
8618	3237711	VALVULA HIDR	2.308,91
8619	3240458	PROTETOR - C	29,17
8620	32411	PARAFUSO POR	8,62
8621	32415	PARAFUSO ALL	5,81
8622	32440	PARAFUSO CABINA	6,61
8623	32461	PARAFUSO SISTEMA	4,24
8624	32464	PARAFUSO TRANSMI	5,60
8625	32465	PARAFUSO REDUTOR	7,01
8626	32490	PARAFUSO CACAMBA	32,76
8627	32496	PARAFUSO CACAMBA	99,66
8628	32497	PARAFUSO CACAMBA	47,61
8629	32499	PARAFUSO CACAMBA-	36,69
8630	32529	PARAFUSO	0,26
8631	32530	PARAFUSO PAINEL C	0,26
8632	32538	PARAFUSO	0,60

8633	32542	PARAFUSO	1,22
8634	32549	PARAFUSO COMAND	0,71
8635	32617	PARAFUSO VALV.DIR	5,55
8636	32623	PARAFUSO SISTEMA	0,65
8637	32625	PARAFUSO	9,64
8638	32654	PARAFUSO	23,07
8639	32655	PARAFUSO CILINDR	1,77
8640	32657	PARAFUSO FIX.TUBO	35,56
8641	32667	PARAFUSO CIR	46,91
8642	32668	PARAFUSO	24,49
8643	32673	PARAFUSO	42,81
8644	32686	PARAFUSO TR POTEN	41,53
8645	32705	PARAFUSO	20,92
8646	32706	PARAFUSO	125,91
8647	32812	PARAFUSO BLOCO HI	1,22
8648	3284256	HASTE CIL.80X1	9.144,89
8649	328742	BUCHA INVERS.HIDRAUL	2.374,32
8650	328763	ESPACADOR TRANSP P	53,20
8651	32905	PARAFUSO	7,31
8652	32910	PARAFUSO	1,58
8653	32911	PARAFUSO SELETOR	2,26
8654	32912	PARAFUSO CIR	6,86
8655	32921	PARAFUSO ESCAP CJ	6,75
8656	32923	PARAFUSO - C	29,32
8657	32928	PARAFUSO SISTEMA	14,85
8658	32931	PARAFUSO	4,24
8659	32934	PARAFUSO COM.CAC	5,60
8660	32937	PARAFUSO BBA SIST	6,61
8661	32941	PARAFUSO BLOCO DI	5,34
8662	32946	PARAFUSO ALLEN C/CABECA	26,69
8663	32955	PARAFUSO CIR	11,75
8664	32961	PARAFUSO	16,53
8665	32978	PARAFUSO TOMADA P	10,73
8666	33011	PARAFUSO ALAV ACE	6,95
8667	330406	ANEL "O" DISTRIB	0,47
8668	33041	PARAFUSO CHASSIS	27,19
8669	330421	ANEL "O" VALVULA	4,28
8670	33070	PARAFUSO SIST. RO	155,79
8671	33071	PARAFUSO ESTEIRA	18,20
8672	33085	PRISIONEIRO BLOCO DI	28,86
8673	330908	EIXO PINCA 5	116,89
8674	330909	PINO CHASSI	611,52
8675	3330407	ANEL "O"	305,41
8676	3330409	ANEL "O" BBA	18,63
8677	3330448	ANEL "O" BBA	32,89
8678	3330470	ANEL	498,00
8679	3333004	PARAFUSO REDUTO	28,27
8680	3333034	PARAFUSO	4,84
8681	337545	CONEXAO TUBULACA	48,67
8682	337582	CONEXAO CIRC RET	90,88
8683	337708	VALVULA BLOCO DI	740,70
8684	33815	PARAFUSO VENTILAD	1,66
8685	33817	PARAFUSO	2,12
8686	33824	PARAFUSO CIR	8,22
8687	33826	PARAFUSO CAIXA DI	14,85
8688	33828	PARAFUSO	4,49
8689	33829	PARAFUSO FILTRO O	3,78
8690	33840	PARAFUSO	4,13
8691	33841	PARAFUSO	4,84
8692	3384210	SUPORTE-L.E.CABINA E	760,74

8693	3384221	SUORTE-L.D.CABINA-E	760,69
8694	3384231	GUARNICAO VIDRO CA	83,12
8695	3384235	BUCHA	137,50
8696	3384236	BATENTE CABINA	17,79
8697	3384240	PRESILHA CABINA-P	24,90
8698	3384248	FORRO-PORTA	174,83
8699	3384250	MACANETA PORTA CA	392,52
8700	3384276	HASTE LIMP PAR	133,56
8701	3384277	SUORTE SIST.ELE	46,11
8702	3384279	SUORTE SIST.LIMP.P/	19,65
8703	3384280	CONTATO SIST.LIMP.P/	507,33
8704	3384286	BUCHA M. PARA	21,98
8705	3384294	LANTERNA CJ TETO CAB	69,97
8706	3384297	ESGUICHO CABINA	48,97
8707	33847	PARAFUSO CAPUZ	9,21
8708	33848	PARAFUSO	7,01
8709	33851	PARAFUSO POLIA BB	9,12
8710	33856	PARAFUSO ESTEIRA	19,51
8711	33863	PARAFUSO CHASSIS	47,65
8712	33866	PARAFUSO	48,71
8713	33867	PARAFUSO FIX	102,38
8714	33868	PARAFUSO ACOPL. B	49,17
8715	33869	PARAFUSO MOTOR HI	29,32
8716	33872	PARAFUSO ACOPL. E	79,80
8717	33881	PARAFUSO CAPO	11,25
8718	33883	PARAFUSO BLOCO DI	91,94
8719	339801	ROLAMENTO MOTOR HI	2.594,68
8720	34105	PORCA M3	1,22
8721	34107	PORCA M4	0,47
8722	34108	PORCA M5	0,26
8723	34111	PORCA REFRIGER	0,50
8724	34116	PORCA SIST. RO	37,50
8725	34167	PORCA ALAV. CO	2,03
8726	34168	PORCA CHASSIS	2,92
8727	34169	PORCA ESTEIRA	5,86
8728	34171	PORCA CHASSIS	11,59
8729	34210	PORCA ACELER P	3,57
8730	34211	PORCA SIST.ELE	7,72
8731	34213	PORCA TR POTEN	4,24
8732	34216	PORCA SIST. RO	12,39
8733	3430938	EIXO LANCA	1.835,99
8734	3430943	EIXO CACAMBA	575,50
8735	3430944	EIXO LANCA	1.186,60
8736	34313	PORCA COMANDO	63,39
8737	34315	PORCA COM. ACE	114,63
8738	34337	PORCA DE ACO	559,88
8739	343654	REPARO JG BLOCO DI	357,10
8740	343658	REPARO JG BLOCO DI	176,37
8741	343659	REPARO JG BLOCO DI	223,08
8742	343671	REPARO JG BLOCO DI	471,16
8743	343806	TRAVESSA CAPO	107,47
8744	344419	ANEL TUB CIL	1,22
8745	3446002	RETENTOR REDUTOR	240,93
8746	3446021	RETENTOR MOTOR HI	139,11
8747	3446025	RETENTOR INVERSOR	265,71
8748	3446067	RETENTOR	51,43
8749	3446074	RETENTOR BBA HID	70,34
8750	34516	PORCA TANQUE C	1,58
8751	34546	PORCA ESTEIRA	5,55
8752	34563	PORCA CABINA C	1,53

8753	34564	PORCA COM. DIR	8,96
8754	34584	PORCA REDUTOR	177,99
8755	34596	PORCA ACOPL-BO	3,88
8756	34598	PORCA CHASSIS	2,26
8757	346001	RETENTOR CILINDRO	248,88
8758	346006	JUNTA CILINDRO	149,97
8759	346008	GUARNICAO	43,87
8760	346018	JUNTA BOMBA HI	30,13
8761	346022	JUNTA CILINDRO	39,84
8762	34603	ARRUELA	0,16
8763	346033	JUNTA RESERV H	148,57
8764	34607	ARRUELA SISTEMA	0,16
8765	346081	JUNTA BLOCO DI	35,27
8766	346088	ANEL CAIXA CA	129,53
8767	34613	ARRUELA RES OLEO	0,71
8768	34625	ARRUELA LANCA	82,73
8769	346703	CILINDRO HID BRACO C	15.022,34
8770	34703	ARRUELA PAINEL C	0,16
8771	34706	ARRUELA SIST.ELE	0,16
8772	34707	ARRUELA PAINEL C	0,47
8773	34709	ARRUELA ALIM. MA	0,71
8774	34711	ARRUELA TANQUE C	0,47
8775	34713	ARRUELA RADIADOR	0,26
8776	34714	ARRUELA DISTRIBU	0,71
8777	34715	ARRUELA TELESCOP	4,93
8778	34717	ARRUELA TELESCOP	2,26
8779	347670	TUBO GARRA CA	882,11
8780	34811	ARRUELA REDUTOR	10,57
8781	34812	ARRUELA	0,22
8782	34814	ARRUELA CORRENTE	3,07
8783	34820	ARRUELA BALANCIM	68,78
8784	34823	ARRUELA BLOCO DI	8,06
8785	3484218	AMORTECEDOR CAPUZ	285,86
8786	3484240	FAROL-CONJ. ESCAVAD	598,03
8787	3484250	GARFO CABO ACE	108,98
8788	3484251	PINO CABO ACE	9,33
8789	3484279	TELA FILTRAN	3,53
8790	3484287	TUBO SILENCIO	1.860,23
8791	3484296	PARAFUSO CABINA-P	68,13
8792	348595	RETENTOR CJ EIXO DIA	3.790,28
8793	349050	TUBO BRACO CO	183,14
8794	34909	ARRUELA BLOCO DI	49,26
8795	34913	ARRUELA SIST.ACE	26,76
8796	34921	ARRUELA MOTOR HI	51,09
8797	34964	ARRUELA MOTOR HI	72,90
8798	35004	ARRUELA RADIADOR	0,97
8799	35008	ARRUELA FREIO E	1,66
8800	35010	ARRUELA M24	17,79
8801	35011	ARRUELA CHASSIS	32,40
8802	35023	ARRUELA TRASMIC	10,64
8803	35050	ARRUELA CACAMBA	2,12
8804	351599	DECALQUE ADVERTE	7,01
8805	3528794	ARRUELA	11,25
8806	3528795	ARRUELA	12,50
8807	3528799	ARRUELA	16,93
8808	3533017	PARAFUSO REDUTOR	364,69
8809	35419	REBITE POP	16,68
8810	35438	REBITE CACAMBA	41,53
8811	35510	CONTRA PINO CAPUZ	0,16
8812	35512	PINO CILINDRO	2,83

8813	35521	CONTRA PINO RES OLEO	2,12
8814	35532	CONTRA PINO PIVO CAC	0,26
8815	35533	CUPILHA COMANDO	3,07
8816	35542	CONTRA PINO	3,88
8817	35548	CONTRA-PINO COM.GIRA	7,67
8818	35558	ACOPLAMENTO	625,06
8819	35569	CUPILHA CHASSI S	1,22
8820	35721	PINO ELAST FREIO IN	2,58
8821	35732	PINO ELAST RES OLEO	18,59
8822	35737	CONTRA PINO FREIO IN	0,65
8823	35755	PINO ELAST INVERSOR	6,79
8824	35756	CONTRA PINO ALAV. FR	11,59
8825	35762	PINO ELAST TOMADA P	17,94
8826	35768	PINO MOTOR HI	43,15
8827	35774	CONTRA PINO ALAV. CO	3,57
8828	35775	PINO JUNTA GI	52,64
8829	35799	TRAVA MOTOR HI	39,59
8830	3584231	CORREIA REFR TOM	129,94
8831	3584242	POLIA VENT RAD	1.014,69
8832	3584270	MANGUEIRA BP RET SIS	643,26
8833	3584271	MANGUEIRA BP BOMBA H	192,81
8834	3584276	TIRANTE DO ACELE	447,54
8835	3584277	TIRANTE DE PARAD	561,58
8836	3584283	CABO ACELERAC	175,02
8837	3584289	REGULADOR ALTERNAD	477,21
8838	3584293	EIXO TRANSM.P	863,67
8839	35941	BUCHA ELAST CACAMBA	272,37
8840	35957	BUCHA CILINDRO	333,68
8841	35959	BUCHA JUNTA GI	321,97
8842	35960	BUCHA CACAMBA	311,10
8843	35961	BUCHA CACAMBA	317,26
8844	35962	BUCHA PINCA 5G	186,30
8845	35988	BUCHA CACAMBA	382,63
8846	36005	BUCHA PRE LANC	58,30
8847	36015	TRAVA LANCA	14,51
8848	36018	PINO BRACO CA	16,68
8849	36020	TRAVA FIXAC. PINO TO	16,59
8850	36024	PINO SIST. RO	367,63
8851	36025	PINO SIST. RO	68,68
8852	36184	CHAVETA TOMADA P	0,71
8853	36210	TRAVA MOTOR HI	0,97
8854	36220	ANEL TRAVA BBA.HIDR	1,31
8855	36232	TRAVA MOTOR HI	169,37
8856	36234	ANEL TRAVA REFRIGER	115,83
8857	36251	ANEL TRAVA CX TRANS	23,17
8858	36256	ANEL TRAVA REDUTOR	75,18
8859	36260	ANEL TRAVA	54,10
8860	3627876	PINO	231,80
8861	3628828	ARRUELA VALV.CON	83,88
8862	3628860	LUVA REGULAD	850,97
8863	36298	REGULADOR	17,74
8864	36309	ANEL TRAVA TR POTEN	1,66
8865	36312	ANEL TRAVA	3,07
8866	36328	ANEL TRAVA	20,92
8867	36329	ANEL TRAVA	2,47
8868	36334	ANEL TRAVA	3,69
8869	36347	ANEL TRAVA INVERSOR	768,79
8870	3637789	VALVULA CJ CARC MOT	8.633,62
8871	36984	ARRUELA	50,96
8872	37073	CONEXAO SISTEMA	407,93

8873	37075	COTOVELO SISTEMA	254,18
8874	37076	CONEXAO	129,18
8875	37078	CONEXAO JUNTA GI	366,21
8876	37230	CONEXAO SISTEMA	336,99
8877	37235	CONEXAO	311,45
8878	37247	CONEXAO SIST RES	254,89
8879	37264	CONEXAO	183,32
8880	37268	CONEXAO	321,38
8881	3731942	MANGUEIRA AP ALIM SI	1.421,33
8882	3731987	MANGUEIRA AP BBA DIS	1.484,55
8883	37370	CONEXAO SIST FRE	65,71
8884	3743277	SENSOR TEMPERATURA	1.185,49
8885	37459	BUJAO CIL ESTA	125,20
8886	37468	BUJAO	275,85
8887	37475	BUJAO CXA.MAR	256,54
8888	37495	BUJAO	33,21
8889	3749617	ANEL-JOGO VALV COM	77,93
8890	3749621	REPARO-JG VALV COM	1.232,45
8891	3749651	ANEL-JOGO VALV COM	999,69
8892	3749652	ANEL-JG BLOCO TR	773,94
8893	3749653	ANEL-JOGO BLOCO DI	953,69
8894	3749654	ANEL-JOGO BLOCO TR	985,37
8895	3749655	ANEL-JOGO VALV ALI	492,36
8896	3749656	ANEL-JOGO REG BLOC	20,45
8897	3749663	ANEL-JOGO BLOCO RE	784,07
8898	3749664	ANEL-JOGO REG VALV	1.423,08
8899	3749679	JOGO REPARO PEDAL CO	1.279,16
8900	37533	CONEXAO	236,02
8901	37537	CONEXAO TUB CIL	63,68
8902	37538	CONEXAO JUNTA GI	173,15
8903	37548	CONEXAO SISTEMA	253,21
8904	37550	UNIAO SIST RES	44,94
8905	37551	UNIAO SIST RES	198,46
8906	37553	UNIAO	7,81
8907	37554	UNIAO CIRC HID	182,39
8908	37563	UNIAO CIL ESTA	61,22
8909	37567	CONEXAO SISTEMA	103,60
8910	37568	UNIAO SISTEMA	93,42
8911	37571	UNIAO SIST RES	410,80
8912	37577	UNIAO JUNTA GI	742,75
8913	37578	UNIAO CIRC HID	146,62
8914	37586	UNIAO CIRC HID	68,94
8915	37592	UNIAO SIST ROT	16,68
8916	37596	CONEXAO	390,14
8917	37720	PORCA CHASSIS	316,33
8918	37724	PORCA	27,75
8919	37725	BUCHA PRE-LANC	12,06
8920	37726	BUCHA BRACO R	16,43
8921	37729	BUCHA PRE LAN	12,39
8922	37734	VALVULA CJ LIMIT PR	1.784,45
8923	37777	VALVULA CJ BLOCO DI	1.487,68
8924	3784299	DISTRIBUIDOR	48.106,72
8925	38002	MOLA SISTEMA	66,56
8926	38016	MOLA COMANDO	15,53
8927	38024	MOLA	267,97
8928	38025	MOLA FREIO	366,76
8929	38168	MOLA LIMIT PR	13,45
8930	38197	MOLA CX TRANS	14,97
8931	38207	MOLA INVERSOR	271,75
8932	3827323	PISTAO VALV.	402,32

8933	38283	MOLA BLOCO VA	238,81
8934	38287	MOLA REDUTOR	54,35
8935	3836939	CILINDRO - C	737,27
8936	3836947	BOTAO PUXAR	3,44
8937	3840393	CAIXA COMAND	532,66
8938	3840394	CAIXA COMAND	532,66
8939	3840396	CAIXA SUP. B	1.529,85
8940	3840398	CAIXA INF.	1.306,41
8941	3841471	PROTETOR REDUTOR	360,47
8942	3843615	CARTUCHO CJ	5.002,07
8943	3849618	RETENTOR JG CILINDRO	1.067,16
8944	38713	CORREIA TR.POTE	38,65
8945	38715	CORREIA COMPRES	69,16
8946	38742	CORREIA VENTILAD	131,34
8947	38745	CORREIA ACOPL. BOMBA	142,09
8948	3884225	TUBO CIL.85X1	940,18
8949	3884226	TUBO CIL.85X1	1.016,31
8950	3884227	TUBO CIL.85X1	1.142,43
8951	3884228	TUBO CIL.85X1	1.142,43
8952	3884272	TUBO CIRCUITO	205,55
8953	3884275	TUBO CIRCUITO	127,21
8954	3884280	TUBO CIRC.HID	210,94
8955	3884291	ESFERA ALAV.DE	19,99
8956	3884293	MOLA ALAV.DE	7,97
8957	3884294	SUPORTE TRANSM.P	38,65
8958	38935	EIXO TRANSF	37.595,20
8959	38938	SINCRO CJ INVERSO	47.956,50
8960	3946011	RETENTOR	3,94
8961	3946052	RETENTOR BOR	102,33
8962	3946055	VEDADOR	215,48
8963	3946095	RETENTOR COM.MOLIN	150,34
8964	3950122	TUBO	358,66
8965	39609	ROLAMENTO	93,25
8966	39644	ROLAMENTO CX TRANS	782,00
8967	39648	ROLAMENTO	2.732,31
8968	39666	ROLAMENTO	112,21
8969	39674	ROLAMENTO TOMADA P	3.258,14
8970	39696	ROLAMENTO TRANSMIS	176,32
8971	39830	ROLAMENTO INVERSOR	1.216,73
8972	39840	ROLAMENTO REDUTOR	1.177,48
8973	3984202	TUBO LANCA 4	2.422,92
8974	3984203	TUBO LANCA 4	1.336,32
8975	3984204	TUBO LANCA 4	1.335,63
8976	3984205	TUBO LANCA 4	1.698,25
8977	3984209	MANGOTE SIST.ADM	325,10
8978	3984261	FILTRO DE AR SIST.AD	3.032,47
8979	3984264	TUBO SISTEMA	922,97
8980	3984266	TUBO SISTEMA	1.064,57
8981	3984268	TUBO SISTEMA	844,61
8982	3984269	TUBO SISTEMA	774,34
8983	39846	ROLAMENTO CX TRANS	1.614,83
8984	39926	ROLAMENTO PINHAO D	2.672,66
8985	39943	ROLAMENTO BOMBA HI	3.209,56
8986	39944	ROLAMENTO BOMBA HI	3.256,56
8987	39963	LUVA TRANSMIS	471,01
8988	39966	ROLAMENTO CAIXA C	470,04
8989	4024267	BRACADEIRA CIRCUITO	98,44
8990	4024272	BRACADEIRA CIRCUITO	55,11
8991	40244	RESERVATORIO	1.841,89
8992	4028780	BUCHA	874,64

8993	4037516	TOMADA RAPIDA SIST.	300,51
8994	4037756	PISTAO BOMBA HI	1.994,41
8995	4043386	VALV.ALIVIO REDUTOR-	62,97
8996	4043606	DISTRIBUIDOR	17.334,39
8997	4043698	CAMISA - REG	2.701,27
8998	4046283	VALVULA SEG DO P	421,42
8999	40553	LAMPADA PAINEL I	9,37
9000	40562	BULBO PAINEL I	58,80
9001	40565	LAMPADA LANTERNA	37,73
9002	4084208	TUBO COM TRAN	186,97
9003	4084209	TUBO COM TRAN	200,16
9004	4084210	TUBO COM TRAN	546,14
9005	4084211	TUBO COM TRAN	358,25
9006	4084212	TUBO COM TRAN	966,50
9007	4084214	CONEXAO TRANS.C/	53,66
9008	4084221	POLIA MOT HID T	1.534,02
9009	4084227	CORREIA TOM FORC	45,90
9010	4084252	TAMPA-PAINEL SIST.EL	63,94
9011	4084253	TAMPA-FUSIV. PAINEL	226,77
9012	4084258	TAMPA-CX. LD COMA	1.883,86
9013	4084259	TAMPA CAIXA COMANDO	1.076,41
9014	4084261	TAMPA-CX. LE COMA	1.025,17
9015	4084281	UNIAO BLOCO DIS	43,62
9016	4084284	MANGUEIRA BP	232,15
9017	40940	TERMINAL FAROL DI	986,34
9018	4128904	ESFERA RETEN	2.208,57
9019	41301	FUZIVEL SISTEMA	24,09
9020	41303	FUSIVEL SIST ELE	23,62
9021	41305	FUZIVEL PAINEL C	29,32
9022	4137660	TUBO CIRCUITO	3.539,00
9023	4143	BRACADEIRA COM.TRAN	321,97
9024	4143212	PALHETA	3.934,89
9025	4143264	BRACO LIMP.	542,79
9026	41434	BATENTE CHASSI I	17,58
9027	41445	BUCHA CABINA	76,03
9028	41446	COXIM CABINA	276,15
9029	41459	JUNTA PAINEL C	64,79
9030	41467	PROTETOR CHASSI	6,91
9031	4147	CAIXA PAINEL D	58,89
9032	41474	COXIM RESERV.	316,95
9033	41488	BUCHA ESTEIRA	71,19
9034	4149697	JOGO-REPARO CILINDRO	341,53
9035	41608	MANOMETRO PAINEL D	699,94
9036	41614	BOTAO	153,75
9037	41621	HORIMETRO PAINEL I	764,76
9038	41705	SOQUETE	106,75
9039	41719	BUZINA SISTEMA	326,87
9040	41840	PORTA FUS SISTEMA	257,40
9041	4184220	TUBO BRACO R	1.384,39
9042	4184221	TUBO BRACO RE	1.673,38
9043	4184222	TUBO CIL. DA	1.238,78
9044	4184223	TUBO CILIND.8	1.096,53
9045	4184224	TUBO BRACO RE	1.374,45
9046	4184228	FLANGE SIST.HI	405,66
9047	4184229	TUBO LANCA MO	1.693,32
9048	4184230	TUBO LANCA MO	1.693,32
9049	4184231	TUBO LANCA MO	1.693,32
9050	4184232	TUBO LANCA MO	2.198,90
9051	4184233	TUBO LANCA MO	1.706,02
9052	4184234	TUBO LANCA MO	1.337,33

9053	4184235	TUBO LANCA MO	1.404,24
9054	4184236	TUBO LANCA MO	2.280,90
9055	4184238	TUBO BRACO RE	1.090,07
9056	4184250	BRACADEIRA	39,25
9057	4184254	BRACADEIRA	26,44
9058	4184274	BRACADEIRA SISTEMA	73,65
9059	4184281	ALAVANCA ACELER,P	597,41
9060	4184293	BRACADEIRA ALIM COM	31,24
9061	41868	SENSOR RES OLEO	1.008,46
9062	4229116	LUVA PISTAO	2.565,70
9063	4237585	CONEXAO	72,54
9064	4241470	PROTETOR	496,46
9065	4243221	SENSOR TEMP.	152,70
9066	427315	PINO CIL HID	91,60
9067	4284205	TUBO BLOCO DI	1.493,47
9068	4284213	TUBO DIST SIS	872,69
9069	4284223	TUBO ALIM COM	245,86
9070	4284231	TUBO ST DIST	411,27
9071	4284233	TUBO ST DIST	791,92
9072	4284234	TUBO BLOCO DI	532,87
9073	4284236	TUBO BLOCO DI	452,68
9074	4284237	TUBO ST DIST	637,95
9075	4284238	TUBO ST DIST	1.042,10
9076	4284240	TUBO BLOCO SE	551,87
9077	4284251	VALVULA-DIR SIST HID	2.593,96
9078	4284252	VALVULA RED COM	442,79
9079	4284258	MANGUEIRA BP PEDAL D	204,49
9080	4284259	MANGUEIRA BP COM TRA	828,27
9081	4284262	MANGUEIRA BP PEDAL D	59,65
9082	4284264	MANGUEIRA BP PEDAL D	40,86
9083	4284269	TUBO BLOCO SE	199,16
9084	4284270	TUBO BLOCO DI	215,32
9085	4284278	TAMPA-CX. LE COMA	2.166,40
9086	4284286	TUBO CILIND V	339,52
9087	4284288	TUBO CILIND V	436,81
9088	4284289	TUBO CILIND V	387,34
9089	4284297	TUBO ROTACAO	262,99
9090	4284298	TUBO CILIND V	358,25
9091	4298	DENTE CACAMBA	1.612,96
9092	43262	BUJAO CIRC GAS	300,62
9093	4328721	ARRUELA	72,81
9094	4328747	ARRUELA MOTOR H	17,98
9095	4328795	ARRUELA	9,83
9096	4328796	ARRUELA CONTR.CA	12,50
9097	4328797	ARRUELA	17,27
9098	432905	PARAFUSO MOLINE	7,10
9099	43313	VALVULA CIRCUITO	1.174,51
9100	43314	VALVULA CIRC PN	1.167,76
9101	43352	VALVULA BLOCO DI	1.169,16
9102	433848	PARAFUSO - C	215,02
9103	4339354	ENGRENAGEM REDUTO	3.717,60
9104	4339356	ENGRENAGEM REDUTOR	2.176,50
9105	4339357	ENGRENAGEM REDUTOR	3.626,26
9106	4339385	PINHAO-CONJ. REDUTOR	32.354,67
9107	4343360	PEDAL-CONJ.	7.755,51
9108	4343386	LIMITADOR	2.689,68
9109	4343388	VALV.SEGURANCA CIL.B	4.939,31
9110	434561	ANEL TRAVA ENGR.CXA	21,92
9111	4349628	REPARO JOGO MOTOR HI	5.428,34
9112	435709	PINO RODA GUI	45,66

9113	435736	PINO SUPERIO	84,73
9114	435737	PINO ELAST.	79,89
9115	436213	ANEL TRAVA	17,58
9116	4384207	CHICOTE CABINE	88,22
9117	4384213	MANGUEIRA BP COM SIS	394,23
9118	4384256	TUBO CIL.BASE-	1.465,20
9119	4384266	TUBO BLOCO DI	803,57
9120	4384269	CABO-PARADA AFOGADOR	171,35
9121	4384273	TUBO FILTRO D	141,28
9122	4384278	TUBO BLOCO DI	612,66
9123	4384281	TAPETE CABINE	777,28
9124	4384284	VALVULA CONJ ALIVIO	1.074,55
9125	4384286	MANGUEIRA BP COMANDO	308,09
9126	4384287	VALVULA SEG. SISTEMA	2.193,60
9127	442723	BIELA	2.145,40
9128	4429113	TAMPA CPL	2.000,69
9129	4429114	TAMPA-CPL	2.879,48
9130	4429116	TAMPA CILINDRO	3.120,85
9131	4441449	SUPORTE	1.030,98
9132	4441473	COXIM	158,75
9133	4449692	RETENTOR JG CILIND H	1.058,43
9134	445805	GRAXEIRA	11,54
9135	446024	JUNTA CAIXA CA	154,72
9136	446025	JUNTA CAIXA CA	10,14
9137	446047	JUNTA LANCA T	199,87
9138	44621	DENTE CACAMBA	867,05
9139	4484225	CORREIA TRANSM.P	316,89
9140	4484250	TUBO BOMB.HID	420,13
9141	4484251	TUBO CIRCUITO	271,14
9142	4484252	TUBO CIRCUITO	1.422,83
9143	4484253	TUBO CIRCUITO	258,15
9144	4484257	TUBO CIRCUITO	1.110,19
9145	4484258	TUBO CIRCUITO	764,67
9146	4484260	TUBO CIRCUITO	285,45
9147	4484261	TUBO ALIMENT.	1.085,15
9148	4484264	TUBO CIRC.ALI	295,68
9149	4484265	TUBO	295,68
9150	448596	PROTETOR EIXO DIR	4.150,41
9151	45030	PASTILHA DISTRIBU	8,53
9152	45055	VISOR RES OLE	254,89
9153	45105	ANEL CILINDRO	2.288,37
9154	45106	BUCHA CILINDRO	167,72
9155	45231	JUNTA CX TRANS	63,33
9156	45237	JUNTA METALO	9,83
9157	45251	JUNTA BOMBA HI	10,18
9158	45260	JUNTA TANQUE C	6,91
9159	45266	ARRUELA BLOCO DI	51,00
9160	45267	ANEL ENCOSTO BLOCO D	50,87
9161	45268	ARRUELA DISTRIBU	57,19
9162	45281	ARRUELA BLOCO DI	68,68
9163	45283	JUNTA BLOCO DI	55,79
9164	45355	ARRUELA CAIXA TR	1.154,15
9165	45375	ANEL CILINDRO	577,36
9166	45376	ARRUELA SISTEMA	91,04
9167	4543575	BOMBA	55.002,58
9168	45475	ARRUELA TUB SIST	4,13
9169	45669	JOGO CALCO INVER.CX	9.318,79
9170	45801	GRAXEIRA PIVOT DI	3,23
9171	4584239	PROTETOR	177,99
9172	4584250	COIFA COLUNA-DI	1,22

9173	4584251	CABO ACELER. SIST.AC	205,08
9174	45906	TRAVA TOMADA P	29,57
9175	45907	ARRUELA-PRES CHASSI	39,34
9176	45919	ARRUELA MOTOR HI	82,57
9177	46023	ANEL RES OLEO	71,14
9178	46073	JUNTA BOMBA HI	285,36
9179	46086	JUNTA JUNTA GI	31,59
9180	46094	RETENTOR CJ HID L	51,24
9181	46095	ANEL BRACO CA	23,88
9182	46097	RETENTOR CILINDRO	28,18
9183	46237	ACOPLAMENTO ELASTIC.	4.217,07
9184	4628706	BUCHA ARTIC.CA	937,43
9185	4628731	ARRUELA	10,32
9186	4684205	TUBO - COMAN	540,38
9187	4684206	TUBO - COMAN	564,05
9188	4684234	LANTERNA TRAS. LANT	143,14
9189	4684245	CILINDRO AUX. COM. E	811,47
9190	4684248	CILINDRO MESTRE F	802,21
9191	4741451	COXIM	253,66
9192	4743303	VALVULA	2.113,84
9193	4743328	BLOCO	7.644,01
9194	4743360	SOLENOIDE	4.591,23
9195	4743391	VALVULA LIB.	9.038,18
9196	4743518	BOMBA BAIXA	7.150,13
9197	4743522	BOMBA CONJ.	63.305,70
9198	4743722	MOTOR HIDRAULICO	41.428,61
9199	47570	DECALQUE PORTA CA	4,37
9200	4820366	SUPORTE	286,51
9201	4820367	SUPORTE	286,51
9202	4837510	CONEXAO RESE	105,43
9203	4837545	CONEXAO CIRC	208,43
9204	4839336	PINHAO-CONJ.	18.581,70
9205	484248	COXIM RADIADOR	181,12
9206	484249	COXIM RADIADOR	151,79
9207	4884201	ALAVANCA ACELERA	266,91
9208	4884205	CHAVE-SETA	254,27
9209	4884227	UNIDADE HIDROSTATICA	7.630,56
9210	4884266	FILTRO-CONJ. SIST.CO	608,79
9211	4943339	VALVULA - RE	655,00
9212	4943343	VALVULA LIB.	3.791,64
9213	49496	TIRANTE SISTEMA	446,11
9214	49507	VALVULA CILINDRO	977,13
9215	49516	TRAVA CILINDRO	350,49
9216	49607	ANEL CIL BR C	16,72
9217	49609	JUNTA BLOCO DI	40,65
9218	49651	JUNTA CILINDRO	34,06
9219	49652	JUNTA CILINDRO	27,19
9220	49672	RETENTOR CILINDRO	144,45
9221	49675	RETENTOR CX TRANS	554,29
9222	49676	JUNTA DIFERENC	26,51
9223	49694	ANEL MOTOR HI	55,92
9224	4984204	TUBO CIR.BBA	936,42
9225	4984224	TUBO CIRCUIT	438,46
9226	4984258	CABO-PARADA MOTOR	171,35
9227	5028281	SUPORTE RODA GU	3.943,76
9228	50356	EIXO CACAMBA	355,83
9229	50366	EIXO CHASSI I	303,04
9230	5037593	UNIAO - CIRC	163,94
9231	50388	EIXO CHASSI	704,35
9232	50396	PINO BR CARRE	160,63

9233	50444	CONEXAO JUNTA GI	398,11
9234	50446	CONEXAO SISTEMA	274,57
9235	50450	CONEXAO-CJ BRACO RE	913,49
9236	5046252	TAMPA-CJ MOTOR HI	3.478,28
9237	50534	RESPIRO CAIXA CA	117,89
9238	50802	CALCO ROLETE ES	751,36
9239	508025	RETENTOR COM	150,34
9240	5084209	JUNTA COLETOR	6,75
9241	5084210	PRISIONEIRO CABECOT	3,44
9242	5084211	PORCA MOTOR DI	0,97
9243	5084212	PORCA MOTOR DI	10,02
9244	5084255	ANEIS JG VALV SEG	190,08
9245	5084257	PISTAO VALV SEG	341,44
9246	5084262	ANEIS JG VALV DI	243,27
9247	5084279	MANGUEIRA BP FILTRO	11,45
9248	5084281	MANGUEIRA BP FILTRO	41,36
9249	51048	TUBO SISTEMA	301,94
9250	5140368	JOGO-REPARO REDUTOR	14.068,76
9251	5140370	TAMPA DISTR.	1.131,74
9252	5140375	TAMPA FILTRO O	1.503,64
9253	51413	ARRUELA	199,75
9254	51415	PROTETOR TRANSMIS	218,62
9255	51471	TAMPA INVERSOR	11,63
9256	5184211	PORCA ACO	1,53
9257	5184212	ARRUELA MOTOR DI	3,78
9258	5184229	BUJAO MOTOR D	26,44
9259	5184230	ARRUELA CARTER	2,83
9260	5184234	ARRUELA-PRES.MOTOR D	0,26
9261	5184237	ANEL MOTOR D	0,26
9262	5184249	ANEL TAMPA DI	1,22
9263	5184254	RETENTOR	125,45
9264	5184255	JUNTA	27,75
9265	5184260	RETENTOR	77,00
9266	5184265	PORCA MOTOR DI	0,50
9267	5184266	JUNTA BLOCO MD	55,33
9268	5184268	PARAFUSO MOTOR D	2,73
9269	5184273	VEDADOR MOTOR D	0,26
9270	5184278	BRACADEIRA MOTOR	8,53
9271	5184295	PARAFUSO MOTOR D	6,55
9272	51905	ANEL CILINDRO	28,98
9273	51954	EIXO TP MOLA EMBREAG	49,63
9274	51969	ANEL TRAVA CILINDRO	107,47
9275	51992	ANEL TRAVA CILINDRO	269,83
9276	52183	TAMPA MOTOR HI	4.024,60
9277	5242741	ARTICULADOR MOLINET	1.402,87
9278	5243382	SOLENOIDE -	3.791,64
9279	52732	BRACADEIRA CIL.DO	48,41
9280	52765	BRACADEIRA CILINDRO	203,18
9281	5284218	TUCHO MOTOR DI	50,03
9282	5284227	BUCHA BIELA	48,97
9283	5284258	JUNTA	17,74
9284	5284261	ANEL CABECOTE	0,60
9285	5284265	JUNTA CABEC FIL	2,58
9286	5284268	INTERRUPTOR FIL OLEO	198,01
9287	5284293	TUBO MOTOR DI	175,98
9288	5284295	TUBO MOTOR DI	159,21
9289	5284298	PARAFUSO MOTOR DI	26,26
9290	5284299	VEDADOR FIXAC.FI	0,97
9291	529922	EMBOLO BLOCO DI	548,99
9292	530401	ANEL TR ESTEI	253,21

9293	5327859	EIXO RODA GU	2.412,81
9294	532915	PARAFUSO CILIND.8	42,52
9295	532917	PARAFUSO TUB CIL	103,94
9296	532918	PARAFUSO SIST.HI	67,71
9297	532942	PARAFUSO	14,57
9298	532969	PARAFUSO	14,26
9299	532988	PARAFUSO MOTOR H	4,44
9300	533837	PARAFUSO CARC.CAR	5,55
9301	5340307	TAMPA	1.503,64
9302	5344446	KIT BOMBA	242.611,77
9303	5346092	ANEL BLOCO DI	60,66
9304	534621	ARRUELA - CI	43,37
9305	537744	BUCHA RESFR OL	24,40
9306	5384201	PARAFUSO MOTOR DI	25,20
9307	5384218	BOMBA	1.148,41
9308	5384223	REPARO	139,24
9309	5384230	MANGUEIRA RADIADOR	53,04
9310	5384239	MANGUEIRA MOTOR DI	24,83
9311	5384264	ARRUELA-PRES MOTOR D	0,26
9312	5384297	ANEL MOTOR D	0,47
9313	5384298	CONEXAO MOTOR DI	731,72
9314	5384299	ANEL MOTOR DI	3,44
9315	539807	ROLAMENTO	2.684,76
9316	5428707	ARRUELA	28,64
9317	5428744	BUCHA CACAMB	691,96
9318	5428747	BUCHA	188,53
9319	5428749	BOTAO REDUTOR	460,03
9320	5428789	ARRUELA	14,42
9321	5431933	MANGUEIRA CIRC.HI	1.353,62
9322	5431934	MANGUEIRA CIRCUIT	2.150,79
9323	5431935	MANGUEIRA CIRC. H	2.122,75
9324	5431941	MANGUEIRA CIRCUITO	403,85
9325	5431942	MANGUEIRA CIRCUITO	143,24
9326	5431952	MANGUEIRA CIRC.HI	94,66
9327	5431953	MANGUEIRA CIRC.HI	96,43
9328	5431954	MANGUEIRA CIRC.HI	125,50
9329	5431955	MANGUEIRA CIRC.HI	158,30
9330	5431958	MANGUEIRA CIRCUITO	180,86
9331	5431963	MANGUEIRA CIRCUIT	254,37
9332	5431965	MANGUEIRA CIRCUIT	130,19
9333	5431967	MANGUEIRA CIRC. H	890,00
9334	5431970	MANGUEIRA CIRC.HI	203,59
9335	5431973	MANGUEIRA CIRC. H	2.884,87
9336	5431978	MANGUEIRA CIRC.HI	110,19
9337	5431993	MANGUEIRA CIL. LA	1.751,96
9338	543514	REPARO JG BOMBA HI	6.325,96
9339	5446210	PROTETOR-PO ALAV COM	289,08
9340	5449620	JOGO ANEL PEDAL CO	575,71
9341	5449621	JOGO-REPARO PEDAL C	2.315,86
9342	5449633	JOGO REPARO DISTRIBU	694,68
9343	5449657	ANEL-JOGO VALV.DIS	1.126,00
9344	5449658	ANEL-JOGO BLOCO DI	757,21
9345	5449661	JOGO REPARO PEDAL CO	746,98
9346	5449689	JOGO-REPARO	2.257,62
9347	5449697	JOGO-REPARO PEDAL CO	446,98
9348	545203	ANEL CILINDRO	37,50
9349	545204	JUNTA BLOCO DI	8,06
9350	545208	ANEL	6,79
9351	545228	JUNTA BLOCO DI	10,23
9352	545229	JUNTA BLOCO DI	8,06

9353	545230	ARRUELA BLOCO DI	185,70
9354	545232	JUNTA BLOCO DI	5,30
9355	545233	JUNTA BLOCO DI	24,90
9356	545234	ANEL BLOCO DI	37,50
9357	546020	JUNTA CAIXA CA	8,22
9358	546021	JUNTA INVERSOR	7,47
9359	546044	RETENTOR CIRCUITO	263,50
9360	546049	REPARO JG CIL HID	61,97
9361	546066	JG GAXETAS CILINDRO	989,71
9362	546083	JG GAXETAS CILINDRO	921,55
9363	546085	REPARO JG CILINDRO	49.902,97
9364	546086	JG GAXETAS CILINDRO	1.171,94
9365	5484226	TUBO ACO	117,64
9366	5484228	TUBO ACO	98,35
9367	5484229	TUBO ACO	90,54
9368	5484232	CANTONEIRA MOTOR-TU	6,24
9369	5484233	BRACADEIRA MOTOR DI	1,92
9370	5484234	BRACADEIRA MOTOR DI	2,03
9371	5484235	BRACADEIRA MOTOR DI	26,85
9372	5484237	PARAFUSO MOTOR DI	0,26
9373	5484239	TUBO ACO	267,01
9374	5484242	BOMBA	938,28
9375	5484244	JUNTA BBA D AG	7,56
9376	5484251	VALVULA TERM	241,62
9377	5484252	MANGUEIRA RADIADOR	64,70
9378	5484253	BRACADEIRA	7,10
9379	5484254	BRACADEIRA MOTOR DI	10,27
9380	5484255	MANGUEIRA BP RADIAD	77,90
9381	5484256	MANGUEIRA MOTOR DI	69,12
9382	5484257	BRACADEIRA MOTOR DI	9,47
9383	5484262	CORREIA MOTOR DI	65,50
9384	5484264	JOGO REPARO BOMBA AG	583,61
9385	5484278	JUNTA MOTOR DI	10,73
9386	5484279	PARAFUSO ACO	2,92
9387	5484281	ALTERNADOR SISTEMA	3.341,96
9388	5484285	SUPORTE MOTOR DI	289,29
9389	5484298	COXIM FIX.DO A	89,99
9390	549043	TUBO BRACO CA	253,31
9391	5684206	MANGUEIRA BP RET SIS	4,00
9392	5684210	MANGUEIRA BP RET SIS	7,47
9393	5684211	MANGUEIRA BP RET SIS	8,22
9394	5684215	MANGUEIRA BP RET SIS	10,39
9395	5684216	MANGUEIRA BP RET SIS	146,37
9396	5684249	TAMPA BANCO DO	84,04
9397	5684272	CORREIA MOTOR DIESEL	92,35
9398	5684282	JOGO REPARO CIL.MEST	138,09
9399	5684283	JOGO REPARO CILINDRO	100,60
9400	5684289	JOGO REPARO BOMBA HI	802,86
9401	5728718	BUCHA	163,94
9402	5728766	BUCHA LANCA	409,14
9403	5728786	BUCHA ARTIC.	937,43
9404	5746063	ANEL VALV.SE	4,19
9405	5746089	RETENTOR BOMBA HI	386,72
9406	5784208	PORTA ESCOVA MOT.PAR	219,25
9407	5784209	JOGO-ESCOVAS MOT.PAR	199,91
9408	5784215	JUNTA TAMPA-CAB	17,74
9409	5784216	JOGO DE ANEL EMBOLO	511,27
9410	5784227	VEDADOR-JOGO UNID.HI	230,04
9411	5784232	JUNTA CABECOT	215,02
9412	5784253	ELEMENTO FILT.CO	164,78

9413	5784267	MOLA	1,22
9414	5784270	VALV.DESCARGA FILTRO	107,21
9415	5784288	VEDADOR TURB	33,86
9416	584278	VENTILADOR RADIADOR	830,60
9417	584280	TAMPA TANQUE C	736,55
9418	5884288	ROLAMENTO CONEXAO	7.305,92
9419	5931904	MANGUEIRA CIRC.HI	121,51
9420	5931912	MANGUEIRA CIRCUITO	94,66
9421	5931916	MANGUEIRA CIRC. H	3.989,54
9422	5931924	MANGUEIRA CIRC. H	877,87
9423	5931943	MANGUEIRA CIRCUIT	99,45
9424	5931952	MANGUEIRA CIRC. H	1.855,09
9425	5931961	MANGUEIRA SIST.LUB.	302,23
9426	5931999	MANGUEIRA	3.105,18
9427	5949620	JOGO-ANEL	95,22
9428	5949621	JOGO-ANEL	344,44
9429	5949647	JOGO-REPARO	1.800,53
9430	5984245	INTERRUPTOR	978,49
9431	6027869	LIMITADOR REDUTOR	1.000,65
9432	6049601	JOGO-ANEIS	2.997,72
9433	6049662	JOGO-ANEIS C	2.997,72
9434	6049663	JOGO-ANEIS	3.038,67
9435	6084226	TUBO SISTEMA	1.453,70
9436	6084227	CORREIA REFR.TO	77,99
9437	6084228	TUBO CIRC.HI	1.449,64
9438	6084245	ACOPLAMENTO TOMADA	2.357,74
9439	6084262	PARAFUSO EIXO CA	155,57
9440	6084263	HELICE REFRIG.	480,98
9441	6137710	FLANGE CIRC.	1.954,49
9442	6137711	CONECTOR - C	448,34
9443	6149011	TUBO	295,68
9444	6149631	JOGO REPARO	1.800,53
9445	6149632	JOGO REPARO	1.981,34
9446	6149633	ANEL-JOGO	999,69
9447	6149638	JGO.REPARO C	1.544,41
9448	6149640	JGO. VEDACAO	796,87
9449	6149641	VALVULA CONJ	1.195,22
9450	6149642	JGO. VEDACAO	2.315,86
9451	6249620	JOGO REPARO	2.943,46
9452	6249621	JOGO REPARO	4.176,51
9453	630446	RETENTOR BOR	1,82
9454	632924	PARAFUSO	9,33
9455	632962	PARAFUSO RODA DE	36,43
9456	634504	PORCA SEG	134,62
9457	6384241	RETENTOR	350,55
9458	6384242	BUJAO	34,75
9459	6384245	PINO	198,01
9460	6384246	ESPAÇADOR	570,54
9461	6384247	PINO	348,65
9462	6384248	ESPAÇADOR	42,63
9463	6384249	ESPAÇADOR	43,58
9464	6384252	ANEL "O" EIX	6,95
9465	641619	INVERSOR PAINEL	320,91
9466	646003	CJ ANEIS ESTEIRA	448,14
9467	646013	RETENTOR REDUTOR	182,43
9468	646014	RETENTOR ESTR ROT	1,62
9469	646016	JG GAXETAS CILINDRO	781,81
9470	646017	REPARO JG CILINDRO	830,86
9471	646023	GUARNICAO LANCA TE	627,78
9472	646044	JUNTA DISTRIBU	20,80

9473	646055	RETENTOR COL.ADM.	1.508,69
9474	646098	ANEL JUNTA GI	471,35
9475	6531904	MANGUEIRA CIRCUIT	283,95
9476	6531955	MANGUEIRA CIRCUIT	120,92
9477	6531958	MANGUEIRA CIRCUIT	270,24
9478	6531978	MANGUEIRA	600,49
9479	6531997	MANGUEIRA DISTR.H	215,13
9480	6546297	PLACA MOTOR HI	5.394,49
9481	6584219	TANQUE	14.659,83
9482	6584229	CABO	398,85
9483	6584231	DEFLETOR AR	98,44
9484	6584233	TAMPA	144,29
9485	6584245	BUCHA CACAMBA	403,21
9486	6584252	SILENCIOSO	1.596,51
9487	6584265	MANGOTE	485,36
9488	6584274	MANGUEIRA-BP	418,96
9489	6584275	MANGUEIRA BP	46,37
9490	6584285	ALCA	35,12
9491	6584293	DECALQUE RECOMEN	23,07
9492	6584294	DECALQUE SEGURAN	11,75
9493	6584295	DECALQUE AVISO	9,08
9494	6584296	DECALQUE LIMP.RAD	9,92
9495	6584297	DECALQUE FILTRO	13,15
9496	6584299	DECALQUE TENSAO-ES	23,07
9497	6631922	MANGUEIRA CIL. LA	2.241,55
9498	6631923	MANGUEIRA CIL. LA	2.265,59
9499	6631958	MANGOTE	706,55
9500	6631959	MANGOTE	706,55
9501	6631962	MANGUEIRA-BP	609,00
9502	6631970	MANGUEIRA CIRCUIT	250,74
9503	6646202	ROTOR-CONJ MOTOR HI	69.917,42
9504	6649180	TUBO DE ACO	571,87
9505	6649181	TUBO MOTOR	531,30
9506	6684201	DECALQUE	8,77
9507	6684205	DECALQUE	5,70
9508	6684221	BRACADEIRA SISTEMA	5,39
9509	6684227	FAROL-DIANTEIRO-CONJ	146,62
9510	6684243	MANGUEIRA	189,58
9511	6684248	BUCHA BRACO-CA	753,13
9512	6684275	AMORTECEDOR TAMPA S	197,45
9513	6684277	TRINCO	324,04
9514	6684281	FECHADURA	952,69
9515	6684299	PARAFUSO	214,84
9516	6784208	PRE-FILTRO	357,70
9517	6784209	DENTE CENTRA	975,70
9518	6784210	DENTE LAT.DI	1.249,33
9519	6784211	DENTE LAT.ES	1.249,33
9520	6784215	PONTA-DENTE	357,65
9521	6784216	PONTA-DENTE	674,14
9522	6784218	TRAVA-ESP.	147,61
9523	6784219	PINO/TRAVA	178,35
9524	6784220	DECALQUE	9,37
9525	6784221	PLACA CONJ. ACO	2.579,67
9526	6784223	DECALQUE	12,10
9527	6784225	GRADE	66,06
9528	6784251	PARAFUSO	73,91
9529	6784252	DECALQUE	690,47
9530	6784253	DECALQUE	641,99
9531	6784254	DECALQUE	641,99
9532	6784255	ACOPLAMENTO	10.997,19

9533	6784256	VEDADOR	407,72
9534	6784287	DECALQUE MOD	209,24
9535	684279	PLACA ACOPL EL	301,98
9536	684280	ROTULA ACOPL EL	360,16
9537	684292	CARDAN TRATOR	2.314,97
9538	684294	LANTERNA SIST.ELE	191,38
9539	684295	INTER FAROL	233,67
9540	684298	ANEL ACOPL EL	20,92
9541	684299	ARRUELA ACOPL EL	13,80
9542	6849083	TUBO - CIRC.	1.269,08
9543	6849086	TUBO - CIRC.	1.332,50
9544	6884215	BUCHA BRACO	483,65
9545	6884216	BUCHA BRACO	549,75
9546	6884230	BUCHA CACAMB	1.092,34
9547	6984216	RESERVATORIO COMB.	18.375,08
9548	6984252	DEFLETOR DO	5.998,13
9549	6984278	FAROL DIANT.	479,41
9550	7046003	VEDADOR BBA HIDR	51,43
9551	7046042	ANEL	3,78
9552	7049152	TUBO	354,83
9553	7146043	GUARNICAO CABINA	1.915,46
9554	7146074	GUARNICAO CABI	566,33
9555	7147579	DECALQUE	6,15
9556	7147580	DECALQUE	4,93
9557	7230165	ANEL VALV COM	145,60
9558	7230184	ANEL VALV COM	140,51
9559	729769	TAMPA AMORT SI	1.076,53
9560	730068	PARAFUSO	64,70
9561	730449	ANEL "O" CIL	9,83
9562	730971	EIXO CHASSI S	857,28
9563	730972	EIXO BRACO CA	684,07
9564	730997	PINO CACAMB.	568,08
9565	731933	MANGUEIRA TUB MOTO	3.478,99
9566	732603	PARAFUSO CABINE	56,85
9567	732909	PARAFUSO TAMPA DI	4,00
9568	732978	PARAFUSO SIST.HI	29,32
9569	733003	PARAFUSO SIST ROT	259,91
9570	733006	PARAFUSO SIST ROT	283,19
9571	733010	PARAFUSO BLOCO DI	16,93
9572	733074	PARAFUSO MOTOR HI	139,50
9573	733096	PARAFUSO CAPO	101,05
9574	7331913	MANGUEIRA CIRCUIT	320,91
9575	7331928	MANGUEIRA CIRCUITO	651,01
9576	7331950	MANGUEIRA CIRC. H	577,36
9577	7331957	MANGUEIRA CIRC. H	1.629,90
9578	736667	DOBRADICA	163,18
9579	737448	BUJAO RODA-EST	34,16
9580	737453	BUJAO BLOCO DI	166,52
9581	738126	MOLA AMORTEC	11.675,09
9582	738135	MOLA RESERV O	11,07
9583	738187	MOLA BLOCO HI	290,54
9584	738197	MOLA BLOCO DI	88,97
9585	740413	TAMPA FILTRO O	419,17
9586	741463	LIMITADOR BANCO OPE	48,62
9587	7428222	TRAVA MOTOR	771,43
9588	745341	ARRUELA	18,89
9589	745438	ARRUELA	123,43
9590	745469	ARRUELA	176,74
9591	7546084	JUNTA RESERV.	24,02
9592	784206	CHAVE DIREC	226,68

9593	784207	LENTE-INDIC PAINEL C	83,33
9594	784208	INDIC.VERDE PAINEL	233,67
9595	784209	INDICADOR	76,87
9596	784223	BOTAO-BUZINA PAINEL	153,75
9597	784226	LANTERNA PISCA TR	131,15
9598	784241	CHAVE	327,83
9599	784269	PORTA FUSIVE	63,39
9600	784274	PARAFUSO TOMADA F	37,39
9601	7931909	MANGUEIRA	1.068,31
9602	7931912	MANGUEIRA	955,85
9603	7931913	MANGUEIRA	770,28
9604	7931915	MANGUEIRA	979,85
9605	7946203	PISTAO RODA	2.180,46
9606	7946242	ACOPLAMENTO	1.101,99
9607	7946290	JOGO-REPARO REDUTOR	426,79
9608	7946291	DISCO REDUTOR	130,81
9609	7946292	JOGO-ANEIS REDUTOR	646,13
9610	7947565	DECALQUE	5,43
9611	8031942	MANGUEIRA	1.159,35
9612	8031951	MANGUEIRA	1.037,78
9613	8031958	MANGUEIRA	695,99
9614	8031960	MANGUEIRA	295,28
9615	8031963	MANGUEIRA	1.301,32
9616	8031964	MANGUEIRA	166,49
9617	8046003	ANEL ENCOSTO	124,15
9618	8046008	GUARNICAO PARABRI	11,89
9619	8046032	ANEL REDUTOR	51,53
9620	8131917	MANGUEIRA	101,75
9621	828853	BUCHA RODA-GUI	351,29
9622	828881	BUCHA ROLETES	533,03
9623	829326	BUCHA	136,54
9624	829382	ESPACADOR	415,09
9625	829383	ESPACADOR	410,55
9626	833802	PARAFUSO	6,24
9627	833815	PARAFUSO CHA	72,81
9628	834540	PORCA SIST ROT	26,69
9629	8346208	PINO BAMBA	649,36
9630	8346216	ROLETE ROTOR	235,08
9631	841295	FUSIVEL CIRC.IMP	2,38
9632	84212	FLANGE ESCAPAME	82,18
9633	842313	ROLETE ESTEIRA	1.284,34
9634	846001	RETENTOR ESTEIRA	88,53
9635	850516	ELEMENTO FILTRO T	1.002,60
9636	852055	TRINCO CABIN	513,38
9637	852086	TRAVA	38,32
9638	8646259	ACOPLAMENTO	232,56
9639	8746781	CILINDRO CON	2.074,50
9640	8747628	TUBO CONJ.CA	330,34
9641	884207	COLETOR-ESC MOTOR DI	446,61
9642	8846016	GUARNICAO CABINA	703,36
9643	8846035	JUNTA RESERV.	173,62
9644	8846063	ANEL "O"	104,79
9645	8846075	VEDADOR	194,82
9646	8846092	VEDADOR	194,82
9647	8846201	PISTAO BBA.	1.156,17
9648	8846202	PINO ROTOR	74,96
9649	8846221	AMORTECEDOR	237,84
9650	8846222	CILINDRO	1.982,00
9651	8846229	CARCACA BOMB	2.246,27
9652	9084243	CATALOGO PECAS LY2P	256,34

9653	9084251	DECALQUE 80	217,48
9654	9084252	DECALQUE CASE	429,34
9655	9084253	DECALQUE RETANGU	321,29
9656	920314	ACOPLAMENTO	811,33
9657	922745	TRAVA RET TOMADA P	19,74
9658	9247652	TUBO - CIRC.	130,81
9659	930473	ANEL "O" SIS	6,15
9660	930474	ARRUELA BBA SIST	0,56
9661	933818	PARAFUSO SIST CAL	4,49
9662	933839	PARAFUSO	4,49
9663	933894	PARAFUSO	155,57
9664	9346013	JOGO JUNTAS	995,30
9665	9346089	JUNTA - CABI	269,87
9666	936311	ANEL TRAVA MOTOR H	59,46
9667	936345	ANEL-TRAVA	95,76
9668	937686	TUBO CIL LANC	275,29
9669	937688	TUBO PRE LANC	420,69
9670	937697	TUBO CIL BRAC	433,62
9671	937698	TUBO CIL BRAC	190,19
9672	939305	ENGRENAGEM	594,60
9673	941540	SERVO MOTOR	2.510,54
9674	943104	JG.LONA FREIO (1 PA	118,92
9675	943237	DISCO TOMADA P	76,64
9676	945206	ANEL VALV COM	1,58
9677	945264	JUNTA FILTRO DE	195,53
9678	945270	ANEL BLOCO DI	13,49
9679	945294	ANEL "O"	8,53
9680	949262	TUBO TANQUE C	669,00
9681	9646001	ANEL VALV FREIO 888	17,27
9682	9646018	JUNTA - PORT	36,12
9683	9646023	JUNTA - CABI	490,96
9684	9646044	JUNTA	146,11
9685	9646053	ANEL "O"	1.081,00
9686	9646078	RETENTOR	10,57
9687	9646093	JUNTA - CABI	217,39
9688	984203	PARAFUSO TANQUE C	303,59
9689	984233	TUBO CIRCUITO	305,45
9690	984237	TENSOR	671,93
9691	984238	JUNTA ESFER COMANDO	213,32
9692	984239	PINO ESFERIC	258,29
9693	984240	TRAVA COMANDO	5,18
9694	984245	JUNTA	1,62
9695	984246	JUNTA RES OLEO	14,21
9696	984252	PORTA FUSIVE PAINEL	133,51
9697	984276	PLATO EMBREAGE	695,02
9698	984280	JUNTA RES OLEO	41,97
9699	984289	PROTETOR FAROL	1.175,42
9700	984298	PRESSOSTATO	390,14
9701	9984201	DECALQUE COM.DUPL	58,21
9702	9984202	DECALQUE COM.DUPL	3,78
9703	9984203	DECALQ.SEGUR CABINA	10,39
9704	9984204	DECALQUE FUSIVEI	6,29
9705	9984209	CATALOGO PECAS 80CR	372,75
9706	9984235	DECALQUE POCLAIN	169,49
9707	9984236	DECALQUE EQUIPAME	119,15
9708	9984238	DECALQUE CAPO	164,54
9709	9984239	DECALQUE EQUIPAME	325,81
9710	9984240	DECALQUE CAPO	18,70